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MP/1/2022/Sen SUSHIL KUMAR TIWARI1.
CIVIL LINES, BODA ROAD, REWAMP/168/66/Adv

Ph./Mo. 241169,241165,9425363577

MP/560/62/Adv JAGANNATH PRASAD MISHRA2.
7/524,GAUTAM SADAN,I.T.I.ROAD,BODA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-5061107,9424974207

MP/635/62/Adv DHARMA RUCHI SHARMA3.
BODA BAG,ANAND NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424622391

MP/498/63/Adv GHANSHYAM SINGH4.
CIVIL LINES BODHABAGH ROAD REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-242133,9425194529

MP/292/64/Adv RAM LAKHAN VISHWAKARMA5.
BANSAGAR COLONY,(PANDAVA NAGAR) BEH 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-225108,9755940012

MP/604/64/Adv RAMSWARUP SHARMA6.
H.NO.1/1038,  NARENDRA NAGAR AMAHIYA, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-255798,8720854311

MP/170/65/Adv SURESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA7.
CIVIL LINES, BAR ASSOCIATION REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-406471,9425874508

MP/48/67/Adv MAHESH DAYAL UPADHYAY8.
VILL & POST-GURH, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-267239,9993215175

MP/49/67/Adv JAWAHAR LAL TRIPATHI9.
SAMAN TIRAHA,NEAR ADITYA HOTEL 
SAMAN REWA
Ph./Mo. 9407042124,8982825753

MP/172/67/Adv VIKRAMADITYA SINGH10.
12/102,KHUTEHI, VIA-SOHAGI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9669234702

MP/237/67/Adv DURGA PRASAD AWASTHI11.
FORT ROAD, REWA

Ph./Mo. 7489685306

MP/404/68/Adv JAGDISH P.SINGH12.
6/161, BANSGHAT REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893109236

MP/571/68/Adv SARDAR SATNAM SINGH13.
22/63,GALLAMANDI,OPP-SANTOSHI MANDI 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827575487

MP/667/68/Adv BALKRISHNA MISHRA14.
UNIVERSITY ROAD,KHUTEHI,NEAR GOVIND 
NURSING HOME, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9981359467

MP/680/68/Adv KAMLESHWAR PRASAD TIWARI15.
MIG/55, PADMADHAR COLONY, DHEKAHA, 
TAH-HUZUR, DISTT-REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425192191

MP/915/68/Adv RAJENDRA PRASAD MISHRA16.
NALANDA HOUSE,CIVIL LINES, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9584144641

MP/1010/68/AdvMOHAMMED HANIF17.
UPVAN NAGAR,BODA BAG, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-242263,9893959115

MP/179/69/Adv MORDHWAJ SINGH18.
BEHIND DANKI JAGARAN PRESS,KHUTEHI, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-258114,9977098839

MP/668/69/Adv SHIVRAJ SINGH BAGHEL19.
IN FRONT OF SHISHU SIKSHA MANDIR, 
NARENDRA NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9713053590

MP/770/69/Adv LAXMAN PRASAD SHARMA20.
MOHALLA SAMAN, NEAR OLD CHUNGI NAKA 
ASSTT.DIRECTOR OF INDUSTRIES,REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-230937,8518869670

MP/121/70/Adv BHARGWA JOSHI21.
H.NO.213/20,  KOKA STREET, UPARAHATI, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8827661759

MP/462/70/Adv SHIV SHARAN SINGH22.
BANSGHAT, LAB ASSTT.GOVT SCIENCE 
COLLEGE,REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-242261,9685516403

MP/635/70/Adv HARI LAL SINGH PARIHAR23.
DWARIKA NAGAR,BEHIND DURGA MANDIR, 
VILL&P.O.SUJWAR, TAH-SIRMOUR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-254362,9098245999

MP/237/71/Adv BALMIK PRASAD PANDEY24.
VILL-KHUTEHI,POST-GEC, POST OFFICE, 
CIVIL LINES, REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-242241,7389168414

MP/243/71/Adv RAM KARANDEO PANDEY25.
MIG-157,PADMDHAR COLONY,DHEKHA, 
SCHEME LTD.,REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-220196,9424683434

MP/282/71/Adv SHYAMRAO LAL PANDEY26.
URRAHAT, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229637331

MP/302/71/Adv JAIRAM SINGH27.
ARUN NAGAR, SAMAN, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-230512,9425846521

MP/343/71/Adv MANGAL PRASAD SHUKLA28.
CIVIL LINES, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-271338,9201120680

MP/430/71/Adv RAMANUJ SHUKLA29.
VILL-GODAHAR,NEAR RAILWAY STATION, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-220448,9713873072

MP/271/72/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA30.
GURU ASHRAM,GHOGHAR,NEAR SCHOOL, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425185361

MP/325/72/Adv TRILOCHAN SINGH BAGHEL31.
SHIV MAHIMA,MARTAN SCHOOL ROAD, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425470370

MP/351/72/Adv SHYAM BIHARI TRIPATHI32.
PUSHERA NAGAR,  COLLEGE,  REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893704250

MP/446/72/Adv DULI CHAND HANSPALANI33.
RANIGANJ, ANIGANJ, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-256443,9827324600

MP/448/72/Adv DEO DATTA DWIVEDI34.
VILL-KHAIRI,NEAR PADRA,J.P.CEMENT F 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8959860459

MP/451/72/Adv SHIV PRASAD SHUKLA35.
RANI TALAB REWA.

Ph./Mo. 8236847559

MP/508/72/Adv INAYAT KHAN36.
MOHALLA BICHHIYA, INFRONT OF SUNSKR 
IT DIGREE COLLEGE, INDUSTRIAL ROAD 
Ph./Mo. 9425439554

MP/323/73/Adv MUNEDRA SINGH TIWARI37.
HIG-II/40,DEEN DAYAL DHAM COLONY, P 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-273411,9893959115

MP/350/73/Adv MANINDRA PRATAP SINGH38.
BABA SAHEB’S HOUSE, GHOGHAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 8719830509

MP/354/73/Adv ARJUN SINGH CHOUHAN39.
IN FRONT OF DOORDARSHAN, HEDGEWAR 
NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9713233919

MP/360/73/Adv INDRAJIT PRASAD40.
12/1050,BARA,NEAR PAWAR GAS GODAM, 
AMAHIYA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9981602972,9981602972
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MP/458/73/Adv TRIBHUWAN PRASAD CHATURVEDI41.
16/1008,KITAT ASHRAM, AZAD NAGAR, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-254051,9753847218

MP/519/73/Adv VIDYA PRASAD SHRIVASTAVA42.
12/217,GANDHI NAGAR,URRAHAT, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-407985,9039244091

MP/574/73/Adv MAHENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI43.
VILL-PADRA,NEAR PETROL PUMP, P.O.REWA

Ph./Mo. 9981659553

MP/693/73/Adv MADAN MOHAN PRASAD TIWARI44.
12/40,BAJRANG NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-251864,8269822673

MP/252/74/Adv PRADEEP KUMAR AWASTHI45.
NEAR STADIUM,UNIVERSITY ROAD, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-254133,9827378257

MP/273/74/Adv RAM RAJ SINGH46.
P.O. & VILL DIHIYA,  DISTT-REWA

Ph./Mo. 9981375584

MP/306/74/Adv ARUN PRATAP SINGH47.
LALGAON HOUSE, AMAHIYA, DISTT-REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-403124,9752555348

MP/315/74/Adv SANAT KUMAR CHATURVEDI48.
MOHALLA SAMAN,BEHID PATEL JI COMPLE 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9201612363

MP/326/74/Adv MOTI LAL PATEL49.
BANSGHAT,HOUSE NO.366/6, T 
OFFICE,REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993218517

MP/470/74/Adv CHHOTE LAL PATHAK50.
VILL-KATHAR,  POST-RAHAT, DISTT-REWA

Ph./Mo. 9713308213

MP/471/74/Adv GOVIND PRASAD MISHRA51.
VILL & POST-RATHARA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9981616184

MP/152/75/Adv BANWARI LAL TIWARI52.
BABA RAM DAS MANDIR,GHOGHAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-254051,9589284776

MP/195/75/Adv AWADHRAJ SINGH BAGHEL53.
VILL NINE REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229089526

MP/232/75/Adv YAGYA NARAYAN SINGH54.
C/O SHRI J.P. VERMA,  URRHAT REWA

Ph./Mo. 9713233919

MP/234/75/Adv MAHESH PRASAD PANDEY55.
VILL-BODA, POST-AJGARAHA, DISTT-REWA

Ph./Mo. 8823001550

MP/264/75/Adv CHHATRASHAL SHARMA56.
TILAK NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-255158,8349321618

MP/410/75/Adv RAJBHAN PRASAD PATEL57.
ALLAHABAD ROAD,BARA MOHALLA, ECTION 
A.P.S UNIVERSITY REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-258263,8989608406

MP/445/75/Adv SURESH KUMAR UPADHAYAY58.
VILL & POST GURH,  DISTT-REWA

Ph./Mo. 8827329961

MP/18/76/Adv RAJIV LOCHAN MISHRA59.
VIAGANGPUR(BADWAR,POST-DIHIGA, 
RAIPUR-KARCHULIYAN REWA
Ph./Mo. 9300722330

MP/55/76/Adv RAM KARAN SHARMA60.
P.O.SEMARIYA,  DISTT-REWA

Ph./Mo. 8458953595

MP/229/76/Adv SURENDRA MANI SHARMA61.
AKHAR GHAT, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229776778

MP/283/76/Adv GIRISH GAUTAM62.
VILL- KARAUNDI, POST-DELHI,TEH- 
MANGAWAN REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425470228

MP/306/76/Adv MOHAMMAD ABDUL QUADIR KHAN63.
MIG/2,RIT COLONY,BEHIND HPO,SIRMOUR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425470511

MP/308/76/Adv RAJMANI PATEL64.
BAJRANJ NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 7049650049

MP/610/76/Adv BHUPENDRA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA65.
POST-HARDI,TAHSIL-HUZUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9685784609,9425019497

MP/638/76/Adv YADUBANSH MANI PANDEY66.
BAR ASSOCIATION REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-254544,9424722500

MP/763/76/Adv LAXMI PRASAD AGRAWAL67.
AZAD MARG, GHOGHAR,  REWA

Ph./Mo. 9907674148

MP/764/76/Adv VIJAY SHANKER SHARMA68.
C/O SHRI SHASHI KUMAR TIWARI PADEN 
TOLA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424668768

MP/336/77/Adv JAGDISH PRASAD GUPTA69.
VILL & POST -GOVINDGARH REWA

Ph./Mo. 9981449840

MP/343/77/Adv KESHAVA PRASAD DWIVEDI70.
13/41,SBI COLONY,MANAS NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-231415,9516718245

MP/363/77/Adv RAM  SINGH71.
12/936,ALLAHABAD ROAD,BEHIND S.S.WO 
COURT CAMPUS, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9630092670

MP/389-A/77/AdvVIDYA DHAR SHARMA72.
4/470, PUSHPRAJ NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893139760,7389083246

MP/520/77/Adv SANT MUNI PRASAD PANDEY73.
SUNDER NAGAR, BODA BAG, TAND,REWA

Ph./Mo. 7747892911

MP/603/77/Adv AMIRULLAH KHAN74.
WARD NO.1,NIPANIA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-220730,9425124220

MP/614/77/Adv BHAGWAT SINGH BAGHEL75.
1/9,VEER SADAN,AMAHIA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-250121,9425357502

MP/17/78/Adv MADAN LAL MISHRA76.
BEHIND CITY KOTWALI,NEAR PATPAR GAT 
SIRMOUR, SAUIRE REWA
Ph./Mo. 9669417100

MP/194/78/Adv ASHOK KUMAR DWIVEDI77.
SHARDAPURAM,SAMAN, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-252731,9826143326

MP/305/78/Adv RAJENDRA PRASAD DWIVEDI78.
4/274,PADARA,NAI BASTI, TEER,VENKET 
BATTALIAN RD.,REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-220496,9755188525

MP/561/78/Adv VISHNU PAL SINGH79.
INFRONT OF MODEL SCHOOL REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662 255405,9406779190

MP/610/78/Adv BHOLA PRASAD PATEL80.
6/173,BANSGHAT,GHOGHAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-240756,9993216599
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MP/808/78/Adv LALJI PRASAD MISHRA81.
VILL-BAIJNATH,  P.O.-BELLA DISTT-REWA

Ph./Mo. 8349355060

MP/919/78/Adv KUBER PRASAD AGNIHOTRI82.
NEHRU NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9179273001

MP/941/78/Adv VIRENDRA SINGH CHANDROL83.
PUSHPRAJ NAGAR,BADE POOL KE PAR, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993525856

MP/979/78/Adv VIJAY SHANKAR MISHRA84.
MIG-283,CHIRHULA COLONY REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424337600

MP/996/78/Adv VIJAY KUMAR TIWARI85.
LAXMAN BAG GATE, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-226432,9827310033

MP/3/79/Adv VIRENDRA SINGH BAGHEL86.
NIRALA NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-255450,9424777548

MP/73/79/Adv SURYA NATH PANDEY87.
BEHIND ITI NEW HOSTEL,SUNDAR NAGAR, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9977115301

MP/76/79/Adv RAJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA88.
17, KOTHI ROAD, AMAHIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-407451,9630938172

MP/180/79/Adv SHARDA PRASAD MISHRA89.
BEHIND P. K. SCHOOL TAPASYA NIWAS 
URRAHAT REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-201209,9424933980

MP/635/79/Adv SURYA BALI TIWARI90.
VILL & POST- BAKACHERA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9752512130

MP/663/79/Adv RAMA SHANKER MISHRA91.
599, CIVIL LINES,  KHUTEHI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425185309

MP/936/79/Adv RAMESH KUMAR DUBEY92.
MAHAJAN TOLA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-225856,9755460461

MP/972/79/Adv SUDAMA PRASAD TIWARI93.
KHUTEHI,NEAR KIRTI PRABHA PRESS, SI 
286/2, CIVIL LINES REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-404864,9685112639

MP/21/80/Adv LAXMI NARAYAN MISHRA94.
WARD NO. - 5 PADAM DHAR COLONY 
DHEKHA REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-221006,9424974281

MP/43/80/Adv SHAUKAT UMAR NIZAMI95.
7/27, AYAS ALI MARG,  GHOGHER REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425185749

MP/67/80/Adv SHASHI SHEKHAR CHATURVEDI96.
PANDENTOLA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425833373

MP/309/80/Adv SHIVENDRA PRASAD UPADHYAY97.
NARENDRA NAGAR CIVIL LINES REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-250638,9425302838

MP/430/80/Adv SHAKUNTALA PANDEY98.
MIG-39,CHIRAHULA COLONY,HOUSINGH BO 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-226641,9826683910

MP/500/80/Adv CHANDRA DEO SINGH99.
DEOKUNJ,DHEKAHA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-242626,9111044105

MP/506/80/Adv LATA SINGH BAGHEL100.
M-36 CHIRAHULA COLONY, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-225436,7898293235

MP/513/80/Adv BAL KRISHNA TIWARI101.
MIG-II,521,CHIRAHULA COLONY, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9179754958

MP/525/80/Adv RAM LAL PANDEY102.
VILL/POST-DHOWA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893923715

MP/606/80/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY103.
AMAHIYA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-240740,9425184640

MP/703/80/Adv RAJENDRA KUMAR MISHRA104.
PUSPRAJ NAGAR, NEAR VIKRAM BRIDGE, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424315295,9424315295

MP/725/80/Adv MURLI DHAR SINGH105.
LIG-195,PADAM DHAR COLONY,DHEKHA, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-220117,9589815860

MP/771/80/Adv RAMASHRYA DWIVEDI106.
VILL-MUDILA, POST-GARH REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424315271

MP/806/80/Adv AJAI KUMAR KHARE107.
2/H3 NARENDRA NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 7354392782

MP/100/81/Adv VISHWA NATH SINGH108.
VILL-LOHsqE (BUDHIYA) POST-PADARA, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424769493

MP/250/81/Adv DADAN SINGH109.
VILL & POST- NAWAGAWA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9926587559

MP/394/81/Adv JAI SINGH BAGHEL110.
KHAMARIYA HOUSE,NARENDRA NAGAR, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425874940,9425874940

MP/420/81/Adv RAGHO BHAN SINGH111.
VILL-BICHHIA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993701971

MP/466/81/Adv BRIHASPATI SINGH112.
GHOGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-258843,9479498978

MP/792/81/Adv BRIJENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA113.
C/O S.L.TIWARI,  ADVOCATE,  AMAHIYA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425184628

MP/797/81/Adv CHANDRAMANI PRASAD SHUKLA114.
C/O VIDYA CYCLE STORE’S NEW BUS 
STAND, REWA
Ph./Mo. 7869070500

MP/825/81/Adv SURESH KUMAR JIGYASI115.
261,/22,AMHIYA,NEAR POWER HOUSE 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 242607,230124,9827450124

MP/1015/81/AdvLAL BAHADUR SINGH116.
BEHIND NITHYA RAGHOO,SCHOOL PUPPRAJ 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 220525,9424375375

MP/182/82/Adv RAJENDRA PRASAD PANDEY117.
INDIRA NAGAR,REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827642484

MP/184/82/Adv SURESH PRATAP SINGH PARIHAR118.
MIG-1/23/356,INDRA NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9826416417

MP/223/82/Adv ARVIND KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA119.
NEAR RAILWAY OVER BRIDGE, TRANSPORT 
NAGAR, TEKUAA SCHOOL ROAD REWA
Ph./Mo. 7987724814,7987724814

MP/227/82/Adv BRAJESH KUMAR DWIVEDI120.
ALLAHABAD ROAD,BARA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229451816
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MP/431/82/Adv SATYENDRA SINGH PARIHAR121.
514/4, URRAHAT,NEW HAOLI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-258623,9424315417

MP/488/82/Adv SHANKER SINGH CHANDEL122.
VILL- PADARA, SIRMOUR

Ph./Mo. 07662-220185,9977498784

MP/668/82/Adv RAJ KUMAR PANDEY123.
89/28,BICHHIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893488255

MP/722/82/Adv DURGA PRASAD PANDEY124.
VILL GERUTH,  POST BARAGAON REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229856024

MP/779/82/Adv RAMANAND MISHRA125.
C/O B.O.NAMDEO,  NAGARIYA ROAD REWA

Ph./Mo. 9302811574

MP/797/82/Adv GOPIKA PRASAD TIWARI126.
VILL-ODHAKI,POST-DIHIYA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 7389992500

MP/848/82/Adv NARENDRA BAHADUR SINGH127.
NEHRU NAGAR,SAMAN, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9685474543

MP/863/82/Adv VIJAY KUMAR MISHRA128.
VILL-DHEKAHA CROSS, REWA

Ph./Mo. 221424,9926315839

MP/891/82/Adv RAVENDRA MISHRA129.
AKSHAT,303,AAKRITI MARG,CIVIL LINE 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425185424

MP/987/82/Adv MAHESH PRASAD DWIVEDI130.
VILL-BANJARHA, POST-RAHAT, DISTT- 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9926757064

MP/1036/82/AdvAWADHESH SINGH131.
BEHIND GOYAL MARKET, REWA TEONTHER

Ph./Mo. 07662-253865,9425470475

MP/13/83/Adv KEDAR PRASAD GUPTA132.
GALLA MANDI,REWA

Ph./Mo. 9617578630

MP/16/83/Adv SURENDRA KUMAR GUPTA133.
NEAR POLICE CHOWKI, BICHHIYA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-226878,9827766285

MP/20/83/Adv BAIDYA NATH SINGH BAIS134.
54 KH, KOSTA, HUZUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 7440357828

MP/73/83/Adv INDRA MANI SINGH135.
URRAHAT, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229594884

MP/84/83/Adv RAM NARAYAN MISHRA136.
NEAR JANTA COLLAGE,OPP.SHIV DURGA M 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-232070,9425361849

MP/158/83/Adv SUSHIL CHANDRA MISHRA137.
17/568,BASANT VIHAR COLONY,NEAR  KA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-201147,9424337274

MP/193/83/Adv SANGAM LAL SINGH138.
VILL-KOTWA,AZAD NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 8966961481

MP/233/83/Adv ASHOK KUMAR KHARE139.
13/252, MADNURI SADAN, ARJUN NAGAR, 
AMAHIYA,DISTT-REWA
Ph./Mo. 9755892288

MP/234/83/Adv NARENDRA PRASAD TRIPATHI140.
VILL-BEDHAUWA,  POST-MADO, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424315981

MP/240-A/83/AdvRABINDRA NATH141.
357/16, BEHIND P.K.SCHOOL, NEAR THE 
HAULI, URRAHAT REWA
Ph./Mo. 9584765146

MP/297/83/Adv RAVI KISHOR AWASTHI142.
B/28, CHIRAHULA COLONY REWA

Ph./Mo. 7770964340

MP/301/83/Adv GOPESHWAR PRASAD MISHRA143.
NEAR CHAURSIA NURSING HOME,PTS ROAD 
MAUGANJ, REWA
Ph./Mo. 250088,9424375562

MP/412/83/Adv JIWESH KUMAR MISHRA144.
POST AMHIYA 15/4 REWA

Ph./Mo. 9584336701

MP/558/83/Adv NAWAL KISHORE MISHRA145.
VILL-TIKURI,POST-SAGARA REWA

Ph./Mo. 8819982580

MP/564/83/Adv OM PRAKASH DUBEY146.
POST-A.G.COLLEGE,PUSHPRAJ NAGAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229581410

MP/589/83/Adv RAGHVENDRA MANI TRIPATHI147.
VILL- GODAHAR, TAH- HUZUR, DISTT- 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893959115

MP/591/83/Adv UMA SHANKER MISHRA148.
VILL SHABHAPUR,  POST HINOUTA, 
TAH-SIRMOUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 8966030716

MP/605/83/Adv NILESH PRATAP SINGH149.
MAGHIAR HOUSE, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-503178,9179707468

MP/608/83/Adv SHIVRAJ BAHADUR SINGH150.
JAWAHAR NAGAR,GADDI ROAD,BICHHIA, 
COURT REWA
Ph./Mo. 9981915159

MP/677/83/Adv MOHAMMAD ABID KHAN151.
NEAR POLICE CHOWKI,GHOGHAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-252186,9407302126

MP/683/83/Adv RAMASHRAY JAISWAL152.
VILL-TEEKARA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9752686980

MP/703/83/Adv RAVI PRAKASH GUPTA153.
NEAR MAIN GATE,NEHRU NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-230251,9425357631

MP/730/83/Adv RAM NARAYAN PANDEY154.
62/18, TARAHATI,  REWA

Ph./Mo. 9685201843

MP/758/83/Adv SURESH SINGH155.
VILL METHAURI,  POST MAIGAUA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200247771

MP/790/83/Adv PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA156.
BENKAT BATALION ROAD, KUTIR, VENKET 
BATALLION ROAD,REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425363088

MP/838/83/Adv JAI PRAKASH PATHAK157.
VILL-DWARI,TAH-GURH REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993206698

MP/885/83/Adv NARESH KUMAR GUPTA158.
NEAR DAINKI JAGRAN PRESS,ALLAHABAD 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-508378,9827266035

MP/888/83/Adv PREM SHANKER MISHRA159.
VILL BHITI, POST-PATOTA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424933729

MP/914/83/Adv AMAR SINGH160.
7/825,SIRMOR ROAD,KHUTEHI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-241507,9424723139
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MP/927/83/Adv ARUNENDRA BAHADUR SINGH161.
L-50,CHIRAHULA COLONY, DIHIYA CHOWKI 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-226617,9425456151

MP/1027/83/AdvSATYA NARAYAN PD.DWIVEDI162.
BODA BAG, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662 295554,8959753675

MP/36/84/Adv BRIJ BHUSHAN PRASAD SHUKLA163.
HIG-II,37,DEEN DAYAL DHAM COLONY,PA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-220291,9425185739

MP/50/84/Adv USHA JAIN164.
NEAR ANGURI BUILDG, INFRONT OF CHAN 
DRIKA GARAGE, SIRMOUR CHOURAHA, 
Ph./Mo. 9407041440

MP/130/84/Adv VINOD SHANKER PANDEY165.
MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA MARG BICHHIYA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424769966

MP/233/84/Adv MANORAMA SHRIVASTAVA166.
87/3 CIVIL LINES,NARENDRA NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-255617,7489556939

MP/237/84/Adv BRIJENDRA PRASAD CHATURVEDI167.
VILL-PAHERKHA,  TAH-SIRMOUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9589393924

MP/394/84/Adv MRITUNJAY PRASAD DWIVEDI168.
BODA BAG, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-241618,9424316039

MP/665/84/Adv RAJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI169.
157/16,TRIPATHI SADAN,URRHAT, REWA

Ph./Mo. 253060,9424974525

MP/747/84/Adv ARUN KUMAR PANDEY170.
POST-INGINIERING COLLEGE,NEAR UPWAN 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7804834158

MP/749/84/Adv ANIL KUMAR PANDEY171.
215, PRADHAN TOLA,  URRAHAT REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-240510,9827457460

MP/821/84/Adv SUNIL VYAS172.
26/10, VAIDYAN TOLA, UPRAHATI REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-255403,9669544322

MP/827/84/Adv AMITA TIWARI173.
16/1100, SHAKTI NAGAR,URRAHAT REWA

Ph./Mo. 254146,9424668873

MP/829-B/84/AdvJITENDRA KUMAR MISHRA174.
LIG-1/15/187,INDRA NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-232309,9425184722

MP/851/84/Adv SURENDRA PRASAD TIWARI175.
VILL-NIPANIYA,  TAH-HUZUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9074280032

MP/954-A/84/AdvSURYA NARAYAN SHUKLA176.
MOH - BICHHIYA,  NEAR SHISHU SIKSHA 
ASHRAM, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424354622

MP/1028/84/AdvRAM NARESH SINGH BAIS177.
VILL-CHHATRA GARH, POST-GURH, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9479769277

MP/1052/84/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR SONI178.
NEAR KATRA POLICE CHOWKI REWA

Ph./Mo. 8770538324,9406904449

MP/415/85/Adv ASHOK KUMAR AWASTHI179.
MURLIDHAR COLONY,BODA BAG ROAD, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425185813

MP/717/85/Adv DINESH PRATAP SINGH180.
DHEKHA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9039895013

MP/718/85/Adv PRASANNA SINGH PARIHAR181.
H.NO. 21, WARD NO. 33, RAGHURAJ MARG, 
BEHIND OF GOVT. GIRLS H.S. SCHOOL, 
Ph./Mo. 9425470353,9425470353

MP/719/85/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA182.
61,WARD NO.16,BEHIND BALL BHARTI 
SCHOOL,RAVINDR NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827216044,9424375572

MP/727/85/Adv RAMESHWAR SONI183.
AZAD MARG, GHOGHER,  REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424983270

MP/793/85/Adv NARENDRA BAHADUR SINGH184.
NEAR CHARCH,BODA BAG ROAD, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425846886

MP/862/85/Adv SANDHYA RANI TIWARI185.
24/904, DWARIKA NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 7000866740,8989954999

MP/903/85/Adv DEVENDRA SINGH186.
5/57, BANSGHAT, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-241733,9039586224

MP/950/85/Adv SURENDRA KUMAR TIWARI187.
ALLAHABAD ROAD,IN FRONT PETROL TANK 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9755288629,9755288629

MP/1038/85/AdvBRIJENDRA SINGH188.
TILAK NAGAR, CHOWK, REWA

Ph./Mo. 240110,201652,9301305271

MP/1156/85/AdvSUFI MD.SHARFUDDIN MISKINI ASHRAFI189.
TAHA COLONY, KUTHULIYA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425035936

MP/1174/85/AdvRAJENDRA SINGH190.
INDRA NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-253399,9424354605

MP/1176/85/AdvASHOK PANDEY191.
AMAHIYA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424375592

MP/57/86/Adv KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA192.
VILL-PAHADIYA,POST-BAKSHARA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993251096

MP/95/86/Adv RAM SAJIWAN SHUKLA193.
AZAD NAGAR, URRHAT, L,G4SWA3Q REWA

Ph./Mo. 8989842050

MP/119/86/Adv RAJENDRA PRASAD MISHRA194.
VILL-AMLA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 271345,9424933580

MP/136/86/Adv DEVESH KUMAR MISHRA195.
BODA BAG,(NEEM CHOWK) REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424669506

MP/539/86/Adv UMESH KUMAR DWIVEDI196.
MALVIYA MARG, BICHHIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-226729,9993716145

MP/647/86/Adv MOHAN LAL TIWARI197.
ALLAHABAD ROAD, MANAS NAGAR, BARA, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-251956,9424769222

MP/747/86/Adv RAMESH KUMAR GUPTA198.
GALLA MANDI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9981274280

MP/816/86/Adv SHIV KUMAR TIWARI199.
H.NO. 904/24, DWARKA NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9340814231,9425447093

MP/834/86/Adv VINOD BHATT200.
C/O SHAILENDRA DEO, UPERHATI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9329503898
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MP/864/86/Adv PRAKASH CHAND GUPTA201.
RAMESH MEDICAL STORES,  BEOHARI 
SHAHDOL REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827359595

MP/1024/86/AdvMAKARADHWAJ SINGH PARIHAR202.
6/509,GHIRIYA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-251088,9981659505

MP/1034/86/AdvARJUN KUMAR SONI203.
ASHA COMPANY KE SAMNE,  COURT ROAD 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8269822673

MP/1058/86/AdvRAM GOPAL AWASTHI204.
SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA VILL-SAMAN, 
POST-KHARHA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9752160480

MP/1178-A/86/AdvARVIND PANDEY205.
335/17,NARENDRA NAGAR, AD.CIVIL LINES 
BADA ROAD REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-407769,9981750624

MP/1233/86/AdvKUNWAR BAHADUR SINGH206.
LIG-206,PADAHMAR COLONY, DAKHA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425357434

MP/1245/86/AdvSUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA207.
VILL-SAMAN,  POST-RATHARA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893974927,7566945136

MP/1254/86/AdvKRISHNA KUMAR DWIVEDI208.
ANANTPUR,POST-ENGINEIRING COLLAGE, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7898891733

MP/1313/86/AdvDILIP KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA209.
492,BEHIND-P.K.SCHOOL,URRAHAT, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-242917,9425824170

MP/85/87/Adv RAM PAL SINGH210.
MIG-1/29/509,MANASH NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9617466447,8871465449

MP/421/87/Adv SACHINDRA NATH CHATURVEDI211.
UPRAHATI, VAIDYAN TOLA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993532199

MP/451/87/Adv CHANDRA PRATAP SINGH212.
MOHALL URRAHAT,16/700,POST-SIRMOUR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8878633150

MP/455/87/Adv RAMESH KUMAR ROHRA213.
JANKI PARK, ASTARWALA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9039670600,9630258600

MP/552/87/Adv RAMAYAN PRASAD MISHRA214.
VILL-TENDUA,  POST-PARASI,  REWA

Ph./Mo. 7354392782

MP/660/87/Adv RAGHVENDRA SINGH PARIHAR215.
DWARIKA NAGAR,BEHIND DURGA MANDIR, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-254362,9516198493

MP/703/87/Adv URMILA DUBEY216.
BAJRANG NAGAR, MANPUR HOUSE, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9981412841,9009290306

MP/848/87/Adv SUDHAKAR PRASAD MISHRA217.
VILL-AMILKI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9752324366

MP/871/87/Adv HARISH CHAND SHRIVASTAVA218.
CHITRAKUT HOUSE,KOTHI ROAD REWA

Ph./Mo. 403802,8889133665

MP/891/87/Adv HARI SHANKER MISHRA219.
VILL DEORI (CHAKERAPAR) POST-VEEDA 
SATNA
Ph./Mo. 9893376798

MP/900/87/Adv RAKESH KUMAR NIGAM220.
NEAR-AAKRITI TALKIES MARG,CIVIL LIN 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-240847,9926687437

MP/1048/87/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA221.
TARHATI, HANUMAN MANDIR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424354639

MP/1089/87/AdvHIRA LAL PATEL222.
C/O SHRI SHIV SHARAN SINGH,BANSGHAT 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229601341

MP/1229/87/AdvAWADH BIHARI TIWARI223.
ARUN NAGAR, TEONTHER

Ph./Mo. 07662-232326,8109308533

MP/1316/87/AdvYOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH224.
M.I.G.-3/3/43,NEHRU NAGAR, CHIRTULA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8962294357

MP/582/88/Adv VINOD KUMAR PANDEY225.
BADABAG WARD-8, SHASTRI SADAN POST 
ENGINEERING COLLEGE REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425434287,9425434287

MP/602/88/Adv SABIT KHAN226.
WARD NO. 42, NEAR JAGANNATH MANDIR, 
BICHHIYA MOHALLA REWA
Ph./Mo. 8770241508,8770241508

MP/608/88/Adv MUNISH PRASAD MISHRA227.
VILL-SAGRA A.P.S.U. ROAD,  REWA

Ph./Mo. 8602048982

MP/645/88/Adv KEDAR NATH MISHRA228.
VILL-ATRAILA,  POST-BARAGAON 
VIA-CHOKGHAT, TEONTHER, REWA
Ph./Mo. 8085473188

MP/833/88/Adv ADITYA PRASAD TRIPATHI229.
VENKAT BATALIAN,FRONT OF BANSAGAR, 
DISTT-SATNA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827375916

MP/1067/88/AdvGANGA PRASAD TIWARI230.
VILL-PAHARIYA,POST-BAKAHERA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-552792,9993215672

MP/1171/88/AdvBHASKAR SINGH PARIHAR231.
DWARIKA NAGAR, BEHIND DURGA MANDIR, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-240778,9893338986

MP/1183/88/AdvMAHENDRA SINGH232.
VILL-KHAJAHA, ANANTPUR, TEONTHER

Ph./Mo. 9893217984

MP/1273/88/AdvSANT DEO SINGH233.
PANDAV NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 8349811207

MP/1489/88/AdvGIRJA PRASAD PATEL234.
VILL-AMAWA,POST-DUARA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9754406355

MP/1518/88/AdvGANGA PRASAD TIWARI235.
VILL & POST-KHOUR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 225589,9827049779

MP/87/89/Adv SAMARTH SINGH236.
AMAHIYA,REWA

Ph./Mo. 9329735049

MP/149/89/Adv LAXMI SHANKER TIWARI237.
8/188,ANAND NAGAR,BODA BAGH, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425874907

MP/214/89/Adv MRITUNJAY PRASAD MISHRA238.
VILL-DHAWAIYA,POST-PAIPKHARA, YA 
ROAD, REWA
Ph./Mo. 7354722084

MP/225/89/Adv MOHAMMAD AQUIL ANSARI239.
HOSPITAL CHOWRAHA, SETHI MEDICAL HA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-256408,9893859163

MP/256/89/Adv AJIT KUMAR SINGH240.
555/7,I/F,HARI OM HOSTEL, KHUTEHI,C 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425830081
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MP/284/89/Adv RAJESH PATHAK241.
HIG/238,PADMADHAR COLONY DHEKAHA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-220261,9479499600

MP/314/89/Adv PRABHAKAR PRASAD PANDEY242.
VILL-HARDI (GURH) REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200582218

MP/338/89/Adv RAMAKANT PANDEY243.
VILL & POST-LOHI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 7869659855

MP/340/89/Adv UMESH BAHADUR SINGH BAGHEL244.
VILL & POST-KHAIR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9329092614

MP/342/89/Adv AKHAND PRATAP SINGH TOMAR245.
10/94,NEAR JANTA COLLEGE,ANANTPUR, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9479424844

MP/390/89/Adv RAMJI GUPTA246.
5/933,BEHIND PADMDHAR COLONY, DHEKH 
THEKHA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-220487,9827681587

MP/419/89/Adv MANI RAJ PRASAD PATHAK247.
BANS GHAT, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424638252

MP/423/89/Adv SIDDHA NATH PANDEY248.
VILL RAG GRAH, URRAHAT REWA

Ph./Mo. 8085419194

MP/427/89/Adv MEHBOOB ALI KAZI249.
PANDAN TOLA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9039424610

MP/428/89/Adv HARIBANSH KUMAR BAJPAI250.
M-305,CHARAHUTTA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-225450,9424974430

MP/474/89/Adv GYANENDRA SINGH251.
VILL & POST-AJIGARHA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-253426,9179678306

MP/525/89/Adv UMA SHANKER SONI252.
KATRA, CHHEDA MASZID KE SAMNE, KATRA 
MOHALLA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9630729495

MP/562/89/Adv SHAILENDRA TRIPATHI253.
131/22,AMHIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200437427

MP/888/89/Adv DIWAKAR SINGH254.
521, URRAHAT, NAI BASTI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229670695

MP/912/89/Adv UDAI RAJ SINGH255.
BODA BAG, SATNA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9926623402

MP/914/89/Adv KRISHNA MANI SHUKLA256.
VILL PAIPKHARA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993009516

MP/915/89/Adv RAMESH KUMAR MISHRA257.
VILL DHAMAIYA,  POST PAIPAKHARA REWA

Ph./Mo. 8966811755

MP/947/89/Adv SHIV PRASAD DWIVEDI258.
131/22,AMAHIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425846806

MP/970/89/Adv VIRENDRA SINGH259.
VILL-DHAUCHAT,NEAR J.P.CEMENT FACTO 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827520712

MP/1012/89/AdvSHAMBHU NATH SHUKLA260.
BEHIND-SAMAN POLICE STATION, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9826182234

MP/1026/89/AdvRAMESH KUMAR MISHRA261.
VILL-PAHADIYA,POST-BAKSHERA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-236609,9424354317

MP/1103/89/AdvSHIV DARSHAN SINGH PARIHAR262.
HARI DARSAN SADAN,KHANNA CHOWK, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425184606

MP/1200/89/AdvOM PRAKASH TRIPATHI263.
VILL-NAKTI,POST-JHINA KAKALPUR, 
CHOOL,FORT ROAD,REWA
Ph./Mo. 9755657557

MP/1281/89/AdvRAVINDRA SOHGAURA264.
TILAK NAGAR, URRAHAT REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424722399

MP/1436/89/AdvBHARDWAJ PATEL265.
VILL & POST-PATHERA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 8871171611

MP/1442/89/AdvASEEM SHUKLA266.
RAJ BHAVAN, PANDENTOLA,HAZARI CHOWK 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8303257559

MP/1498/89/AdvPANKAJ KUMAR MISHRA267.
12/719,BAJRANG NAGAR, URRAHAT REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-254339,9425184695

MP/1508/89/AdvMRIGENDRA SINGH KARCHULLI268.
YADVENDRA SADAN, AMHIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-201466,9039853988

MP/1649/89/AdvTRIVENI PRASAD PANDEY269.
VILL-DTARAN TOLA,  POST-SONVARSA 
(GARH) REWA
Ph./Mo. 9617020137

MP/1721/89/AdvSHAILENDRA KUMAR PANDEY270.
SAROJ SADAN,  GANDHI NAGAR, URRAHAT 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424670080

MP/1723/89/AdvKAMAL KUMAR RAJAK271.
VENKAT BATALION,  REWA

Ph./Mo. 9685468302

MP/159/90/Adv AYODHYA PRASAD PANDEY272.
PANDEN TOLA,NEAR KABIRHAN KUA, 
PANDEYN TOLA REWA
Ph./Mo. 8085423206

MP/253/90/Adv SHRIKANT TIWARI273.
MIG 1/19/320,INDIRA NAGAR COLONY, B 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425363569,9425363569

MP/352/90/Adv RAJENDRA PRASAD MISHRA274.
SAMITI COLONY,SAMAN NAKA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993822703

MP/477/90/Adv SIDDHESHWAR SINGH275.
VILL-MANDOW, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9755027133

MP/576/90/Adv SANAT KUMAR MISHRA276.
NAI BASTI,PADRA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-221246,9981764891

MP/585/90/Adv AJAY MISHRA277.
LIG-47,HOUSING BOARD,BODA BAG COLON 
COLONY, REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-259001,9425846786

MP/608/90/Adv RAJENDRA PRASAD TIWARI278.
24/200,DWARIKA NAGAR,VENKAT 
BATAlIYAN REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-242254,9424974277

MP/744/90/Adv RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA279.
KHASKALAM TOLA, UPARAHATI,PATPAR GH 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9039843977

MP/852/90/Adv ANAND SHANKER DUBEY280.
14/157,NEAR RAGHU SCHOOL, NEHRU NAG 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 230755,9926470302
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MP/906/90/Adv PRABHAKAR SINGH281.
VILL & POST-MAHSAON REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-267320,9425847098

MP/907/90/Adv SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI282.
VIKRAM ROAD,GHOGHAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-255817,9425825158

MP/926/90/Adv ADITYA SINGH283.
VILL & POST SATHINI,  REWA

Ph./Mo. 9589912034

MP/931/90/Adv KAMTESHWAR SINGH284.
BODA BAG, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425186261

MP/1156/90/AdvSATISH KUMAR TIWARI285.
SHAKTI NAGAR, URRAHAT BEHIND BADRIKA 
MOTERS,ALLAHABAD ROAD REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662254146,9425186742

MP/1260/90/AdvMRIGENDRA KUMAR PANDEY286.
NIPANIYA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425186397

MP/1582/90/AdvGOVIND NARAYAN SINGH287.
BAR ASSOCIATION REWA

Ph./Mo. 230307,7000508754

MP/1696/90/AdvRAJIV LOCHAN SONI288.
NEAR KATRA POLICE CHOWKI,  LAXMI BAI 
MARG REWA
Ph./Mo. 9755770388

MP/1715/90/AdvSUSHIL KUMAR SHUKLA289.
SHAKTI NAGAR,  UPRAHAT REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424382121

MP/1835/90/AdvRAJ KUMAR SHUKLA290.
NEAR POLICE CHOUKI,TARAHATI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9589407183

MP/1841/90/AdvHRIDAY LAL TIWARI291.
VILL & POST- BAKCHERA, KARCHULIN REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893171018

MP/1883/90/AdvRAM NEWAS DWIVEDI292.
SHOP NO.69,  SUDHAR NYAS,  SIRMOUR 
CHOURAHA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425186495

MP/1992/90/AdvADITYA KUMAR SINGH PARIHAR293.
24/31,DWARKA NAGAR,URRAHAT, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-254275,9425874970

MP/104/91/Adv ASHOK KUMAR SONI294.
VILL NAIGARHI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9755535678

MP/218/91/Adv RAMANUJ SONDHIYA295.
SANJAY NAGAR, TAH-MAUGANJ REWA

Ph./Mo. 8827257233

MP/299/91/Adv ISTIYAQUE AHMED KHAN296.
RANI GANJ, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9302820323

MP/310/91/Adv PUSHPENDRA TIWARI297.
"VANI VILLA",PANDEN TOLA,HAZARI 
CHOWK REWA
Ph./Mo. 7581990434

MP/429/91/Adv MAHENDRA KUMAR AGNIHOTRI298.
BEHIND-CHOURASIA 
DHARMAKANTA,BEHIND SARVAJYOT 
Ph./Mo. 07662-408102,9993057168

MP/561/91/Adv KRISHNA KUMAR PANDEY299.
VILL- KANAUJA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 279232,9993497230

MP/585/91/Adv AKHAND PRATAP SINGH300.
UPRAN NAGAR BODABAG REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425185067

MP/586/91/Adv PUSHPENDRA SINGH301.
"DIWASWAPNA"JHIRIYA,NEAR RAMPUR NAI 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-242023,9827180682

MP/652/91/Adv KAMAL KISHORE MISHRA302.
VILL-KARAHIYA,POST-REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-200338,9424770615

MP/765/91/Adv HARISH BABU KHARE303.
67/35,NEAR CHITRA GUPT PRESS,     F 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8982167933

MP/806/91/Adv PRADEEP TRIPATHI304.
5/698, GANDHI NAGAR,  URRAHAT REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425184590

MP/883/91/Adv KAILASH PRASAD SEN305.
NAGARIYA ROAD,TARAHATI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827347997

MP/941/91/Adv RAJNISH KUMAR MISHRA306.
NEAR KATRA POLICE CHOWKI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9685373445

MP/1026/91/AdvSHAILENDRA KUMAR PANDEY307.
C/O GANGA PRASAD SHUKLA, PANDEYAN T 
LA NEAR KABIRHAN KUWA REWA
Ph./Mo. 7697941899

MP/1089/91/AdvGANPAT LAL GUPTA308.
RAM NIRANJAN NAGAR,POKHARI TOLA, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-225170,9425184719

MP/1110/91/AdvSURESH PRATAP SINGH309.
LIG, 72 HOUSING BOARD COLONY,BODA B 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-240067,9993849872

MP/1285/91/AdvMUNENDRA PRASAD PANDEY310.
VILL-KASHIHAI,POST-NADANA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9168759514

MP/1344/91/AdvDEVENDRA PRASAD DWIVEDI311.
INFRONT OF NAGAR NIGAM OFFICE REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425185047

MP/1374/91/AdvAWDHESH KUMAR CHATURVEDI312.
AZAD NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9630899038,9425184510

MP/1411/91/AdvSHRIKANT SINGH TOMAR313.
16/1115,AZAD NAGAR, MODEL 
SCH.UNIV.ROAD POST ENG.COLL. REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-252696,9407322179

MP/1435/91/AdvSHYAM RAJ SINGH314.
C/O M.D.SINGH DHEKAHA POST ENGG. 
COLLEGE REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993364111

MP/1438/91/AdvPRAHALAD KUMAR PANDEY315.
VILL TIGHARA POST BADAGAWAN (KOTHAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893866899

MP/1470/91/AdvGAJRAJ SINGH SIKARWAR316.
BAR ASSOCIATION REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229902935

MP/1479/91/AdvHARI SHANKAR PATEL317.
UNIVERSITY ROAD,SOUTH OF MARTAND SC 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-253217,9893109236

MP/1566/91/AdvMAYANK SHRIVASTAVA318.
KOTHI ROAD, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-241833,9584447325

MP/1600/91/AdvVISHNU PRATAP SINGH GAHARWAR319.
CHATAERPATI NAGAR, QRS.POICE 
LINES,REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-259184,9479647020

MP/1610/91/AdvJANENDRA MISHRA320.
TALKIES ROAD, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425185604



District : REWA Place :REWA

S. N.Enroll No. Name & Address

PROVISIONAL ELECTORAL ROLL/M.P./2026

9
9

Name & AddressEnroll No.S. N.

Sr. No. 1 to 3479 enclosed

MP/1637/91/AdvARUNENDRA MISHRA321.
BAJRANG NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9302963264

MP/1673/91/AdvTARUNENDRA SHEKHAR PANDEY322.
NIPANIYA MOHALLA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9826711713

MP/1685/91/AdvLAL PRATAP SINGH323.
TILAK NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893143424

MP/16/92/Adv YAGYA NARAYAN GUPTA324.
AT-SIRMOUR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-260662,9424354232

MP/129/92/Adv SHIV KUMAR PANDEY325.
URRAHAT,AZAD NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-253576,9827245334

MP/131/92/Adv RAMESH PRATAP SINGH GAHARWAR326.
VILL & POST- BADAGAON, TEONTHER

Ph./Mo. 9425470290

MP/182/92/Adv ADIP SINGH327.
JHALWAR HOUSE,  NEAR AAKRITI CINEMA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424722020

MP/276/92/Adv SHIV KUMAR SHUKLA328.
VILL-BABUPUR, POST- CHORAHATA REWA

Ph./Mo. 7415749875

MP/349/92/Adv SHIV BAHADUR MISHRA329.
VILL & POST TEONTHER

Ph./Mo. 9200251277

MP/401/92/Adv SHASHI PRABHA SINGH330.
SEVA KUTIR,GURH ROAD, OAD REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827284767,9827284769

MP/450/92/Adv AWNISH KUMAR SHARMA331.
HANUMANGARH,SIDHI.

Ph./Mo. 9827306833

MP/464/92/Adv MOTILAL MISHRA332.
VILL-DHAVAIYA,POST-RAGHUNATH GANJ 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8120174847

MP/478/92/Adv RAM GOPAL TIWARI333.
VILL & POST DHAWAIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993453296

MP/494/92/Adv BRIJESH KUMAR SINGH TIWARI334.
VILL-PURWA,POST-PADARIA REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-273321,9893118349

MP/636/92/Adv KRISHNA DEV SINGH335.
VILL-SOORA, THANA MANGAWA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9981487080

MP/660/92/Adv CHANDRA PRATAP TIWARI336.
VILL- PURAS,POST-MAHSOON REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-555390,9993826956

MP/672/92/Adv ANUPAM TIWARI337.
BODA BAG, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-250108,9425838880

MP/695/92/Adv PRABHAKER SINGH BAGHEL338.
DIWAKER HOUSE,  NEAR TALA HOUSE 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425184834

MP/858/92/Adv SURENDRA KUMAR TIWARI339.
VILL TEONI,  ATHBHAIYAN TOLA REWA

Ph./Mo. 7869584728

MP/928/92/Adv SUSHIL KUMAR SHUKLA340.
PUSHPRAJ NAGAR, NEAR PRES- KIRTI- K 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425470998

MP/996/92/Adv BRIJENDRA BAHADUR SINGH341.
GULAB NAGAR,SAMAN, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893269426

MP/1034/92/AdvSURENDRA SINGH TIWARI342.
VILL-BAIJNATH,POST-BHOLGARH, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229482069

MP/1042/92/AdvDANVENDRA PRASAD MISHRA343.
BEHIND OLD MPSRTC DEPO,DHEKHA, 
DHEKAHA REWA
Ph./Mo. 221006,9926514647

MP/1245/92/AdvAHMED KAMAL344.
C/O NAYAN SUKH VILLA,DHEKHA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827364150

MP/1297/92/AdvDHANESH PRASAD TIWARI345.
B-1,VIKAS COLONY,NEAR SHILPI PLAZA, 
ROAD. R.NO.3 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9575554719

MP/1302/92/AdvRAJENDRA PD. TIWARI346.
GALI NO.1MURLIDHAR COLONY,BODA BAG 
ROAD, CIV IVIL LINES REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425357699

MP/1303/92/AdvAJAY KUMAR PANDEY347.
AKKRTI TALIKES MARG, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-255360,9425035660

MP/1531/92/AdvSUBODH TRIVEDI348.
POST-NIPANIYA,WARD NO.1, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-221107,9827444534

MP/1596/92/AdvKAUSHAL PRASAD GUPTA349.
RUPALI VASTRALAYA,COURT ROAD REWA

Ph./Mo. 9300755639

MP/1611/92/AdvARVIND SINGH350.
BEHIND OLD DEPO,DHEKAHA, TEONTHER 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9826735185

MP/1743/92/AdvSANTOSH SINGH351.
BICHHIYA DHOUNTOLA REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-226071,9827098165

MP/46/93/Adv KETKI SINGH TOMAR352.
16/1115,AZAD MAGAR, SCHOOL, 
H.NO.8/255 REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-252696,9977466742

MP/55/93/Adv SHASHIBALA KHARE353.
MOHALLA, UPARAHATI,  REWA

Ph./Mo. 9479497434

MP/197/93/Adv KIRTI KUMAR DWIVEDI354.
VILL-PURENA,POST-SONERA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9755770373

MP/236/93/Adv SAPNA VERMA355.
NEAR FOREST HOUSE REWA

Ph./Mo. 9644886611

MP/332/93/Adv GHANSHYAM DAS KHARE356.
6, SURYA KIRAN BHAWAN,  KALA MANDIR 
MARG REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425179131

MP/343/93/Adv PAWAN KUMAR DUBEY357.
SHIV PRASAD NAGAR,SAMAN, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827325550

MP/345/93/Adv SUBODH KUMAR PANDEY358.
MURLIDHAR COLONY,BODA ROAD REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893494322

MP/462/93/Adv RAJENDRA SINGH359.
52, LIG HOUSING BOARD COLONY BODA 
ROAD REWA
Ph./Mo. 9301780991

MP/465/93/Adv MAHESH KUMAR AGNIHOTRI360.
NEAR CENTRAL LIBRARY,GHOGHER REWA

Ph./Mo. 240722,9827677484
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MP/475/93/Adv RAMESH KUMAR DWIVEDI361.
TULSI NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 7879603413

MP/503/93/Adv RAM YAGYA SONDHIYA362.
 VILL- JHUSI  
POST- PHULHA
Ph./Mo. 7047383076

MP/662/93/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR AWADHIA363.
12/634,BAJRANG NAGAR, NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-241978,9425361915

MP/392/93/Adv MUNINDRA KUMAR PANDEY364.
VILL-SAGRA, VIA- APSU REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424723287

MP/1012/93/AdvBINDU TIWARI365.
3/7/200,L.I.G. NEHRU NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9589705967

MP/1023/93/AdvASHOK KUMAR SINGH366.
URRHAT,NEAR P.K.SCHOOL, REWA

Ph./Mo. 8462871447

MP/1026/93/AdvKAMLESH  KUMAR  TRIPATHI367.
MIG-II-185,HOUSING BOARD,CHIRAHULA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-225666,8109282135

MP/1439/93/AdvBANSH BAHADUR SINGH368.
VILL-BILAUHI , POST-SHAHPUR TAH- 
HANUMANA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424338469

MP/1680/93/AdvSUNEETA SINGH369.
6/509,GHIRIYA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-251088,9752873222

MP/1692/93/AdvMOHAMMAD ILIYAS ANSARI370.
BAR ASSOCIATION REWA

Ph./Mo. 9329537393

MP/1704/93/AdvSANJAY KUMAR TIWARI371.
PANDENTOLA,BEHIND HAZARI CHOURAHA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 253223,9301328068

MP/1734/93/AdvRAJ KUMAR TIWARI372.
JHAJHRA COLONY,  BODA BAG REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229498787

MP/1739/93/AdvSUNEEL PANDEY373.
237/24, PANDENTOLA,  REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827226920

MP/1747/93/AdvNARENDRA KUMAR S.SIKARWAR374.
VILL-MAHSOON, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-236306,9993019073

MP/1749/93/AdvRISHI KUMAR TIWARI375.
MIG/55, PADMADHAR COLONY, DHEKHA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425184042

MP/1750/93/AdvRAKESH KUMAR MISHRA376.
VILL-BHLUHA,POST-RAMNAI, URRAHAT, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-236230,7771881670

MP/1862/93/AdvBADRI SINGH377.
235,PADAMDHAR COLONY,DHEKHA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9303321983

MP/1891/93/AdvSAMEER TRIVEDI378.
NEAR NAAV GHAT, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-221107,9827444534

MP/1902/93/AdvRAJENDRA PRASAD RAJAK379.
KHANNA CHOWK,COURT ROAD REWA

Ph./Mo. 9981310894

MP/1913/93/AdvSUNIL KUMAR JAIN380.
FORT ROAD, NEAR CENTRAL BANK REWA

Ph./Mo. 8827213375

MP/1934/93/AdvASHOK KUMAR SHUKLA381.
VILL KHOUR, DISTT-REWA

Ph./Mo. 9752715001

MP/1936/93/AdvSHABDENDRA SINGH382.
VILL-ANANTPUR,IN FRONT JANTA COLLEG 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-231083,9425886980

MP/1981/93/AdvVASUDEV THARWANI383.
101/44,TOPKHANA,SINDHI COLONY 
DHARSHALA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 7509226699

MP/2000/93/AdvSURENDRA SINGH PARIHAR384.
VILL-BUDHIYA, POST-RAIPUR KARCHULIY 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229447578

MP/2001/93/AdvSURESH KUMAR SHUKLA385.
LIG-2/22/406,NEHRU NAGAR,NEAR DURGA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8269949144

MP/2008/93/AdvRAM JEET TIWARI386.
PUSHPRAJ NAGAR, BADGAYAN REWA

Ph./Mo. 9685992239

MP/2011/93/AdvTRIGUN SEN TIWARI387.
SHARDAPURAM, BEHIND-BAN SAGAR 
COLON REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827388707

MP/2023/93/AdvRAM BALAK SINGH388.
VILL-KACHOOR REWA

Ph./Mo. 7049650049

MP/2056/93/AdvADITYA PRATAP S.PARIHAR389.
NEAR CITY KOTWALI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9479647211

MP/2092/93/AdvASHA TIWARI390.
BEHIND IRRIGATION OFFICE,BAJRANG NA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-242937,8717955926

MP/2155/93/AdvRAESH KUMAR TIWARI391.
VILL-MOHARIYA,  POST-BELWA 
(BADGAIYAN) REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229658149

MP/2198/93/AdvJHARANA VERMA392.
NEAR-GHOGHER,POLICE CHOWKI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9826699831

MP/2344/93/AdvRAMNUJ TIWARI393.
VILL-PURAS,  POST-MAHASAON REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200279372

MP/2346/93/AdvINDRAMANI PRASAD PATEL394.
VILL-DEORA, POST-KHAT-KHARI REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-256627,9039855267

MP/2437/93/AdvVIJAYKANT MISHRA395.
H.NO. 8/302, PANCHWATI KESHARI KUTI, 
BODA BAG REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424670018

MP/2492/93/AdvVINOD KUMAR MISHRA396.
24/56,DWARIKA NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 254574,9425185831

MP/2526/93/AdvRAMAKANT TIWARI397.
AT-ANTRARI,  POST-HARDI (GURU) REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893676847

MP/2615/93/AdvRAM UJAGIR SINGH398.
CHHATRAPATI NAGAR, GOVINDGARH, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-226973,9977279196

MP/2623/93/AdvKRISHNA KUMAR SHUKLA399.
NARENDRA NAGAR,OPP-S.P. BANGLOW, 
BICHHIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9910443062

MP/2625/93/AdvHARSH KUMAR AGRAWAL400.
AZAD MARG,GHOGHER, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9302812472,9302812472
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MP/2664/93/AdvKAMLESHWAR PRASAD MISHRA401.
VILL-RAMPURWA,  POST-SUJWAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9630145489

MP/2713/93/AdvCHANDRA B SHARMA402.
INFRONT OF GIRL’S I.T.I., BODA BAG, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-404045,9893145547

MP/86/94/Adv UMESH PRATAP SINGH BAGHEL403.
VILL & POST-KAPSA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425830029

MP/87/94/Adv SHIV PRASAD GAUTAM404.
BIDA ROAD, DHEKAHA,  REWA

Ph./Mo. 7354392782

MP/93/94/Adv BIRENDRA SINGH405.
VILL-TAMRA (BANSI) TAH-HUZUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827681227

MP/113/94/Adv VIDYAWATI PATEL406.
GOPAL IRON INDUSTRIES OPP.JYOTI 
H.S.SCHOOL ALLAHABAD ROAD BARA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893959115

MP/157/94/Adv PUSHPENDRA SINGH407.
BAJRANG COLONY, NAGOD

Ph./Mo. (07661)239528,9926365253

MP/193/94/Adv CHANDRA MANI TRIPATHI408.
AKHAR GHAT, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229776778

MP/248/94/Adv RAM GOPAL SHARMA409.
SARASWATI SADAN,KATRA REWA

Ph./Mo. 7509337100,9229969888

MP/249/94/Adv RAM KUMARI SANEH410.
HAJARI CHOWK,PANDEY TOLA,TULSI CHOU 
PANDENTOLA REWA
Ph./Mo. 291202,8827121192

MP/254/94/Adv RAJ KISHOR MISHRA411.
VILL-MATHORI,  POST MANAGAWAN,  REW 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8462871610

MP/255/94/Adv AHMED HUSSAIN412.
NEAR MATHUR BUILDING,  BADHI DARGAH 
AMAHIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893630083

MP/256/94/Adv RAJDEEP SINGH413.
5-C,CIVIL LINES, BAIKUNTHPUR, 
TAH-SIRMOUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-250432,9752688712

MP/258/94/Adv ANWAR HUSSAIN KHAN414.
BEHIND-CITY KOTWALI,PATPAR GHAT 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-200296,9039891345

MP/260/94/Adv RAM NIHOR SAHU415.
VILL-DARWAR,POST-BHATLO REWA

Ph./Mo. 9981161680

MP/263/94/Adv MANISH KUMAR AGRAWAL416.
BEHIND HOTEL CHANDRA LOK,GALLA  
MANDI ROAD REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-403856,8461025111

MP/374/94/Adv ANIL KUMAR KESHARWANI417.
AT-HANUMANA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 8823895789

MP/375/94/Adv BHAGWATI PRASAD TIWARI418.
C/O S.L.DUBEY,GANGA SADAN UNIVERSITY 
ROAD, KHUTEHI REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424321305

MP/454/94/Adv SUDHIR KUMAR NIGAM419.
NEAR HEERA LAL COLONY,AMHIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9826481794

MP/488/94/Adv GIRJA SHANKAR PANDEY420.
284/2, SHIVAJI ROAD,PANDEN TOLA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9039165329

MP/552/94/Adv SHARDA PRASAD SONI421.
NAYAN SHUKH,BEKTE ROAD, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-267247,9424769441

MP/589/94/Adv PRABHAT SINGH422.
VILL-BELA,  POST-TIKURI,  REWA

Ph./Mo. 8962546117

MP/793/94/Adv RAMESH KUMAR PANDEY423.
C/O B.K.TIWARI,  SUPDT.POST OFFICE, 
PANDEYAN TOLA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993648271

MP/917/94/Adv SHYAM SINGH PRATIKSHA424.
VASANT VIHAR AMAHIYA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 8989960338

MP/938/94/Adv MOHAMMAD SAIB MANSOORI425.
VILL & POST-MANGAWAN REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229575765,9229575765

MP/1172/94/AdvAWADH BIHARI PANDEY426.
VILL-SUJI, VIA-MANIKWAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 7697975614

MP/1228/94/AdvRAMESH PRASAD PANDEY427.
VILL-HATWA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893959115

MP/1244/94/AdvDINESH KUMAR PATEL428.
VILL-KUSHUWA,  POST-KARAUNDI VIA 
GURH REWA
Ph./Mo. 9302810631

MP/1257/94/AdvREVA SHANKAR AWASTHI429.
UPRAHATI,BAJPAIN TOLA REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-255645,9827520801

MP/1280/94/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR VERMA430.
BEHIND DR.K.L.AGRAWAL,  CLINIC, 
QU.NO.8/392, KHUTEHI REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425124123

MP/1331/94/AdvAJAY KUMAR DUBEY431.
VILL-JIWALA,POST-RATHERA REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-236264,7869220231

MP/1411/94/AdvASHOK KUMAR TIWARI432.
VILL & PO.BABAIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827397209

MP/1475/94/AdvSHAILESH SINGH PARIHAR433.
VILLAGE & POST- KOTHI SATNA

Ph./Mo. 9589314817,9589314817

MP/1487/94/AdvSURENDRA SINGH BAGHEL434.
IN FRONT OF MANAS BHAWAN, REWA

Ph./Mo. 506469,9424982790

MP/1524/94/AdvPRAMOD KUMAR TIWARI435.
BAN SAGAR COLONY, SAMAN REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-409080,9109428403

MP/1526/94/AdvVYANKTESH SINGH KARCHULI436.
VILL-POST MAHASUWA, DISTT-REWA

Ph./Mo. 7024863464

MP/1532/94/AdvRAM NARESH MISHRA437.
DWARIKA NAGAR, DWARIKA NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-240731,9425361979

MP/1543/94/AdvAJIT KUMAR DWIVEDI438.
NEAR KATARE STAL REWA

Ph./Mo. 7692901593

MP/1897/94/AdvMANMOHAN LAL TIWARI439.
VILL-POKHRA, POST-SOORA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9201433976

MP/1994/94/AdvMARKANDAY SINGH440.
NEAR P.T.S.CHOURAHA,UNION BANK,PLAN 
BATA-LIYEN, REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-242911,9424982995
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MP/2132/94/AdvHIRA LAL VERMA441.
VILL-GURH , REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424722103,9424722103

MP/2176/94/AdvNARENDRA PRASAD PATEL442.
VILL-BAGHMADA,POST-KARAUNDI,GURH 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993210747

MP/2188/94/AdvMAYA SINGH443.
BANSH GATH, BANS GHAT REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-256327,9893109236

MP/2289/94/AdvHAR GOVIND TIWARI444.
C/O R.B.SHARMA,  BEHIND PADMADHAR 
COLONY, DHEKHA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9926398268

MP/2290/94/AdvRAJ KUMAR SAXENA445.
MIG-192,CHRIHULA COLONY, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-226081,9302812239

MP/2459/94/AdvKAILASH SANTHALIA446.
SANTHALIA TIMBER MART,  GOVINDGARH 
ROAD, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425185660

MP/2476/94/AdvSATISH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA447.
LIG 95,HOUSING BOARD COLONY,BODA BA 
BAG,REWA
Ph./Mo. 9479330394

MP/2493/94/AdvVIJAY KUMAR PANDEY448.
17/580,MARTAND MARG,AMALIYA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425179223

MP/2611/94/AdvSAVITA SINGH449.
SIRMOUR ROAD,ANANIPUR MOHALLA, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-301032,9039586224

MP/2615/94/AdvRABENDRA SINGH SIKARWAR450.
DEKAHA BEEDA  ROAD AWADH NIWAS, REW 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893271183

MP/2669/94/AdvMANJULATA PATEL451.
VILL-DAVRA,POST-KHITAKHRI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-256627,9425357616

MP/2681/94/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR NAMDEO452.
VILL-SAHIJANA,POST-DIHIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-506708,7869758296

MP/2722/94/AdvGAJADHAR PD.PATEL453.
SARDAR PATE NAGAR,POST-SONAWRA 
NAGA REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-200947,9200225712

MP/2867/94/AdvSURENDRA KUMAR MISHRA454.
VILL-BADI PAHADIYA, POST-BAKSHERA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-506110,8109676114

MP/2930/94/AdvANAND PANDEY455.
NEAR DAINIK JAGRAN PRESS,GANDHI 
NAGAR, URRAHAT, REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-255345,9424770931

MP/22/95/Adv DR.SHAH F.OWAISI456.
M/69, HOUSING BOARD COLONY, BODABAG 
ROAD, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893959115

MP/233/95/Adv ASHOK KUMAR TIWARI457.
VILL CHOURA SATHANI,  REWA 294

Ph./Mo. 9755671512

MP/294/95/Adv MOHAMMAD SHAMEEM SIDDIQUE458.
CHOHTTA POST OFFICE, WARD 32, GUDHAI 
BAZAR CHOWK REWA
Ph./Mo. 7489669384

MP/313/95/Adv RAJ GOPAL MISHRA459.
NEAR TALA HOUSE, 319 REWA

Ph./Mo. 8269822673

MP/601/95/Adv ABDHESH PRATAP SINGH460.
VILL SAGRA RAGHUNATH GANJ,  DISTT 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424375611

MP/602/95/Adv RAJENDRA KUMAR PANDEY461.
NIPANIYA MOHALLA,  REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827004759

MP/608/95/Adv SHIVENDRA SINGH462.
RAKESH PRATAP SINGH ADV.KOTHI ROAD 
AMHIYA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 8963978758

MP/612/95/Adv SACHCIDA NAND TIWARI463.
CHANAKAY NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-256383,9424786351

MP/828/95/Adv AWADH RAJ SINGH464.
ANAND NAGAR,NEEM CHAURAHA,BODA 
BAG, TEONTHER REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425186384

MP/1192/95/AdvMAHENDRA SINGH KATRE465.
WARD NO.15, CIVIL LINES, WARASEONI

Ph./Mo. 8269822673

MP/1302/95/AdvANIL KUMAR PANDEY466.
MIG-1/1/6A,INDRA NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-241042,9981659443

MP/1307/95/AdvMANGLESHWAR SINGH467.
C/O AWADHESH SINGH ADV.BEHIND BLOCK 
OFFICE, KHUTEHI REWA
Ph./Mo. 9179213352

MP/1311/95/AdvVINOD KUMAR SINGH468.
KHUTEHI, NEAR SHALIMAR MARRIGE HALL 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9300624677

MP/1312/95/AdvDAYANAND TIWARI469.
VILL & POST-SAGRA, UNIVERSITY ROAD 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7389621980

MP/1319/95/AdvLOKESH KUMAR TIWARI470.
MIG/44,CHIRAHULLA COLONY, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827867255

MP/1322/95/AdvMASURIYA DIN GUPTA471.
VILL & POST-KATRA,POLICE STATION, G 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229037791

MP/1324/95/AdvMANZOOR AHMAD MANSOORI472.
"DANISH",18-FIRST FLOOR,MARTAND 
COMPLEX PILI KOTHI REWA
Ph./Mo. 8989608785,9827088599

MP/1367/95/AdvTRIVENI PRASAD SONDHIYA473.
VRINDAVAN GUPTA,  CHIRHULA,  REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425476322

MP/1371/95/AdvVINDHYAVASINI  PANDEY474.
NEAR GAS GODAM,MAIDANI, HOSTEL POST  
ENGINEERING COLLEGE REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-221148,9755774961

MP/1380/95/AdvSATISH KUMAR SINGH475.
MOHAN SINGH,  AT BICHHIYA RAMBAG 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229855982

MP/1403/95/AdvSUSHIL KUMAR MISHRA476.
VILL-BARA (KPPRI) AJABARHA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 8962202987

MP/1404/95/AdvAJAY  SHUKLA477.
PT.TRIVENI PD.SHUKILA MARG,
NOWBASTA MOD,PADRA REWA NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8889844888

MP/1409/95/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR PANDEY478.
VILL-GODRIYA (GAYATRI NAGAR) LOHI, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9630685383

MP/1411/95/AdvNARAYAN PRASAD PANDEY479.
VILL-KOSHTA POST RATHARA REWA

Ph./Mo. 7509339247

MP/1413/95/AdvBALMIK PRASAD DWIVEDI480.
3/345,PUSHPRAJ NAGAR,NEW VIKRAM BRI 
BRIDGE, REWA
Ph./Mo. 07661-253092,9981138434
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MP/1415/95/AdvSHRIPAL SHARMA481.
MIG SHANTI BIHAR COLONY PADRA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827076483

MP/1416/95/AdvJAY SHANKAR PRASAD MISHRA482.
C/O R.K.MISHRA CHIEF ENGINEER, MPEG, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827347937

MP/1424/95/AdvSANDEEP KUMAR TIWARI483.
BEHIND IRRIGATION OFFICE,BAJRANG NA 
OFFICE, REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-242937,9827287817

MP/1425/95/AdvDINESH KUMAR MISHRA484.
16/1029,AZAD NAGAR,(URRAHAT) REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-242172,9926472134

MP/1429/95/AdvOM PRAKASH MISHRA485.
9/402, SUNDAR NAGAR, BEHIND G.E.C. 
HOSTEL, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9584272933

MP/1431/95/AdvPRABODH VYAS486.
NEAR FORT,UPRAHTI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-255037,9893856322

MP/1449/95/AdvHARI OM MISHRA487.
C/O S.K.SHARMA, RETD.S.P.BEHIND P.K 
SCHOOL, GALI NO.2,URRAHAT REWA
Ph./Mo. 9452140790

MP/1451/95/AdvRAMAYAN PRASAD MISHRA488.
VILL SAHEWA, POST PACHAPAHARA, TAH 
SIRMOUR (MANGAWA)DISTT.REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424354235

MP/1455/95/AdvMAHESH KUMAR SINGH489.
GALI NO.4,BEHIND P.K.SCHOOL, URRAHA 
BRIDGE,PUSHPRAJ NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9200835790

MP/1458/95/AdvANJANI KUMR TRIPATHI490.
VILL DHAWA,  POST HANUMANA DISTT 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8120490512

MP/1465/95/AdvGOPENDRA MANI TRIPATHI491.
VILL-GODAHAR,POST- REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-220341,9229446376

MP/1466/95/AdvKRISHNAPAL SINGH YADAV492.
F-4/ SAINIK SCHOOL, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425874944

MP/1468/95/AdvRAJESH TRIVEDI493.
FLAT NO.F-7,NIRMAL EMPIRE,ALLAHABAD 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425424244

MP/1469/95/AdvTULARAM PATHAK494.
VILL SOHAGI, DISTT.REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229601431

MP/1470/95/AdvDURGESH NIGAM495.
MIG-II,553,CHIRAHULA,COLONY, ROAD, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424769978

MP/1472/95/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR MISHRA496.
C/O CHANDRAMANI PYASI,SHAHPUR, HANU 
VILL SHAHPR, TAH.HANUMANA DIST.REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424620525

MP/1545/95/AdvARUN KUMAR DWIVEDI497.
VILL-RUNGWA,POST-SILPARI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424668948

MP/1555/95/AdvANIL KUMAR DWIVEDI498.
VILL-KOLGURH,POST-NAWAGAWAN,NEAR 
SH COLONY,AMAHIYA,REWA
Ph./Mo. 9302820597

MP/1579/95/AdvRAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA499.
BEHIND-M.P.S.R.T.C. DHEKHA, 
DHEKAHA,REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827681207

MP/1708/95/AdvRAJESH SINGH500.
DEV NIWAS,JHIRIYA, CIVIL LINES,  JH 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-404349,9752230863

MP/1732/95/AdvSHIV KUMAR GUPTA501.
VILL RAIPUR KARCHULIYAN,  DIST.REWA

Ph./Mo. 9755383668

MP/1779/95/AdvRAGHUBANSH PRATAP SINGH502.
BARAH PATTHER, DHEKAHA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200268401

MP/1797/95/AdvRAKESH PRATAP SINGH503.
13/86/1,NEHRU NAGAR, JABALPUR,

Ph./Mo. 07662-231324,9584649699

MP/1820/95/AdvPRAMOD KUMAR MISHRA504.
C/O SHRINIWAS GAUTAM,NEAR DURGA 
MAN NEAR DURGA TEMPLE POST 
Ph./Mo. 9827584988

MP/1835/95/AdvARVIND KUMAR SINGH505.
URRAHAT,NEAR CHAURASIYA DHARAM 
KANT REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-250195,9589335758

MP/1954/95/AdvGOPAL CHANDRA GUPTA506.
VILL-SIRMOUR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07660-260808,9407303042

MP/1983/95/AdvVIJAY PRATAP SINGH507.
NARENDRA NAGAR,BEHIND- DAL MILL 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827357196

MP/2015/95/AdvKAMLENDRA KUAMR BADHOLIYA508.
MALLAYAN TOLA,TARHATI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9179521718

MP/2120/95/AdvKAMLA DWIVEDI509.
VILL AMAHA (rAM RATAN)POST LASA 
DISTT.REWA
Ph./Mo. 9200332283

MP/2215/95/AdvRAM NATH PATEL510.
VILL-NEHARU NAGAR, WA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993499319

MP/2231/95/AdvSHASHIKANT DWIVEDI511.
VILL-RAMKUI,POST-BHOLAGRAH, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9575547346

MP/2270/95/AdvSANJAY KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA512.
38, VENKET BATALIYA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827245292

MP/2385/95/AdvMOHAMMAD KHALIK513.
RAGHURAJ MARG,LANE NO.3,GHOGHAR, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-258786,9407303107

MP/2386/95/AdvANISH KHAN514.
33/80,GHOGHAR , GHOGHER,REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-252489,9827375577

MP/2507/95/AdvRAJENDRA PRASAD TIWARI515.
VILL & POST- MANKAHARI, DISTT.REWA

Ph./Mo. 8085473147

MP/2535/95/AdvKRISHNA KUMAR SINGH516.
ANGOORI BUILDING,CIVIL LINES, REWA

Ph./Mo. 8889941111

MP/2573/95/AdvGOVIND PRASAD SHUKLA517.
PUSHPRAJ NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-220632,9425332988

MP/2585/95/AdvBHISHAM SINGH CHANDEL518.
VILL-HARDI,POST-AMILKI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200724491

MP/2598/95/AdvRAJ KUMAR PATEL519.
NEHARU NAGAR, DISTT.REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229449225

MP/2751/95/AdvDEVENDRA KUMAR TIWARI520.
VILL & POST-MANKAHARI, DISTT.REWA

Ph./Mo. 9584329456
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MP/2814/95/AdvPRADEEP KUAMR SHUKLA521.
25/568,BAN SAGAR COLONY,SAMAN,  BEH 
SAGAR KIRANA STORES, REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-225696,9425874532

MP/2825/95/AdvALOK SINGH522.
MITRA MANDIR, GURH ROAD,  REWA

Ph./Mo. 8989155606

MP/2866/95/AdvPUSHPENDRA SINGH523.
SMNE, BICHHIYA , REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425122382

MP/47/96/Adv SURENDRA PRASAD MISHRA524.
C/O R.L. MISHRA,STENO,LOKAYUKT, KAR 
NA,DISTT-REWA
Ph./Mo. 8770270042

MP/154/96/Adv BRIJ RAJ SINGH525.
16/1156, PRAGYA KUTIR,SHAKTI NAGAR 
URRAHAT, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424337693

MP/199/96/Adv SUBH LAL PATEL526.
VILL MARWA,  VIA GOVINDGARH DISTT 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9752794170

MP/206/96/Adv SURESH KUMAR MISHRA527.
VILL GADARIYA, POST LOHI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9753253699

MP/207/96/Adv RAJESH MISHRA528.
12/265, SEETA RAM KUNJ,  GANDHI NAGAR, 
URRAHAT, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424786492

MP/413/96/Adv LAKSHMI KANT TRIPATHI529.
VILL-NAKTI,POST-JHINNA, AMARPATAN, 
DISTT.SATNA REWA
Ph./Mo. 8889792510

MP/455/96/Adv DEVENDRA KUAMR SHUKLA530.
C/O H.L.SHUKLA,  PANDEN TOLA, NEAR 
KABIAHAN WELL REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993703521

MP/604/96/Adv DHARMENDRA KUMAR PANDEY531.
ANAND NAGAR,BODA BAG, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9479840359

MP/690/96/Adv DIWAKAR PRASAD DWIVEDI532.
VILL-MAUHARIYA,POST-BELBADGAIYAN 
DISTT.REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229676772

MP/709/96/Adv ANIL KUMAR TIWARI533.
NEHRU NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200331908

MP/739/96/Adv DEVENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI534.
NEAR PETROL PUMP,RATAHARA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424982098

MP/796/96/Adv VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA535.
NAGARIA ROAD,TARHATI, VASINI MANDIR, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827093883

MP/944/96/Adv KIRAN DEVI536.
ROOM NO.11, C/O BHARAT BHUSHAN SING 
ADV.COURT ROOM, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9407052580

MP/981/96/Adv SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA537.
NEAR OF RAMPUR HOUSE, BANS GHAT, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-251444,9926560034

MP/1002/96/AdvVIJAY CHAND NIGAM538.
PANDEYAN TOLA,TULSI MARG, NIWAS, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-240971,8269822673

MP/1062/96/AdvINDRA LAL SONDHIYA539.
NEW HOSPITAL ROAD,KATRA MOHALLA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425874155

MP/1078/96/AdvMUNENDRA PRATAP S.PARIHAR540.
PANDEY TOLA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9981465934

MP/1085/96/AdvGAJENDRA SINGH541.
37/A, VENKAT BATTALIAN , REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893576365

MP/1273/96/AdvBADRI SINGH PARIHAR542.
MIG/33,  CHIRHULA COLONY,  HOUSING 
BOARD,REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993057240

MP/1432/96/AdvSUHAS PURANIK543.
NEAR- JALPA DEVI TEMPLE, UPRAHATI 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-252048,9685389815

MP/1668/96/AdvRAMASHRAY SHARMA544.
H.NO.11/133,TILAK NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-253747,9179636842

MP/1726/96/AdvUMASHANKAR TRIPATHI545.
GRAM-JIWLA, POST-RATHARA,TEHSIL 
RAIPURKARCHULIYAN REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229485694

MP/1854/96/AdvUMASHANKAR PANDEY546.
GRAM CHHIJWAR POST MADHEPUR REWA 
.M.P. REHLI
Ph./Mo. 9589416406

MP/1856/96/AdvUMESH KUMAR SINGH547.
P.K.SCHOOL,NEAR GALI NO.3,URAHAT 
JAGRAN PRESS,CIVIL LINES,REWA
Ph./Mo. 9203762133

MP/1863/96/AdvSHIVENDRA SINGH548.
C/O DR.UDAI SINGH ,  VILL AJAGARHA, 
DISTT.REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425185940

MP/1870/96/AdvDEEPIKA PANDEY549.
MALVIYA MARG,  BICHHIYA,  REWA

Ph./Mo. 8120069005

MP/1907/96/AdvYAGYA NARAYAN CHATURVEDI550.
BEHIND P.K.SCHOOL, NEAR NALA, MEDICAL 
STORES, HOSPITAL CHOURAHA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229693356

MP/1925/96/AdvSANGEETA SHARMA551.
10, PARAS NAGAR, AGAR, ANANTPUR, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-240764,9479499495

MP/1930/96/AdvPRAVEEN KUAMR MISHRA552.
MANAS NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-240908,9827367446

MP/1934/96/AdvSANTOSH KUAMR AGRAWAL553.
JANTA MOMBATTI UDYOG,  FORT ROAD 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-242987,9039176707

MP/1952/96/AdvRAM NARESH SINGH554.
NEAR PADMADHAR COLONY,  DHEKAH POST 
A.G.COLLEGE, REWA
Ph./Mo. 8602501402

MP/1953/96/AdvKAILASH DHAR DWIVEDI555.
C/O R.B.SINGH SOLANKI, ADV.TEONTHER 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7581076145

MP/1964/96/AdvRAMASHARYA SHUKLA556.
BEHIND P.K. SCHOOL,URRHAT, URRAHAT, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893487774

MP/1977/96/AdvSHASHIKANT TRIPATHI557.
MAHAJAN TOLA, CHIRAHULA COLONY, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-552982,9827552614

MP/1978/96/AdvAWDHESH KUMAR VERMA558.
VILL-KUTHULIYA,(PANCHSHEEL KUTI) 
DISTT.REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-201860,9229477949

MP/1981/96/AdvVIRENDRA KUMAR PANDEY559.
SHARDAPURAM,SAMAN REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-253593,8962794663

MP/2000/96/AdvAWADHESH KUMAR SHUKLA560.
C/O K.P.SHUKLA,UPRAHATI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-254322,9424315418
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MP/2016/96/AdvRAVENDRA PRATAP SINGH561.
G.P.PHULAHA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 408238,9165762070

MP/2039/96/AdvASHOK KUMAR SHUKLA562.
VILL-BABUPUR,CHORAHATA,NEAR ABOUT B 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993648271

MP/2043/96/AdvRAJESH KUMAR PATHAK563.
POST-NIPANIA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-221055,9827677515

MP/2048/96/AdvNAGENDRA MANI TRIPATHI564.
NEAR PRIYA KIRAN STORE,BEHIND P.K.S 
URRAHAT, REWA
Ph./Mo. 7869203913

MP/2064/96/AdvRAGHVENDRA PRASAD TIWARI565.
VILL-BHUNDAHA,POST-RATAHARA, 
DISTT.REWA
Ph./Mo. 9826879235

MP/2078/96/AdvSUSHIL KUMAR SHUKLA566.
121,SIRMOUR CHOURAHA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-236375,9424638026

MP/2079/96/AdvKAMLESHWAR PRASAD PANDEY567.
VILL KHOUR, DISTT.REWA

Ph./Mo. 9202758008

MP/2086/96/AdvTULSI DAS MISHRA568.
NEW BASTI PADRA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827339671

MP/2109/96/AdvSANJAY KUMAR SINGH569.
SEWA KUTIR, GURH ROAD, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-225889,9827359386

MP/2113/96/AdvANIL KUMAR MISHRA570.
VILL-AGDAL,POST-CHORAHTA, DISTT.REWA

Ph./Mo. 9754347251

MP/2114/96/AdvMAHENDRA KUMAR MISHRA571.
VILL-LAUWA (LAXMANPUR) REWA

Ph./Mo. 9203156874

MP/2147/96/AdvRAHMANUR RASHID KHAN572.
NEAR-SANSKRIT COLLEGE,BICHHIYA, GOV 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-226359,9301071536

MP/2149/96/AdvBRIJESH KUMAR NIGAM573.
PANDEYAN TOLA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 8109144679

MP/2171/96/AdvRAVINDRA KUMAR PANDEY574.
ARUN NAGAR,SAMIT COLONY, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-200519,9424723308

MP/2173/96/AdvAMIT KUMAR PANDEY575.
BEHIND P.K. SCHOOL, URRAHAT, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827367279

MP/2176/96/AdvSHYAM KISHORE MISHRA576.
ALLAHABAD ROAD,BARA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-240335,9425185731

MP/2178/96/AdvGAJENDRA PRASAD DUBEY577.
AUDHAR DAS ASHRAM, RADHIKAPURI,PADR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-221244,9424911896

MP/2203/96/AdvRAJESH PRATAP SINGH578.
LAKHURI BAG, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893516480

MP/2210/96/AdvHARI SHARAN MURAI KUSHWAHA579.
C/O V.D.SHARMA ADV.4/470,  PUSHPRAJ 
NAGR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9575500034

MP/2222/96/AdvAJAY SINGH GAHARWAR580.
C/O V.B.SINGH AWADH NIWAS,  DHEKAHA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8269822673

MP/2239/96/AdvAMITABH TRIPATHI581.
H/11, PADMADHAR COLONY, DHEKAHA, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425846570

MP/2263/96/AdvKRISHNA PAL MISHRA582.
AT PANTI, VIA HANUMANA,  REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424974470

MP/2265/96/AdvPREM PRAKASH PANDEY583.
VILL SAGRA, LAXMANPUR,  REW REWA

Ph./Mo. 9977099235

MP/2315/96/AdvUDAYRAJ SINGH584.
VILL JUDMANIYANA (AMARPUR), NAIGARH 
DIST.REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425874754

MP/2364/96/AdvRAM NARAYAN PATEL585.
AZAD NAGAR, REW REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-251784,8989469770

MP/2433/96/AdvBRAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA586.
AT.BAHURI BANDH, THANA SAGORA TAH 
HUZUR, DISTT.REWA
Ph./Mo. 9755813122

MP/2470/96/AdvAJAY KUMAR NIGAM587.
NEAR-HEERALAL COLONY,AMAHIYA 
AMAHIYA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-258169,9826493721

MP/2473/96/AdvYAGYA NARAYAN PATEL588.
AT-DUARI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07660-556023,9977656711

MP/2478/96/AdvSUSHIL KUMAR SINGH589.
TILAK NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9630898949

MP/2481/96/AdvJATINDER KAUR MARWAHA590.
GALLA MANDI AMAHIYA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 252532,9039894520

MP/2515/96/AdvANIL KUMAR TIWARI591.
935/16,  AZAD NAGAR,  URRAHAT, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200724781

MP/2551/96/AdvRAMARCHA PRASAD CHATURVEDI592.
BODA ROAD,HOUSING BORD COLONY, 
DISTT.SIDHI REWA
Ph./Mo. 9630486544

MP/2638/96/AdvPREM PRAKASH PANDEY593.
AT-SAGRA (LAXMANPUR) REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424787234

MP/2699/96/AdvBIHARI LAL SURYAWANSHI594.
ARUN NAGAR CITY, DISTT.REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229477358

MP/2706/96/AdvBIRENDRA KUMAR PANDEY595.
VILL-KANUJA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993532973

MP/2740/96/AdvSANJAY KUMAR NIGAM596.
AWADH NIWAS,AKRIT TALKIES MARG,  RE 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-404300,9827340399

MP/2798/96/AdvSURSURI TIWARI597.
41/231,NEAR POLICE CHOWKI, GOVINDGA 
BICHHIYA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-225502,9425185346

MP/2808/96/AdvJAI PRAKASH MISHRA598.
C/O R.S.TIWARI,AZAD NAGAR, URRAHAT 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993882629

MP/2831/96/AdvUMAKANT TIWARI599.
RAJENDRA SMRITI,ANAND NAGAR, BAG, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424723377

MP/2990/96/AdvANJU SHRIVASTAVA600.
MIG/7,  R.I.T.COLONY,  SIRMOUR CHOU 
AHA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9179319200
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MP/3039/96/AdvRAMA SHANKAR SHUKLA601.
AT POST BIJHAOLI,  TAH HANUMAN DIST 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229628537

MP/3083/96/AdvKAMLESHWAR PRASAD DWIVEDI602.
AT MUDIYAN,  POST SATHINI,  DISTT REWA

Ph./Mo. 9630434812

MP/3089/96/AdvSURENDRA BAHADUR SINGH603.
VILL-MAHSAON, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-236303,8959296841

MP/3133/96/AdvUMESH SINGH GAHARWAR604.
NEAR CHAURSIA,DHARMKANTA,URRAHAT, 
DISTT.REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-241811,9425681895

MP/2973/96/AdvNEELAM KUMAR MISHRA605.
13/781,BEHIND NEHRU NAGAR COLONY,BE 
SCHOOL, NEAR NAULEE, URRAHAT REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-230199,9827607969

MP/3317/96/AdvVIDYA SAGAR DWIVEDI606.
VILL DEWAS, DISTT.REWA

Ph./Mo. 9753038018

MP/3351/96/AdvPURSHOTTAM SINGH607.
AMHIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9752621601

MP/3365/96/AdvGULAM SHEIKH JILANI608.
KUTY SHARIF, TEONTHER

Ph./Mo. 9179100330

MP/3381/96/AdvRAM DATTA MISHRA609.
AT MURAITHA,  POST HANUMANA,  DIST 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7692087008

MP/3384/96/AdvMAYANK DHAR DWIVEDI610.
POST-DWARI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893959115

MP/3394/96/AdvSATISH KUMAR SHUKLA611.
AT-SOWN,POST-HARDI,VIA-BIDA 
DISTT.REWA
Ph./Mo. 9926472056

MP/30/97/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR DWIVEDI612.
VILL-BHALUHA, POST-RAMNAI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 8871172689

MP/33/97/Adv RAVINDRA KUMAR CHATURVEDI613.
VILL-LAPATO, BAHORIBAND, DISTT-REWA

Ph./Mo. 8218721162

MP/37/97/Adv DINESH PANDEY614.
HOUSING BOARD COLONY,BODA ROAD, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 240398,9424683434

MP/54/97/Adv NARENDRA KUMAR TIWARI615.
VILL & POST- KAPSA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424669427

MP/69/97/Adv ANJU MISHRA616.
DWARIKA NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-242499,9424683434

MP/104/97/Adv ANIL SHRIVASTAVA617.
C/O DINESH SHRIVASTAVA, ADV.,  OPP. 
KANWAR TALKIES,KRISHNA NAGAR,SATNA
Ph./Mo. 9165274254

MP/107/97/Adv AJEET KUMAR MISHRA618.
AT POST SAGRA,  DISTT.REWA

Ph./Mo. 9752322677

MP/112/97/Adv JITENDRA PRATAP SINGH619.
H/O S.P.JAISWAL,  INFRONT OF ALI AHMED 
GARAGE, KOTHI ROAD, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9753403155

MP/155/97/Adv ARUN KUMAR TIWARI620.
VILL & POST-DHAWAIYA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9630102650

MP/165/97/Adv PRAMOD KUMAR PATHAK621.
POST-NIPANIA,WARD NO.1, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-221025,9575937386

MP/282/97/Adv VISHNU PRASAD MISHRA622.
C/O B.P.MISHRA ,  AT.MURAITHA,  POS 
HANUMANA, DISTT REWA
Ph./Mo. 8085455285

MP/285/97/Adv RAM VILASH SINGH623.
VILL POST ATRIYA,  TAH HUZUR,  VIA 
BEERA, DISTT.REWA
Ph./Mo. 8982825753

MP/305/97/Adv BHUPENDRA MISHRA624.
MIG/1/28/486,  INDIRA NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9039846507

MP/412/97/Adv RAMAYAN PRASAD MISHRA625.
VILL MURAITHA,  POST HANUMANA DISTT 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8962479502

MP/459/97/Adv RISHI KUMAR DWIVEDI626.
PADARA,SUWARAN TOLA, TURE COLLEGE, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-22175,9981038359

MP/553/97/Adv ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA627.
HOUSING BOARD COLONY, LIG/62,     B 
BAG, REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-240290,9827627155

MP/746/97/Adv BRINDAWAN SHUKLA628.
BEHIND-BADI DARGAH,AMAHIYA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-250832,9425357781

MP/761/97/Adv RAMA SHANKAR SINGH629.
15/118,SAMAN,POST-RATAHARA, R, SAMAN 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-200947,9039586224

MP/821/97/Adv RAM SHARAN PANDEY630.
PRADHAN AUTO MOBILES,                  BUS 
STAND REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424682615

MP/825/97/Adv AKHILESH KUMAR PANDEY631.
VILL & POST-KANAUJA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-279232,9993497246

MP/878/97/Adv DEVENDRA KUMAR PANDEY632.
39/546, SOUTH RANI TALAB,BICHHIYA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9407043870

MP/879/97/Adv RAJIV LOCHAN SINGH633.
AT MODHIKHURD, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9755020756

MP/886/97/Adv RAMESH KUAMR TRIPATHI634.
BEHIND BADI DARGAH, AMAHIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-255137,9827728098

MP/888/97/Adv VINOD KUMAR TIWARI635.
AT-TIWANI,THKURAN TOLA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9907322119

MP/897/97/Adv IZHAR AHMED636.
C/O RANKI KIRANA STORES,RAGHURAJ 
MARG, GHOGHAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 7415416400

MP/899/97/Adv SHARDA SINGH CHOUHAN637.
NEAR-DEVRA HOUSE,SANJAY NAGAR,SAMAN 
SAMAN, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9826227736

MP/908/97/Adv SHIVENDRA SINGH638.
BAJRANG NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229545434

MP/911/97/Adv UMESH KUMAR CHATURVEDI639.
VILL & POST-BHATLO, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9039542893

MP/913/97/Adv JAS RAM VISHWAKARAMA640.
C/O DR.K.N.TRIPATHI,25/34,     VENK 
BATTALION, P.T.S.CHOWK REWA
Ph./Mo. 9926939282
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MP/917/97/Adv VINOD KUMAR PATHAK641.
BANSGHAT, NEAR BUS STAND, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424638252

MP/924/97/Adv SUDEEP KUMAR TIWARI642.
BEHIND ERRIGATION OFFICE,BAJRANG NA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-242937,9826307937

MP/927/97/Adv DINESH KUMAR RAJAK643.
PANDEN TOLA REWA

Ph./Mo. 07762-250349,9685474543

MP/955/97/Adv NARAYAN DAS DIGWANI644.
111/21, RANIGANJ,  REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424623075

MP/999/97/Adv SHAILENDRA KUMAR NIGAM645.
31/294,PANDEYAN TOLA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-258260,9039856564

MP/1000/97/AdvRITU RAJ SINGH646.
BEHIND GANGOTRI COLONY,SAMAN, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-231937,9826806406

MP/1038/97/AdvRAMADHAR KUSHWAHA647.
AT-BHADRA,POST-TALA, DISTT.REWA

Ph./Mo. 9203896092

MP/1047/97/AdvKUNWAR PRATAP S.PARIHAR648.
9/582, RAJEEV MARG,NIRALA NAGAR POST 
G.E.C.DISTT.RAIPUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 241640,9200957768

MP/1050/97/AdvBADRI NARAYAN MISHRA649.
VILL KHAIRA POST BICHHARAHA 
DISTT.REWA
Ph./Mo. 8109269787

MP/1053/97/AdvINDRESH CHATURVEDI650.
C/O K.K.CHATURVEDI,RETD.DY/COLLE, 
TORATE, AKHADGHAT, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425363563

MP/1055/97/AdvBRIJESH KUMAR TIWARI651.
VILL-KHAMHA,POST-LOHI, COLONY, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827284661

MP/1066/97/AdvASHISH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA652.
LIG/95 H.B.COLONY BODA BAG,  REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229509813

MP/1067/97/AdvJAGANANDAN PRASAD PATEL653.
B-1,FOREST COLONY,CHIRHULA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9752924801

MP/1070/97/AdvSURESH PRASAD PATHAK654.
BEHIND-ARA MACHINE,DHEKAHA,DURGA 
NA REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-221531,9926363067

MP/1082/97/AdvVINOD KUMAR TIWARI655.
BAJRANJ NAGAR, URRAHAT, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424622463

MP/1083/97/AdvMANOJ KHARE656.
NEAR-VIKRAM BRIDGE,BESIDE PUSHPRAJ 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425897861,9425897861

MP/1084/97/AdvPUSHPENDRA SINGH657.
SILPARA,POST-BHATLO, DISTT.REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827306920

MP/1108/97/AdvSURENDRA KUMAR SAHU658.
BAR ASSOCIATION, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9981482526

MP/1122/97/AdvVIRENDRA SINGH659.
CIVIL LINES, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424981597

MP/1230/97/AdvRAMESH KUMAR PANDEY660.
PADRA, WARD NO.05, REWA

Ph./Mo. 8358894705

MP/1255/97/AdvVIJAY CHANDRA PANDEY661.
NEAR SHIV MANDIR,SHRIYOT NAGAR, ANA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9302820957

MP/1271/97/AdvVIJAY KANT PANDEY662.
PUSHPRAJ NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993818840

MP/1273/97/AdvJITENDRA AWASTHI663.
H.NO.10/330,PARAS NAGAR,ANANTPUR 
LODGE,GHOGHAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827287807

MP/1292/97/AdvRAJNISH KUMAR PANDEY664.
AT BHITWA,  POST,  ATARIYA,  VIABID 
DISTT.REWA
Ph./Mo. 9074812254

MP/1342/97/AdvSURENDRA SINGH665.
AT-GURH, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9644967582

MP/1352/97/AdvPRABHAT KUMAR MISHRA666.
BAJRANG NAGAR,  WARD 12, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424354438

MP/1361/97/AdvBHAGWAT PRASAD DWIVEDI667.
AT PADA (rAYPUR KARACHULIYAN) 
DISTT.REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424620618

MP/1396/97/AdvDAL CHANDRA MISHRA668.
AT-HIROUL,  POST KHAJUHA (KALA) 
DISTT.REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229851118

MP/1399/97/AdvSURENDRA MISHRA669.
AT BARA,  POST AJGARAHA, A.P.S.U. REWA

Ph./Mo. 9203206179

MP/1416/97/AdvPRAMOD NARAYAN SHUKLA670.
VILL & POST-KHARHARI,TAH-RAJPUR 
DISTT.REWA
Ph./Mo. 7869564432

MP/1580/97/AdvYOGENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA671.
NIRALA NAGAR, DISTT.REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425357731

MP/1613/97/AdvUPENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA672.
VILL-PURAINA,POST-SONOURA, 
DISTT.REWA
Ph./Mo. 555624,9479840359

MP/1655/97/AdvMANOJ KUMAR TRIPATHI673.
AT GURHWA,  POST GURH DISTT. REWA

Ph./Mo. 9009378879

MP/1733/97/AdvRAJNISH KUMAR TIWARI674.
244,UPERAHATI,PATPAR GALI,BEHIND KO 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-241515,9993412991

MP/1738/97/AdvMANOJ KUAMR TIWARI675.
BERA RODE,DEKHA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827370976

MP/1788/97/AdvOM PRAKASH MISHRA676.
MOHALLA SAMAN,NEAR OLD CHUNGI NAKA, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 230937,9752686686

MP/1862/97/AdvMADHUKAR PANDEY677.
C/O R.K. TIWARI M/II/55.PADMADHAR 
COLONY REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425344853

MP/1917/97/AdvHARI PRAKASH DWIVEDI678.
AT BHALUHA,  POST,  RAMNI DISTT.REW 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9200225819

MP/1919/97/AdvDILIP SINGH679.
12/1065,ALLAHABAD ROAD, BARA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425329997,9425329997

MP/1982/97/AdvBALENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAY680.
AT-GAYATRI NAGAR,GADARIYA,       PO 
LOHI, DISTT.REWA
Ph./Mo. 236604,9644106061
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MP/1996/97/AdvDASHARATH PRASAD TRIPATHI681.
VIVEKANAND NAGAR,BARA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-250599,9827363939

MP/2030/97/AdvATUL KUMAR SINGH682.
SHIV NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 8435873068

MP/2043/97/AdvASHOK KUMAR TIWARI683.
PARAS NAGAR,UNIVERSITY ROAD, ANANTP 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9200937597

MP/2084/97/AdvMAHESN DUBEY684.
HEERAMANI DUBEY C/O NARAYAN SINGH 
NEW H/01, TOPKHANA, BICHHIYA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827265290

MP/2117/97/AdvJAISHANKAR PD. PAROHA685.
VILL- MADHI AT AMWA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9977510870

MP/2177/97/AdvANIL SINGH686.
AT GURH REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993868371

MP/2197/97/AdvVIJAY KUAMR GUATAM687.
MAHAJAN TOAL, URRAHAT, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9926332383

MP/2277/97/AdvRAMASHRAYA SAKET688.
VILL & POST- BACKCHHARA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893642246

MP/2283/97/AdvKRISHNA LAL AGRAWAL689.
FORT ROAD, BHUKHAN PASARI, FORT 
ROAD, REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-250265,9425470450

MP/2291/97/AdvMUKESH SINGH690.
C/O/B.P.D.GUJRATI, ANAND NAGAR,  NA 
BASTI, BODA BAG, REWA TEONTHER
Ph./Mo. 8269822673

MP/2310/97/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR SINGH691.
VILLAGE-SILPARI,TEHSIL-HUZUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893750200

MP/2340/97/AdvANJANI KUMAR SONI692.
NEAR ASHA COMPANY,FORT ROAD, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827552533

MP/2358/97/AdvASHOK KUMAR TIWARI693.
VILL-SHIVGARH PO PATEHARA TH-HANUMA 
NA DT. REWA
Ph./Mo. 9826524132

MP/2368/97/AdvRAJENDRA KUMAR SINGH694.
H-235,PADAMDHAR COLONY,DHEKHA, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425874435

MP/2381/97/AdvKAMLAKANT PANDEY695.
AT KASHIYARGAWAN,  TAH MAUGANJ REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200804202

MP/2437/97/AdvRAJ NARAYAN SINGH696.
UPRAHATI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9752310280

MP/2458/97/AdvSANJEEV SINGH BAGHEL697.
BEHIND TIWARI AATA CHAKKI,  AZAD 
NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 7692949323

MP/2521/97/AdvANIL KUMAR AGNIHOTRI698.
VILL & POST-DUARI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827432114

MP/2539/97/AdvBASANT PRATAP SINGH699.
AT PURWA, POST BANAS DISTT. REWA

Ph./Mo. 201052,238829,9755434810

MP/2541/97/AdvDHIRENDRA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA700.
14/6,NEHRU NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424935135

MP/2565/97/AdvNAND LAL DWIVEDI701.
VILL-CHAUDIYAR,POST-MAHSAON, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9752965230

MP/2583/97/AdvDINESH PRASAD PATEL702.
ROOM NO.11/109,TILAK NAGAR, LTD.REWA

Ph./Mo. 9755464955

MP/2585/97/AdvARUN KUMAR SAHU703.
VILL & POST-BELWA PAIKAIN, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9479497489

MP/2680/97/AdvNEELA GIRI PRASAD PANDEY704.
UPRAHTI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 240013,9893463398

MP/41/98/Adv AKHILESH KUMAR NIGAM705.
PANDEN TOLA, PANDEN TOLA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 8085547700

MP/104/98/Adv CHAITANYA D. MISHRA706.
VILL-DUREHATI, POST-KANOUJA, DISTT- 
WA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424669231

MP/108/98/Adv AKHILESH KUMAR AGNIHOTRI707.
VILL & POST- PADARA , TAH- 
RAIPURKARCHULIYAN REWA
Ph./Mo. 8982825753

MP/138/98/Adv ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA708.
AT-HEROUL,POST-LAXMANPUR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200466281

MP/147/98/Adv UMA MISHRA709.
C/O O.P.MISHRA,  AMAHIYA,  REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827377805

MP/186/98/Adv GOVIND PRATAP SINGH710.
AT TALA POST DISTT.REWA

Ph./Mo. 9039586224

MP/192/98/Adv ANIL KUMAR TRIVEDI711.
VILL MARHA,  POST RAHAT,  TAH.HUZUR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9977338065

MP/198/98/Adv SHIV PRASAD KHAROL712.
PUSHPRAJ NAGAR,TAMARA ROAD, REWA

Ph./Mo. 8818885890

MP/233/98/Adv MOHAMMAD ANEES KHAN713.
NEAR-BOLCHARI MASJID,BICHHIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827681260

MP/279/98/Adv RAMJEE SINGH714.
C/O SHIV TAILORE,  ALLAHABAD ROAD 
BAJRANG NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 8959413850

MP/287/98/Adv YOGENDRA SINGH715.
AT-AJIGARHA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 7869022148

MP/323/98/Adv RAMJI SHARMA716.
AT CHORAHTA,  NEAR ARA MACHINE 
KHARIA ROAD,CHORHATA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 7089455773

MP/337/98/Adv RAVIKANT PANDEY717.
CO-OPERATIVE PRESS GHOGHER,  REWA

Ph./Mo. 9826308895

MP/347/98/Adv PAWAN KUMAR PANDEY718.
AT JARKATY POST KASHIYARGAON DIST 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9669482682

MP/348/98/Adv AWADHESH KUMAR AGNIHOTRI719.
VILL & POST-DUARA, KAMLA NAGAR, 
URRAHAT, REWA
Ph./Mo. 8982142829

MP/357/98/Adv DALBAHADUR SINGH SOLANKI720.
C/O R.B.S.SOLANKI ADV.TEONTHER DIS 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229858347
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MP/372/98/Adv DEVENDRA SINGH721.
OPP.AAKRITI CINEMA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425184527

MP/407/98/Adv SATYENDRA DWIVEDI722.
43, SHAKTI NAGA,  URRAHAT, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9713233919

MP/578/98/Adv RAJ BAHADUR PATEL723.
222/6,BANS GHAT,NEAR NEW BUS STAND 
STAND, REWA
Ph./Mo. 7477285518,7477285518

MP/651/98/Adv RAM LALA PATEL724.
AT DEWAS, DISTT.REWA

Ph./Mo. 9981463691

MP/674/98/Adv SURESH CHANDRA PANDEY725.
SHISHU SHIKSHA MANDIR,NARENDRA NAGA 
NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-256442,9993204023

MP/719/98/Adv RAM NIWAS TIWARI726.
AT TILKHAN (NEBUHA TOAL) REWA

Ph./Mo. 7415599680

MP/730/98/Adv RAJ KUMAR TIWARI727.
AT TIWARNI DISTT REWA

Ph./Mo. 9926940288

MP/858/98/Adv TARUN KUMAR PANDEY728.
AT DADHAVA (GURMAHA) POST JALDAR 
TAH.GURH, DISTT,REWA
Ph./Mo. 9039827977

MP/915/98/Adv ASHOK KUMAR TIWARI729.
AT GODHAR POST REWA

Ph./Mo. 8109598994

MP/948/98/Adv RAHUL PANDEY730.
C/O S.K.TIWARI ADV.CIVIL LINES, REW 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425357599

MP/1076/98/AdvANAND DAS SHUKLA731.
MAHAJANI TOLA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 8517084726

MP/1195/98/AdvSANJAY SHRIVASTAVA732.
URRAHAT, LANE 1, REWA

Ph./Mo. 8109769703

MP/1206/98/AdvPRAKASH NARAYAN SHARMA733.
DWARIKA NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424315934

MP/1251/98/AdvNEERAJ KUMAR VERMA734.
IN FRONT OF COLLECTORATE OFFICE, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9977257878

MP/1279/98/AdvPHOOL CHANDRA GUPTA735.
LIG -SR, 380, VINDHYA VIHAR COLONY, 
BEHIND AG COLLEGE,PADRA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9691514015,9691514015

MP/1340/98/AdvNAND KUMAR DUBEY736.
QR.6/476 CIVIL LINE JHIRIYA,  REWA

Ph./Mo. 9300239955

MP/1367/98/AdvSATYENDRA SINGH737.
NEAR DHIRUMAL BAGIYA,DHCKAHA 
DHEKAHA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827432596

MP/1409/98/AdvSANDEEP SHUKLA738.
STECHU CHOWK FORT ROAD,  REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425184621

MP/1414/98/AdvPRABHAKAR PRASAD PANDEY739.
535,VYANKAT BATALION, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-255701,9589070325

MP/1436/98/AdvGEETA SINGH740.
W/O SATYENDRA SINGH,NEAR DHIRUMAL B 
NEAR DHIRUMAL BAGIYA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827432596

MP/1450/98/AdvMANISH MISHRA741.
GANDHI NAGAR,URRAHAT, REWA

Ph./Mo. 8982825753

MP/1512/98/AdvMAHENDRA KUMAR PATEL742.
VILL & POST- BADWAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9098088656

MP/1658/98/AdvRASHMI MISHRA743.
16/474, URRAHAT,  REWA

Ph./Mo. 9998308288

MP/1743/98/AdvDEORAJ SINGH744.
AT SUMEDA, POST BIHARA,  REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893959115

MP/1758/98/AdvBIHARI DAS DWIVEDI745.
ANANTPUR,PARAS NAGAR,BEHIND THAPAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424315031

MP/1981/98/AdvRAJNISH KUMAR PANDEY746.
C/O GANDHI ADARSH,  RATHARA 15/423 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424354634

MP/2020/98/AdvJEETENDRA SINGH747.
ALLAHABAD ROAD,INFRONT OF PANWAR GA 
GODAM, BARA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9981987262

MP/2156/98/AdvDHIRENDRA NATH MISHRA748.
7/404,  CIVIL LINES,  BODA ROAD,  R REWA

Ph./Mo. 7440976599

MP/2290/98/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR DWIVEDI749.
INFRON HOUSE OF CHAMPA DEVI,GANDHI 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7879258691

MP/2352/98/AdvDILIP DWIVEDI750.
URRAHAT, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827086762

MP/2379/98/AdvARCHANA SHRIVASTAVA751.
DEEN DAYAL DHAM COLONY,LIG-I & II, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-221728,9424786493

MP/2490/98/AdvRAJ BAHOR YADAV752.
36/30,362,UPARAHATI,NEAR BANYAN TRE 
PAL, 36/362, UPRAHATI, REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-240693,7869642987

MP/2536/98/AdvCHHOTE LAL PATEL753.
AT BHITA DISTT. REWA

Ph./Mo. 8871135112

MP/2563/98/AdvANAND KUMAR DWIVEDI754.
AT JHIRIYA,  POST SATHINI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9685300445

MP/2569/98/AdvARUN KUMAR GAUTAM755.
C/O S.D.MISHTRA,BEHIND OF DR.AGRAWA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993224331

MP/2637/98/AdvMANOJ KUMAR MISHRA756.
H/133, BAN SAGAR COLONY,SAMAN, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9589406699

MP/2840/98/AdvGYANESH KUMAR MISHRA757.
AT DUBGAWAN,  DUWAN,  POST MAUGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9200462851

MP/3217/98/AdvRAMESH KUMAR TIWARI758.
VILL JANAKHAI,  TAH TEONTHER

Ph./Mo. 9424933162

MP/169/99/Adv RAM PRAKASH GUPTA759.
NEHRU NAGAR, 218 REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993120092

MP/192/99/Adv SHIVENDRA KUMAR PANDEY760.
BAR ASSOCIATION REWA

Ph./Mo. 9522823561
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MP/218/99/Adv SHRINIWAS TIWARI761.
NEAR WINE SHOP, URRAHAT, REWA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9936438491

MP/258/99/Adv SHIVRAJ MANI TIWARI762.
C/O K.P.DWIVEDI,VILL-KHUTEHI,   POS 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8982456409

MP/310/99/Adv SHAILESH KUMAR PANDEY763.
NEAR NAWGHAT,  NIPANIYA,  REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827207085

MP/391/99/Adv ANJANI LAL TIWARI764.
RATAHERA,  NEAR PETROL PUMP REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893738498

MP/497/99/Adv SATISH MISHRA765.
KIRANKUNJ, PUSHPRAJ NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-220515,9806665688

MP/533/99/Adv KESHAV PRASAD PATEL766.
C/O J.P.PATEL ADV.BANSGHAT, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9981599505

MP/570/99/Adv RAM NARESH VERMA767.
AT NAGMA POST DELHI,  TAH.SIRMOUR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424974632

MP/581/99/Adv RAM CHARITRA DWIVEDI768.
VILL-BANJARHA, POST-PAIPAKHRA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 295509,9993826723

MP/595/99/Adv NARENDRA SINGH BAGHEL769.
AT DUARA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 8085194785

MP/756/99/Adv ANAND KUMAR SINGH TIWARI770.
VILL PURWA,  POST PADARIYA,  REWA

Ph./Mo. 7898246414

MP/849/99/Adv SHYAMJI SHRIVASTAVA771.
OPP-BODA BAG, NEEM CHOURAHA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-240260,9425187642

MP/934/99/Adv VIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH772.
C/O SANJAY SADAN,  URRAHAT,  REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424315272

MP/1001/99/AdvVISHNU KUMAR AGNIHOTRI773.
AT DUARA, DISTT REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229425848

MP/1183/99/AdvANIL KUMAR SINGH774.
C/O R.K.SINGH,  ADV.REWA,  GHOGHER 
AZAD MARG, 2/145, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9294848259,9893959115

MP/1429/99/AdvKRISHNA KUMAR PANDEY775.
VILL- BAISA , POST- REWA

Ph./Mo. 9589012036

MP/1666/99/AdvUMESHANKAR PRASAD SHARMA776.
BENKAT BTALIYAN,PTS CHURAHA,UNION B 
JAIL, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229699908

MP/1682/99/AdvVIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH777.
AT- LAURI, POST-GARH, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-241811,9424315475

MP/1882/99/AdvSUNIL  GUPTA778.
GUPTA STORES,  AMAHIYA ROAD,  REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425194719

MP/2052/99/AdvPRAVEEN TIWARI779.
SANJAY NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662232615,9425007231

MP/2657/99/AdvAKHILESH SINGH TIWARI780.
BEHIND-IRRIGATIONDEPOT., BAJRANG 
NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425124537

MP/2702/99/AdvDEEPAK KUMAR SONDHIYA781.
MOHALLA POKHARITOLA, VIA- CHIRHULA, 
DISTT- REWA
Ph./Mo. 7869040697

MP/2709/99/AdvVINAY KUMAR SINGH782.
URRAHAT MAHALLA,  ALLAHABAD,  REWA

Ph./Mo. 7898548654

MP/2719/99/AdvVED PRAKASH VERMA783.
NEAR BAN SAGAR COLONY,SAMAN ROAD, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-250399,9993204980

MP/2883/99/AdvMANISH KUMAR MISHRA784.
"MATRA CHAYA",J.P.NAUVASTA ROAD, PA 
NAUBASTA ROAD, PADRA REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-220281,9977565671

MP/2907/99/AdvSANJEEV KUMAR MISHRA785.
A.G. COLLAGE MODA, NEAR MOTEHR TERE 
PORTION, JAIL ROAD,REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827047029

MP/2920/99/AdvHARISH DHAWAN786.
ALLAHABAD ROAD, H.NO.7 ALLAHABAD 
ROAD, REWA
Ph./Mo. 8989470189,8989470189

MP/2948/99/AdvMOHAMMD AYYUB KHAN787.
MOHALLA BICHHIYA, NEAR DARA SHAH 
TAKIYA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 7415455352

MP/3063/99/AdvALKA AWASTHI788.
UPRAHATI,BAS PAIN TOLA, AHATI, 
BAJPAIYAN TOLA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827520801

MP/3099/99/AdvAJAY KUMAR AWADHIYA789.
MOHALLA KUNDANPURWA,  POST MAUGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9993323230

MP/3118/99/AdvLALAK SINGH790.
M-287,HOUSING BOARD,CHIROHLA COLONY 
DISTT.SATNA REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-226797,9424974485

MP/3120/99/AdvRAGHVENDRA PRASAD  PANDEY791.
AT- TIWARI GAWAN, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425332939

MP/3149/99/AdvVINAY KUMAR SINGH792.
SHIV NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 7869180304

MP/3181/99/AdvSATYA PRAKASH DUBEY793.
"JAY-KUNJ"SHIV NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-231553,9425874219

MP/3197/99/AdvPURUSHOTTAM KUMAR PATHAK794.
MATHUR BHAWAN, BEHIND MUNNU DAIRY, 
MANNU DAIRY KE PASS, REWA
Ph./Mo. 251641,9202455248

MP/3307/99/AdvGYANENDRA KUMAR GAUTAM795.
DEENDAYAL DHAM COLONY,PADRA,MIG-135 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-220311,8085369999

MP/3313/99/AdvPANKAJ PATEL796.
VILL DUVGAWA (KURMIYAN) POST 
MAUGANJ, REWA
Ph./Mo. 8269822673

MP/3377/99/AdvSANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA797.
9/319, SUNDER NAGAR,BODABAG REWA

Ph./Mo. 9039588577

MP/3414/99/AdvCHIRAUNJEE LAL SINGH798.
C/O A.S.BAGHEL,  STATE BANK HEAD, 
OFFICE, KHANNA BHAWAN, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9039586224

MP/3449/99/AdvOM PRAKASH DWIVEDI799.
BEHIND P.K.SCHOOL, HAULI URRAHAT, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9926472164

MP/3463/99/AdvREHANA BANO ANSARI800.
OPP.BADI DARGAH,  AMAHIYA,  REWA

Ph./Mo. 7389718780
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MP/3485/99/AdvJITENDRA KUMAR MISHRA801.
BEHIND P.K.SCHOOL, NEAR HAULI, URAH 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9200253639

MP/3502/99/AdvVIJAY KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA802.
AT KHOUR, DISTT.REWA

Ph./Mo. 8827948521

MP/3656/99/AdvSHIV BAHOR PATEL803.
TILAK NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-250675,7747810259

MP/3674/99/AdvSANJAY KUMAR MISHRA804.
E/464,CHIRAHULA COLONY, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993532459

MP/3811/99/AdvREKHA BADHOLIYA805.
WARD NO.32 SHIV MANDIR KE BAGAL MAI , 
TARHATI ,REWA
Ph./Mo. 8269822673

MP/3853/99/AdvRADHA BALLABH MISHRA806.
UNIVERSITY ROAD, NEAR JANTA COLLEGE 
ANANTPUR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-230155,9893986708

MP/3960/99/AdvGANGA PRASAD CHATURVEDI807.
AT BAHURIBANDH,  DISTT. REWA

Ph./Mo. 9977386280

MP/3968/99/AdvSHIV KUMAR MISHRA808.
SHIVKUMAR BHAWAN,  ALLAHABAD ROAD, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9200359121

MP/32/00/Adv MOHD.SABIB MANSURI809.
BACHHIYA  MOHALLA,   JAWAL NAGAR, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8827367287

MP/278/00/Adv RAM KRIPAL YADAV810.
MAHAJAN TOLA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-225209,9229543612

MP/294/00/Adv ANANT PRAKASH TRIPATHI811.
AT- KAROUNDAHA, POST-HADHA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424336405

MP/446/00/Adv RITESH GUPTA812.
BEHIND RADHA MOHAN SCHOOL, DEKHA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827210880

MP/616/00/Adv YOGENDRA MANI PANDEY813.
TEERATH PARISHAR,A.P.S.ROAD, ANANTP 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-231156,9826348459

MP/638/00/Adv ANIL KUMAR DWIVEDI814.
TILAK NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424337120,9424337120

MP/710/00/Adv ARUN KUMAR TIWARI815.
VILL-MAGURIHAI, POST-RAUSAR, HUZUR, 
DISTT.REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-220614,9893764069

MP/909/00/Adv RAJENDRA PRASAD MISHRA816.
AT-SEMARIYA,POST- AMILKI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993646166

MP/1167/00/AdvANAND KUMAR PANDEY817.
LIG-3/28/315,NEHRU NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-231485,9425357469

MP/1214/00/AdvANIL KUAMR DUBEY818.
BANSA DEVIN TOLA, GOVINDGARH REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993057109

MP/1222/00/AdvDIWAKAR KUMAR DWIVEDI819.
SHREEKRISHNA KUNJ,   PANDAV NAGAR, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425684466

MP/1224/00/AdvDINESH KUMAR YADAV820.
C/O C.L.YADAV P.T.S.CHOURAHA,  25/1 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993831121

MP/1276/00/AdvSYED ASIF HAIDAR ZAIDI821.
OPP.QUAZI AYAZ ALI MASZID,   GHOGHE 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9302810012

MP/1375/00/AdvRAMJEE PATEL822.
VILL & POST-KANDILA, SIRMOUR, 
DISTT.REWA
Ph./Mo. 9200391843

MP/1389/00/AdvMANENDRA DWIVEDI823.
C/O R.N.DWIVEDI,   URRAHAT,  SANTOS 
BHAWAN, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893959115

MP/1526/00/AdvGEETA MISHRA824.
LIG/1/15/187 INDIRA NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-232309,9425184722

MP/1549/00/AdvSATISH KUMAR SHUKLA825.
C/O M.D.UPADHYAY,   GURH REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229935137

MP/1557/00/AdvSHREEKRISHNA SHUKLA826.
VILL-BABUPUR,POST-CHORAHATA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 7509633308

MP/1578/00/AdvANIL KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA827.
AT POST- BAHURIBANDH, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424623679

MP/1669/00/AdvAJEET SINGH BAGHEL828.
BAJRANG NAGAR, SEMRIYA

Ph./Mo. 9669325532

MP/1946/00/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR SONI829.
NEHRU NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-508642,9229652986

MP/2084/00/AdvSUNAINA SHUKLA830.
16/638, URRAHAT,   REWA

Ph./Mo. 8982825753

MP/2117/00/AdvINDRADYUMANI DWIVEDI831.
AT-GADARIYA,POST-LOHI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9202655160

MP/2154/00/AdvNARENDRA TIWARI832.
AT DHUNDHKI,   POST KANDAILA ,   RE 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8982825753

MP/2178/00/AdvAMIT SINGH833.
BEHIND P.W.D.STORE, BADA BAG, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200179356

MP/2320/00/AdvRAJESH KUAMR SHUKLA834.
AT RAURA, DISTT.REWA

Ph./Mo. 9630471720

MP/2580/00/AdvDEVENDRA SINGH835.
AT-PAIKANGAON, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9098357869

MP/2970/00/AdvRAKESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA836.
CHIRAHULA GOPAL NAGAR, GIRLS 
H.S.SCHOOL, REWA
Ph./Mo. 07262-226893,9827439737

MP/2988/00/AdvSARITA SINGH837.
NARENDRA NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424315008,9424315008

MP/3050/00/AdvSANJEEV KUMAR SHUKLA838.
VILL & POST-AMWA,THANA-SAGRA, 
DISTT.REWA
Ph./Mo. 9926472110

MP/3107/00/AdvARUN KUMAR SHARMA839.
10/201,PARAS NAGAR,ANNANTUR, 
G.E.C.REWA
Ph./Mo. 231750,9424337640

MP/3125/00/AdvANIL DWIVEDI840.
DHEKAHA,NEAR BANKUIYA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-220547,9893343216
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MP/3130/00/AdvMOHD.RAFIQ MANEHAR841.
OPP SINDHI SCHOOL,   JANKI PARK, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9826135547

MP/3188/00/AdvPRABHAKAR SHUKLA842.
ANANTPUR,POST-ENGENIRING COLONY, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9713233919

MP/3202/00/AdvARSHAD ULLAH SIDDIQUI843.
25/566,BAN SAGAR COLONY ROAD, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-242053,9826184207

MP/3209/00/AdvMANISH KUMAR SHARMA844.
F/3,BAN SAGAR COLONY, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893306398

MP/3229/00/AdvARUN SINGH845.
AMAR JYOTI,BEHIND P.K.SCHOOL, 2, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-4080701,9407302122

MP/3269/00/AdvANIRUDH KUMAR SONI846.
NEAR SHIKSHA SAGAR LIBRARY PANDEYAN 
TOLA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424722006

MP/3337/00/AdvVIVEK DWIVEDI847.
9/526, VIVEK SADAN,NIRALA NAGAR, 
NIRALA NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-251759,9424336645

MP/3453/00/AdvSURENDRA KU SHUKLA848.
5411,   GAUTAM KUTI CHANDMARI TALAI 
KANCHGHAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9752687629

MP/3508/00/AdvRAVENDRA KUMAR MISHRA849.
NEAR HITKARNI SCHOOL,SAMAN, DISTT 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-265395,9165019754

MP/3615/00/AdvRAJENDRA PRASAD PATEL850.
AT GAHIRA,  POST GARH, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424728907

MP/3662/00/AdvRAGHUVENDRA PRASAD MISHRA851.
MIG/72,PADMANABHPUR 
COLONY,DHEKAHA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-221404,9926356570

MP/3703/00/AdvRAJENDRA PRASAD PATEL852.
C/O G.P.PATEL,LIG/390,NEHRU NAGAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 236250,9301820064

MP/3897/00/AdvSHASHI TIWARI853.
BEHIND BAGAL KHAND,PETROL PUMP,URRA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993707199

MP/3930/00/AdvRAHUL KUMAR GUPTA854.
161/22, AMAHIYA,   REWA

Ph./Mo. 8269822673

MP/3938/00/AdvDESHRAJ SINGH855.
C/O SHRI RAMJI DUBEY,MAHAJAN TOLA, 
BICHHIYA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827812889

MP/3982/00/AdvSUNIL KUMAR MISHRA856.
NEW COLONY,MARTHAND 
NAGAR,ANANTPUR SHIVAJI NAGAR, 
Ph./Mo. 07662-230383,9424315715

MP/3983/00/AdvPANKAJ KUMAR TIWARI857.
CIVIL LINES, BODA ROAD, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-241189,7415877777

MP/4003/00/AdvLALAN KUMAR PANDEY858.
VILL-DADAR,POST-RAHAT, REWA

Ph./Mo. 236750,9754347096

MP/4082/00/AdvRUDRAMANI MISHRA859.
24/103, DWARIKA NAGAR,   REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893959115

MP/4093/00/AdvRAGHVENDRA MANI SHUKLA860.
LIG/1/15/203 INDIRA NAGAR,   REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424623152

MP/4101/00/AdvSANJAY KUMAR SHUKLA861.
NEW BASTI,PADRA, CHIRAHULLA COLONY, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-221497,9893956074

MP/4125/00/AdvSHAMBHU PRASAD VERMA862.
SAHANI TOLA,BICHHIYA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-226580,9424770355

MP/4147/00/AdvRAMJEE SONI863.
VILL KHAJUHA (KALA) TAH.GURH NAI 
GARHI, DIST.REWA
Ph./Mo. 9589103520

MP/4204/00/AdvKAMLENDRA KUMAR PANDEY864.
AYODHYA GARDEN, A.G.COLLEGE,NEAR DU 
DURGA MANDIR, PADRA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-221180,9630342082

MP/4240/00/AdvDEVI SHANKAR OJHA865.
C/O OJHA DAIRY FORM, MOHALLA PARAS 
NAGAR, ANNATPUR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-231828,9993876846

MP/4248/00/AdvSUSHIL KUMAR DUBEY866.
PRAMOD BHAWAN,WARD NO.5,GURH REWA

Ph./Mo. 9589978458

MP/4326/00/AdvSURYA PRAKASH MISHRA867.
AT RAKARIYA,  POST BADAGAON,   GURH 
DISTT.REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893108331

MP/4349/00/AdvRAJ KUMAR VERMA868.
NEAR PUPM HOUSE NO.7,PADRA, HOUSE 
NO.7, PADRA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9203891110

MP/4370/00/AdvSATENDRA KUMAR TIWARI869.
AT JANAKHAI, TEH- TEONTHER, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425185835

MP/4419/00/AdvDHARMENDRA KUMAR PATEL870.
"SHIKSHA KUNJ"SANJAY NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893239682

MP/4429/00/AdvKARUN SINGH871.
14/440,SANJAY NAGAR, SAMAN, P.O.RAM 
NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9380487008

MP/4458/00/AdvBRIJENDRA KUMAR MISHRA872.
29/217,PANDEN TOLA,BEHIND TULSI CHO 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-240828,7566778911

MP/4483/00/AdvARVIND SINGH873.
1/16/269,INDRA NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-407326,9425184792

MP/4504/00/AdvVIDYA SHANKAR PANDEY874.
AT BAL, POST BARAHDI DISTT.REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200243641

MP/4517/00/AdvRAKESH KUMAR SINGH875.
GALI NO.4,BEHIND P.K.SCHOOL,URRHAT, 
GHOGHER, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893574104

MP/4520/00/AdvRAMASHANKAR TIWARI876.
AT KOT,   POST SONWARSHA,   DISTT, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7692903981

MP/4582/00/AdvNEERAJ DWIVEDI877.
BEHIND P.K. SCHOOL,NEAR HAULI URRAH 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8349202715

MP/4612/00/AdvSHRI PRAKASH TOMAR878.
PUSHPRAJ NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9981583620

MP/4630/00/AdvSANDEEP GUPTA879.
12/943,INDRA NAGAR,BARA, NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-250296,9424770626

MP/4798/00/AdvINDRAPAL PANDEY880.
AT-GARDHWA,POST-KANAUJA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9179731733



District : REWA Place :REWA

S. N.Enroll No. Name & Address

PROVISIONAL ELECTORAL ROLL/M.P./2026

23
23

Name & AddressEnroll No.S. N.

Sr. No. 1 to 3479 enclosed

MP/4846/00/AdvVINOD KUMAR SAHU881.
C/O R.S.SAHU, AZAD NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9981099114

MP/4851/00/AdvUMASHANKAR YADAV882.
AT-JOKIHA,POST-KHAJUHA (KALA), GURH, 
DISTT.REWA
Ph./Mo. 8085436867

MP/4861/00/AdvKALICHARAN TIWARI883.
PADRA,NEAR A.G. COLLAGE, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9752866282

MP/4919/00/AdvSHAILENDRA S.AGNIHOTRI884.
NEHRU NAGAR,IN FRONT OF PUSHKAR GAS 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-230255,9424338597

MP/4966/00/AdvMANOJ KUMAR SINGH885.
12/1065,SHRI RAM CHANDRA SADAN,BARA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425184729

MP/4975/00/AdvGIRISH TIWARI886.
AT POST PATULKHI,   DISTT.SIDHI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8959631996

MP/4983/00/AdvRAJENDRA DUBEY887.
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE, BEHIND-TEKU 
TURE COLLEGE, REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-220712,9770402038

MP/4992/00/AdvSHARDA PRASAD PANDEY888.
RAGHU SCHOOL,NEAR NEHRU NAGAR, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-230090,8889317413

MP/5130/00/AdvPUSHPENDRA SINGH889.
EWS/389, HOUSING BOARD,CHIRAHULA CO 
COLONY, REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-225013,9826312659

MP/5153/00/AdvDIWAKAR SINGH890.
VILL- PHOOL, POST-SANSARPUR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229425848

MP/5209/00/AdvVIRENDRA CHATURVEDI891.
AT BHATLO REWA

Ph./Mo. 9752856615

MP/5227/00/AdvSHANKAR SINGH BAGHEL892.
SHREE VYANKAT TALKIES,   REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425330440

MP/5278/00/AdvSANJAY KUMAR SONI893.
MAHATMA GANDHI CHOWK,POST-GURH, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9981083423

MP/40/01/Adv AMAR NATH VERMA894.
VILL BELWA PAIKAN TELIYAN TOLA REWA

Ph./Mo. 8085334005

MP/108/01/Adv KAILASH  PRASAD GUPTA895.
C/O SHRI  T/H/ BANERJEE  12/633   BARA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425186735

MP/164/01/Adv ROHIT PANDA896.
C/O DR. N.P.S. BAWA 121/663 BAJRANG 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8463803777

MP/176/01/Adv ANIL TIWARI897.
1/1/7,MIG, INDIRA NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893959115

MP/177/01/Adv RAJIV SINGH898.
D/BLACK, HOUSING BOARD COLONY, KE 
PEECHE,  INDIRA NAGAR,REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425874385

MP/197/01/Adv PAWAN KUMAR TIWARI899.
NIPANIYA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-221026,9827848106

MP/212-A/01/AdvNUTAN PANDEY900.
1/28-481, INDIRA NAGAR, NEW NEHRU 
NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425184042

MP/217/01/Adv MANGLESHWAR SINGH901.
SHIV NAGAR,ANANTPUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229461521

MP/283/01/Adv GOVIND PRASAD MISHRA902.
HANUMAN NAGAR,NEAR CHIRAHULA 
MANDIR REWA
Ph./Mo. 225528,9977200949

MP/310/01/Adv VIJAY MISHRA903.
NEAR DURGA MANDIR,DWARIKA NAGAR, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9039603879

MP/320/01/Adv USHA DEVI904.
NEAR I.T.I.,SUNDER NAGAR, BODA BAG 
EWA REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-395631,9993210748

MP/344/01/Adv ARVIIND KUMAR  VERMA905.
BRINDA KUNWA,RANI TALAB BICHIYA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9302638845

MP/355/01/Adv AVINDRA KUMAR  TIWARI906.
VILL-GANGAPUR,DIHIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9479645544

MP/406/01/Adv PRABHAKAR MISHRA907.
NEAR DURGA TEMPLE, VIKRAM ROAD, PAD 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9977094958

MP/418/01/Adv VIVEK SHARMA908.
IN FRONT OF DISTRICT COURT GATE NO. 1 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425180072

MP/425/01/Adv RAJNI SEN909.
BEHIND BIHARI HOTEL, AMHIYA ROAD, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-404711,9827681520

MP/440/01/Adv PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH PATEL910.
VILL ITRHAKALA PO JODPUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200171648

MP/452/01/Adv RAJSHREE911.
NEHRU NAGAR(NEAR MARUTI SCHOOL), 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424623150

MP/455/01/Adv SURENDRA SINGH912.
BEHIND-MODDLE SCHOOL,BODA BAG BODA 
BAG,REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-503537,9201185940

MP/470/01/Adv LAKHAN PRATAP SINGH GAHARWAR913.
VILL-CHORGARI,POST-NOUDHIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893923715

MP/471/01/Adv BALRAM PRASAD GAUTAM914.
VILL SAR NO1, POST GHOPEE REWA

Ph./Mo. 9479647641

MP/538/01/Adv CHANDRA MAULI PRASAD PANDEY915.
17/580, MARTAND MARG,AMAHIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-256085,9425840905

MP/655/01/Adv DEVENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA916.
ROOM NO.24/140,DWARIKA NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 7582808691

MP/669/01/Adv MANOJ KUMAR  DWIVEDI917.
VILL-ULAHI KALA,POST-ULHIKHURD, MAN 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424933136

MP/749/01/Adv RAVI SHANKAR TIWARI918.
C/O NAYAN TIWARI 11/230,BAJRANG 
NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893103913

MP/788/01/Adv SHIV SINGH919.
PUSHPRAJ NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-200285,9893229788

MP/800/01/Adv KRISHNA PRATAP  PARIHAR920.
AT    POST SHIJHATA  TAH-RAMPUR BAG 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425357672
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MP/837/01/Adv SHATRUDAMAN SINGH921.
CIVIL COURT, REWA

Ph./Mo. 8085194785

MP/885/01/Adv DEO RAJ MANJHI922.
VILL-KARAHIYA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9009225392

MP/904/01/Adv SHANKAR DAYAL SHUKLA923.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424469154

MP/907/01/Adv RAJ KUMAR KATARE924.
ASHOK TAILORS,AMHIYA ROAD, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-256746,7566692080

MP/959/01/Adv SUNIL KUMAR SINGROUL925.
VILL-MARAILA,POST-PADARI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827459807

MP/1012/01/AdvNARAYAN KANT TIWARI926.
BADI-DARGAH KE PECHE,AMAHIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-254070,9981449920

MP/1030/01/AdvRAM KISHORE  SHARMA927.
VILL JIWALA PO RATHARA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9826658430

MP/1061/01/AdvSHASHI KUMAR PANDEY928.
SHIV NAGAR,  POST INGENEERING COLLA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9200710042

MP/1066/01/AdvASHOK KUMAR GUPTA929.
NAI GARHI H.S. SCHOOL REWA

Ph./Mo. 8349204454

MP/1084/01/AdvSHAMBHU NATH  DWIVEDI930.
VILL-& POST- SHIVPURWA,VAYA AMAR PA 
VAYA AMARPATAN SATNA
Ph./Mo. 9685716998

MP/1211/01/AdvKANTI SEN931.
W/O SHRI KAILASH SEN NAGARIYA ROAD 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8871188957

MP/1429/01/AdvBASANT KUMAR PANDEY932.
NEAR-INDIAN PUBLIC SCHOOL,RATAHRA, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-242490,9201026624

MP/1460/01/AdvSANJAY SHARMA933.
M-II,51,  PADAMDHAR COLONY DHEKHA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9617586023

MP/1503/01/AdvHARISH DWIVEDI934.
HARESH PRINTING PRESS RANIGANJ REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424723245

MP/1551/01/AdvVIJAY KUMAR  VERMA935.
VILL-POST OFFICE GOVINDGARH REWA

Ph./Mo. 8982825753

MP/1591/01/AdvSUNIL KUMAR SINGH936.
VILL POST SHIJHTA P.S. RAMPUR BAGHE 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827520150

MP/1595/01/AdvSHRINIWAS MISHRA937.
NEAR A.G. COLLAGE,PADARA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07762-221576,9039845235

MP/1642/01/AdvPARAG KUMAR TIWARI938.
CIVIL LINES,BODA ROAD REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-241189,9425874856

MP/1662/01/AdvFIROJ KHAN939.
VILL-GARH, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07660-284580,9755328215

MP/1685/01/AdvCHANDRA  MANI MISHRA940.
BAR ASSOCATION RAMNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 226299,9993899148

MP/1687/01/AdvSHATRUGHAN SAHU941.
NEAR DHOBIYA TANKI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9981287421

MP/1767/01/AdvDIWAKAR SINGH PARIHAR942.
DWARIKA NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-254275,9993764398

MP/1770/01/AdvAMRESH KUMAR  AGNIHOTRI943.
C/O DR. D.P. AGNIHOTRI IN FRONT OF 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827677488

MP/1773/01/AdvRAKESH KUMAR  PATEL944.
VILL POST- DEOGAON, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9826595345,9826595345

MP/1812/01/AdvANUPAM DEEPANI945.
C/O MAMTA VASTRA BHANDAR ,  PRAKASH 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7771000436

MP/1817/01/AdvPRAVEEN SINGH RAJPOOT946.
VILL- KHERA,POST-MAHASUA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229494825

MP/1857/01/AdvJAGDISH PRASAD  SAXENA947.
GALI NO 2,  BEHIND P.K. SCHOOL REWA

Ph./Mo. 8989470023

MP/1884/01/AdvBALENDRA PRASAD TIWARI948.
VILL & POST-DIHIYA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-225679,9424620761

MP/1894/01/AdvDINENDRA SINGH949.
"YADVEDNRA SADAN" AMAHIYA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-242211,9424315581

MP/1908/01/AdvNARESH KUMAR  SONI950.
LIG-1/31/548C,INDRA NAGAR,BARA REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-230877,9425363457

MP/1945/01/AdvKAILASH NAPIT951.
NEAR GAS GODAM,BARA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-408948,9752360427

MP/1954/01/AdvRAJESH SINGH952.
NEAR POWAR GAS GODOWN,BARA, 
ALLAHAB REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-408206,9926471867

MP/1966/01/AdvSURJEET SINGH953.
VILL & POST- BADAGAON,TAH- TEONTHER 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9179307106

MP/1968/01/AdvUMESH PRASAD MISHRA954.
25/168,BAN SAGAR COLONY,BEHIND UBI, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-255074,9479330560

MP/1971/01/AdvBHAIRO LAL TIWARI955.
15/216,SHIVAJI NAGAR,NEAR PATROL PU 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-230084,9755657408

MP/2021/01/AdvSUBHASH SINGH PATEL956.
BAJRANG NAGAR,URRAHAT REWA

Ph./Mo. 8871171611

MP/2022/01/AdvSANJEEV KUMAR SINGH957.
C/O SHRI R.N. SINGH  D.P.O.BEHIND R 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7869120523

MP/2026/01/AdvVIVEK MATHUR958.
2/10/161, NEHRU NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-252016,9644886611

MP/2034/01/AdvPANKAJ SINGH959.
VILL SUMEDA POST BIHARN NEAR JP CEM 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425185142

MP/2035/01/AdvRAJESH SINGH KARCHULI960.
AZAD NAGAR URRAHAT REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893548045
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MP/2049/01/AdvRAKESH PANDEY961.
SARSWATI BHAVAN  MANAS NAGAR,  BARA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9826308040

MP/2067/01/AdvPUSHPENDRA SINGH962.
NEAR CDI,BANGLOW, REWA

Ph./Mo. 225223,8817140148

MP/2068/01/AdvJITENDRA KUMAR  KUSHWAHA963.
LIG- 2/27/ 269,  NEHARU NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9981659770

MP/2085/01/AdvCHANDARA DEO SINGH964.
VILL-  LAURI  POST GARH REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424709877

MP/2101/01/AdvANSHUMAN PATEL965.
C/O,MOTI LAL PATEL ADV.NEAR BUS STAND 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993876933

MP/2106/01/AdvANIL MISHRA966.
VILL- SHIVPURA  POSTBADIPANTI  TAH- 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7770964340

MP/2107/01/AdvSUNIL KUMAR AGRAWAL967.
LAXMI BHAWAN,WARD NO.34,GHOGHUR, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-254816,9329529661

MP/2111/01/AdvGULAM MOHAMMED KHAN968.
14/20,BEHIND- BADI DARGAH, AMAHIYA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-254790,9713460175

MP/2118/01/AdvRUPENDRA SINGH BAGHEL969.
SHASHTRI NAGAR,AMAHIYA , REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-406647,7898478251

MP/2128/01/AdvRAJENDRA TRIPATHI970.
DEEN DAYAL DHAM, PADRA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 7566255486

MP/2136/01/AdvSHRAVAN KUMAR  PANDEY971.
1/244-C, VIVEKANAND NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9826149471

MP/2158/01/AdvNAGENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA972.
VILL & POST-AMWA,VIYA- BIDA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827627139

MP/2164/01/AdvVIKRAM SINGH PARIHAR973.
3/39/1,BEHIND UNION BANK,PADRA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-221729,9424786394

MP/2166/01/AdvRAM NARESH  SHARMA974.
SHREIYUT NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07660-238348,9993204027

MP/2193/01/AdvARUN KUMAR  TRIVEDI975.
C/O SHRI R.P. TRIVEDI (STENO) SOUGH 
SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 9424624167

MP/2288/01/AdvPRADEEP SINGH PARIHAR976.
C/ SHANTI SINGH ,  16 /550,  BEHIND 
ANUPAM NURSINGH HOME, URRHA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425185039

MP/2290/01/AdvPHANINDRA MANI MISHRA977.
C/O RAM NARAYAN MISHRA ADV,  BAJRAN 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8962615558

MP/2319/01/AdvDEEPAK  SINGH978.
NEAR DAINIK  ALOK PRESS SUBHASH  BH 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8982825753

MP/2332/01/AdvRAJENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY979.
VILL-KEMAR,POST-BELA, DISTT-SATNA (P.P. 
REWA)
Ph./Mo. 9981287119

MP/2387/01/AdvKRISNA BALI GAUTAM980.
VILL- DHUREHTI POST KANAUJA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9753215504

MP/2399/01/AdvVIJAY NARAYAN PANDEY981.
C/O AJHA DAIRY FORM,MANAS NAGAR, AN 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8120503826

MP/2400/01/AdvNEELAM  CHATURVEDI982.
C/O SHRI SATYA NARAYAN MISHRA ADVOC 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7415925458

MP/2446/01/AdvSANJAY  DWIVEDI983.
NEAR  AGRICULTUR COLLAGE BEHIND DUR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425124185

MP/2452/01/AdvRAJNISH SINGH PATEL984.
REWANCHAL  PUBLIC  SCHOOL  UNIVERSI

Ph./Mo. 9425185191

MP/2459/01/AdvNAGENDRA KUMAR MISHRA985.
PUSHPRAJGARH, REWA

Ph./Mo. 8602680158

MP/2492/01/AdvPIYUSH MISHRA986.
BALOHAN TOLA,SAMAN REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827618507

MP/2584/01/AdvKAMLESHWAR PRASAD DUBEY987.
VILL-BANJARI,POST-GURH REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424723948

MP/2586/01/AdvGHANSHYAM  SINGH988.
LIG-195,PADAM DHAR COLONY,DHEKHA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-220117,9589815860

MP/2613/01/AdvBRIJESH KUMAR  PANDEY989.
ABHISHEK AUTO PARTS CIVIL LINE  SIR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424975093

MP/2625/01/AdvANURAG SHRIVASTAVA990.
36/201,BEHIND CITY KOTWALI,UPRAHIT 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9179705835

MP/2626/01/AdvPRADEEP KUMR SINGH PARIHA991.
14/107,  SAMITI COLONY BEHRU NAGAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8085481031

MP/2651/01/AdvPIYUSH SHEEL MISHRA992.
INFRONT OF RATAHARA PETROL PUMP, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9981357093

MP/2682/01/AdvSUMIT KUAMR GUPTA993.
18/244,  C/O LAXMI CHAND MANGAL PRA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425330191

MP/2683/01/AdvVIVEK TIWARI994.
BEHIND HAWALAT VILL & POST MAUGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9425470335

MP/2705/01/AdvRAVENDRA KUMAR VERMA995.
NEAR-JHANKAR CINEMA,GURH ROAD REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200369615

MP/2709/01/AdvDILIP THARWANI996.
IN FRONT OF  S.K. SCHOOL  FORT ROAD 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827364070

MP/2714/01/AdvASHOK KUMAR DWIVEDI997.
F-14,DR.COLONY CAMPUS, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425357339

MP/2716/01/AdvRAGHWENDRA DWIVEDI998.
BICHHIYA,BELDUHAN TOLA REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-225005,7898822850

MP/2788/01/AdvARUN KUAMR  DWIVEDI999.
VILL-KOLGURH,POST-NAWAGAWAN, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200345596

MP/2796/01/AdvRAJAN DWIVEDI1000.
JHINNA HOUSE,PUSHPRAJ NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-221585,9755429134
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MP/2843/01/AdvSHASHIDHAR PRASAD  TIWARI1001.
C/O SHRI G.P.TIWARI,GALLA MANDI, AM 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893495496

MP/2853/01/AdvRAJESH KUAMR  MISHRA1002.
VILL- AGDAL  POOST CHORAHATA REWA

Ph./Mo. 8720853308

MP/2874/01/AdvGOPAL KRISHNA TIWARI1003.
NEAR OLD STATE BANK BILDING,GALLA M 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893667172

MP/2876/01/AdvDEEPAK GUPTA1004.
PARKASH TYRES SERVICE,NEW BUS STAND 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-220987,9926658101

MP/2878/01/AdvJAWAHAR LAL DUBEY1005.
EAST OF P.K. SCHOOL,URRHAT, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-200189,9630174332

MP/2880/01/AdvMAHENDRA KUAMR SHUKLA1006.
VILL-JIWLA,POST-RATAHRA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9826806548

MP/2889/01/AdvRAM BHAGAT MISHRA1007.
VILL- AGDAL,POST-CHORAHATA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9754432243

MP/2893/01/AdvBALJEET SINGH DUGGAL1008.
SHRE  PUNJAB VENKAT ROAD REWA

Ph./Mo. 9179000777

MP/2903/01/AdvANSHUDHAR SINGH1009.
C/O SHRI MAN SINGH ,  TALA HOUSE REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424315632

MP/2933/01/AdvBANSH BAHADUR PARIHAR1010.
BEHIND-PWD STORES,NEEM CHOURAHA, 
BO REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-404091,7354078418

MP/2946/01/AdvPRAYAG DATTA MISHRA1011.
AT POST-MANGAWA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9755459991

MP/2961/01/AdvSATYA DEO DUBEY1012.
VILL-SAMAN,POST-RATHARA, MAUGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9575141590

MP/2969/01/AdvAMIR  ALI1013.
ANISH BOOK CENTER, DHEKHA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893373320

MP/2991/01/AdvDHIRENDRA SINGH1014.
DEEPAK BOOK DEPO,SHOP NO.112, SIRMO 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8109813414,8109813414

MP/2995/01/AdvKASHLESH PRASAD  TRIPATHI1015.
VILL SANW BUDAI POST- HARDI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9009142609

MP/3004/01/AdvMANISH KUMAR SHARMA1016.
NEAR POLICE CHOWKI REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-201517,9424507197

MP/3007/01/AdvSHANKAR LAL DWIVEDI1017.
PANDAV NAGAR,NEAR P.T.S. REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-225069,8871766391

MP/3051/01/AdvKRISHNA  KANT GAUTAM1018.
AT   POST-  NANDAN TIKURI TOLA REWA

Ph./Mo. 8269822673

MP/3057/01/AdvANIL KUMAR  CHATURVEDI1019.
BINDA KUA  SOUTH  PAST OF RANI TALA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229969260

MP/3061/01/AdvRAMJI PATEL1020.
BEENA ROAD,DHEKHA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-200418,9981087835

MP/3066/01/AdvANURADHA  SINGH1021.
MIG-1/1/17, INDIRA NAGAR, SUDHAR NY AS 
COLONY, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9039841031

MP/3073/01/AdvBUDDHASEN CHATRUVEDI1022.
VILL-   AMHA    POST DAGARUA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9407561645

MP/3094/01/AdvGAJENDRA KUMAR  MISHRA1023.
NAND NAGAR BODA BAG REWA

Ph./Mo. 8109329581

MP/3113/01/AdvLALITA SHARMA1024.
BALMIKI SADAN BODA BAG  POST ENGG. 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8827001145

MP/3115/01/AdvDHARMENDRA NATH  CHATURVEDI1025.
VILL & POST-RAHAT REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-309740,9893959115

MP/3207/01/AdvHARI  PRASAD  SONI1026.
GURH ROAD,  VASIN PURAN NEAR DHAKAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7489292367

MP/3236/01/AdvUPENDRA PANDEY1027.
VILL- POST- DUWGAVAN    P TAH- HNUM 
MAUGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9893145466

MP/3264/01/AdvPRAMOD KUMAR MISHRA1028.
BEHIND-OF THE OLD DEEPO,VIDA COLONY 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-221011,9926368625

MP/3284/01/AdvANIL KUMAR  MISHRA1029.
VILL-TIKURI,POST-SAGARA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229682568

MP/3294/01/AdvRAMAKANT TRIPATHI1030.
BEHIND  MPSR  T.C. NEAR- HARIZAN BA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893959115

MP/3298/01/AdvASHOK TAHKUR1031.
GALLA MANDI NEAR POWER HOUSE REWA

Ph./Mo. 9329820544

MP/3310/01/AdvANIL KUMAR PANDEY1032.
SUNDAR NAGAR,BODA BAG, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827375612

MP/3315/01/AdvBRAJESH KUMAR SINGH1033.
LIG-88,HOUSINGH BOARD COLONY,BODA B 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424350486

MP/3322/01/AdvRAJENDRA PRASAD SHUKLA1034.
C/O SHRI K.P.SHUKLA,UPRAHATI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-254322,9993490487

MP/3359/01/AdvANIL KUMAR  MISHRA1035.
VILL & POST-CHORAHATA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993218931

MP/3365/01/AdvSALIL SHARMA1036.
VILL-GODAHAR,INFRONT OF RLY.STATION 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7898070800

MP/3387/01/AdvLAVLESH  TRIPATHI1037.
VILL- POST JANKHAI TAH TEONTHER REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893209630

MP/14/02/Adv GIRISH KUMAR MISHRA1038.
9, Ist  FLOUR  MARTAND COMPLEX REWA

Ph./Mo. 9329569871

MP/24/02/Adv SATISH KUMAR CHATURVEDI1039.
C/O SHJRI GULASATTAR KHAN MOHALLA 
BICHHIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9200248842

MP/34/02/Adv ABDUL RAZZAQ KHAN1040.
MOHALLA  BICHHIYA TAKIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9755523745
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MP/74/02/Adv SAPNA  PANDEY1041.
C/O SHRI K.DWIVEDI, ARUN MARG, 
ARUNNAGAR POST BANSAGAR COLONY 
Ph./Mo. 9425452539

MP/76/02/Adv SANJAY TRIPATHI1042.
INDRIA MEMORIAL SCHOOL UPERHATI 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9575839011

MP/90/02/Adv DINESH KUMAR SEN1043.
BABA HOUSE,GHOGHAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 7389688916

MP/107/02/Adv BHARAT KUMAR SHRIVAS1044.
NEAR RISALDAR MASZID,GHOGHAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200252830

MP/109/02/Adv SHOBHA TIWARI1045.
UPRAHTI,KHALGA,NEAR-MACHCHALI GATE 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229567720

MP/131/02/Adv MANDVI  PANDEY1046.
C/O SHRI RAJENDRA PANDEY, WARD NO 1, 
NIPANIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 7869826899

MP/138/02/Adv PARVEZ AHMAD SIDDIQUI1047.
3/979,MAZKA HOUSE,INFRONTOF SONU 
MUSLIM HOUSE,NEAR TALL,NIPANIYA 
Ph./Mo. 9300674328

MP/257/02/Adv GYANENDRA  KUMAR  PANDEY1048.
MOHALLA  DHEKHA NEAR M.P.S.R.T.C. 
DEPAT  KHEKHA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893989493

MP/264/02/Adv CHANDRA SHEKHAR VERMA1049.
PANDEN TOLA REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-250606,9329820138

MP/269/02/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA1050.
10/476,ARUN NAGAR,NEAR SUNIL KAMAL, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-231785,9755087092

MP/279/02/Adv RAM SHIROMANI SINGH1051.
VILL & POST-PARSIYA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 8517880632

MP/306/02/Adv VIVEK KUMAR VERMA1052.
13/36,  STATE BANK COLONY, MANAS 
NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9826166992

MP/307/02/Adv INDRAMANI  SINGH1053.
BARA,INDRA NAGAR,INFRONT OF  
PRINTING PRESS, REWA
Ph./Mo. 240253,9752577362

MP/329/02/Adv PRAMOD KUMAR  TIWARI1054.
VILL- SIRKHINI POST RAMNAI  REWA

Ph./Mo. 8269260304

MP/331/02/Adv PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH1055.
BEHIND PADAMDHAR  COLONY   DHEKHA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9713659035

MP/336/02/Adv PRAKASH SINGH BAGHEL1056.
VILL- PATEHARA BAGDHA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229971799

MP/366/02/Adv RAJESH MISHRA1057.
C/O SHRI  SANT MUNI PANDEY ADVOCATE, 
DISTT- SESSON JUDGE REWA
Ph./Mo. 9200296862

MP/368/02/Adv REKHA SINGH1058.
BEHIND DAK BANGLA MAUGANJ

Ph./Mo. 7566690342

MP/400/02/Adv DESHRAJ SINGH1059.
C/O SHRI TEJBALI SINGH,NEHRU NAGAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-231094,9424622098

MP/430/02/Adv MAHMOOD KHAN1060.
20/4, NEAR GIRLS SCHOOL GHOGHAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9755670496,9424974804

MP/433/02/Adv VINOD KUMAR SHUKLA1061.
VILL- SOORA POST SOORA, TAH- SIRMOUR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8435156836

MP/440/02/Adv OM PRAKASH GUPTA1062.
VILL & POST- GOVIND GARH, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-261678,9039276858

MP/444/02/Adv SAJJAN PATEL1063.
PATEL PRINTING  PRESS ALLAHABAD ROAD 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827004289

MP/447/02/Adv AWADHIESH PRASAD TIWARI1064.
VILL-POKHARA POST SURA TAH- SIRMOUR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425470165

MP/551/02/Adv DINKAR PRASAD PANDEY1065.
VILL PSOT OFFE KHATKHARI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425824548

MP/560/02/Adv SUDHIR SINGH1066.
SHANTI KUNJ 13/668, NEHRU NAGAR 
SAMAN REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993652218

MP/589/02/Adv SATISH KUMAR SHARMA1067.
VILLPOST  BAIKUNTHPUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9584346090

MP/612/02/Adv DEVENDRA SHUKLA1068.
C/O SHRI B.P. TRIPATHI NEAR BOLTI 
DEEVAREN PRESS PUSHPRAJNAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9407041750

MP/616/02/Adv ANUP PRATAP SINGH1069.
S.A.F.CHOWK, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-254657,9424974454

MP/623/02/Adv DEVENDRA PRATAP SINGH1070.
C/OSHRI RAMESH PRATAP SINGH ADV.      
KOTHI ROAD, REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-255768,9425185472

MP/625/02/Adv SUBHASH KUMAR SHUKLA1071.
VILL-DHOUCHAT,POST- KACHOOR REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-221226,9424623266

MP/630/02/Adv KRISHAN KUMAR CHATURVEDI1072.
VILL & POST-BHATLO, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200469720

MP/633/02/Adv VIVEK KUMAR SINGH1073.
M.I.G. 1\1\2 INDRA NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 7770964340

MP/637/02/Adv DIVANSHU CHATURVEDI1074.
SHOP NO.21,SIRMOUR CHOURAHA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-271304,9425185886

MP/664/02/Adv RAKESH KUMAR  VERMA1075.
VILL-SILPARA,POST-BHATLO REWA

Ph./Mo. 9926389362

MP/680/02/Adv VIJAY KUMAR SONETA1076.
MIG 18, CHIRAHULA COLONY REWA

Ph./Mo. 8962329990

MP/688/02/Adv DILIP KUMAR PANDEY1077.
UPERHATI,CHUBEN TOLA REWA

Ph./Mo. 7805025542

MP/690/02/Adv JITENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA1078.
VILL & POST-KANAUJA REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-279247,9203104783

MP/695/02/Adv ALOK KUMAR TRIPATHI1079.
VILL-KHIRA,POST-MAHSUA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424338334

MP/696/02/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA1080.
VILL- DHAUCHAT,POST- KACHOOR REWA

Ph./Mo. 8878783239
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MP/707/02/Adv ANURAG TIWARI1081.
TIWARI SADAN  CIVIL LINE COLONY REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425184662

MP/726/02/Adv BALESH  PRASAD  DWIVEDI1082.
VILL. & PO. CHACHAI REWA

Ph./Mo. 7489499799

MP/729/02/Adv BIRENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI1083.
VILL POST- BADRAWANGAUTAMAN REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229450443,9229450443

MP/760/02/Adv AMRIT LAL JAISWAL1084.
CHHATRAPATI NAGAR,STREET NO.2, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-226882,9424315817

MP/797/02/Adv AWADH RAJ SINGH BAGHEL1085.
VILL POST  RATAHRA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893959115

MP/805/02/Adv PRAMOD KUMAR  MISHRA1086.
ANANTPUR  NIRALA NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200203905,9893959115

MP/827/02/Adv DINESH KUMAR  PANDEY1087.
C/O KESHAV MEMORIAL CONVENT,BODA 
BAG REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-242435,9424670037

MP/902/02/Adv YOGENDRA MISHRA1088.
BEHIND P.K. SCHOOL,NEAR OF MEENKSHI 
CLOTH SHOP REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-242312,9893487093

MP/941/02/Adv RAJEEV KUMAR1089.
41/481, MALVIYA MARG,BICHHIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 8818814223

MP/958/02/Adv VAIBHAV PANDEYA1090.
AKHADA GHAT  FORT  REWA

Ph./Mo. 9755223249

MP/965/02/Adv SHAILESH GAUTAM1091.
H/171,  BANSAGAR SAMAN COLONY REWA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9472482903

MP/1069/02/AdvSUNIL KUMAR  DWIVEDI1092.
POST KRISHI COLLAGE NAVASTA ROAD  
RADHIKAPURI REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993490317

MP/1072/02/AdvLALAN PRASAD  SAINI1093.
BANSAGAR ROAD, NEAR DEVI MANDIR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-231962,9685623217

MP/1093/02/AdvSUNIT KUAMR  SINGH1094.
NEAR CHOPRA SCHOOL BICCHIYA WARD 39 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9407043863

MP/1107/02/AdvDILIP TIWARI1095.
GRAM-SARDAR PATEL NAGAR, ITURA, 
POST-SAGRA, P.S. VISHWAVIDYALAY REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827575343

MP/1119/02/AdvPRADEEP TRIPATHI1096.
AMAHIYA,OLD JANTA COLLEGE ROAD, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-256405,8966955248

MP/1124/02/AdvMAMTA DWIVEDI1097.
C/O SHRI S.K.DWIVEDI(EX.MLA) INFRONT 
OF CHAMPA DEVI,GANDHI NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 7879258691

MP/1127/02/AdvSHRIKRISHNA GUPTA1098.
NEAR OLD PARMAT   GHOGHAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993484253

MP/1131/02/AdvAJAY KUMAR DUBEY1099.
9/538,NEAR ENGINIARING COLLEGE, 
NIRALA NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-251440,9981538794

MP/1145/02/AdvSHIRISH KUMAR  PANDEY1100.
C/O SHRI R.K. PANDEY ADV. RANI KA ADAR 
PANDENTOLA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993887711

MP/1241/02/AdvSANJAY TIWARI1101.
VILL-MAGURHAI,POST-RAUSAR ,      
THANA-CHORAHATA REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-220614,9752554413

MP/1298/02/AdvSANDEEP SINGH  TIWARI1102.
BESIDE REWA -SIDHI GRAMIN BANK  
PUSHPRAJNAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425194831

MP/1328/02/AdvHARISH KUMAR  PANDEY1103.
VILL-BHITWA, POST-ATARIYA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 7987619065,9752962955

MP/1336/02/AdvSANJEEV SINGH  PARIHAR1104.
C/O DR. M.P.S. PRIHAR, VANSDHARI HOUSE 
BAGHEL KHAND PETROL PUMP  SUBAS 
Ph./Mo. 8989469770

MP/1346/02/AdvRAJ KUAMR SINGH  TIWARI1105.
VILL-POST- MANIKWAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200857587

MP/1357/02/AdvARUN TIWARI1106.
VILL-RAMPUR,POST-BAKSHERA REWA

Ph./Mo. 7974959607,9752903930

MP/1400/02/AdvRAJNISH KUMR GAUTAM1107.
VILL & POST-AKAURI, TEONTHER

Ph./Mo. 07661-691247,9993712363

MP/1412/02/AdvDHAMENDRA TIWARI1108.
L-167, HOUSINGH BOARD  CHIRHULA 
COLONY REWA
Ph./Mo. 8959009999

MP/1446/02/AdvHIRENDRA PRATAP  SINGH1109.
VILL RAJGARH SIRMOUR DISTT- REWA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9752023593

MP/1452/02/AdvSATYA BHAN SINGH1110.
VILL & POST-AJIGARHA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 250163,9827253396

MP/1460/02/AdvRAM LAKSH SAHU1111.
NEAR STADIUM,SIRMOUR ROAD, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9630926165

MP/1510/02/AdvHEMENDRA  NARAYAN TRIPATHI1112.
DIVAS VENKAT  BATALION BEHIND 
BANSAGAR CHURCH REWA
Ph./Mo. 9981924076

MP/1511/02/AdvRAJPRABHA TIWARI1113.
VILL- MAGURIHAI,POST-RAUSAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-220614,9755460898

MP/1683/02/AdvDHARMENDRA  NATH  CHATURVEDI1114.
MUKUND BAG,KACHAHARI ROAD, REWA

Ph./Mo. 251631,9424315406

MP/1778/02/AdvASHOK KUMAR  SINGH PARMAR1115.
VILL POST  RAGHURAJ ATARI   REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425391393,9425391393

MP/1813/02/AdvRATNESH KUMAR SHUKLA1116.
H/O P.L. CHOURASIYA PURANA BIJABAR 
NAKA CHHATARPUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9685665786

MP/1864/02/AdvANUJ PARAUHA1117.
WARD NO 4,NEW BASTI,PADRA REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-220274,9039837028

MP/1904/02/AdvJEETENDRA NATH  SHUKLA1118.
MIG-D-10, PADAMDHARA COLONY   REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229668227

MP/1917/02/AdvUMADATT SINGH1119.
A.J. 170, CENTRAL JAIN  CAMPUS  
JABALPUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827518774

MP/1920/02/AdvSHIVENDRA PTATAP  SINGH BAGHEL1120.
WARD NO 12, JAGARAN PRESS, GANDHI  
NAGAR,URRATH,NEAR DANIK JAGARN , 
Ph./Mo. 07662-250048,9424622840
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MP/1922/02/AdvSURENDRA  NATH  SAXENA1121.
NEAR JAI STAMBHA CHOWK, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-256560,8989842106

MP/1982/02/AdvRASHMI GUPTA1122.
KOTHI  ROAD REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-407451,8959419659

MP/2014/02/AdvDIWAKAR PRASAD  TRIPATHI1123.
NEAR SPECIAL COLONY, CENTER NORTH 
SIDE,SIDHOO DAIRY,SAMAN, REWA
Ph./Mo. 7898730930

MP/2019/02/AdvSUNIL KUMAR  TIWARI1124.
VILL POST  HARDI,  VIA -BIRA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827681269

MP/2031/02/AdvPUSHPENDRA KUMAR MISHRA1125.
GOTEMBSHWAR RADHA KRISHNA MANDIR,  
GOVINDGARH, REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-261504,9753337687

MP/2045/02/AdvJANKI  RAMAN  SHUKLA1126.
VILLPOST TIGHRA  TAH SIRMORE,  REWA

Ph./Mo. 9589206854

MP/2050/02/AdvRAJENDRA KRISHNA  NAMDEV1127.
PWD QR, INRONTOF S.P BANGLOW,CIVIL 
LINES JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 07662-253846,9329517616

MP/2065/02/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR PANDEY1128.
VILL & POST-SUJI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425186481

MP/2083/02/AdvSHIVENRA  SINGH PARIHAR1129.
VILL & POST-BUDHIYA,(RAIPUR 
KARCHULIYAN) REWA
Ph./Mo. 9981355663

MP/2085/02/AdvPRAVIN KUMAR UPADHYAY1130.
SHRI KRISHNA  JYOTI ACADAMY BODA BAG 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7566879833

MP/2088/02/AdvDILIP KUMAR  TIWARI1131.
VILL & POST- HARDI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9755872985

MP/2091/02/AdvSURENDRA KUMAR  SHUKLA1132.
UP MEAT MARKET, KAGAR NIGAM 
BUILDING, AMHIYA GALLA MANDI, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9826182547

MP/2094/02/AdvANIL KUMAR KHARE1133.
VILL GURH REWA

Ph./Mo. 9584035861

MP/2110/02/AdvSURENDRA KIUMAR DWIVEDI1134.
VILL-KULLO,POST-PAIPAKHARA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9685702734

MP/2114/02/AdvTULSI  DAS MISHRA1135.
C/O SHRI R.S. TIWARI,  DWARIKA NAGAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8878997057

MP/2118/02/AdvDILIP KUMAR  DWIVEDI1136.
15/460,PATEL DHAWA KE SAMNE  RATHARA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 230320,9993719103

MP/2132/02/AdvVISHWANATH KHAROL1137.
PUSHPRAJ NAGAR,OPP-REWA SIDHI 
GRAMIN BANK,
Ph./Mo. 9752997115

MP/2134/02/AdvKAUSHLESH PRASAD  PATEL1138.
11/729,INDIRA NAGAR,BARA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893270268

MP/2140/02/AdvABHISHEK SINGH1139.
C/O SHRI J.B.SINGH (ASST. SUPDT.)  NEAR 
RIT COLLEGE,KOSHTA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-231256,9424315632

MP/2149/02/AdvIMAM BUKSH1140.
12/250, ALLA BUKSH COLONY, KHUTEHI 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-503735,9893397800

MP/2155/02/AdvSURENDRA KUMAR  PANDAY1141.
VILL- PATAI POST MAHMOODPUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425357431,9425357431

MP/2169/02/AdvBASHTOSHPATI DAYAL  UPADHYAY1142.
VILL- GURH POST GURH REWA

Ph./Mo. 9755010096

MP/2187/02/AdvPRAMOD KUMAR  PANDEY1143.
VILL & POST-AMWA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9302813851

MP/2198/02/AdvRAJBAHADUR SINGH  PATEL1144.
VILL-SUMEDA,POST- BIHARA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07660-293088,9229932911

MP/2208/02/AdvRAJNESH KUMAR  SONDHYA1145.
KUTHULIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425357320

MP/2212/02/AdvAKHILESH SINGH1146.
MITRA MANDIR,GURH ROAD, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893959086

MP/2215/02/AdvNAVEEN KUAMR SINGH1147.
VILL POST   DIHIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827733959

MP/2219/02/AdvSHASHIBHUSAN  DAYAL  UPADHYAY1148.
VILL GURH POST GURH REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993215175

MP/2230/02/AdvKARTIKEY AGNIHOTRI1149.
96/1,VILL-GADARIYA, TEH-HUZUR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993682737

MP/2253/02/AdvDEVESH PRATAP  SINGH1150.
VILL BELA  POST  CHHIBAURA SATNA

Ph./Mo. 9229508320

MP/2258/02/AdvRAMRAHISH PANDEY1151.
VILL POST  BANSA GURAULIHAN   
GOVINDHGARH REWA
Ph./Mo. 8982825753

MP/2359/02/AdvRAM KUMAR SONI1152.
C/O SHRI  H.C. SHRIVASTAVA KHALGA 
UPARHATI REWA
Ph./Mo. 8982825753

MP/2383/02/AdvKANHAIYA LAL PATEL1153.
HIG-3/11/153,   NEHRU NAGR BANSAGAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424669049

MP/2387/02/AdvDEO CHANRAN SHUKLA1154.
BAN SAGAR COLONY,SAMAN,         BEHIND- 
NAVEEN SHIKSHAN MANDIR SCHOOL REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-256644,9893402574

MP/2421/02/AdvSURY KANT MISHRA1155.
VILL POST DARHIYA CHURHAT SIDHI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993307923

MP/2434/02/AdvRAJESH JIGYASI1156.
NEAR-POWER HOUSE, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993603087

MP/2468/02/AdvRAKESH KUMAR  TIWARI1157.
C/O DWARIKA PRASAD TIWARI, 544/4 
PANDIT SHIVPRASAD 15, HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827627156

MP/2496/02/AdvSURYABHAN PRASAD  AGNIHOTRI1158.
BAIKUNTHPUR HOUSE,(NEAR CITY 
KOTWALI) UPARHATI REWA
Ph./Mo. 9575527344

MP/2509/02/AdvVISHNU SHANKAR  SHARMA1159.
C/O SHRI HARI SHANKAR SHUKLA  
SIRMORE ROAD OPP STADIUM CHUNGI 
Ph./Mo. 8959184250

MP/2519/02/AdvANIL KUMAR  DWIVEDI1160.
C/O SHRI A.P. DWIVEDI VILL KITHA POST 
CHHIBAURA STANA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9165992867
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MP/2520/02/AdvDHARMENDRA SINGH  SENGAR1161.
528, BEHIND BOLTI DIWARENE PRESS  
PUSHPRAJNAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 8989470074

MP/2531/02/AdvANISH  SRIVASTAVA1162.
14/217,ARUN NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 231724,9407816813

MP/2536/02/AdvALOK MISHRA1163.
7/434, CIVIL LINES  BODA BAG  COLONY 
NEAR  DHOLAKYA TOWER REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424308337

MP/2572/02/AdvBANSH BAHADUR  PATEL1164.
IN FRONT OF POWAR GAS GODOWN,BARA, 
MAUGANJ
Ph./Mo. 8982825753

MP/2583/02/AdvOM PRAKASH  DWIVEDI1165.
12/332,NEAR DAINIK JAGRAN PRESS   
KHUTEHI, REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-254291,9713233919

MP/2595/02/AdvPUSHKAR SINGH1166.
VILL PSOT RAHAT REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424351740

MP/2608/02/AdvSHUSHEEL KUMAR PATHAK1167.
MIG-50, DEENDAYAL DHAM, PADRA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9407322440

MP/2638/02/AdvKAMAL BHAN SINGH1168.
VILL- PANDIYA,POST- JHIRIYA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9685718260

MP/2667/02/AdvGANESH DATT MISHRA1169.
NEAR SARDAR PATEL  HOSTEL BESIDE 
NIRALA  NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827443072

MP/2686/02/AdvARUN  SINGH SENGAR1170.
BAR ASSOCIATION SIDHI

Ph./Mo. 9425435451

MP/2696/02/AdvAJAY KUMAR  SHUKLA1171.
VILL KOLUHARU POST AMILIKI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893959115

MP/2697/02/AdvGHANSHYAM SINGH1172.
BEHIND BADI DARGAH,AMAHIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 295178,9424975144

MP/2699/02/AdvSANJAY  PATHAK1173.
NAI BASTI,PADRA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9755020441

MP/2700/02/AdvARUN KUMAR PANDEY1174.
VILL & POST-AMWA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-552170,9754331594

MP/2703/02/AdvMUNENDRA PRASAD  MISHRA1175.
GOL ROOM NO 19,  TOPKHANA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200271401

MP/2717/02/AdvANIL KUMAR  PANDEY1176.
VILL-SHAHEWA,POST-PACHPAHARA REWA

Ph./Mo. 7566768669

MP/2737/02/AdvDILIP KUMAR DWIVEDI1177.
VILL-BAISA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993262524

MP/2746/02/AdvBHUPESH KUMAR DIXIT1178.
VILLPOST DABHAURA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424337589

MP/2756/02/AdvPOONAM SINGH PARIHAR1179.
VILL & POST-BAIKONTHPUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9174921620

MP/2775/02/AdvRAJESH KUMAR  SHUKLA1180.
BEHIND JANTA MILL  ANANTPUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993866217

MP/2796/02/AdvASHOK KUMAR CHATURVEDI1181.
17/425, NARENDRA NGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-255798,9827306674

MP/2806/02/AdvAMIT  TIWARI1182.
22/184, AMHIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9977773776

MP/2810/02/AdvPRADEEP  KUMAR MISHRA1183.
A.G. COLLAGE,  MOD PADRA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993919679

MP/2812/02/AdvVISHNU PRABHAKAR  SINGH1184.
C/O SHRI UDAY NATH   SINGH ADV.  
PUSHPRAJNAGAR,NEAR VIKRAM PULL REWA
Ph./Mo. 9098967920

MP/2818/02/AdvPANKAJ  KUMAR PANDEY1185.
BEHIND P.K. SCHOOL   NEAR HOLI URRHAT 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425944509

MP/2831/02/AdvAMIT  SINGH CHAUHAN1186.
SHREEYUT NAGAR  ANANTPUR NAER BY   
MANGLAM  PARK REWA
Ph./Mo. 7415804577

MP/2839/02/AdvSATISH PATEL1187.
6/173,  SONVERSHA PRINTERS BANS  GHAT 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9755754181

MP/2849/02/AdvARVIND KUMAR   PANDEY1188.
ANNANTPUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 232058,9893849471

MP/2864/02/AdvVAIBHAV SINHA1189.
G/85, BANSAGAR COLONY,SAMAN REWA

Ph./Mo. 9713279906

MP/2871/02/AdvINDRAPAL  SONI1190.
H.NO. 1627/44, GADDI ROAD NEW COLONY, 
NEAR VAISHNAVI SHISHU MANDIR SCHOOL, 
Ph./Mo. 9907619552,9907619552

MP/2876/02/AdvRAJESH PANDEY1191.
VILL-MADHI,POST-SURSA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827443282

MP/2883/02/AdvPUSHPENDRA KUMAR   DUBEY1192.
ANAND NAGAR,BODA BAGH, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9203250144

MP/2958/02/AdvDHARMENDRA KUMAR DUBEY1193.
BABA AUGHAD DASH ASHRAM RADHICA 
PURI WARD-4 PADRA REWA
Ph./Mo. 7415830031

MP/2979/02/AdvPREM KUMAR SINGH1194.
VILL- BASUALI NO.1, POST-GANGEO, 
SAMETEE COLONY, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993882415

MP/2981/02/AdvSHARAD PRAKASH DUBEY1195.
KRANTI-KUTEAR,VAIDYAN TOLA,UPRAHATI 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662 256956,9424983006

MP/2993/02/AdvTARENDRA PRATAP PANDEY1196.
C/O SHRI MURLIDHAR PATHAK BANGLA 
NO.10,CIVIL LINE BODA ROAD REWA
Ph./Mo. 9407360980

MP/2997/02/AdvANIL KUMAR GUPTA1197.
GOPAL KIRANA GURH CHOUK REWA

Ph./Mo. 9981948813

MP/3001/02/AdvRAJIV NAYAN TRIPATHI1198.
C/O SHRI K.N.SHARMA L..D.C.,T.R.S. 
COLLAGE JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9755243990

MP/3012/02/AdvANIL KUMAR PANDEY1199.
VILL-AMWA,P.O. OFFICE AMWA REWA

Ph./Mo. 7898908283,7354392782

MP/3022/02/AdvSAVITA MISHRA1200.
D/O SHRI GOVIND PRASAD TIWARI GALLA 
MANDI AMAHIYA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 8109265874
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MP/3025/02/AdvMASOOD-UL HAQUE1201.
NEAR RISALDAR MASZID WARD NO. 34/124 
GHOGHAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425186650

MP/3027/02/AdvARUNA PATHAK1202.
278,VIKAS NAGAR,BEHIND KRISHI UPAJ 
MANDI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7828248918

MP/3094/02/AdvSANTOSH  KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA1203.
VILL- & POST- RAUSAR, TEH-HUZUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229663983

MP/3100/02/AdvNIRMLA  TIWARI1204.
C/O SHRI H.N. TIWARI, CO-APRATIVEI 
BANK BUS STAND REWA
Ph./Mo. 9981024538

MP/3114/02/AdvSHIV KUMAR PANDEY1205.
3/611, PUSHPRAJ NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9479841093

MP/3148/02/AdvSANEEVJ SHARMA1206.
22, SHAKTI NAGAR, URRAHAT , REWA

Ph./Mo. 9981773786

MP/3177/02/AdvKHAGESH NATH  GARG1207.
BEHIND H.S. SCHOOL,NIPNIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 221036,9098308555

MP/3193/02/AdvARBENDRA  SINGH1208.
V.P. AJIGARHA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9926524474

MP/3198/02/AdvPRADEEP TANWANI1209.
C/O HEERA LAL PRAKSH CHAND  GURHANI 
BAZAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893959115

MP/3212/02/AdvSHYAM  NARAYAN  PANDEY1210.
H.NO.15/2450, GULAB NAGAR. SAMAN 
TEH-HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 8871841363

MP/3255/02/AdvANIL  TIWARI1211.
LIG-2/14/669, BEHIND JYOTI SCHOOL  
NEHRU NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9826558937

MP/3285/02/AdvJAWAHAR LAL JHAMWANI1212.
NEAR  DAINIK ALOK PRESS  GHOGHAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8269822673

MP/3287/02/AdvPRAMOD MISHRA1213.
25/60, VENKAT BATTLION REWA

Ph./Mo. 9303086844

MP/3326/02/AdvARCHANA TIWARI1214.
SMITA MANSION, 12/40, BAJRANG NAGAR, 
CIVIL LINES, URRAHAT, REWA
Ph./Mo. 8962684552

MP/3338/02/AdvRAJ KUMAR SHUKLA1215.
SHIV PURVA(KASHI NATH TOLA) 
POST-PANTI BADI, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9203307934

MP/3369/02/AdvCHITRENDRA KUMAR PATHAK1216.
VILL.KHADDA, POST-LOHI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-264246,9993472054

MP/3395/02/AdvNARENDRA KUMAR PATEL1217.
3/4,AMRIT LAL PATEL,TELEPHONE COLONY, 
NEHRU NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-256501,9425361892

MP/3416/02/AdvAVNISH SINGH TIWARI1218.
WARD NO.12, BAJRANG NAGAR, BEHIND 
BLOCK OFFICE REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425182889

MP/12/03/Adv GOPAL SHARAN TIWARI1219.
VILL & POST- MAHASON, REWA

Ph./Mo. 555654,9229619955

MP/48/03/Adv LOKESH SINGH  SENGAR1220.
NEAR UPPAL MOTORS, BARA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424338113

MP/70/03/Adv SURESH KUMAR  SINGH1221.
DANIK KUITI PRESS,PUSHPRAJ NAGAR, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9755247893

MP/84/03/Adv MANISHA  SINGH SOLANKI1222.
C/O SHRI M.S. SONLANKI   NEAR DAINI 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893959115

MP/99/03/Adv SAROJ KUSHWAHA1223.
AMBEDKAR NAGAR, WARD NO26, HNO.228, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827931725

MP/114/03/Adv MITHLESHWAR PRASAD YADAV1224.
VILL. KANHIYA, POST- KULBAHERIYA, M 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9203862775

MP/115/03/Adv PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH1225.
C/O SHRI J.L.S. PARIHAR, 2/20/480, REWA

Ph./Mo. 7415448980

MP/153/03/Adv DEEPAK KUMAR TIWARI1226.
PANDEY TOLA,HAZARI CHAURAHA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-253223,9424668467

MP/173/03/Adv RAJESH  BAHADUR SINGH1227.
BEHIND A.G. COLLEGE,GRAM-TEKUA REWA

Ph./Mo. 7898594271

MP/176/03/Adv RAVINDRA KUMAR PANDEY1228.
J.S.S.M.  BICHHIYA RANI TALAB ROAD 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893433295

MP/202/03/Adv NEERAJ KUMAR NAMDEO1229.
INDRA NAGAR, BEHIND SARASWATI SCHOO 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229488428

MP/254/03/Adv VINOD KUMAR PATEL1230.
H.N. 396, HOUSING BOARD CHIRAHULA C 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7697033007

MP/265/03/Adv SUSHILA  DUBEY1231.
BAL VIKAS H.S. SCHOOL,KHUTEI REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-463796,9752715064

MP/270/03/Adv TRIBHUVAN PRASAD  PANDEY1232.
VILL BAISA REWA

Ph./Mo. 7354800458

MP/300/03/Adv SANJAY KUAR PANDEY1233.
VILL PURWA POST GANGEO REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827372597

MP/325/03/Adv BHANU  PRATAP SINGH1234.
3,NIRMAL CHHAYA,BEHIND ,        BLO 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9300678444,9425728000

MP/407/03/Adv ABHIJEET DUTT1235.
44/216, TOP  KHANA NEAR BLIND SCHOO 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9302633447

MP/429/03/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR  CHAURASIA1236.
12/569,  GANDHI NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9329819494

MP/463/03/Adv RAKESH KUMAR PANDEY1237.
SAF FAMILY LINE,28,H-3, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424338244

MP/525/03/Adv SUBHASH SINGH1238.
C/O SHRI B.K. SINGH  ( OFF. ASST) REWA

Ph./Mo. 9451740560

MP/541/03/Adv ASHISH KUMAR SINGH BAGHEL1239.
B/H SANTOSH DIESELS, MANGAL PANDEY 
ROAD, SANGAM NAGAR, PADRA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9074637767

MP/545/03/Adv VED PRAKASH  CHATURVEDI1240.
C/O SHRI S.M. PANDEY WARD NO 10, NA I 
BASTI KATNI REWA
Ph./Mo. 9926787967
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MP/550/03/Adv VIKAS MISHRA1241.
NEAR S.P. OFFICE   CIVIL LINE REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827642572

MP/561/03/Adv JYOTI  TRIPATHI1242.
VILL-SIRKHINI,POST- RAMNAI REWA

Ph./Mo. 8085984402

MP/572/03/Adv HEMLATA   PANDEY1243.
NEAR SITARAM MANDIR,POST-
NIPANIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9179207855

MP/599/03/Adv SUNIL KUMAR  MISHRA1244.
VIL POST  JANKAHAI  TEH TEINTHER REWA

Ph./Mo. 8827730402

MP/625/03/Adv KRISHNA PAL YADAV1245.
NEAR MUKUND BAGH,  BANSA  GOVIND  G 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8085349349

MP/636/03/Adv AJAY KUMAR SONI1246.
15/813, BANSAGAR ROAD REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827607979

MP/656/03/Adv TRAIMBKESHWAR PATHAK1247.
VINDHYACHAL 114,  N.H. 7,  NEAR P.K 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9589352243

MP/663/03/Adv ANIL KUMAR  MISHRA1248.
VILL-JORUKA,POST-PAINPAKHRA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9165143627

MP/675/03/Adv MUKESH KUMAR TIWARI1249.
DHEKHA  ACDHARYA NAGAR HANUMAN 
MAND REWA
Ph./Mo. 9407845620

MP/682/03/Adv DEEPAK  TIWARI1250.
GURH ROAD,POLICE LINE F/5, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993640512,9575654504

MP/720/03/Adv DEVENDRA DHAR DWIVEDI1251.
INFRONTOF SANTOSHI BHAVAN,VYANKAT 
BATALIAN,
Ph./Mo. 7745919524

MP/798/03/Adv BRAJESH  PANDEY1252.
109,  FORT   ROAD NEAR ASHOK  TREE 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8839743533,9200243078

MP/802/03/Adv RAM RAJ  PATEL1253.
UNIVERSITY ROAD   POST SAGRA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229430386

MP/821/03/Adv UMESH KUMAR  MISHRA1254.
SHIV RAM KIRANA STORS  OPP STADIUMU 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827307262

MP/825/03/Adv SATYA  BIJAY   UPADHYAY1255.
VILL GURH POST POST  GURH REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893985806

MP/857/03/Adv AMRIT LAL  MISHRA1256.
LIG-106, CHIRHULA COLONY REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993910846

MP/869/03/Adv ALOK KUAMR MISHRA1257.
10/206,UNIVERSITY ROAD, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424315745

MP/872/03/Adv DEVENDRA KUMAR PATEL1258.
BANSAGAR COLONY  SAMAN BEHIND  MASZ 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9981659657

MP/884/03/Adv MADAN MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA1259.
16/629, SHYAM BHAWAN BESIDE P.K. SC 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8269312076

MP/885/03/Adv RAJESH PRASAD PATEL1260.
VIULL BASOLI POST GAGGEO MAUGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9229477474

MP/961/03/Adv AJAY KUAMR SHUKLA1261.
PRADHAN TOLA  UPRAHATI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9522295022

MP/971/03/Adv ANIL KUMAR SINGH1262.
VILL MAHAVIRPURA POST NAIGARHI 
MAUGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9893736601

MP/980/03/Adv PRAMOD KUMAR  TAMRAKAR1263.
PURANI BASTI, AMARPATAN

Ph./Mo. 07675-272453,9893387725

MP/993/03/Adv DEVESH SHUKLA1264.
OPP DOOSAJ STUDIOA KHANNA CHOWK 
VEN KAT ROAD REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893526913

MP/1011/03/AdvNARENDRA  MANI MISHRA1265.
C/O SHRI  S.P. MISHRA  ADV. TAPSYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993664626

MP/1020/03/AdvNAVEEN KUMAR  TIWARI1266.
BHIND HEAD POST OFFICE REWA

Ph./Mo. 8109339894

MP/1056/03/AdvNRIPENDRA SINGH KURMVANSI1267.
PUSHPRAJ NAGAR , REWA

Ph./Mo. 7692816521

MP/1057/03/AdvRAJ BAHADUR SINGH1268.
MOHALLA AKHARGHAT UPRAHATI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 226070,9993887819

MP/1067/03/AdvBHUPENDRA SINGH  CHAUHAN1269.
SHANKAR FARNTURES  AHMIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425186591

MP/1069/03/AdvMOHAMMAD HAFEEJ1270.
VILL PSOT RAMNAI RAIPUR KARCHULIYAN 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9179140917

MP/1146/03/AdvSURENDRA   DWIVEDI1271.
VILL BARHA  POST PAIKAN  GANW  VIA 
MAUGANJ
Ph./Mo. 8959588086

MP/1153/03/AdvSHIV KUMAR TIWARI1272.
VILL & POST-AMWA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-271339,9977025920

MP/1157/03/AdvASHOK KUMAR  TRIPATHI1273.
VILL CHOURGARHI POST OFFICE  NAUDHI 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9754951543

MP/1169/03/AdvSANJU  SHAHI1274.
M/S BIRLA  ERRICTION OPTICAL  LTD. 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9926749609

MP/1172/03/AdvAMIT KUMAR  SOHGAURA1275.
VILL PACHPAHARA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9039738186

MP/1173/03/AdvVISHNU KUMAR  SHUKLA1276.
VILL & POST-HARDI,VIA- GURH REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-236508,9893240250

MP/1188/03/AdvDHANENDRA SINGH SHIKARWAR1277.
VILL DHADPUR   BAROWN REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229879209

MP/1205/03/AdvUMESH KUMAR  PANDEY1278.
VILL CHORGADI  POST NOUDHIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229680802

MP/1219/03/AdvHEM KUMAR AGNIHOTRI1279.
NEAR P.K.SCHOOL, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9826209060

MP/1229/03/AdvANAND MOHAN MISHRA1280.
NEHRU NAGAR PUSHKAR NEAR GAS GODAM 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9479753632
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MP/1238/03/AdvKUNDESHWAR PRASAD  SHUKLA1281.
VILL JOGINIHAI POST SURASA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229721759

MP/1246/03/AdvASHOK KUMAR  TRIPATHI1282.
VILL UPRAURA POST TAMRRADESH TAH- G 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9685955059

MP/1269/03/AdvGYANENDRA  SHARMA1283.
VILL POST MAHSUA TAH RAUPUR(K) REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200242493

MP/1342/03/AdvRAMMITRA MISHRA1284.
VILL RAHAT REWA

Ph./Mo. 9977355153

MP/1351/03/AdvCHENDRESH KUMAR  DWIVEDI1285.
C/O SHRI RAM TAILOR, NEAR OXFORD 
SCHOOL, NEHRU NAGAR,TAH.HUZUR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 7999817424,9893384511

MP/1352/03/AdvKAMLESH PRASAD  PATEL1286.
SHILPI COUNSULTANT  OPP P.K. SCHOOL 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8109271322

MP/1358/03/AdvMUNDRIKA PRASAD  VISHWAKARMA1287.
BEHIND UPPAL  MOTAR WORKSHOP  BARA 
WARD NO 16, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893606719

MP/1373/03/AdvGYANESH  TIWARI1288.
C/O SHRI SANDEEP PANDEY  13/29,  ST 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425357772

MP/1415/03/AdvPAWAN KUMAR PATEL1289.
VILL  ITALA KAL POST JOSHPUR RAGHNA 
THGANJ REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424638272

MP/1463/03/AdvAMAR KUMAR DUBEY1290.
VILL BANSA  DAVIN LATA POST GOVINDG 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9826869114

MP/1519/03/AdvTARENDRA  SINGH BAGHEL1291.
WARD NO.18, TALA HOUSE CAMPUS, 
MARTAND SCHOOL ROAD REWA
Ph./Mo. 9685368309

MP/1523/03/AdvSURENDRA PRASAD CHATURVEDI1292.
DAINIK JAGRAN PRESS GANDHINAGAR URH 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8823886764

MP/1543/03/AdvRAJNEESH KUMAR TIWARI1293.
C/O SHRI  J.M. MISHRA CONSTABLE BEH 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8871070922

MP/1562/03/AdvSANJAY  DWIVEDI1294.
BEHIND P.K. SHCOOL,  NEAR HOLY  URR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7354331078

MP/1565/03/AdvARVIND KUMAR MISHRA1295.
VILL HINOUTA DEWARTH POST JOROUT 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993215745

MP/1582/03/AdvASHISH  KUMAR PANDEY1296.
VILL-  KANUIJI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827627269

MP/1599/03/AdvDEVENDRA  PRASAD  TIWARI1297.
VILL MAUHARIYA,   POST BELWA  BADGO 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9589691133

MP/1650/03/AdvYOGENDRA SINGH PATEL1298.
VILL ANANDGARH  POST GOVINDGARH 
AMARPATAN
Ph./Mo. 8349232481

MP/1681/03/AdvGAYATRI  SHUKLA1299.
41/42, RAGHUWANS  SADAN SHANTI KUNJ 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425185346

MP/1941/03/AdvRAMESH KUMAR SONI1300.
GURH CHOWK GURH ROAD BESIDE VEENA V 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9752478793

MP/1947/03/AdvNAGENDRA   PRATAP  SINGH1301.
C/O SHRI S.P. PANDEY, ADPO.  F/22A, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9826531209

MP/1981/03/AdvRAKESH KUMAR  MISHRA1302.
VILL DHOBAHAT OST MUKUNDPUR SATNA

Ph./Mo. 9424354359

MP/2060/03/AdvSHIVENDRA SINGH1303.
VILL- RAURA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200904703

MP/2197/03/AdvKAMTA PRASAD  TIWARI1304.
7-509,  BODABAG, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425186382

MP/2204/03/AdvRAKESH KUMAR  DWIVEDI1305.
C/O DR.  R.K. SONI GURH CHOURHA GUR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9300042203

MP/2229/03/AdvMANOJ KUMAR  MISHRA1306.
VILL  SIRKHINI POST RAMNAI REWA

Ph./Mo. 8085037087

MP/2235/03/AdvANIL SINGH GAHARWAR1307.
C/O DR. A.P.S. GAHARWAR  E/3,  DOCT 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425847107

MP/2249/03/AdvSIRISH KUMAR  TIWARI1308.
VIL BELHA POST SONERA  TEH- RAIPUR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9300842851

MP/2271/03/AdvSANJAY  SINGH1309.
SANJAY NAGAR  SAMAN REWA

Ph./Mo. 9926772090

MP/2299/03/AdvARUN KUMAR  TIWARI1310.
OPP  DR. PARBHAKAR  CLINIC DHEKHA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8085118460

MP/2311/03/AdvAKHILESH KUMAR   DWIVEDI1311.
VILL  PADRA  POST  A.G. COLLAGE REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993179868

MP/2319/03/AdvKAMTA  PRASAD  GUPTA1312.
VILL PSOT  TALA BLOCK MAJHAULI SIDHI

Ph./Mo. 9981615662

MP/2320/03/AdvJETENDRA  SINGH  BAGHEL1313.
VILL PSOT TILKHAN MIG-61,  HOUSING 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9039103884

MP/2325/03/AdvDWIJENDRA NATH  MISHRA1314.
BEIND  POST OFFICE  ROOM NO RG/80 B 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8109851074

MP/2328/03/AdvSUNIL KUMAR  DWIVEDI1315.
VILL JODAVER PURA POST BARRAHU  TEH 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7898229863

MP/2329/03/AdvSULABH PANDEY1316.
BANKUYA ROAD DEKHA  REWMANDHYA  
PRA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827523321

MP/2349/03/AdvDEVESH KUMAR  VERMA1317.
C/O  SHRI K.K. PANDEY,NEAR NAGEN SINGH 
COLONY REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229625795

MP/2371/03/AdvARUN KUAMR MISHRA1318.
MISHRA BHAWAN ROAD  N.2,  P.K. SCHO 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425869614

MP/2414/03/AdvHEATLAL  SHARMA1319.
DEEN DAYAL DHAM H.N. 3/63,  TARUNIN 
OSTA PADRA REWA
Ph./Mo. 8349730816

MP/2423/03/AdvARUNENDA KUMAR  DWIVEDI1320.
NEAR ENGINEERING COONY PANDEY TELCO 
V NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229571707
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MP/2442/03/AdvVIVEK SINGH1321.
C/O SHRI VIMAL SINGH ADV.  LIG-4, NG 
BOURD COLONY  BADABAGH REWA
Ph./Mo. 9826312756

MP/2444/03/AdvDHANENDRA SHUKLA1322.
VILL & POST- MADRI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9753224398

MP/2462/03/AdvKULDEEP SINGH1323.
22/57,  NEAR MEET  MARKET , BEHIND 
MANDI , AMAHIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9630771213

MP/2496/03/AdvRAM SHANKAR SINGH1324.
NETA COLONY,  PUSHPRAJNAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 7247611608

MP/2498/03/AdvANAND SINGH BAIS1325.
C/O DR. UDAYRAJ  SINGH , AYRUVEDI H AL, 
BAIKUNTHPUR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 8120959952

MP/2501/03/AdvROSHAN SINGH1326.
2/14,/644,NEHRU NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 7869220231

MP/2502/03/AdvGIRIESH KUMAR  DWIVEDI1327.
H.N.9/788,  RAJIV  MARG,  NIRALA NA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8120749278

MP/2503/03/AdvROZEENA KHAN1328.
C/O SHRI Q.Z. KHAN, 7/340, ALLAHBAX 
COLONY, BADA BAGH, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9685512837,9685512837

MP/2510/03/AdvGHANSHYAM  PRASAD TRIPATHI1329.
VILL- BADVAR PSOT BADWAR THANA GURH 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229600303

MP/2521/03/AdvVIPIN KUMAR  TRIPATHI1330.
3/561,  BALMIKASHRAM, PUSHPRAJ NAGAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7987054677,9425846337

MP/2535/03/AdvLOKESH  SINGH1331.
IN FRONT ON GIRLS ITI,BODABAG, REWA

Ph./Mo. 253399,9907003529

MP/2540/03/AdvRAMESH KUMAR  PATEL1332.
NEAR ALLHABAD MODY BANS TALL 
MANGAWA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425330440

MP/2551/03/AdvDILIP SINGH BAGHEL1333.
C/O SHRI DHARMA RAJ SINGH CHALCHURI 
BEHIND  UPPAL WORK SHOP BARA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9755435287

MP/2578/03/AdvAMIT SINGH  PARIHAR1334.
KHANNA CHOWK, VENKET ROAD, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425824368

MP/2589/03/AdvSHIV  SHANKAR SHUKLA1335.
C/O SHRI R.B. SHUKLA,  PRINCIPAL, GAR 
H.S. SCHOOL,  BANSAGAR COLONY S REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993875195

MP/2599/03/AdvMANOJ SINGH1336.
VILL POST  BANDHAWA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425029087,9425029087

MP/2609/03/AdvNRIPENDRA SINGH1337.
17/41, (BHITWA HOUSE) NEAR ALI AHMED 
GARAGE,WARD NO.17,NARENDRA NAGAR 
Ph./Mo. 9893959115

MP/2617/03/AdvDAYANAND  VERMA1338.
NEAR ASHOK TREE, BAJRANG DAL  OFFIC 
CK REWA
Ph./Mo. 9826496868

MP/2621/03/AdvARUENDRA SHEKHAR KUSHWAHA1339.
OPP- MAHARAJA AHARI ,  SAMAN, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424786485

MP/2624/03/AdvSUNIT KUMAR  DWIVEDI1340.
11/289,  BAJRANG NAGAR, KHUTEHI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9826469102

MP/2688/03/AdvARENDRA SINGH1341.
C/O SHRI RAJENDRA SINGH, NEAR CITY LI,  
FORT ROAD REWA
Ph./Mo. 9826749426

MP/2702/03/AdvAKHAND KUMAR TIWARI1342.
VILL TIKURI, POST SAGRA, NEAR APSU 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424971963

MP/2714/03/AdvNEERAJ PATEL1343.
H.N. M-II, 597, HOUSING BOARD CHIRA 
COLONY REWA
Ph./Mo. 9907086757

MP/2721/03/AdvANIL KUMAR  YADAV1344.
GOVT. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION REWA

Ph./Mo. 9589303394

MP/2728/03/AdvDHEERENDRA  SINGH TIWARI1345.
BEHIND  BHAGHELKHAN PETROL PUMP, RU 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425185262

MP/2730/03/AdvSHIV PRATAP SINGH  PARIHAR1346.
BEHIND SAINIK SCHOOL,BODA BAG, 
CHOOL, BADP BODA BAGH, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9479497950

MP/2738/03/AdvARCHANA MISHRA1347.
BEHIND CHAURSIYA DHARMKANTA NEAR SA 
Y SCHOLL, URRAHAT, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893959115

MP/2838/03/AdvSAJJAN PRASAD PATEL1348.
VILL PSOT KHAJUHA KALA,  P.S. GURH 
GURH REWA
Ph./Mo. 8982375280

MP/2872/03/AdvJITENDRA TIWARI1349.
NEAR P.T.S.COLLEGE HOSTEL, H.NO.864 
WARD NO.26,CHHATRAPATI NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993712479

MP/2882/03/AdvAVNISH PANDEY1350.
13/126,NEHRU NAGAR,SAMAN, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-231997,9424983864

MP/2896/03/AdvSATISH SINGH BAGHEL1351.
VENKET BATTALION  PTS CHAURHA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9407322295

MP/2908/03/AdvRAKESH SINGH BAGHEL1352.
INDRA NAGAR, TOLA , ANOOPUR, DITT- 
SHAHDOL REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993883024

MP/2922/03/AdvSAJID KHAN1353.
33/143,  AZAD MARG,  GHOGHR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893526298

MP/2923/03/AdvAKHLESHWAR PRASAD  AWASTHI1354.
VILL NO.2,POST-GANGEV REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424933153,9424933153

MP/2941/03/AdvYOGENDRA KUAMR DWIVEDI1355.
H.N. 12/692,  BAJRANG  NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9891853936

MP/2947/03/AdvSHASHI TIWARI1356.
RAJAN MAHAL , BEHIND   BIRLA HOSPIT 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827642568

MP/2954/03/AdvBRAMENDRA  KUMAR  SHARMA1357.
VILL NIBI POST GANGDO REWA

Ph./Mo. 9479498046

MP/2969/03/AdvOM PRAKASH  TRIPATHI1358.
NAI BASTI,PADRA, SATNA REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-220203,9424975129

MP/2989/03/AdvKRISHNA PAL KUSHWAHA1359.
C/O SHRI LATE RAGHUNANDAN SINGH (CO 
ER) BEHIND IRRGATION DEPOT. BAJRANG 
Ph./Mo. 9200114454

MP/3006/03/AdvSUNIL KUMAR SHUKLA1360.
VILL MOHARI KATRA  DISTT- SATNA REWA

Ph./Mo. 8878113539
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MP/3015/03/AdvMOHAMMAD  SAJID  KHAN1361.
NEAR VERMA  TENT HOUSE , GHOGHAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9907681786

MP/3049/03/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR  PATEL1362.
C/O SHRI HARISHCHANDRA   PATEL, 
B/10,INDIRA NAGAR BARA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229943285

MP/3056/03/AdvRISHIKESH  KUMAR MISHRA1363.
C/O SHRI LALMANI MISHRA 13/781,NEAR 
PUSHKAR GASS GODAM  NEHRU  NAGAR CO 
Ph./Mo. 9827642568

MP/3059/03/AdvABDUL  RASHID SHAH1364.
C/O TAJ RADIO HOUSE,  BAIKUNTHPUR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9770344583

MP/3067/03/AdvSATYA NARAYAN  GUPTA1365.
C/O SHILPI  CEMENT SAMAN , CHUNGI N 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425874740

MP/3088/03/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR NAMDEO1366.
VILL POST GOVINDARH REWA

Ph./Mo. 9981449928

MP/3098/03/AdvVINAY SHANKAR  TIWARI1367.
36/204,  BEHIND CITY KOTWARI  , PAT 
GHAT UPARAHARI REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827520201

MP/3101/03/AdvABHISHEK SHUKLA1368.
VILL-GODAHAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9713873072

MP/3127/03/AdvANIL KUAMR  MISHRA1369.
13/133,  NEHRU NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9584590428

MP/3128/03/AdvRAZDA BEGUM1370.
C/O YUVRAJ  PRESS RANIGANJ, GHOGHAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9144961772

MP/3139/03/AdvSUDEEP  SINGH  TIWARI1371.
VILL PSOT KARALNDI TEH- GURH REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229677506

MP/3145/03/AdvRAZIYA BEGUM1372.
YUVRAJ PRESS RANI GANJ,  GHOGHAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7879542956

MP/3155/03/AdvMANOJ KUMAR  DUBEY1373.
VILL PSOT KAROUDAI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425831166

MP/3170/03/AdvDEEPAK KUMAR  TIWARI1374.
14/326,  NEAR PUMP HOUSE, SANJYA NA 
SAMAN, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893736536

MP/3180/03/AdvAKHILESH KUMAR  GAUTAM1375.
C/O R.K. TRADARS PSOT G.E.C. COLLAG 
A.P.S. ROAD, REWA
Ph./Mo. 7693822330

MP/3183/03/AdvANIL KUMAR TIWARI1376.
S/O SHRI SURESH PRASAD TIWARI, H.NO.
-926,WARD NO.7, BEHIND BHANDARI 
Ph./Mo. 9424336525

MP/3193/03/AdvRAHUL GAUTAM1377.
16/856, URRHAT  OPP- BAGHEL KHAND P 
PUMP, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425357623

MP/3198/03/AdvTARUNENDRA  SINGH1378.
C/O VEERENDRA SINGH ADV. NIRALA  NA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9165048550

MP/3210/03/AdvMANISH SOHGAURA1379.
VILL PACHPHRA PSOT PACHPHRA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9669665877

MP/3212/03/AdvKAVITA DUBEY1380.
C/O SHRI N.K. DUBEY, RESIDENTIAL BL 
AGRICULTURE COLLEGE REWA
Ph./Mo. 9770402038

MP/3272/03/AdvRAJKUMAR  BAJPAI1381.
VILLL PSOT RTAHAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424337623

MP/3296/03/AdvSHIVNAND  MISHRA1382.
VILL POT  UMARI VIA RAIPUR KARCHULI 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9479330679

MP/3322/03/AdvNARAYAN  PRASAD  MISHRA1383.
9/461, NEAR SARDAR PATEL HOSTEL 
SIRMOUR ROAD,  NIRALA NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 8224003110

MP/3332/03/AdvAJAY TIWARI1384.
VILL MOLLAY TOLA SILPARA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9179337852

MP/3335/03/AdvSUTEEKSHAN KUMAR SOHGAURA1385.
VILL POT MAU REWA

Ph./Mo. 9977091711

MP/3346/03/AdvSHRIKANT TIWARI1386.
VILL MAUHARIYA BELBA BADGAYAN TEH- 
SIRMOUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9630719655

MP/3368/03/AdvSHIVDUTT  PANDEY1387.
OPP  BUNGLOW NO 14, CIVIL LINE  BOD D 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993619914

MP/3371/03/AdvRAJESH KUMAR CHATURVEDI1388.
CHAUBEY MARKET BODA POST ENG. COLLA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9039255521

MP/3374/03/AdvGAYA PRASAD  PANDEY1389.
VILL  RAUSHRA PSOT  DHERA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827443107

MP/3405/03/AdvMUKTESH TIWARI1390.
VILLPSOT PAL DISTT- SATNA REWA

Ph./Mo. 7354392782

MP/3436/03/AdvOM PRAKASH  PANDEY1391.
VILL BANJARI POST GURH REWA

Ph./Mo. 9755439540

MP/3471/03/AdvHITENDRA KUMAR PANDEY1392.
C/O SHRI S. PANDEY BUS OWNER NAER F 
CIVIL LINE JHIRYA REWA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9179337922

MP/3473/03/AdvHARPREET SINGH1393.
GALLA MANDI AMAHIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9302618881

MP/3529/03/AdvNAVEEN GUPTA1394.
UPRAHATI RAMDHEENA  GLI NEAR BAL VI 
SHCOOL REWA
Ph./Mo. 9617464611

MP/3590/03/AdvSATANAND  PANDEY1395.
VILL PURWA POST OFFICE PATHRI REWA

Ph./Mo. 8962634006

MP/3628/03/AdvASHOK KUMAR  DWIVEDI1396.
VIL TAMRA PSOT TAMRAI BANSI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993838330

MP/3681/03/AdvASHOK KUMAR PATEL1397.
C/O SHRI G.L. SINGH TEACHER, VIL KH 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8982825753

MP/3719/03/AdvVIVEK KUMAR PATEL1398.
BEHIND  UNION BANK  BRANCH, TRANSPO 
NAGAR , PADRA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9203150253

MP/3724/03/AdvAJEET SINGH1399.
O/O SHRI Y.N. SINGH , OFF JOINT REG 
COOP. SOYS. REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993051240

MP/3727/03/AdvPRABHAKAR  KUMAR PANDEY1400.
NEAR SAMAN POLICE  STATION, ALLHABAD 
ROAD, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9926940421
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MP/3762/03/AdvRAMAKANT SHUKLA1401.
BEHND AGRICULTURE COLLEGE, TEKUA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993623212

MP/4/04/Adv OM PRAKASH GUPTA1402.
C/O KANCHAN  CROCKERY STORE, VENKAT 
ROAD, REWA
Ph./Mo. 7400699787

MP/43/04/Adv HIRA LAL  SHARMA1403.
VILL POST  DEWAS REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229488484

MP/59/04/Adv NARENDRA KUMAR SINGH1404.
VILL- MAHAGANA  POST- SHUKULGAWAN 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9200333375,9200333375

MP/139/04/Adv DINESH KUMAR  MISHRA1405.
C/O RAVI PASI FAIR DEAL KIRANA 
STORE,OPP- M.P.S.R.T.C. DEPOT, DHEKHA 
Ph./Mo. 9165803678

MP/168/04/Adv SANJEEV KUMAR  SINGH1406.
C/O SHRI DHARMRAJ  SINGH KALCHURI 
UPPALWORK SHOP  BARA WORKSHOP  
Ph./Mo. 9179670013

MP/169/04/Adv PRABHU SINGH  BAGHEL1407.
VIIL POST MAJHIGANWA TEH- SIRMOUR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7869210250

MP/170/04/Adv BRIJBHUSHAN TIWARI1408.
VILL DADAR POST RAHAT REWA

Ph./Mo. 9039859846

MP/232/04/Adv BRIJESH KUMAR  LAKHERA1409.
TARHOTI MALIVAN  TOLA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893494797

MP/236/04/Adv DHANANJAY TIWARI1410.
SUNDAR NAGAR,  POST GEC BEHIND  
ITICOLONY, BODA BAGH, COLONY, BODA 
Ph./Mo. 9425186670

MP/237/04/Adv SATENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA1411.
VILL BHATLO  POST BHATLO REWA

Ph./Mo. 9630885183

MP/253/04/Adv ANAND SHUKLA1412.
UPRAHTI CHOUBEN TOLA, GHANDHI  GALI 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424933365

MP/317/04/Adv VIKASH  DWIVEDI1413.
44/999,  SAVARKAR NAGAR, NEAR  BLIND 
SCHOOL,MAHAJAN TOLA, MAHAJAN TOLA, 
Ph./Mo. 9479497776

MP/333/04/Adv RAM RUSCHI TIWARI1414.
VILL-  DHAWAIYA POST  PAIKAHARA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200232102

MP/419/04/Adv OM PRAKASH  DWIVEDI1415.
VILL KAKAUDA POST TIWANI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9806682404

MP/432/04/Adv BRAJENDRA  KUMAR  TIWARI1416.
SHYAM SHAH   MEDICAL  COLLEGE, REWA

Ph./Mo. 8463847665

MP/444/04/Adv KRISHAN KUAMR TIWARI1417.
NEAR BAGEL KHAND PETROL PUMP  
URRHAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9200225833

MP/475/04/Adv ANURADHA GUPTA1418.
C/O BADARA TEA STALL, DHEKHA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893171018

MP/477/04/Adv AMIT KUMAR  PANDEY1419.
VILL DADA POST  RAHAT REWA

Ph./Mo. 9009255202

MP/491/04/Adv HEMANT CHATURVEDI1420.
SAMAN BAND, WARD NO 15, P/O BANSAGAR 
COLONY, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9009277811

MP/538/04/Adv HARISH CHANDA SHRIVASTAVA1421.
29/300,  PANDEYN TOLA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9179682187

MP/569/04/Adv BANKE BIHARI UPADHYAY1422.
VILL PADOKHAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 7898292965

MP/573/04/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR  MISRHA1423.
RAM NIRANJAN NAGAR, NEAR BANSAGAR 
COLONY, TEH- HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9907570418

MP/602/04/Adv MANMOORAT PRASAD  MISHRA1424.
VILL BADA  CHAUBEY TOLA PSOY ENG, 
COLLEGE WARD NO 8, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424723950

MP/678/04/Adv RAVI SHANKAR  DWIVEDI1425.
C/O SHRI RAJNDRA DWIVEDI, ADVOCATE,  
PADRA NAI BASTI, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9755188525

MP/807/04/Adv SHYAM KUMAR SHUKLA1426.
C/O K.P.SHUKLA ,UPERHATI , REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993148383

MP/808/04/Adv RAJENDRA TIWARI1427.
OPP WOMEN I.T.I. COLLEGE,  BADABAGH, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8085840131

MP/809/04/Adv DEEPAK  BHALLA1428.
DEEPAK BHALLA ASSOCIATES 
G-38,RAMGOVIND  PALACE,SIRMORE 
Ph./Mo. 9827239135

MP/810/04/Adv INDRA MANI PANDEY1429.
VILL-BAISA, POST-  REWA

Ph./Mo. 9977826422

MP/834/04/Adv ANURADHA  SHUKLA1430.
BEHIND BADI DARGAHA,  NEAR  AKHAD  
GAHTAMHIYA, AMHIYA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424331313

MP/893/04/Adv PANKAJ SINGH1431.
VILL & POST  DINIYA, NARISHGPUR, DISTT- 
REWA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9685848189

MP/898/04/Adv IMTEYAZ ALI1432.
NEAR JANTA PRESS , MOHALLA GHOGHAR, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8770396943

MP/921/04/Adv RAM KRISHNA  GOUTAM1433.
NEAR A.G. COLLAGE,  PADARA NEW 
BASTI,SURAN TOLA, PADARA, SURAN TOAL, 
Ph./Mo. 9926934501

MP/984/04/Adv SHAILENDRA SINGH  GAHARWAR1434.
VILL PIPRA POST DIHIYA CHOWKI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9752643552

MP/993/04/Adv PUSHPENDRA SINGH KARCHULI1435.
VILL DIHIYA NARSINGHPUR,  POST-  
DIHYACHOUKI, OUKI, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993742226

MP/1014/04/AdvSANJAY TIWARI1436.
SACHCHA NAGAR,  KARHIYA(MAINDARI) 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9755910100

MP/1036/04/AdvRAM MANI TIWARI1437.
VILL & POST - RUPAULI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993716568

MP/1044/04/AdvDEVESH KUMAR  MISHRA1438.
C/O SHRI RAMHIT MISHRA 
S.D.O.FORESH,BEHIND 
Ph./Mo. 9993826924

MP/1051/04/AdvSHESH  KUMAR  SINGH SOLANKI1439.
C/O SHRI RAJ BAHADUR SINGH SOLANKI 
ADV.VILL POST- TEONTHER, VILL POST- 
Ph./Mo. 9907287315

MP/1055/04/AdvANURAG SHRIVASTAVA1440.
8/168,  UPVAN NAGAR , BODA BAG, REWA

Ph./Mo. 7566727960
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MP/1065/04/AdvJAHNVI  PRASAD  SHUKLA1441.
VILL POST-  KANUJA REWA

Ph./Mo. 8236955496

MP/1089/04/AdvSATENDRA SHARMA1442.
VILL POST KHARHARI, VIA- 
LAXMANPUR,TAH- RAIPUR KARCHULIYAN, 
Ph./Mo. 8349794001

MP/1092/04/AdvKRISHNAM SHUKLA1443.
NEAR PRAHLAD KIRANA STORE, ANAND 
NAGAR, NEEM CHORAHA BODA BAGH REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893775988

MP/1246/04/AdvKAILASH KUMAR LAKHERA1444.
NEAR CHITRA GUPTA PRESS, GHOGHAR, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 6262947604

MP/1256/04/AdvYADVENDRA TIWARI1445.
9TH  BATALION S.A.F. LAION QUARTER NO 
H/4, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9752323509

MP/1257/04/AdvASHISH  PRATAP SINGH1446.
VILL POST  MAHSAO, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425846396

MP/1284/04/AdvDR.SANDEEP  KUMAR PATEL1447.
P.T.S. CHOURAHA NEAR U. G. HOSTAL 
VYANKAT BATALIAN REWA
Ph./Mo. 7771005049,9425874820

MP/1300/04/AdvRITA TIWARI1448.
M.I.G. 55,  PADMADHAR COLONY REWA

Ph./Mo. 9039900204

MP/1347/04/AdvKIRTI PRASAD  DWIVEDI1449.
HIG-3/11/154,  NEHRU NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425824182

MP/1368/04/AdvYOGENDRA SINGH1450.
C/O SHRI R.N. SINGH,  H.N. 510,  BEHIND  
RAMPUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9584463660

MP/1374/04/AdvLAXMI  NARAYAN CHATURVEDI1451.
VILL- BAISA, TAH- HUZUR , POLICE 
STATION,  CITY KOTWALI REWA
Ph./Mo. 9589069867

MP/1393/04/AdvRAVI SHANKAR MISHRA1452.
POST  DEV ENDRA NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 8959184250

MP/1428/04/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR  SHARMA1453.
NEAR NAGARIYA SCHOOL,TARHATI, 
DISTT-REWA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926522230

MP/1433/04/AdvBHUPENDRA PRASAD  MISHRA1454.
C/O SHRI I,P,. MISHRA(JTO) TYPE 3/1,  
MILONIGANJ REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229660561

MP/1437/04/AdvPUSHPENDRA SINGH1455.
VILL SILPARI POST SILPARI VIA- 
RAGHUNATH GANJ, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229581641

MP/1443/04/AdvSAMAR JEET SINGH1456.
VILL- BELHA (KUNDI),POST SARUI, 
TEONTHER
Ph./Mo. 8827953341

MP/1452/04/AdvSANTOSH  KUMAR SINGH1457.
9/511,  SUNDER NAGAR POST  G.E.C. REWA

Ph./Mo. 9926749202

MP/1453/04/AdvDEVENDRA  KUMAR DWIVEDI1458.
VILL DHOVKHARI POST MAKADWA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9977192323

MP/1455/04/AdvRAJ KUMAR PANDEY1459.
F-1, NEW  MEDICAL COLONY,  BICHIYA,  
TOPKHANA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9074274709

MP/1461/04/AdvVIJAY SHANKAR  DWIVEDI1460.
NEAR THE FORT VAIDYAN TOLA ROAD,  
UPARHATI, REWA
Ph./Mo. 8269822673

MP/1464/04/AdvPRABHAKAR SHUKLA1461.
SHUKLA SADAN, , UPARHATI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 8871280906

MP/1472/04/AdvKAMLESH KUMAR TIWARI1462.
VILL BARBAH POST HINUTA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425888235

MP/1474/04/AdvABADHBIHARI PATEL1463.
GRAM- POST -  TAMARADESH, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425382400

MP/1484/04/AdvVIKASH KUMAR  MISHRA1464.
NEAR SARVODYA SCHOOL,BAJRANG NAGAR, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9630218486

MP/1489/04/AdvSUNIL SINGH1465.
VILL SILPARA,  POST BHATLA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424668864

MP/1499/04/AdvARUN PRATAP SINGH1466.
VILL  TALA  POST TALA, TAH-  AMARPATAN 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8823086524

MP/1503/04/AdvRITI PATHAK1467.
PADMADHAR COLONY,  MIG-157-I,  
DHEKHA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 7470741283

MP/1505/04/AdvVIVEK KUMAR  MISHRA1468.
VILL POST-  AMWA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9300688143

MP/1514/04/AdvPUSHPENDRA SINGH1469.
VILL-  AGER TURKI,  POST JHUND REWA

Ph./Mo. 9691263062

MP/1531/04/AdvRAJESH KUMAR SINGH1470.
C/O SHRI A.P. SINGH KHAJHA HOUSE,  
CIVIL LINE  CIVIL LINE REWA
Ph./Mo. 7752965010

MP/1550/04/AdvPRAMOD KUMAR PANDEY1471.
VILL GAYATRI NAGAR,VILL- LOHI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9926335537

MP/1551/04/AdvDINESH SINGH  PATEL1472.
VILL-  GERINARI POST  PADRIYA,  P.S. 
GURH, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9201144823

MP/1553/04/AdvRAMKIRTE SHARMA1473.
BELAUHAN TOAL, BICHHIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827215191,9827215191

MP/1555/04/AdvRAJENDRA PRASAD  PATEL1474.
C/O SHRI S.K.  PATEL RAGHUNATH 
BHAWAN  BANSH GHAT, BUS STNAD REWA
Ph./Mo. 9200231540

MP/1568/04/AdvBHANU PRATAP  SINGH1475.
MIG-1/29/512’ INDIRA  NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893574700

MP/1572/04/AdvNEERAJ KUMAR  TIWARI1476.
SACHCHA  NAGAR, KARAHIYA,  BANKUIYA 
ROAD REWA
Ph./Mo. 7566767013

MP/1590/04/AdvPUSHPRAJ  SINGH1477.
BAR ASSOCIATION BAGHELAN REWA

Ph./Mo. 9926749609

MP/1598/04/AdvMAHFOOZ KHAN1478.
NEAR  BY TURKAHATI MASZID,  AZAD 
MARGGHOGHAR GHOGHAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9981237890

MP/1609/04/AdvARUNESH  SHUKLA1479.
PANDEN TOLA  NEAR KABIRHAN, KUNWA,  
TAH- HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9300404702

MP/1629/04/AdvANKUR TIWARI1480.
BEHIND GIRLS   SCHOOL,  PANDEYN TOLA, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827619342
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MP/1630/04/AdvSUNIL KUMAR SHARMA1481.
10,  ANANTPUR PARAS NAGAR, POST- 
G.E.C, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9407817350

MP/1637/04/AdvLALJI PATEL1482.
VILL RAURA POST SANSARPUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229464533

MP/1652/04/AdvANIL KUMAR  GUPTA1483.
BANSAGAR COLONY REWA

Ph./Mo. 9826879146

MP/1655/04/AdvSIDDHARTH  PATHAK1484.
C/O SHRI C.L. PATHAK, SACHCHI NAGAR, 
KARAHIYA, BANKUIYA ROAD, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9713308213

MP/1657/04/AdvMANOJ KUMAR  MISHRA1485.
Q,N, I-1, 34-A,  BANSAGAR  COLONY 
DEOLOND BEOHARI
Ph./Mo. 07650-268369,9424683156

MP/1668/04/AdvANIL KUMAR  MISHRA1486.
ANIL KUMAR MISHRA VINDHYA 
AUTOMOBILE,NEAR BASGHAT REWA
Ph./Mo. 7415282083

MP/1672/04/AdvVINEET KUMAR TIWARI1487.
VILL  DHOVKHARI POST MADWA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9977774500

MP/1678/04/AdvASHISH KUMAR  SINGH1488.
NEAR ARUN  PARK,  NEHRU NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 8989470674

MP/1708/04/AdvBALENDRA   KUMAR SHUKLA1489.
RAURA HOUSE BODABAG REWA

Ph./Mo. 8349009802

MP/1712/04/AdvBRIJESH PRASAD  MISHRA1490.
VIL  DHOKHRA  POST MANVA REWA

Ph./Mo. 8827030766

MP/1714/04/AdvKSHETRAPAL  MISHRA1491.
C/O SHRI S,N, CHATURVEDIMAHAJAN TOLA, 
MAHAJAN TOLA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9039673066

MP/1731/04/AdvPRITI  SHUKLA1492.
VILL BABUPUR, POST CHORHATA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425470335

MP/1739/04/AdvSHRISH SINGH1493.
TELEGRAM OFFICE, NEAR HOSPITAL 
CHOURAHA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425330440

MP/1740/04/AdvAMAR SINGH1494.
BHAGWAN SHEET BAHNDAR KOTHI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9907676555

MP/1743/04/AdvBRIJENDRA SINGH  PARIHAR1495.
VILL POST  LAXMANPUR LAUWA 
NEARCHINMAYA  ASHRAM CHINMAYA  
Ph./Mo. 9977781664

MP/1746/04/AdvSAMAR JEET  SINGH1496.
VILL-  JORI, POST- LOHI,TAH- HUZUR, TAH- 
HUZUR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893870473

MP/1750/04/AdvRAJNEESH SONDHIYA1497.
WARD NO 45,  KUTHULIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 7489436842

MP/1779/04/AdvNEELESH KUMAR  TIWARI1498.
VILL  DEVGAON TEH RAIPURKURCHULAN 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993774868

MP/1794/04/AdvGOMESH  DWIVEDI1499.
18,  DURGA NAGAR COLONY PADRA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9755428881

MP/1802/04/AdvVARUN SHUKLA1500.
NEAR   PATEL DHABA,  RATHARA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827558058

MP/2107/04/AdvBHUPEDRA  SINGH1501.
VILL BARDHA POST KATAKI, THANA- 
BAIKUNTHPUR,TAH- SIRMOUR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893667044

MP/2110/04/AdvMOHAMMED JAVED  ANSARI1502.
NEAR GALLA MANDI, ASHIYANA 
COMPUTER& TELECOM ,  AMHIYA ROAD & 
Ph./Mo. 9713308213

MP/2179/04/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR  MISHRA1503.
C/O MARUTI HIGHER SECONDARY 
SCHOOL,NEHRU NAGAR NEHRU NAGAR 
Ph./Mo. 8982825753

MP/2213/04/AdvDEVENDRA KUMAR  SHARMA1504.
H/16 GANGOTRI  COLONY, NEAR SAMAN 
CHOWKI REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893246378

MP/2226/04/AdvALKA SINGH1505.
NEAR M.P.S.R.T.C. DIPOT, KHEKHA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9685803599

MP/2264/04/AdvBRIJESH KUMAR  TIWARI1506.
C/O SHRI UMESH TIWARI, NEAR 
SARASWATISCHOOL, NIRALA NAGAR, 
Ph./Mo. 8982825753

MP/2272/04/AdvBHARAT KUMAR  PANDEY1507.
NEAR MEET MARKET, AMHIYA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9584910518

MP/2275/04/AdvDHARMENDRA  PRATAP SINGH1508.
C/O SHRI RAJENDRA SINGH, OPP 
CITYKOTWALI, FORT ROAD, KOTWALI, 
Ph./Mo. 9977500797

MP/2289/04/AdvRICHA SINGH1509.
BLUE BELL, SUPREME H.NO.18, SEC-4, PARK 
CITY, KATRA HILLS BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9425470370

MP/2356/04/AdvAJAY KUMAR  CHAURASIA1510.
C/O RAM JI COURASIA CHOURSAIA 
ELECTRONICNEAR SMALL MASJID, NEAR 
Ph./Mo. 9229663694

MP/2358/04/AdvHARSH KAKWANI1511.
GURUNANAK HARDWERE STORES,  BUS 
STAND, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9826123368

MP/2359/04/AdvRAJESH  SHARMA1512.
VILL POST PAIPAKHARA VIA- J.P. NAGAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893959115

MP/2372/04/AdvRABENDRA BAHADUR SINGH1513.
VILL AND POST  JUDMANIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424354474

MP/2375/04/AdvNAGENDRA  SINGH GAHARWAR1514.
MIG-2/224,  CHIRHULA HOUSING 
BOURDCOLONY, COLONY, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9479755647

MP/2393/04/AdvNITIN SINGH1515.
13/104,  RAJ BHAWAN  NEHRU NAGAR, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7000565366

MP/2397/04/AdvRAJESH KUMAR  SINGH1516.
VILL POST  TILKHAN REWA

Ph./Mo. 8602596213

MP/2449/04/AdvARUN KUMAR  TIWARI1517.
GALI NO 3,  UPRAHATHI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 7879596398

MP/2501/04/AdvSANOTSH SONDHIYA1518.
19/411, BEHIND BABA  HOUSE, GHOGHAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9770854527

MP/2514/04/AdvSATYABHAMA PANDEY1519.
BABA RAM DAS MANDIR, NEAR BADI 
PULL,GHOGHER GHOGHER REWA
Ph./Mo. 8878431650

MP/2537/04/AdvDHARMENDRA KUMAR  SONI1520.
KATRO MOHALLA, OPP YASIN MASZID, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9755434872
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MP/2539/04/AdvANIL KUAMR SONI1521.
FORT ROAD , BEHIND ASHOK 
TREE,TARHATI, SHAKKAN TOLA TARHATI, 
Ph./Mo. 9827575729

MP/2552/04/AdvNAJANEEEN KHAN1522.
NIPANIYA WARD NO 1, REWA

Ph./Mo. 7566952090

MP/2573/04/AdvVINOD KUMAR  PANDEY1523.
I.T.T. BEHIND NEW HOSTEL . 
SUNDERNAGAR, POST  INGINEERING 
Ph./Mo. 9575621641

MP/2624/04/AdvDEVENDRA  KUMAR MISHRA1524.
VILL BADAGAON, TOUNGA, 
POSTKAROUNDI, VILL- BADAGAON, GURH 
Ph./Mo. 8358898295

MP/2677/04/AdvCHANDRA  KANT SHUKLA1525.
NEAR NIPANIYA H.S. SCHOOL, WARD NO 1, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9755671512

MP/2729/04/AdvSURENDRA KUMAR  PANDEY1526.
VILL-PATNA  POST  BARON REWA

Ph./Mo. 9589279216

MP/2743/04/AdvAJAY KUMAR  PANDEY1527.
VILL BARA,  AJGARHA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425824433

MP/2794/04/AdvUMESH KUMAR   PATEL1528.
C/O SHRI RAM SINGH ADV.CHAMBER NO 
33, DISST & SESSION COURT CHAMBER NO 
Ph./Mo. 9202306163

MP/2808/04/AdvOM  NARAYAN TIWARI1529.
NEAR MIDDLE SCHOOL WARD NO 
1,NIPANIA NIPANIA REWA
Ph./Mo. 8878771005

MP/2814/04/AdvGYANENDRA KUMAR KUSHWAHA1530.
VILL LOHI POST LOHI, VIA- BANSAGAR, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9329214950

MP/2834/04/AdvJAYSHANKAR PRASAD  PANDEY1531.
H.N. 8/513, ANAND NAGAR , BODA BAG, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229566751

MP/2850/04/AdvASHOK KUMAR SHUKLA1532.
C/O SHRI K.P. PANDEY(TAHSILDAR HUZUR), 
F-25,  CIVIL LINE, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9200262414

MP/2925/04/AdvRAJNEESH PRASAD MISHRA1533.
VILL POST  KEOTI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9179254317

MP/2941/04/AdvRAJENDRA  PRASAD GUPTA1534.
WASIN PURWA NEAR BUDWAPETROL PUMP’ 
PETROL PUMP’ REWA
Ph./Mo. 7389696510

MP/2947/04/AdvRUDRAMANI PANDEY1535.
C/O SHRI MAHESH PATHAK, 
S.B.INDOREDEEP COMPLEX, MAUGANJ
Ph./Mo. 8982825753

MP/3005/04/AdvRAVINDRA KUMAR VERMA1536.
NAI BASTI MAHAJAN TOLA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9752436364

MP/3014/04/AdvYOGRAJ PANDEY1537.
VILL KOT, POST SONVARSATAH- MAUGANJ 
TAH- MAUGANJ REWA
Ph./Mo. 8518058436

MP/3016/04/AdvPRAVEEN KUMAR  GUPTA1538.
NEAR KATRA DHARMSHALA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893114130

MP/3088/04/AdvROHIT KUMAR DUBEY1539.
VILL BAREHI  POST RAIPUR KARCHULIYAN 
DISTT- REWA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9039759892

MP/3089/04/AdvNEERAJ KUMAR  AGRAWAL1540.
NEAR KATRA JAIN MANDIR, H.N 21/108, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424621713

MP/3175/04/AdvANIL SINGH1541.
REWANCHAL AGRO ELECRICALVIKRAM 
ROAD,
Ph./Mo. 9425357450

MP/3199/04/AdvRAM SHANKAR SHUKLA1542.
VILL POST  DUBRAI KHURD,POLICE 
STATION - MANGAWA, POLICE STATION - 
Ph./Mo. 9200420681

MP/3202/04/AdvSHIVAKANT SHUKLA1543.
VILL TEONTHAR, TEONTHER

Ph./Mo. 9752336802

MP/3234/04/AdvJAYENDRA SHUKLA1544.
OPP  P.HJ.E.D. OFFICE, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425887375

MP/3249/04/AdvVINAY  KRISHNA SHRIVASTAVA1545.
40/12, AZAD MARG, MOHALLA GHAGHAR 
OPP CHOURASIA BUILDING, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9165724544

MP/3291/04/AdvAMITABH KESHARWANI1546.
BEHIND  CHAURASHIYA DHARMA 
KATA,URRHAT, URRHAT, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9752287287

MP/3295/04/AdvBRIJESH KUMAR  SINGH1547.
JUNIOR MIG-188, HOUSING BOARD 
COLONY, SHUBHAS NAGAR, MAHARAJPUR 
Ph./Mo. 9827731783

MP/3331/04/AdvSANJAY DUBEY1548.
VILL JAMAU POST MAUGANJ,WARD NO 9, 
WARD NO 9, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893251551

MP/3367/04/AdvANAND SHRIVASTAVA1549.
BEHIND OLD CITY KOTWALIPATPARGHAT, 
UMARHATI, PATPARGHAT, UMARHATI, 
Ph./Mo. 8120765495

MP/3412/04/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY1550.
VILL &  POST BELWA BADGAYAN, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9203869210

MP/3415/04/AdvUMESH KUMAR  SINGH BAGHEL1551.
VILL RAMGADWA, POST ATRILA,VIA- 
PATEHARA, TAH- TEONTHAR VIA- 
Ph./Mo. 9981755056

MP/3417/04/AdvSUBHASH KUAMR GAUTAM1552.
VILL BHOLGARH PST BHULGARH REWA

Ph./Mo. 9202958813

MP/3441/04/AdvAMITABH CHATURVEDI1553.
16/1008, KITAT  AASHRAM AZAD 
NAGAR,URRAHAT URRAHAT REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827552614

MP/3603/04/AdvVARSHA  PATHAK1554.
PADMA HOUSE  C/O A.P.S. 
UNIVERSITYMAJHIYAR ROAD, AJAGARHA 
Ph./Mo. 7909933450

MP/3606/04/AdvMRIGENDRA  SINGH BAGHEL1555.
C/O SHRI D.P.SINGH GAHARWAR,F-7, 
IRRAGATION  COLONY, F-7, IRRAGATION  
Ph./Mo. 9691396428

MP/3622/04/AdvPRASHANT GUPTA1556.
C/O SHRI RAJKUMAR GUPTA 219/169, 
MISHRA PETROL PUMP ROAD,NEHRU 
Ph./Mo. 9300776643

MP/3705/04/AdvDIVAKAR PRASAD  DUBEY1557.
VILL DARHWA , POST  JALDAR,TAHNA 
-GURH TAHNA -GURH REWA
Ph./Mo. 9201436343

MP/3719/04/AdvBRIJENDRA  SINGH1558.
VILL POST  BANDHAWA VIA GARH REWA

Ph./Mo. 9926349440

MP/3732/04/AdvDHARMENDRA KUMAR  MISHRA1559.
C/O SHRI H.L. TRIPATHI(SDO)H.N. 12/113, 
BAJRANG  NAGAR H.N. 12/113, BAJRANG  
Ph./Mo. 9479496965

MP/3755/04/AdvHIRA LAL  CHAMRKAR1560.
VILL RIMARI, POST DEVHI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9755379694
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MP/3758/04/AdvBIRENDRA KUMAR   PATEL1561.
NEAR JANTA COLLEGE,ANANTPUR, 
ANANTPUR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9981532298

MP/3767/04/AdvARVIND SINGH1562.
15/5, CIVIL LINES , AKRITI ROAD, REWA

Ph./Mo. 8269822673

MP/3769/04/AdvVIKASH PRATAP  SINGH1563.
POLICE RADIO STATION, REWA

Ph./Mo. 7898625706

MP/3805/04/AdvSONAL  SHARMA1564.
BEHIND EWS 298, NEAR MARUTI SCHOOL 
SAMITI COLONY, SAMAN, NEHRU NAGAR, I 
Ph./Mo. 7354392782

MP/3836/04/AdvASHARAF HUSAIN ANSARI1565.
C/O ADARASH JOOS HOUSE, TANSEN 
COMPLEX,SIRMOUR CHOURAHA, SIRMOUR 
Ph./Mo. 7470514208

MP/3841/04/AdvAKHILESH KUMAT TIWARI1566.
VILL KHOUR POST KHOUR \ REWA

Ph./Mo. 9202558164

MP/3869/04/AdvARTI MISHRA1567.
BODABAGH, SUNDER NAGAR,NEEM 
CHOURAHA, NEEM CHOURAHA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424669506

MP/3909/04/AdvRAJESH KUMAR  SHRIVASTAVA1568.
VILL POST BHALWAR, TAH 
-SIRMOURPOLICE STATION-BADI SEMRIYA, 
Ph./Mo. 9424375430

MP/3945/04/AdvSUKHENDRA  SINGH1569.
BEHIND  KRANTI  PRESS, PUSHPRAJ NAGAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229987084

MP/3946/04/AdvRAVI SHANKAR  AGNIHOTRI1570.
HIG-4, HOUSING BOURD COLONY,  
CHIRHULACOLONY, COLONY, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425439360

MP/3960/04/AdvPREM SHANKAR  DWIVEDI1571.
BEHIND  KIRTI KRANTI 
PRESS,PUSHPRAJNAGAR, PUSHPRAJNAGAR, 
Ph./Mo. 9425847082

MP/57/05/Adv RAJ SINGH BAGHEL1572.
SHANKAR  SADAN,  GURH ROAD, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893959115

MP/66/05/Adv ASHOK KUMAR SINGH1573.
C/O SHRI K.K.SINGH  H.N. 1/151, TILAK 
NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424624381

MP/74/05/Adv KAVITA  GARG1574.
AZAD NAGAR, URRHAT, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9752965230

MP/119/05/Adv NAVEEN SINGH1575.
BEHIND  PADAMDHAR COLONY, DHEKAHA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9039859341

MP/125/05/Adv VINOD KUMAR CHATURVEDI1576.
VILL KHAJUHA(NAIKIN TOLA)POST 
KHAJUHA (KALA) REWA
Ph./Mo. 9200348245

MP/171/05/Adv KRISHNA KUMAR GUPTA1577.
OLD GALLA MANDI,  AMHIYA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9713912757

MP/176/05/Adv SMRITI SINGH TIWARI1578.
7/66 CIVIL LINES REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827642568

MP/207/05/Adv ARUN  PRATAP SINGH1579.
VILL SIRKHINI POS T RAM NAI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9981095598

MP/214/05/Adv SHASHIKANT SEN1580.
INDIRA NAGAR COLONY,  OPP PAWAR GAS 
GODAM, H.N. LIG-1/16B/21 REWA
Ph./Mo. 7049436142

MP/215/05/Adv RAJEEV KUMAR  GUPTA1581.
NEAR POST OFFICE  GOVIND  GARH, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893240250

MP/221/05/Adv SHWETA  SINGH1582.
PADAMDHAR COLONY,  DHEKHA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9301956828

MP/236/05/Adv RAJ KUMAR   RAKHWANI1583.
NEW  MAYURI FOOT WEAR,  DEEP 
COMPLEX, PILI KOHTI ROAD, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9039835330

MP/306/05/Adv BIHARI LAL SHRIVASTAVA1584.
87/3,  NARENDRA NAGAR, CIVIL LINE, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7489556939

MP/428/05/Adv JAI PARAKASH  PANDEY1585.
12/54, BAJRANG NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425846824

MP/456/05/Adv MO. RAZI HEDAR  ANSARI1586.
KAISH KIRANA STORE NEAR MASALA 
YOUDYOG, AMHIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425357398

MP/472/05/Adv PANKAJ KUMAR  TIWARI1587.
VILL POST  TEONTHER, THANA-SOHAGI,

Ph./Mo. 9993400463

MP/492/05/Adv JAI PRATAP SINGH1588.
C/O SHRI R.N. SINGH  VILL & POST 
JNARDANPURA, SATNA
Ph./Mo. 9907047669

MP/507/05/Adv PRADEEP KUMAR DWIVEDI1589.
POST -ENGEENEARING  COLLEGE,  RAJEEV 
MARG, NEAR SHIVANAND P.T.I.  NIRALA 
Ph./Mo. 9893959115

MP/566/05/Adv RAM LOCHAN VISHWAKARMA1590.
24/633 KAMSARIYAT, WARD NO. 24 
TEH-HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9009290306

MP/652/05/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR  PANDEY1591.
24/108,  DWARIKA NAGAR, SIRMOUR 
CHOURAHA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9755728999,9755728999

MP/716/05/Adv SHIVANSH  KUMAR PANDEY1592.
NEAR RAM  KRISHNA  MANDIR  MADARIHAN 
TOLA, UPARAHTI REWA
Ph./Mo. 9770255150

MP/724/05/Adv SANJEEV  SINGH TIWARI1593.
VILL- PURWA,  POST PADRIYA,  GURH, P.S. 
GURH, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229959327

MP/742/05/Adv KAMLESHWAR PRASAD TIWARI1594.
VILL- & POST  JOROUT, THANA  
MANGANWA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9039755624

MP/753/05/Adv VIJAY KUMAR  TRIPATHI1595.
BEHIND BUS STAND, VILL& POST  GURH 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9039434749

MP/766/05/Adv POOJA TIWARI1596.
J.P. GATE PADRA WARD NO. 04 REWA

Ph./Mo. 9407816334

MP/785/05/Adv ASUTOSH  UPADHAYAY1597.
VILL- GURH  POST GURH, TAH-GURH REWA

Ph./Mo. 9589361555

MP/802/05/Adv RAM SAGAR DWIVEDI1598.
SHARDA MEDICAL STORES, VILL & POST 
PADRIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9669260005

MP/820/05/Adv RAJIV LOCHAN  CHATURVEDI1599.
BEHIND PAWAR GAS GODAM ,  POST BAN 
SAGAR COLONY, BARA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9300298567

MP/877/05/Adv DINESH  KUMAR PANDEY1600.
VILL-  CHAUURIYAR, POST- HARDI GURH, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9617124903
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MP/909/05/Adv SUBENDRA PRASAD  DUBEY1601.
VILL-  KHIRA, POST KHIRA- KANKESARA,   
PINCODE-486123 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9926831233

MP/910/05/Adv SANJAY KUMAR  SHRIVASTAVA1602.
MIG-2, 553, CHIRHULA COLONY, CIVIL LINE 
THANA, TAH- HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229851036

MP/912/05/Adv MANEDRA  PRASAD  TIWARI1603.
VILL KOT,  POST SONVARSHA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229999801

MP/930/05/Adv KRISHNENDRA  PANDEY1604.
VILL SHIVPURWA, POST BADI PANTI, TAH- 
GURH REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993532721

MP/932/05/Adv AMIT SINGH CHOUHAN1605.
H.N. 2/16/511, NEHRU NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9407827099

MP/946/05/Adv MANOJ KUMAR  TRIPATHI1606.
VILL  GURHWA POST GURH, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993879294

MP/960/05/Adv VISHNU PRATAP SINGH1607.
VILL PIDARIYA  SENGAR POST SARAI 
SENGAR P. MAUGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9926363544

MP/1040/05/AdvSHASHI KIRAN MISHRA1608.
MOHAHLLA  TULSINAGAR, (BEHIND  ING. 
COLLEGE) POST GOVT. INGG. COLLEGE.   
Ph./Mo. 8109788305

MP/1058/05/AdvVINOD KUMAR  MISHRA1609.
BEHIND P.T.S.  GROUND ALOK KIRANA 
STORE, PANDAV NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9755428686

MP/1081/05/AdvHRIDAYESH KUMAR SINGH1610.
VILL PATAI, POST  ATARAILA REWA

Ph./Mo. 8602767599

MP/1100/05/AdvMOHAMMAD  EESA1611.
LAKHORI  BAGH, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893959115

MP/1107/05/AdvABHINAY KUMAR  SINGH1612.
LIG-2/27/266,  NEHRU NAGAR BARA , REWA

Ph./Mo. 8109027199,9981717119

MP/1132/05/AdvHARIVANSH   SINGH1613.
VILL- KOTHI POST KHOUR, TAH- HAZUR, 
P.S. CITY KOTWALI,  PINCODE-486001 
Ph./Mo. 9893959115

MP/1151/05/AdvANIL KUMAR  SINGH1614.
VILL BANDHAWA POST BANDHAWA 
VIA-GARH PINCODE-486115 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9179756680

MP/1201/05/AdvLALIT KUMAR  SHARMA1615.
VILL  & POST RAUSAR, P.S. CHOURHATA, 
TAH-HUZUR PINCODE-486001 REWA
Ph./Mo. 7566367442

MP/1534/05/AdvMOHAN LAL PANDEY1616.
VILL RAURA POST RAURA VIA RAIPUR 
KARCHULIYAN REWA
Ph./Mo. 7354075733

MP/1538/05/AdvRAGHUNATH  SINGH1617.
VILL TENDUA  POST  DHAUSAD REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200213709

MP/1575/05/AdvARVIND KUMAR  SHUKLA1618.
VILL PURWA POST PADARIYA  TAH GURH 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8269822673

MP/1627/05/AdvRAJESH KUMAR KISHWAHA1619.
POLICE LINE  BEHIND POLICE HOSPITAL 
SIDHI
Ph./Mo. 9755734553

MP/1678/05/AdvPANKAJ KUMAR SONI1620.
H.N. 11/205, TILAK NAGAR  SIRMOUR 
ROAD, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424668617

MP/1688/05/AdvDHANANJAY SINGH1621.
VILL BARETHI POST RAIPUR KARCHULIYAN 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8085546298

MP/1772/05/AdvKRISHNA KUMAR MISHRA1622.
VILL MISIRHA POST DEOTALAB REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893688971

MP/1836/05/AdvBRIJENDRA  PRASAD  AGNIHOTRI1623.
NEHRU NAGAR, OPP PUSHKAR  GAS 
GODOWN, SAMAN REWA
Ph./Mo. 9981937986

MP/1849/05/AdvDEVENDRA KUMAR PATHAK1624.
C/O SHRI R.B.S. SOLANKI ADV.VILL POST 
TEONTHER
Ph./Mo. 9752047906

MP/1859/05/AdvMANISH KUMAR SINGH1625.
C/O SHRI V.P.SINGH  (D.F.O. RTD.) 24/257, 
ARJUN NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893248072

MP/1885/05/AdvAJAY SHANKAR  MISHRA1626.
C/O RAMAYAN PRASAD MISHRA NEARR 
DABHAURA HOUSE NIRALA NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9200267036

MP/1891/05/AdvDHEERAJ  MISHRA1627.
OPP  STADIUM   SOUTH   MARDANT NO 2 . 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9770707502

MP/1922/05/AdvNARENDRA KUMAR   TIWARI1628.
VILL AODKI (TALAB TOLA) POST OFFICE  
DIHIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993889820

MP/1988/05/AdvSANTOSH SINGH1629.
VILL PSOT HATDUA SIRMOUR

Ph./Mo. 9229683923

MP/2055/05/AdvUSHA  PATEL1630.
LIG/22/390,NEHRU NAGAR  NEAR GAYATRI  
KIRANA STORE  NEHRU NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9301820064

MP/2079/05/AdvDHRUVA  KUMAR  MISHRA1631.
VILL TEHARA POST MADARI SIRMOUR

Ph./Mo. 9229495327

MP/2137/05/AdvDHEER MANI  PATEL1632.
VILL BANDHWA BHAI BANT P. BANDHAWA 
MAUGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9993428152

MP/2150/05/AdvASHUTOSH  TIWARI1633.
LIG 3/29/336 BEHIND  GANGOTRI COLONY  
NEHRU NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9584353016

MP/2185/05/AdvDIGVIJAY  SINGH1634.
VIL NEBUHA PSOT BADI HARDI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893986755

MP/2209/05/AdvRASIKESH PANDEY1635.
MANDIR KILA ROAD UPARAHATI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9407041739

MP/2212/05/AdvYADBENDRA    PANDEY1636.
VILL VISAR POST ATRIYA VAYA BANA ROAD 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9981136960

MP/2296/05/AdvRAJESH KUMAR PATEL1637.
VIA- KHANCH POST  BHANDHWA REWA

Ph./Mo. 8889519047

MP/2335/05/AdvSATYA DEV  PATHAK1638.
DHEKHA  BEEDA ANUKUIYA  TURN, SANGAM 
NAGAR PADRA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9753015774

MP/2346/05/AdvBRAJINDRA SINGH1639.
VILL PADARI  POST LALIT PUR SATNA

Ph./Mo. 9926004670

MP/2355/05/AdvPARIVESH SINGH1640.
12/934, INDIRA NAGAR,BARA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9891662235
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MP/2365/05/AdvSEEMANTINI  PATEL1641.
VILL PSOT DWARI VIA MANIKWAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993423501

MP/2426/05/AdvSACHITA NAND  PATEL1642.
VILLPOST DUARI  VIA MANIKWAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993423501

MP/2474/05/AdvGOMTI PRASAD PANDEY1643.
VILL BISAR  PSOT  ATARIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 8462872284

MP/2524/05/AdvAVINASH SINGH1644.
VILL SIRKHINI P0ST RAMNAI     
PINCODE-486001 RAIPURKARCHULIYAN
Ph./Mo. 9424723422

MP/2533/05/AdvNAGENDRA  PRASAD SHUKLA1645.
LIG 1/42,  INDRA NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993532466

MP/2547/05/AdvSANTESHAR SINGH  PARIHAR1646.
VILL BAIKUNTPUR SIRMOUR

Ph./Mo. 9229764801

MP/2574/05/AdvKASHYAP SINGH  CHANDEL1647.
VILL SILPARA POST BHATLO REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893472049

MP/2580/05/AdvDILIP KUMAR  AWADHIYA1648.
BEHIND CARET HART SCHOOL  PADRA NEW 
BASTI REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893827144

MP/2595/05/AdvVIJAY  KUAMR TIWARI1649.
VILL MANKHRI POST  MANKHRI REWA

Ph./Mo. 7089051753

MP/2604/05/AdvANIL  KUMAR PATEL1650.
VILL POST PAHARAKHA SIRMOUR

Ph./Mo. 9229600176

MP/2619/05/AdvACHHELAL NIRALA1651.
C/O SHRI SURSURI LAL  (MPP) POLICE  
STATION CHOUHATA TAH-HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 8269251720

MP/2630/05/AdvSHAILESH SINGH  KALCHURI1652.
2/5/104 NEAR CHANDRA MANGAL BHAWAN  
NEHRU NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 7581971356

MP/2637/05/AdvARUN KUMAR SINGH BAGHEL1653.
LIG-1/20-A, INDRA NAGAR NEAR KIRAN 
JYOTI  SCHOOL REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424315644

MP/2652/05/AdvJEEVESH KUMAR TIWARI1654.
VILL POST NEGURA TEONTHER

Ph./Mo. 9229658458

MP/2655/05/AdvMUKESH KUMAR MISHRA1655.
C/O SHRI H.M. SHARMA  12/677, BAJRANG  
NAGER REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424668603

MP/2667/05/AdvPRADEEP SINGH GAHARWAR1656.
VILL BEHDRAHA POST BADRAWAN 
GAUTMAN SIRMOUR
Ph./Mo. 8827731173

MP/2679/05/AdvPRAMOD KUMAR TIWARI1657.
VILL  UMARIYA, POST   PHOLHA,  
PINCODE-486001 MAUGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9685750210

MP/2709/05/AdvRAJENDRA KUMAR  JAISWAL1658.
VILL WELLA POST  OFF.  BANDHWA POLICE 
STN.  NAI GADHI REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893213375

MP/2710/05/AdvSHIV SAGAR SINGH TIWARI1659.
JAWAHAR NAGAR NEAR POLICE CHOKI 
BICHHIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9329463588

MP/2732/05/AdvMOHD. ASLAM SHEKH1660.
NEAR OF JUMA MASZID  WARD NO 1 
NIPANIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893857816

MP/2754/05/AdvANAND KUMAR SINGH1661.
S/O SHRI GOKARN SINGH, VILL POST- 
BEERKHAM REWA
Ph./Mo. 8120099077

MP/2755/05/AdvDEEPESH SINGH1662.
144/24, PANDEYN TOLA  MADHUR MARG 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993910341

MP/2764/05/AdvRAGHVENDRA PRATAP  SINGH1663.
CHHATRAPATI NAGAR NEAR  POLICE  LINE  
OM STD PCO REWA
Ph./Mo. 9926962181

MP/2805/05/AdvAJAY SINGH1664.
VILL BAIKUNTHPURA POST BAIKUNTHPUR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229436672

MP/2812/05/AdvRAJNISH KUMAR MISHRA1665.
HANUMAN NAGAR  BADROWN POST LODHI 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9907550353

MP/2846/05/AdvVINAY GUPTA1666.
VILL PSOT GURH REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893033132

MP/2855/05/AdvRAJEEV SINGH PARIHAR1667.
BADA BAGH WARD NO. -  9 PS ANANTPUR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9826599699

MP/2859/05/AdvNARESH KUMAR SAHU1668.
PREM PAN BAHDAR  DHOBIYA TANKI REWA

Ph./Mo. 7898874039

MP/2865/05/AdvHIRA LAL TIWARI1669.
VILL  JERUKA POST  PAIPAKHARA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9981085959

MP/2894/05/AdvSATYAPRAKASH SHUKLA1670.
VILL SAW PSOT HARDI  TAH-HUZUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 8349892748

MP/2906/05/AdvSHIV SHANKAR PATHAK1671.
VILL POS BHANIGAWAN VIA JAWA 
TEONTHER
Ph./Mo. 9179912261

MP/2966/05/AdvHIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH1672.
FORT ROAD  OPP CITY KOTWALI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893503082

MP/2981/05/AdvPRIYANKA SINGH1673.
INDARA NAGAR , NARAYANAM ,  BARA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9926687237

MP/2986/05/AdvSANGITA  SINGH1674.
14/440, SANJAY NAGAR SAMAN REWA

Ph./Mo. 9380487008

MP/2987/05/AdvPARBHAKAR DUBEY1675.
RAM SAKHA  SHARMA OFFICE SUPTT. DISTT 
& SESSIONS JUDGE SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9424669602

MP/2992/05/AdvLOKESH SINGH PARIHAR1676.
DWARIKA NAGAR  NEAR DURGA MANDIR  
AMHIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9179669978

MP/3010/05/AdvSHIVENDRA  SINGH BAGHEL1677.
VILL MAHILO POST JAWA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229446376

MP/3011/05/AdvSULABH PURWAR1678.
PURWAR SADAN  OPP PANDEY 
ELECTRICALS  PADRA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9584705115

MP/3029/05/AdvMEENAKSHI1679.
SHANKAR  SADAN GURH  ROAD REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993572400

MP/3077/05/AdvVINOD KUMAR  TIWARI1680.
POST   OFFICE  ING. COLLEGE NIRALA 
NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893016992
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MP/3079/05/AdvSHIV NATH  SAKET1681.
VILL  JUDMANIYAN, POST  PAIPAKHRA TAH- 
HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9329370510

MP/3125/05/AdvANIL  PRAKASH SONI1682.
VILL POST GURH, REWA

Ph./Mo. 7225948346

MP/3128/05/AdvSANJEEV KUMAR PANDEY1683.
12/125, PATEL MARG  KHUTEHI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425186214

MP/3143/05/AdvBHAGWAT SINGH1684.
C/O SHRI B.L. VERMA, BHARAT  
HARDWEAR, GURH CHOURAHA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9669756978

MP/3155/05/AdvDHRUV NARAYAN  SHUKLA1685.
C/O POLYGLOT ACADEMY, BEHIND  
AGRAWAL, NURSING HOME. 12/228, 
Ph./Mo. 9826535137

MP/3162/05/AdvSHATRUHAN  SINGH TIWARI1686.
VILL POST PAL AMARPATAN

Ph./Mo. 9752715166

MP/3173/05/AdvPRADEEP PATEL1687.
HOSPITAL  CAMPUS REFFUGI COLONY 17/18 
NEAR OLD GALLA MANDI, AMHIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993033415

MP/3186/05/AdvASHOK KUMAR YADAV1688.
E-357, HOUSING BOARD CHIRHULA COLONY 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893670643

MP/3194/05/AdvSHIV  SHARAN SINGH1689.
VILL KAPURI POST SATHNI REWA

Ph./Mo. 7389725152

MP/3196/05/AdvASHUTOSH MISHRA1690.
VILL JERUKA POST  PAIPAKHARA 
BANKUIYAN ROAD REWA
Ph./Mo. 9179772096

MP/3213/05/AdvBETA LAL  SINGH1691.
C/O SHRI M.S. CHOUHAN , 240, 
VIVEKANAND MARF GHAGHAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993132026

MP/3222/05/AdvPUSHPENDRA SINGH  CHAUHAN1692.
POLICE LINE  , Q.N. 9/93 REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993096895

MP/3241/05/AdvDEEPAK KUMAR  TIWARI1693.
VILL- KANCHANPUR POST MANKAHRI, P.S. 
SAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9981221832

MP/3261/05/AdvANJANI KUMAR SINGH1694.
VILL POST  KACHOOR  THANA- CHOURHATA 
TAH- HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9630961506

MP/3331/05/AdvSURYA PRATAP SINGH1695.
VILL KAPURI  POST  SATHINI REWA

Ph./Mo. 8827198672

MP/3355/05/AdvVIKRAM BAHADUR  SINGH1696.
HIG-235, PADAMDHAR COLONY, DHEKHA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9752333677

MP/3361/05/AdvTARA CHAND JAISWAL1697.
BICHHIYA NEAR RANI TALAB REWA

Ph./Mo. 9977380596

MP/3386/05/AdvSITA RAM PATEL1698.
C/O SHRI INDRAJEET  PRASAD ADV., 
MOHALLA BARA, POST SIRMOUR 
Ph./Mo. 9201350424

MP/3388/05/AdvABHYDAY  PRASAD  DWIVEDI1699.
C/O SHRI DURGESH DUBEY  UPARHATI   
KARANTI KUTEER ,  WADHIN TOLA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9302811720

MP/3421/05/AdvRISHI KESH DUBEY1700.
POST-BAHURI BANDH,BADARIYA 
TOLA,HUZUR THANA-CHORHATA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425885561

MP/3494/05/AdvMOHD.  SAGIR ANSARI1701.
RAM NIRANJAN  NAGAR, WARD NO 26 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8871405086

MP/3541/05/AdvKRISHNA CHANDRA PATEL1702.
H.N. 43/244, HANUMAN NAGAR,  GURH 
ROAD,   POST - LOHI, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425439243

MP/3559/05/AdvRAM CHARIT  PANDEY1703.
VILL DHAUCHAT, POS KACHOUR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425915322

MP/3567/05/AdvPANKAJ  PANDEY1704.
SRHIYUT NAGAR, I.N.T.  OF P.H.E.  PUMP 
HOUSE , REWA
Ph./Mo. 8989189757

MP/3590/05/AdvMADAN MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA1705.
VILL- BADWAR POST BADWAR, TAH-GURH 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7898823009

MP/3636/05/AdvRAJESH  KUMAR PANDEY1706.
GRAM DAGDOWA NO-2 POSU SUJI REWA 
.M.P
Ph./Mo. 9425861677

MP/3647/05/AdvVIPIN KUMAR SHUKLA1707.
UMADUTTA SMRITI VIDYALAYA BANKUYA 
ROAD, DHEKHA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9755163959

MP/3654/05/AdvAMIT KUMAR  MISHRA1708.
SANTOSHI MATA  MANDIR ROAD,  DHEKHA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229505051

MP/3666/05/AdvAKAHAND PRAKSAH GUPTA1709.
MAIN ROAD VILL AN POST GO VIND GARH 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9981449840

MP/3667/05/AdvKRISHNADHAR MISHRA1710.
C/O SHRI R.S. MISHRA, BEHIND BABA 
SAHEB HOUSE, GHAGHAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 7869959488

MP/3716/05/AdvGIREESH KUMAR  AGNIHOTRI1711.
OPP  CENTRAL LIBRARY GHOGHAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9770990656

MP/3718/05/AdvZUBEDA BEGUM1712.
MIG-1, RITCOLONY BEHIND H.P.O. 
SIRMOUR CHOWK, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9713233919

MP/3730/05/AdvDHIRESH KUMAR   SINGH1713.
H.N. 8/562,   ANAND NAGAR,  BODABAGH, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893227645

MP/3742/05/AdvVINOD SINGH1714.
24/184,  OPP. RAM PAL SINGH HOUSE, 
DWAIKA NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424777365

MP/3787/05/AdvASHOK KUMAR SINGH1715.
VILL BAREHI,    POST RAIPUR 
KARCHULIYAN REWA
Ph./Mo. 9669636358

MP/3809/05/AdvRAMPRIYA  SHARAN GARG1716.
VILL GURH, POST GURH, MAHDEVA TOLA, 
WARD NO 2, H.N. 63, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9575662600

MP/3837/05/AdvJANARDAN PRASAD  TRIPATHI1717.
VILL  TYONDHRA NO 2, POST MAIHARI  
KATRA SATNA
Ph./Mo. 9425186809

MP/3871/05/AdvANAND KUMAR  TIWARI1718.
BEHIND  AGRAWAL  NURSINGH HOME, H.N. 
12/102,  KHUTEHI, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424780808

MP/3873/05/AdvDHIRENDRA  SHUKLA1719.
LIG-81, HOUSING  BOARD  COLONY  BODA  
BAGH REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827681376

MP/3888/05/AdvRAJ NARAYAN  SHUKLA1720.
VILL AMRAIYA POST A.G. COLLEGE P.S. 
CHORHTA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425874649
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MP/3925/05/AdvKUMDI RANI  MISHRA1721.
C/O SHRI ALOK MISHRA ADV. 103/3, 
PATRAKAR COLONY, RANNITAL  CHOWK, 
Ph./Mo. 8827862644

MP/3947/05/AdvDEVENDRA KUMAR DUBEY1722.
VILL POST  TEEKAR PATPARAHA  TOLA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9575578100

MP/3981/05/AdvRAJNEESH KUMAR  MISHRA1723.
C/O SHRI ASHOK TIWARI,  MIG-62, 
HOUSING BOURD COLONY, BODABAGH, 
Ph./Mo. 8964847334

MP/3984/05/AdvDHANANJAY  SHAH1724.
B-14, BHANDRAI COMPLEX, NEAR DR. 
AGRAWAL NURSING  HOME KHUTHEI REWA
Ph./Mo. 9926471992

MP/17/06/Adv RAMPAL SINGH TIWARI1725.
VILL MAHIDAL  POST  BHOLGARH, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200661614

MP/53/06/Adv SHAILENDRA  SHEKHAR PANDEY1726.
C/O PANDEY BUILDING  BODA BAGH REWA

Ph./Mo. 230203,9074930295

MP/121/06/Adv RAJENDRA PRASAD PATEL1727.
VILL DADAR POST MAGHIGAWAN 
HANUMANA
Ph./Mo. 9752168541

MP/148/06/Adv BRIJENDRA PANDEY1728.
VIL SONVERSHA POST DEOTALAB REWA

Ph./Mo. 9039176853

MP/163/06/Adv BRIJESH KUMAR  TIWARI1729.
POST  KITHA POST MADHWA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9179912328

MP/180/06/Adv RAJESH KUMAR SAKET1730.
9TH B.N. S.A.F. OLD 96 COLONY, ROOM NO 
84, BLOCK 7 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827457628,9893229698

MP/226/06/Adv RAJESH KUMAR  AHIRWAR1731.
VILL POST  ATRILA TEONTHER

Ph./Mo. 7509038830

MP/249/06/Adv AMRIT LAL1732.
REWANCHAL  PUBLIC SCHOOL, UNIVERSITY  
ROAD INDIRA NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425185184

MP/288/06/Adv VISHWANATH  DUBEY1733.
VILL POST BARAHULA  PATIHARTOLA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229489284,9926354929

MP/308/06/Adv SHARAD TIWARI1734.
GALI NO 4, BEHIND P.K. SCHOOL, REWA

Ph./Mo. 252846,9425031030

MP/342/06/Adv NAVEEN KUMAR CHAURASIYA1735.
VILL POST  JHINNA SATNA

Ph./Mo. 9685383696

MP/349/06/Adv VIJAY KUMAR  SHARMA1736.
VILL  DHAUCHAT ,POST KACHOOR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9926864673

MP/360/06/Adv PRADEEP KUMAR  PATEL1737.
7/333, BODABAG  OPP. I.T.I. COLONY , 
FALAGNUMA MARG STEDUIM ROAD REWA
Ph./Mo. 7898555526

MP/435/06/Adv MANISH SINGH BAGHEL1738.
POST MAJAN RAXSA, POST GARH, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-231023,9165956201

MP/464/06/Adv GHANSHYAMA  SHARMA1739.
BICHHIA, BILOHANTOLA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9201432240

MP/467/06/Adv ANIL KUMAR SINGH1740.
VILL DIHIYA  POST DIHIYA TAH- HUZUR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8959693872

MP/483/06/Adv SUDHIR KUMAR  MISHRA1741.
VILL BAREHI POST RAIPUR KARCH. REWA

Ph./Mo. 9977873886

MP/501/06/Adv DINESH KUMAR  PANDEY1742.
VILL- HATAKODHAWA, POST HATA 
HANUMANA
Ph./Mo. 9827347828,9993076644

MP/525/06/Adv DILEEP KUMAR  TIWARI1743.
VILL JIROUHA  POST KOTA, TEONTHER

Ph./Mo. 9300125515,9165529112

MP/550/06/Adv GARGI  SHANKAR DWIVEDI1744.
VILL JATIHARA POST  DHAUSAR  THANA- 
HANUMANA REWA
Ph./Mo. 8962621772

MP/601/06/Adv RAVI NANDAN  SINGH1745.
H.N. 16/741, RAVINDRA NAGAR  SUBHASH 
MARG , URRHAT, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9752326785

MP/605/06/Adv AJAY KUMAR  SAXENA1746.
A.K. SAXENA & CO. 1- FIRST FLOOR, SUPER 
MARKET PRAKASH  CHOWK REWA
Ph./Mo. 254093,9827304779

MP/655/06/Adv ABHAY KUMAR SAXENA1747.
A.K. SAXENA & CO. , 1-FIRST FLOOR, SUPER 
MARKET  PARK ASH CHOWK REWA
Ph./Mo. 240902,9827364151

MP/683/06/Adv MAHENDRA KUMAR  DWIVEDI1748.
C/O SHRI S.K. DIXIT SANJAY NAGAR  H.N. 
327, WARD NO 14, REWA
Ph./Mo. 232396,9755657408

MP/712/06/Adv ALTAF  KHAN1749.
VILL POST TEONTHAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229430364,9229857627

MP/713/06/Adv KANCHAN SINGH SENGAR1750.
BEHIND ALI  AHMAD  GARRIEGE, 
NARENDRA NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827293076,9516721419

MP/738/06/Adv ANNAPURNA SHARMA1751.
VILL- DHOUCHAT POST KACHOOR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9630289354

MP/774/06/Adv KUVAR SINGH1752.
VILLPOST BEERKHAM  BLOCK , SIRMOUR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9302820853,9302820853

MP/778/06/Adv TRUNENDRA  SINGH1753.
BEHIND BADI DARGAH, SHASHTRI NAGAR, 
AMHIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 256090,7000464858

MP/788/06/Adv RUDRAVISHNU SINGH1754.
VILL MAJHIBONGA POST MAJHIGAWA REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662263246,9201365748

MP/803/06/Adv RAM KRISHNA SINGH1755.
VILL MAJHIBOGA POST MAJHIGAWA REWA

Ph./Mo. 268246,9201365748

MP/823/06/Adv SANJEEV KUMAR MISHRA1756.
BAN SAGAR  COLONY, H-171, SAMAN REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200218425

MP/825/06/Adv SACHENDRA SINGH1757.
VILL RAGHUNATHPUR POST KOTWA, 
DABHAOURA, TEONTHER
Ph./Mo. 9407369795

MP/880/06/Adv ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY1758.
17/580, MARTAND MARG., AMHIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 256085,9993076325

MP/887/06/Adv SHRADDHA  SHRIVASTAVA1759.
BAR ASSOCIATION REWA

Ph./Mo. 8120765495

MP/888/06/Adv ROOPESH KUMAR MISHRA1760.
VILL PIPRA  POST ROUSAR, THANA- 
CHOUHATA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9935202100,9713233919
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MP/891/06/Adv GITA NAMDEO1761.
VILLPOST RAGHUATH REWA

Ph./Mo. 07660281544,9755212598

MP/920/06/Adv MANISH KUMAR SHARMA1762.
2/65, VIVEKANAN NAGAR BEHIND  
BANSAGAR COLONY REWA
Ph./Mo. 9200180229

MP/939/06/Adv ARVIND  KUMAR TIWARI1763.
VILL PATAI POST OFFICE ATRAILA THANA 
GARH SIRMOUR
Ph./Mo. 07660-238919,7697108433

MP/996/06/Adv KRISHNADHAR DWIVEDI1764.
C/O SUNNY INDUSTRIAL AGENCIES, BESIDE 
PAWAR GAS GODOUN REWA
Ph./Mo. 9755832337

MP/1050/06/AdvNARENDRA KUMAR TIWARI1765.
VILL SORAHIYA POST GONDARI NO 27, 
SIRMOUR
Ph./Mo. 226875,9754497368

MP/1064/06/AdvRAMAKANT  MISHRA1766.
C/O SHRI LALJI MISHRA   ASISTANT 
RAGISTAR , A.P.S.  UNIVERSITY, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229443819,8982825753

MP/1135/06/AdvAKHILESH KUMAR  DWIVEDI1767.
VILL DHODHAKI POST KANDAILA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229571226,7879258691

MP/1158/06/AdvMUNENDRA DWIVEDI1768.
VILL- SALAIYA, POST MAJHIGAWAM  VIA- 
LAXMANPUR\ REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229691378,9755054845

MP/1171/06/AdvMRITYUNJAY BHARDWAJ1769.
NEAR RAMPUR  KOTHI , CIVIL LINE  JHIRIA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 403444,9425735577

MP/1268/06/AdvUMESH PRATAP SINGH1770.
VILL DEORA POST SUJWAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229102792,8827118637

MP/1302/06/AdvSUMIT SINGH1771.
HARDARSHAN  SADAN , KHANNA  
CHOURAHA, VENKET ROAD REWA
Ph./Mo. 253852,9302471434

MP/1539/06/AdvNURUL HASAN KHAN1772.
NEAR TARAHTI, POLICE CHOWKI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229600198

MP/1627/06/AdvNIRNAY SHARMA1773.
VILL POST  SHIVRAJPUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827076818,9893491292

MP/1652/06/AdvAKHILESH KUMAR  PANDEY1774.
C/O SHRI S.N. SHUKLA, H.N.19/26,   
BEIHND  GOVT PRESS, NEAR JAI STAMBH 
Ph./Mo. 9827362999,9827363999

MP/1722/06/AdvAMIT KUMAR TIWARI1775.
UPARAHATI KHALGA ,NEAR  MACHARIYA 
DARWAJA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229567720,9229567720

MP/1861/06/AdvSURESH KUMAR SHARMA1776.
VILL POST NIPNIYA, BADDHYAN TOLA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8827947915

MP/1934/06/AdvSATYABRAT TRIPATHI1777.
H. N. 15/750/3, SAMAN, MAHARAJA BANDH 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425185346,9425185346

MP/1949/06/AdvSANDEEP KUMAR MISHRA1778.
VILL SUPIYA  POST SUPIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-320293,9098434270

MP/1956/06/AdvVINOD KUMAR TRIPATHI1779.
VILL KAUADHAN  POST- KACHOOR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9300956097,9770009104

MP/2045/06/AdvSURESH  SHARAN PANDEY1780.
VILL SAGRA, POST SAGAR  THANA- SAGRA,. 
A.P.S. UNIVERSITY ROAD, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9754765099

MP/2116/06/AdvSUDHIR SINGH1781.
NEAR EX. MLA LATE CHAMAP DEVI HOUSE, 
GANDHI NAGAR URRAHAT REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-254219,9424624246

MP/2117/06/AdvVIJAY KUMAR PANDEY1782.
C/O SHRI C.P. GAUTAM , TAUTAM COLONY , 
DHEKHA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229446523,9203059004

MP/2219/06/AdvSANJEEV KUMAR PANDEY1783.
BODA BAG, H.N. 8/61, REWA

Ph./Mo. 250580,9754011860

MP/2250/06/AdvNITIN TIWARI1784.
DISTT & SESSION JUDGE, REWA

Ph./Mo. 258135,9981460214

MP/2258/06/AdvVINAY SHANKAR VERMA1785.
C/O SHRI KAILASH SEN ADV. NERA S.S. 
BOARING  H.N.7,  BARA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229445516,9977220562

MP/2305/06/AdvCHAKRA MANI GUPTA1786.
LALGAON REWA

Ph./Mo. 0760-287240,9644959444

MP/2321/06/AdvRAJESH KUMAR  VERMA1787.
15/90, SAMAN NAKA, KORIYAN MOHALLA, 
ALLHABAD ROAD, REWA
Ph./Mo. 7047245113

MP/2343/06/AdvBADAL KHAN1788.
VILL POST GARH REWA

Ph./Mo. 07660-284580,9540805834

MP/2352/06/AdvSUBHASH CHATURVEDI1789.
VENKAT BATALION, BEHINJD U.G. HOSTAL, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229486607,9039929263

MP/2356/06/AdvSATYA PRAKASH  CHATURVEDI1790.
VILL POST GURH , WARD NO 10, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9203006682

MP/2370/06/AdvAJAY KUMAR PANDEY1791.
C/O SHRI MANSUKH LAL MISHRA, POST 
MEN, MAIN POST OFFICE, SIRMOUR
Ph./Mo. 9827608004,9039640110

MP/2393/06/AdvCHITRA MISHRA1792.
24/77, VENKAT BATTALION, P.T.S. CHOWK , 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 226858,9425825088

MP/2448/06/AdvPRABHATI LATA  MISHRA1793.
MIG-72, PADMADHAR COLONY DHEKAHA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9926356570

MP/2449/06/AdvRAMAYAN PRASAD  PATEL1794.
VILL POST  TIKURI 32, SIRMOUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827251082,9753608781

MP/2463/06/AdvRAJ KISHOR CHATURVEDI1795.
VILL BAJRANG PUR, POST  KHUJUHA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229695067,9993206663

MP/2465/06/AdvSUBHASH KUMAR TIWARI1796.
5/247, OPP DR. PRABHAKAR DISPENCRY, 
DHERHA REWA
Ph./Mo. 8269822673

MP/2478/06/AdvGOKARAN PRASAD  MISHRA1797.
MIG-72, PADAMADHAR COLONY DHEKHA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662+221404,9926356570

MP/2481/06/AdvKRISHNA DAS DWIVEDI1798.
H.N. 12/283, GANDHI NAGAR, URRHAT 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-2502159,9713233919

MP/2517/06/AdvANSHUMAN SINGH PARIHAR1799.
VILL POST TEONTHER REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424769257

MP/2566/06/AdvNAGENDRA PRASAD  SAHU1800.
VILL- BANDERKOL, POST BASREHI, VIA- 
PATEHARA , THANA- ATARAILA TEONTHER
Ph./Mo. 9229495761,9993534944



District : REWA Place :REWA

S. N.Enroll No. Name & Address

PROVISIONAL ELECTORAL ROLL/M.P./2026

46
46

Name & AddressEnroll No.S. N.

Sr. No. 1 to 3479 enclosed

MP/2570/06/AdvGAJENDRA SINGH1801.
OPP JAI SINGH TEACHER HOUSE, TILAK 
NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893881833

MP/2625/06/AdvAKHILESH KUAMR GUPTA1802.
JHANDA CHOWK, BAIKUNTHPUR, WARD NO 
8, H.N. 47, REWA
Ph./Mo. 07660277308,9039840636

MP/2630/06/AdvANIL KUMAR CHATURVEDI1803.
Q.N. 6/33, POLICE LINE, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425891585,8962128278

MP/2642/06/AdvRAMAKANT PATEL1804.
C/O SHRI KAILASH SEN , ADV. DISTRICT 
COURT PARISAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9200806760

MP/2726/06/AdvACHCHE LAL VISHWAKARMA1805.
VILL KOTHI POST KHAUR  TAH- HUJUR, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7898808374,7898808374

MP/2727/06/AdvRAJESH PRASAD DWIVEDI1806.
AZAD NAGAR, URRHAT, BEHIND NAGENDRA 
COLONY  NEAR NALA,, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229808121,9811166662

MP/2730/06/AdvPAWAN KUMAR TIWARI1807.
VILL SALIYA, POST MAJHGAWAN, REWA

Ph./Mo. 238720,9424723517

MP/2742/06/AdvABDUL SALAM1808.
MANSURI  MOHALLA, PURANI BASTI, 
AMARPATAN
Ph./Mo. 07675-2222671,9907397199

MP/2851/06/AdvAJESH KUMAR  UPADHYAY1809.
VILL POST GURH, NAGAR PANCHAT  WARD 
NO 6, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229477783,8827329961

MP/2903/06/AdvNEELESH TIWARI1810.
BEHIND  SHANTI VIHAR COLONY NAI 
BASTI, PADRA REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-220714,9300137208

MP/2911/06/AdvVIKAS  SINGH1811.
VILL CHAKGHAT, POST CHAKGHAT, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229463263,9993212148

MP/2918/06/AdvMANOJ KUMAR  UPADHAYAY1812.
BEHIND  JANTA COLLEGE,  ANANTPUR, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 230670,9229664254

MP/2932/06/AdvKAMLESHWAR SINGH PATEL1813.
VILL POST RATAHARA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229579254,9200282183

MP/2952/06/AdvDINESH KUMAR TIWARI1814.
VILL POST BAHURI  BANDH(BEEDA 
SEMRIAYA ROAD) REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993637538

MP/2982/06/AdvDHARMENDRA KUMAR MISHRA1815.
Q.N. 19/33, POLICE LINE, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827005172,9827005172

MP/2988/06/AdvSULOCHANA PATEL1816.
H.N. 16/677, OPP. IRRIGATION  OFFICE,  
URRHAT REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827591140,6267106103

MP/3004/06/AdvAJAY SHARMA1817.
GODAVAL ROAD, BEOHARI

Ph./Mo. 200035,9424638871

MP/3042-B/06/AdvMAMTA SINGH1818.
R/O  H N  12/12 BEHIND AGRAWAL 
NURSINGH HOME KUTEHI REWA
Ph./Mo. 7354392782

MP/3081/06/AdvANAND MURTI  TIWARI1819.
VILL TIWANI, POST TIWANI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 957660287509,9179186888

MP/3109/06/AdvSYED MOHAMMAD   ZUBI1820.
HUSAINI BUILDING , GOLE PARK, BUS 
STAND, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9826185524,9826185524

MP/3123/06/AdvSHATRUGHAN PRASAD PANDEY1821.
VILL RIMARI, POST TAMRA-BANSI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827434168,9827434168

MP/3125/06/AdvRAVI RAJ SINGH TIWARI1822.
VILL POST  MANIKWAR. REWA

Ph./Mo. 7869211825

MP/3133/06/AdvRAVIKARAN MISHRA1823.
VILL CHACHAI (WATER FALL) REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827458153,9424315424

MP/3153/06/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY1824.
VILL-SHIVPURWA 601, POST PATI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9575176743

MP/3177/06/AdvPUSHPRAJ SINGH1825.
VILL POST  MADHRI KALA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993204391

MP/3179/06/AdvPRABHA DWIVEDI1826.
GURU KRIPA  COACHING CENTER, BEHIND 
JANTA COLLEGE, ANANTPUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827575193,7024455541

MP/3180/06/AdvPAVAN PATHAK1827.
POST OFFICE  NIPANIYA , WARD NO 1, 
NIPANIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662221306,9993712453

MP/3190/06/AdvBRAHMA NAND TIWARI1828.
VILL POST TIWANI, ATHBHAIYANTOLA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425469840,9993279635

MP/3216/06/AdvGYANENDRA  NIGAM1829.
POST ENGG, COLLEGE, ANANTPUR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 232038,7581946295

MP/3274/06/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA1830.
KHUTAHI PATEL MARG, NEAR ANGURI 
BUILDING, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229846649,9755601018

MP/3294/06/AdvMOHD. SAGEER  ANSARI1831.
C/O SHRI M.S. ANSARI, BAN SAGAR 
COLONY, POKHARI ROAD, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9826786901,8962178482

MP/3297/06/AdvRAJESH KUMAR TIWARI1832.
VILL CHURA POST POST SATHINI, SIRMOUR

Ph./Mo. 07660-293090,9424622110

MP/3321/06/AdvAARTI JADIYA1833.
FORD ROAD, OPP. BATA CO. REWA

Ph./Mo. 406681,8966806176

MP/3330/06/AdvRAAJ KUMAR1834.
NEHRU NAGAR, NEAR MARUTI SCHOOL, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 230696,9039736808

MP/3337/06/AdvYOGENDRA SINGH1835.
BEHIND P.W.D. STORE , BODA BAG SUNDER 
NAGAR, NEEM CHURAHA REWA
Ph./Mo. 7869211530

MP/3376/06/AdvAMAR NATH TIWARI1836.
VILL GABHUANI POST BAGDHA  
BAIKUNTHPUR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9755177243,9755177243

MP/3411/06/AdvPRAMOD KUMAR VERMA1837.
NEAR TARHATI POLICE CHOWKI,  TARHATI 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9754814835

MP/3420/06/AdvRAJESH SHUKLA1838.
VILL POST  AMWA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9009258785

MP/3436/06/AdvMANISH KUMAR AGNIHOTRI1839.
BEHIND I.T.I. SUNDAR NAGAR, BODA BAGH, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 25140,8989155499

MP/3519/06/AdvMAHESH KUMAR MISHRA1840.
SHARDA PURAM, SAMAN , PAYASIN TOLA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993218322,9993218622
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MP/1/07/Adv BHAGWAT PRASAD  TIWARI1841.
BEHIND P.K SCHOOL, URRHAT, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9399091792,9399091792

MP/15/07/Adv RAMAYAN PRASAD  VERMA1842.
BARHA TOLA, TEEKAR POST SUPIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827552189,9827552189

MP/17/07/Adv DINESH KUMAR NIGAM1843.
H.N. 16/1244, BEHIND UPPAL MOTORS 
WORKSHOP, BARA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 255089,9229986568

MP/40/07/Adv AJEET KUMAR SHUKLA1844.
C/O SHRI K.K. SHUKLA, R.M.S. POST OFFICE 
BUS STAND, REWA
Ph./Mo. 8965932151

MP/41/07/Adv RAJENDRA PRASAD MISHRA1845.
11/133, TILAK NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425186405,9425186405

MP/74/07/Adv RAKESH KUMAR TIWARI1846.
SUBHAS NAGAR, BANIYA COLONY, SIDHI

Ph./Mo. 9424356368,9424944950

MP/77/07/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR KUSHWAHA1847.
VILL BAHAR, POST PARACI, MAUGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9229657990,9200242768

MP/87/07/Adv VIJAY KUMAR SONI1848.
VILL DHHIJWAR POST MADHAYEPUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229418960,8109977687

MP/94/07/Adv SANTOSH MISHRA1849.
LIG-3/29/341, GANGOTRI COLONY, NEHRU 
NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 942354736,9424354736

MP/98/07/Adv RAJESH SINGH1850.
VILL-KAPURI, POST  SATHINI, THANA 
SAGRA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9200293314

MP/111/07/Adv NRIPENDRA KUMAR MISHRA1851.
VILL GANGAPUR, POST DIHIYA, TAH-HUJUR, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9300722330,8349251653

MP/177/07/Adv DHARMENDRA KUMAR PANDEY1852.
VILL JONHI, POST KACHOOR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 7987282502,8989776709

MP/178/07/Adv ANIL KUMAR MISHRA1853.
VILL&POST-RAURA, RAIPURKARCHULIYAN

Ph./Mo. 9425810247,9589895004

MP/237/07/Adv SRASHIRAMAN MISHRA1854.
PUSPRAJGARH NAGAR, BEHIND DAINIK 
KIRTI KARNTI PRESS, REWA
Ph./Mo. 7354392782

MP/301/07/Adv KAMAL NARAYAN SINGH  BAGHEL1855.
B-5, AGRICULTURE COLLEGVE COLONY, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9392487253,9926955573

MP/322/07/Adv ABDUL KUDDUS KHAN1856.
BICHHIYA BINDIA KUWA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893125816,8269822673

MP/331/07/Adv PRASHANT MISHRA1857.
DR.    PT. KALINDI DAMAN MISHRA, 
SHARDA  NIWAS,  GURH CHOURAHA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425186480,9424314756

MP/351/07/Adv UDAY SHANKAR CHATURVEDI1858.
C/O SHRI PRAKASH  POANDEY, VILL PUBRA  
POST GANGEO, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425357737

MP/368/07/Adv SANDEEP SINGH CHELWANI1859.
ANTARANG LADIES , WEAR DEEP  
COMPLEX, PILI KOTHI, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9907042395,8966875855

MP/417/07/Adv RUDRAM TIWARI1860.
VILL JIVALA, POST-RATHARA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229485694,9229485694

MP/439/07/Adv MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY1861.
VILL POST  BHOLGUDHA VIA- J.P. NAGAR, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827575225,9893621892

MP/459/07/Adv ASHISH BRIJ1862.
BEHIND  PAWAR GAS  GODOWN, BARA, 
H.N. 16/1252, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827450060,9827450060

MP/504/07/Adv SANTOSH YADAV1863.
CITY KOTWALI, GOGHAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9301344885,9936869107

MP/631/07/Adv NARENDRA  SINGH1864.
VILL POST  DHAURAHARI VIA KATHAHA 
AMARPATAN
Ph./Mo. 9589164480

MP/739/07/Adv SWAMI KARTIK SHUKLA1865.
VILL PATAI, POST ATRAILA, SIRMOUR

Ph./Mo. 9203055462

MP/741/07/Adv VEDMANI SHARMA1866.
VILL MEHARWANGANJ, POST JOUROUT, 
MANGAWAN, REWA
Ph./Mo. 0760-691620,9755614190

MP/755/07/Adv RAKESH KUMAR MISHRA1867.
VILL BURHA,   POST SHIVRAJPUR, 
NAIGARHI
Ph./Mo. 9229804714,9229804714

MP/766/07/Adv PRAMOD KUMAR SHUKLA1868.
NEAR HARIJAN BASTI , DHEKHA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424282040,9200857587

MP/769/07/Adv PANKAJ KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA1869.
C/O SHRI CHANDAR VIJAY PANDEY, ADV. 
DISTRICT COURT, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229436240,7898137833

MP/775/07/Adv DEV KUMAR DWIVEDI1870.
37/362, UPARHATI, VAIDYAN TOLA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9685774054

MP/788/07/Adv ABHA SINGH PATEL1871.
LIG-3/29/344, NEHRU NAGAR, BEHIND 
GANGOTRI COLONY,  SAMAN, REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-231957,8989187347

MP/868/07/Adv MANVENDRA DWIVEDI1872.
13/41, REWANCHLAM S.B.I. COLONY, 
MANAS NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9329529745,9755615587

MP/888/07/Adv NEELENDRA KUMAR MISHRA1873.
VILL-RAMKUI, POST BHOLA GHARH, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9826414109,7489290997

MP/987/07/Adv AJAY KUMAR PANDEY1874.
11/43, TILAK NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893956099,9424337077

MP/1018/07/AdvARCHANA GUPTA1875.
VILL POST BAKUNTHPUR, NEAR JHANDA 
CHOWK, WARD NO 8, H.N. 47, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993688643,7898875497

MP/1097/07/AdvBALENDU SHEKHAR TIWARI1876.
BODA BAG, CHOUBEY TOLA, NEAR DR. 
PAROUHA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893868148,7415507250

MP/1285/07/AdvRAJESH KUMAR UPADHYAY1877.
VILL - SONRA, POST - MADHYEPUR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-320118,9685373511

MP/1332/07/AdvGURU PRASAD TIWARI1878.
VILL BIJHOULI SHUKLAN POST 
BIJHOULI,POSLICE STATION HANUMANA
Ph./Mo. 9893404423,9893404423

MP/1334/07/AdvSURYA PRATAP TIWARI1879.
NEAR A.P. S.UNIVERSITY, BHIND PUMP 
HOUSE,  GAYATRI NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425810319,9752564094

MP/1366/07/AdvSWADEEP SINGH1880.
BEHIND SARASWATI  SCHOOL, NIRALA 
NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9926364447
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MP/1378/07/AdvMANOJ KUMAR MISHRA1881.
VILL BARHAT, POST KANKAR, P.S. GARH, 
TEONTHER
Ph./Mo. 9229684153,9229684153

MP/1388/07/AdvSANJEEV KUMAR SHUKLA1882.
VILL DHAUCHAT POST KACHOOR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827310673,9584538593

MP/1406/07/AdvAJAY SANKAR CHATURVEDI1883.
VILL VIDHYA NAGAR, POST PAHARAKHA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229611720,9407322748

MP/1408/07/AdvKULDEEP KUMAR SINGH1884.
C/O SHRI PRADAUMAN SINGH, NIRALA 
NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229875440,9424355076

MP/1421/07/AdvZAMEER ALI KHAN1885.
FORT ROAD, NEAR ASHOK TREE REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893487786,9893487786

MP/1427/07/AdvSATYENDRA KUMAR AWADHIYA1886.
C/O SHRI  BHAGWAN DAS SARRAF, KATRA 
MOHALLA, OPP. YASEEN MASZID REWA
Ph./Mo. 9302812296,9302812296

MP/1434/07/AdvAMIT KUMAR PATHAK1887.
VILL TEDTHAL POST KHARRA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229869787,8109788248

MP/1436/07/AdvSURYAKANT TIWARI1888.
C/O SHRI B.L. TIWARI H.N. 11/148, TILAK 
NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 236533,,9165852386

MP/1467/07/AdvLAKSHMI KANT TIWARI1889.
VILL POST BASERA, TAHNA & TAHSIL 
RAIPUR KARCHLINE REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229883815,9993185363

MP/1512/07/AdvGOVIND NARAYAN PIDIHA1890.
VILL BADWAR, POST BADWAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229525093,7898805527

MP/1519/07/AdvSHAILENDRA PANDEY1891.
J.N. BROTHERS. MAHAJAN TOLA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424822955

MP/1552/07/AdvRAJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI1892.
C/O HI-TECK COMPUTERS & JAI HINF 
COMMUNICATION , B-14, RAM GOVIND 
Ph./Mo. 9424621315,9424621315

MP/1568/07/AdvRAM KRISHNA MISHRA1893.
VILL DHOVKHARA POST MADAWA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9203871824,7697738974

MP/1585/07/AdvRAMESH KUMAR  KUSHWAHA1894.
GRAM BADWAR POST BADWAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893891046,8085195351

MP/1608/07/AdvDEEPAK PRASAD TIWARI1895.
POLICE RADIO RANGE, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9202956009,9685474590

MP/1632/07/AdvVINOD KUMAR VERMA1896.
C/O SHRI AURN VERMA, H.N. 16/1021, 
NEWR NALA ANAD NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 252698,9630018196

MP/1660/07/AdvSATENDRA KUMAR MISHRA1897.
C/O SHRI VIJAY KUMAR TIWARI,ADV, 
LAXMAN BAG REWA
Ph./Mo. 9203059160,9203059160

MP/1669/07/AdvAMIT DWIVEDI1898.
HIG-257, PADMADHAR COLONY, DHEKHA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9630584268

MP/1671/07/AdvVIJAY BAHADUR1899.
VILL POST DEWAS, TAH- SIRMOUR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200128407,9200175629

MP/1684/07/AdvMAHENDRA  KUMAR DWIVEDI1900.
POST LOHI, THANA KOTWALI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9329283942,9993077923

MP/1703/07/AdvRAMESH KUMAR TIWARI1901.
C/O SHRI RAJENDRA TIWARI, H.N. 464, 
ANANTPUR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229845263,9203764821

MP/1711/07/AdvDHANENDRA SINGH1902.
ASHA SADAN  OLD CHANDIA HOUSE, 
BANSGHAT, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827359727,9893959115

MP/1755/07/AdvSANDEEP KUMAR SHUKLA1903.
ASR/25, DHAWARA COLONY, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9425891661,9669777462

MP/1770/07/AdvALOK MISHRA1904.
14/695, SHRI SHALIGRAM SADAN, ARUN 
NAGAR, SAMAN REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425028339,9993685802

MP/1784/07/AdvAMIT SHUKLA1905.
16/805, KAPTAN COMPLAX, EX H.N. 7, 
URRAHAT REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229808123,7898776658

MP/1793/07/AdvPRAGYA TRIPATHI1906.
MIG-1/6/81, SUDAMA KUTI, INDRA NAGAR, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827261123,9425824242

MP/1814/07/AdvPUSHPRAJ  SINGH1907.
SAMAN  THANA CIVIL LINE, HUZUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229460745,9770233433

MP/1823/07/AdvASHISH KUMAR DIXIT1908.
LIG-34, HOUSING BOURD COLONY, BODA 
BAGH, REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-240250,8989797886

MP/1850/07/AdvBALENDERA SINGH PARIHAR1909.
VANKET BATALION P.T.S. CHOURARA, NEAR 
SANTOSHI BHAVAN, BURHAR
Ph./Mo. 9826473384,9826473384

MP/1876/07/AdvSANKATMOCHAN SINGH1910.
VILL GARDHWA , POST J .P. NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229605150,9981449840

MP/1893/07/AdvRAJ KUMAR AGNIHOTRI1911.
VILL PADARIYA,, POST BUSHUAL THANA 
SEMRIYA,
Ph./Mo. 9165803663

MP/1901/07/AdvFIROZ KHAN1912.
NEAR DHOBIA TANKI, KATRA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827274050,9827274050

MP/1924/07/AdvSHIV CHARAN PATEL1913.
VILL POST KUIYAN KALA 
RAIPURKARCHULIYAN
Ph./Mo. 9229658360,9229658360

MP/1943/07/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA1914.
VILL POST GARH, REWA

Ph./Mo. 8349545350,8349545350

MP/1948/07/AdvRAM KRISHNA RAWAT1915.
BASIN PURWA NEAR BUDBA PETROL PUMP 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229669183,9200570583

MP/1976/07/AdvVINAY KUMAR SINGH GAHARWAR1916.
KHAJNA HOUSE BEHIND OF RAMPUR HOUSE 
ROAD, CIVIL LINE, JHIRIA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827393967,9827393967

MP/1984/07/AdvSANDEEP TRIPATHI1917.
PADRA, DEEN DAYAL DHAM, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425846640,9039241171

MP/2001/07/AdvDHIRENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA1918.
VILL PURAINA  POST SONURA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9302810543,8959753675

MP/2038/07/AdvMANOJ KUMAR DUBEY1919.
NEAR ALLAHA BAD BANK, WARD NO 11, 
VILL POST GOVINDGARH, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9981453332,9407817324

MP/2041/07/AdvVISHWAVIJAY DHAR DUBEY1920.
VILL ITOURA, POST SAGRA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229456273,9752515433
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MP/2042/07/AdvSUNIL KUMAR TIWARI1921.
VILL UMARIYA, POST PHULHA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9399183146,9981431055

MP/2055/07/AdvRAVINDRA  KOL1922.
VILL- BHALUHA, POST RAM NAI 
RAIPURKARCHULIYAN
Ph./Mo. 9826343009,9755945265

MP/2117/07/AdvHARISH KUMAR GAUTAM1923.
MIG-1/4/60, INDIRA  NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424337467,9424337467

MP/2160/07/AdvRAM CHARIT  KUSHWAHA1924.
RAVI SINGH PARIHAR, BEHIND CHOURASIA 
DHARAM KANTA URRHAT, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229421396,8962748457

MP/2176/07/AdvKIRTI SINGH1925.
LIG-195, PADAMDHAR COLONY,  DHEKHA, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9329504114,9589815860

MP/2180/07/AdvJYOTI TIWARI1926.
AT POST 9TH BAT. S.A.F. COMMONDENT  
HOUSE, NEAR F/2, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9301411394,9752715166

MP/2252/07/AdvSHRAWAN KUAMR VERMA1927.
VILL POST TIWANI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229662431,9752286583

MP/2305/07/AdvVIJAY KUMAR SINGH1928.
VILL BELA POST TIKURI NO 32, THANA 
GARH, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229408833,9229408833

MP/2316/07/AdvASHOK KUMAR TIWARI1929.
VILL KANCHAN PUR, POST MANAKHARI, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9589276279

MP/2366/07/AdvSANJEEV KUMAR SHUKLA1930.
VILL POST LOHI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425357435,9425357435

MP/2384/07/AdvRAKESH SINGH1931.
VILL BELA POST TIKURI, 32, SIRMOUR,  
THANA GURH, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425972499

MP/2386/07/AdvSHIVANAND SAKET1932.
VILL POST BEERKHAM SIRMOUR

Ph./Mo. 8435102111

MP/2402/07/AdvRAJESH KUMAR SONI1933.
VILL- PURVA, 310, POST GANGEO, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07660-284246,9926701461

MP/2412/07/AdvSONU MISHRA1934.
H.N. 1/25-432, INDIRA NAGAR COLONY, 
VIDISHA
Ph./Mo. 8982026123

MP/2439/07/AdvSANJAY TRIPATHI1935.
G-3, FOREST COLONY, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9589895004

MP/2451/07/AdvKAMLESH MISHRA1936.
CHIRHULA  BEHIND HANUMAN MANDIR, 
BADORA TOLA , BADRAO REWA
Ph./Mo. 9301262520,9993384009

MP/2472/07/AdvPAWAN KUMAR SHUKLA1937.
VILL SIGATI KALA, POST BANDWA GARH, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9479769174,9303727322

MP/2510/07/AdvVIBHA MISHRA1938.
H.N. /25, -432, INDIRA NAGAR COLONY, 
BARA VIDISHA
Ph./Mo. 9881341735

MP/2524/07/AdvANIL KUMAR SEN1939.
OPP. CHEER SAGAR COMPLEX,SAMAN, 
A.P.US ROD, ANANTPUR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9926056987,9039259574

MP/2560/07/AdvRAHEES KHAN1940.
VILL-RAIPUR KERCHULIYAN,NEAR 
GOVT.GIRLS H.S.SCHOOL,BEHIND 
Ph./Mo. 9229882394,9229882394

MP/2586/07/AdvRAM KRISHNA SONI1941.
VILL POST BHATLO, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-683153,9109441078

MP/2599/07/AdvARUN PRATAP SINGH1942.
MOHALLA,  BANSGHAT, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9826595382,9826595382

MP/2640/07/AdvSALIL PANDEY1943.
JANTA COLLEGE ROAD, ANATPUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200248494,9203760256

MP/2734/07/AdvDHIRENDRA CHATURVEDI1944.
GALI NO 1/2, BEHIND P.K. SHCOOL, NEAR 
ANUPAM NARSING HOME, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993640332,9993640332

MP/2744/07/AdvVINOD KUMAR SHARMA1945.
MAHARSHI VEDIC SCHOOL, AZAD NAGAR, 
URRHAT, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424315632

MP/2766/07/AdvPRAMOD PANDAY1946.
VILL KACHOOR, POST KACHOOR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9752033819

MP/2782/07/AdvRAJNEESH KUMAR RAVI1947.
VILL & POST MANKAHARI, P/S SAGRA, TAH- 
HUJOOR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 295284,8962320329

MP/2783/07/AdvBRIJ BHAN SINGH1948.
VILLDUWARI  POST A.G. COLLEGE, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9755865020

MP/2800/07/AdvMUKESH KUMAR SONI1949.
AZAD MARG, GHAOGAR REWA, WARD NO 
20. H.N. 48,
Ph./Mo. 9301255326,9425469785

MP/2826/07/AdvMAQSOOD KHAN1950.
ALLAHPUR COLONY, NEAR NEEM CHOWK, 
BODA ROAD, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9630017142

MP/2872/07/AdvAMAR JEET SINGH1951.
JEET ENGG. WARKS , AMAR LOAGDE, BUS 
STNAD, REWA
Ph./Mo. 94251848083,8982825753

MP/2904/07/AdvJAY KUMAR YADAV1952.
AMHIYA SHASTRINAGAR, H.N. 23/425, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9981599594,7804993178

MP/2916/07/AdvDEEPAK KUMAR  DWIVEDI1953.
POLICE LINE, CHHATRAPATI NAGAR, 
BEHIND DWARIKA SCHOOL, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9826635344,9826635344

MP/3002/07/AdvLALESH SINGH1954.
VILL BIDWA, POST PAIPAKHARA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9754432255,9009983285

MP/3032/07/AdvGEETANJALI SINGH1955.
VILL NEBUHA POST BADI HARDI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229711081,9893986755

MP/5/08/Adv NIRJALA SINGH1956.
JHIRIYA, BEHIND STAR HOTEL, OPP. 
RAMPUR HOUSE, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9826848951,9617862033

MP/16/08/Adv RAGINI MISHRA1957.
MIG-D-12, PADAMDHAR COLONY, DHEKHA, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9302810206,7415078937

MP/23/08/Adv SUHEB SHAH1958.
AMAHIYA MAIN ROAD, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424638099,9752965122

MP/24/08/Adv ANAND SINGH1959.
VILL POST  RAIPUR KARCHULIYAN, THANA- 
RAIPUR (K.) REWA
Ph./Mo. 9981355857,9425947288

MP/54/08/Adv RAMESH KUMAR SONDHIYA1960.
AMBEDKAR NAGAR, SAMAN, POST 
BANSAGAR COLONY, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9826185457,9826185457
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MP/60/08/Adv AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH PATEL1961.
VILL POST KHAJUHA KALA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893497016,9893497016

MP/72/08/Adv BHOOPENDRA KUSHWAHA1962.
VILL POST MANAKHARI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993730579,9993730579

MP/100/08/Adv SUGREEV SINGH1963.
VILL POST KHAIRA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 8349232481

MP/133/08/Adv NEERAJ PANDEY1964.
CHANKYPURI, PADRA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200263675,8815054141

MP/155/08/Adv VIDHYA CHARAN PANDEY1965.
SHANTI VIHAR COLONYH, E.W.S. 217, 
PADRA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229885857,9424338610

MP/179/08/Adv VEERENDRA PRASAD YADAV1966.
VILL- PATRAPARA, POST SAGARA, 
RAGHURAJGANJ, REWA
Ph./Mo. 920085531,9806211281

MP/193/08/Adv CHANDRAMOULI BILLORE1967.
REWA SIDHI RAOD,GOVINDGARH,

Ph./Mo. 8982613342

MP/210/08/Adv ARUNENDRA DHAR DWIVEDI1968.
SEMARIYA DHEKHA ROAD, DHEKHA,H.N. 
5/491, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9200216549,9200216549

MP/325/08/Adv AJAY KUMAR SINGH1969.
C/O HARIHAR BHAWAN , CIVIL LINE, 
JHIRIA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229425254,9229425254

MP/346/08/Adv MAMTA PANDEY1970.
H.N. D-1, PAWER HOUSE COLONY,  AMHIYA, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9329258181,9424974045

MP/408/08/Adv AMITA SAXENA1971.
RLY RESERVATION OFFICE,RLY STATION 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826329688,9893959115

MP/437/08/Adv AJAY KUMAR DWIVEDI1972.
S/761, SIVADHAM COLONY, DHEKAHA, 
TEH-HUJOOR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9111068846,8223847877

MP/511/08/Adv KRIPENDRA SINGH1973.
MOHALLA PUSHPRAJ NAGAR,  KRISHI 
MAHAVIDHYALA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229740892,7415151747

MP/589/08/Adv ANURAG VERMA1974.
226, RAVINDRA NAGAR,  ADHARTAL , 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424337818,9424337818

MP/598/08/Adv PRADEEP KUMAR  TRIPATHI1975.
C/O SHRI AMIT SINGH SENGAR, 48/1, 
NEHRU WARD, NORTH CIVIL LINES, 
Ph./Mo. 9826197257,9516633241

MP/609/08/Adv RAHUL KRISHNA GUPTA1976.
RAHUL TRADING CO,. SHOP NO A4/8, 
R.T.O. ROAD, SHILPI PLAZA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 91425117815,9893959115

MP/618/08/Adv AJAY KUMAR SINGH CHANDEL1977.
VILL HARDI(SHANKER) POST AMLIRI REWA

Ph./Mo. 922968846,7509641352

MP/635-C/08/AdvABDUL MOJIB KHAN1978.
BLOCK A/8, HOUSINGH BOARD
COLONY,BODA BAG REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-240786,9425357644

MP/659/08/Adv RAGHVENDRA KUMAR  VERMA1979.
VILL POST MANKAHRI , S.P.O. CHINMAY 
AASHRAM LAXMANPUR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9981767582

MP/662/08/Adv JITENDRA MISHRA1980.
VIKRAM ROAD, NEAR DURGA MANDIR,  
PADRA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 220617,9977094958

MP/763/08/Adv VIKAS KUMAR MISHRA1981.
VILL- ANANTPUR,  POST ENG. COLLEGE, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229572917,9039484182

MP/784-A/08/AdvKAMLESHWAR SINGH1982.
VILL. & PO .BHATLO,DISTT. REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424260380

MP/784-C/08/AdvRAJNEESH KUMAR SHUKLA1983.
11/669, NEAR SARSWATI SCHOOL, INDRA 
NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9479330356

MP/863/08/Adv SHASHANK SHEKHAR PANDEY1984.
UPRAHATI,  MADRIAIHAN TOLA, WARD NO 
37, H.N. 37/268, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229606726,9424974831

MP/886/08/Adv RAMA TIWARI1985.
C/O SHRI RAKESH KUMAR TIWARI, NEAR 
SARASWATI H.S. SCHOOL, NIRALA NAGAR, 
Ph./Mo. 7692949220

MP/943/08/Adv RAMGOPAL SONI1986.
VILL POST BHATLO, CITY KOTWALI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200177162,9967168283

MP/976/08/Adv SANJAY KUMAR SINGH1987.
WARD NO. 13, GURH ROAD MANGAWAN 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9302227778,9302227778

MP/979/08/Adv ASHOK KUMAR TIWARI1988.
C/O SHRI RAM RAJ SHARMA, C.R.P.F.  
SHARDA PURAM NAGAR, SAMAN, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229451051,9479646719

MP/1015/08/AdvAJAY KUMAR PANDEY1989.
VILL HARDI, POST NAWAGAON, 
THANA-MANGAWAN, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229570847,8519006778

MP/1154/08/AdvRAJNEESH SHARMA1990.
18/63, GOLE PARK,  BUS STAND, REWA

Ph./Mo. 8871181836

MP/1191/08/AdvMANISH MISHRA1991.
C/O DINESH PRASAD MISHRA, BEHIND 
GOVT. H.S. SCHOOL, GODHAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9826484820,8109714062

MP/1198/08/AdvRAM KRISHNA SONI1992.
H.NO.3325/04,WARD NO.4,SCREAT HEART 
CONVENT SCHOOL,BEHIND 
Ph./Mo. 8305240359

MP/788/08/Adv NEERAJ CHANDRA SHARMA1993.
PT.SHIV PRASAD DUBEY, BELOHAN TOLA, 
SAMAN, RATHARA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424984049,9424624149

MP/1299/08/AdvMOTI LAL MISHRA1994.
14/475, SANJAYH NAGAR, SAMAN, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827716313,9827716313

MP/1329/08/AdvAPARNA  PANDEY1995.
OPPOSITE KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, 
KARAUNDIYA, UTTAR TOLA SIDHI
Ph./Mo. 9425846457,9200462851

MP/1338/08/AdvSUMAN SINGH TOMAR1996.
10/94, NEAR JANTA COLLEGE,  ANANT PUR, 
POST G.E.C. REWA
Ph./Mo. 9302810027,9981344052

MP/1358/08/AdvARUN KUMAR DWIVEDI1997.
VILL BANDHI  POST BARSAITA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9981753783,9981753783

MP/1362/08/AdvJITENDRA SINGH TIWARI1998.
LIG-2/22/452, NEHRU NAGAR COLONY, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424787099,8269822673

MP/1386/08/AdvRASHMI MISHRA1999.
C/O SHRI G.P. DWIVEDI (ADV.) CIVIL 
LINES, BODA BAG, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827347937,9907549903

MP/1422/08/AdvANJANI KUMAR PANDEY2000.
VILL REMARI , POST TAMARA, BANSHI, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9301710952,9893959115
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MP/1456/08/AdvVASUNDHRA VERMA2001.
C/O SHRI N.  S.KARCHULI, (DISTRICT 
COURT, REWA)  HARISH TYPEING  INST. 
Ph./Mo. 9300990069,7223014569

MP/1477/08/AdvBRIJESH KUMAR PATEL2002.
VIKRAM BHAWAN, SHARDA PURAM  SAMAN, 
CHUNA BHATTA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425846405,9179447108

MP/1572/08/AdvASPHAK AHAMAD2003.
BEHIND SHRIKEBAL OFFICE, AMHIYA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893959062,9893959062

MP/1573/08/AdvSATYENDRA KUMAR SHARMA2004.
VILL MARJADPUR,PO.DUBGAWAN 
MANGAWAN
Ph./Mo. 9993213054,9165683439

MP/1582/08/AdvGURU PRASAD TIWARI2005.
VILL POST NAWAGAWAN THANA - 
MANGAWAN,TAH-RAIPUR KARCHULIYAN 
Ph./Mo. 9907561989,9425184677

MP/1611/08/AdvMANDAKINEE GUPTA2006.
1/21/345, MADHURIMA INDRA NGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 231169,9981799781

MP/1635/08/AdvSHAILENDRA KUMAR PATEL2007.
BEHIND I.T.I. , SUNDAR NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229901177,9425126000

MP/1717/08/AdvRAJEEV KUMAR GUPTA2008.
1/21/345, MADHURIMA INDRA NAGAR, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893235528,9893235528

MP/1835/08/AdvAMIT KUMAR TIWARI2009.
VILL- MAIDANI BANKUIYA  ROAD, NEAR 
INDIAN GAS GODOWN, REWA
Ph./Mo. 8871434900,9827069224

MP/1862/08/AdvDHARMDHWAJ SINGH2010.
VILL RAIPUR KARCHULIYAN, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229965502,9201133854

MP/1864/08/AdvPUSHPANJAL SHUKLA2011.
VILL GODHAR,  TAH-HUZUR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200291966,9009383265

MP/1884/08/AdvDHANANJAY   PRASAD  PANDEY2012.
MIG-II, HOUSING BOURD CHIRHULA 
COLONY, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424620910,9479753652

MP/1905/08/AdvARTI SHARMA2013.
VILPOST KHAUR GADDI ROAD,  VIA RAWA  
BAN SAGAR  COLONY, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9301312642,8871395327

MP/1942/08/AdvSANJAY SONI2014.
OPP. YASIN MASZID, KATRA, HUZUR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424337270,9424337270

MP/1947/08/AdvSHUBHRA  SINGH2015.
C/O SMT. KUSUM SINGHMISHRA SHARDA 
NAGAR COLONY, GHDHAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229481514,8349014257

MP/1973/08/AdvSHIVENDRA KUMAR SINGH2016.
C/O SHRI A.P. SINGH ADV., B/2, B-BLOCK,  
IIND FLOOR,  SHILPI PLAZA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424669854,9670225511

MP/1980/08/AdvKAUSHLENDRA SINGH2017.
BEHIND NURSING HOME, H.N. 12/225, 
KHUTEHI, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9977801297

MP/2008/08/AdvDHEERENDRA SINGH2018.
VILL POST JHALWAR, TAH- SIRMOUR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 99770255962,9203253701

MP/2009/08/AdvANIL KUMAR CHATURVEDI2019.
R/O 8/364, ANAND NAGAR, BODA BAG, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9977193529

MP/2092/08/AdvKALYANI AGNIHOTRI2020.
BODA ROAD,  CIVIL LINE, OPP. 13 NO 
BUNGLOW, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9981058989,9713012930

MP/2102/08/AdvSANJAY SINGH2021.
QTR NO. 491/6, JHIRIYA CIVIL LINES, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9770009057,8602624909

MP/2147/08/AdvBHOLA PRASAD SAHU2022.
C/O SATYA TRADERS, NEAR CHOURASIA 
NURSING HOME,  24/448,  JAIL ROAD, 
Ph./Mo. 9301345072,9993834586

MP/2166/08/AdvANUSUIYA PANDEY2023.
BABA RAM DAS MANDIR, NEAR BADI PUL,  
GHOGHAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425184624,8109268004

MP/2186/08/AdvABHISHEK MISHRA2024.
C/O SHRI ASWANI MISHRA,  LIG-66, 
BEHIND GOVIND BHAVAN, CIVIL LINES, 
Ph./Mo. 9977657536,8349749106

MP/2240/08/AdvDEEPAK SINGH SENGAR2025.
NEAR CHOURASIA DHARAM KANTA, 
KHAMARIA HOUSE, URRHAT REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424333262,9424333262

MP/2252/08/AdvMAMTA SHRIVASTAVA2026.
SHANKAR NURSINGH HOME,  ALLAD ROAD, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 930820269,8959073824

MP/2280/08/AdvRAJESH KUMAR DWIVEDI2027.
VILL SEMARIYHA, POST NOUDIYA, 
MAUGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9229520808,9617296508

MP/2303/08/AdvVARUN BERI2028.
REWA AUTO PARTS, OPP. JAI STAMBH,

Ph./Mo. 9425184500,9893959115

MP/2309/08/AdvLALLAN JI SENGAR2029.
HIG-3/11/152, OPP. ANAND TALKIES, 
NEHRU NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 8349910615

MP/2338/08/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR SINGH2030.
VILL BARHA, POST KATKI,  THANA- 
BAIKUNTHPUR, SIRMOUR
Ph./Mo. 9424668623,9893740485

MP/2366/08/AdvASHISH SINGH2031.
ALLAH BUX COLONY, KHUTEHI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993524053,9179089588

MP/2377/08/AdvVINAY KUMAR PANDEY2032.
VILL AMWA, VIA- BEEDA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229442659,7869774385

MP/2409/08/AdvSANGEETA SINGH2033.
SUMEDA HOUSE, SARDAR PATEL ROAD, 
SAMAN REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-230024,9893959115

MP/2472/08/AdvBHAGWATI PRASAD MISHRA2034.
FOREST COLONY RANGE OFFICE,  JHIRIYA, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229460793,9200903824

MP/2480/08/AdvRAJENDRA SINGH BAIS2035.
VILL POST  JANAKPUR, BEOHARI

Ph./Mo. 9981344676,7898272034

MP/2581/08/AdvSAURABH PATEL2036.
12/641, BEHIND OF IRRIGATION OFFICE, 
BAJRANG NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425812146,9425812146

MP/2598/08/AdvKARMVIR SINGH2037.
NIRALA NAGAR (NEAR PATEL HOSTAL) P.S. 
A.P.S. REWA TAH- HAZOOR,
Ph./Mo. 9981459957,8120401636

MP/2615/08/AdvKAMAL BAHADUR  SINGH2038.
VILL PATHUDDA, POST NAIGARHI, 
MAUGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9203002609,7024422532

MP/2652/08/AdvHRIDAYESH KUMAR TIWARI2039.
NEAR ALLAHA  BADA BANK, GOVIND GARH, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424609981,9424770241

MP/2686/08/AdvSMRITI KASHYAP2040.
SHARDA PURAM SAMAN WARD NO 15/1263, 
WEST MAHARAJA  BANDH, POST BANSAGAR 
Ph./Mo. 9827534239,9827534239
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MP/2713/08/AdvANAND SHEKHAR VERMA2041.
H.N. 13/94, NEAR GAYATRI  GYAN MANDIR 
SCHOOL, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9981970266,9039300825

MP/2720/08/AdvAKHILESH SINGH2042.
NEAR SHIVBALAK COMPLEX, INDRA NAGAR, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9981661336,9893669416

MP/2747/08/AdvVERSHA VERMA2043.
NEAR VINDHYA VASINI MANDIR, NEHRU 
MARG, TARHATI, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9755193918,9589774840

MP/2859/08/AdvUMESH KUMAR MISHRA2044.
10/170,NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR,
ANANTPUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229447542,9229447542

MP/2985/08/AdvSURESH KUMAR MISHRA2045.
BODA ROAD,  NEAR KOTHARI INSITUTE 
CIVIL LINE, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993212982,9993212982

MP/3053/08/AdvVIJAY KUMAR PANDEY2046.
GRAM BARA PEPKHAR, 396 THES- HUZUR 
POST MANKHARI .REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424690781,9424690781

MP/3116/08/AdvMUJEEB KHAN2047.
NEAR JUMA MASZID, WARD NO 1, NIPNIYA, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9300869192,7566056421

MP/114/09/Adv DINESH KUMAR TRIPATHI2048.
NEAR RAMLILA MAIDAN, KHANNA CHOWK, 
INFRONT OF HAFIZAN KHATUN BUILD, 
Ph./Mo. 9630513300,9630513300

MP/119/09/Adv MAMTA MISHRA2049.
HIG-13/182, ALLHABAD ROAD, NEHRU 
NAGAR, OPP PAL PALACE, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993206494,9753371934

MP/120/09/Adv SUJEET SINGH2050.
C/O SHRI R. PATEL,  BEHIND PANCHWATI  
DHABA, SAMAN,HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424336743,8269822673

MP/152/09/Adv ARCHANA SINGH2051.
SHASTRI NAGAR, AMAHIYA NEAR NALA 
SHIVA MANDIR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9179669972,9755727393

MP/180/09/Adv PREM SAGAR UPADHYAY2052.
VILL KANZI POST KAHADDA,  TAH- 
SEMRIYA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9752960752,9752960752

MP/286/09/Adv SIYA  DWIVEDI2053.
HIG- 13/182, ALLAHABAD ROAD, NEHRU 
NAGAR,     PAL PALACE, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993206494,9179876776

MP/341/09/Adv KAUSHLESH MISHRA2054.
LIG-106, HOUSING BOARD CHIRAHULA 
COLONY, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424745254,9424745254

MP/372/09/Adv SANJEEV SINGH BAGHEL2055.
ROJVAH HOUSE,  AZAD NAGAR,  URRHAT, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425186475,9617464611

MP/377/09/Adv MOHAMMD SHAHEED ANSARI2056.
BAN SAGAR COLONY, POKHARI ROAD, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827090898

MP/461/09/Adv RAVI BINDU MISHRA2057.
14/19, NEAR GAYATRI SCHOOL, NEHRU 
NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993534926,9993534926

MP/481/09/Adv NILENDRA  PRATAP SINGH2058.
H.N. 11/164-A, TILAK NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200425186,9958527700

MP/488/09/Adv PUSHPENDRA SINGH2059.
NEHRU NAGAR, BESIDE OF B.B.S. 
MEMORIAL SCHOOL, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425469904,9039838887

MP/500/09/Adv VIVEK MISHRA2060.
C/O SHRI NARENDRA MISHRA, GAYATRI 
NAGAR,  POST A.P.S.U. REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229683459,8962778763

MP/622/09/Adv NALANISH CHATURVEDI2061.
C/O GANARAJA, DWIVEDI SHASHTRI NAGAr, 
AMHIYA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 7400523729

MP/646/09/Adv ANIL KUMAR TIWARI2062.
C/O SHRI SHARDA PRASAD, LIG-2/23/329, 
NEHRU NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424778055,8109270338

MP/667/09/Adv RAVENDRA SINGH2063.
NEW HOLAND TRACTOR,  CHOURASIYA 
DHARMKATA,   URRAHAT, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827765275

MP/705/09/Adv RAKESH MISHRA2064.
485/4, CHANAKYA PURI , PANARA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200168809,8959827834

MP/711/09/Adv DILIP KUMAR TIWARI2065.
VILL POST  PURANI ZAGIR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827607766,9827607766

MP/762/09/Adv VISHAL KWATRA2066.
M.M. 71, PADAMDHAR COLONY,  DEAKHA, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827377957,7000867898

MP/769/09/Adv ANJULI SINGH2067.
NEAR CHOPRA SHCOOL, DHOUON TOLA , 
BICHIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893267121,9589620121

MP/918/09/Adv SHAHSI SINGH2068.
PANNA NAKA, UMARI MOHALLA, SATNA

Ph./Mo. 9826163938,9424260380

MP/1020/09/AdvDEEPA TIWARI2069.
C/O SHRI SANJEEV MISHRA, A.G. COLLEGE 
MODE, PADRA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9907570550,9893959115

MP/1042/09/AdvMAHENDRA SHUKLA2070.
C/O DR. V.K. TIWARI, BEHIND JYOTI 
SCHOOL,  NEHRU NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893813396,9893813396

MP/1066/09/AdvAJAY MISHRA2071.
P.T.S. CHOWK,  BEHIND CHHATRA PATI 
NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893635207,9893635207

MP/1069/09/AdvVINOD KUMAR SINGH2072.
8/405, ANAND  NAGAR,  NEEM  CHOURAHA, 
BODA BAGH, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9302250366,9806417777

MP/1079/09/AdvUMAKANT VISHWAKARMA2073.
VILL - BAHERI RAM PRASAD , POST 
DHIGWAR, MAUGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9893209630

MP/1253/09/AdvBADRI PRASAD PATEL2074.
C/O SHRI VIJAY KUMAR MISHRA,  ADV., 
NEAR KESHAV MEMORIAL SCHOOL,  BODA 
Ph./Mo. 9229686458,7415548515

MP/1258/09/AdvARUN KUMAR PATEL2075.
VILL POST BHITA TAH- GUDH, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9203253683,8871507535

MP/1260/09/AdvRANGESH SINGH2076.
VILL POST  BHATLO, HUZUR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9907066097,9907066097

MP/1313/09/AdvPRAVESH KUMAR MISHRA2077.
1315,DWARIKA NAGAR,GHAMAPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9229829182,9424669506

MP/1323/09/AdvRAM MILAN MISHRA2078.
9/528, RAJIVNAGAR, NIRALA NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-255209,9424315639

MP/1477/09/AdvSHRISH TIWARI2079.
PUSHAPRAJ NAGAR, POST REWA

Ph./Mo. 7898823224

MP/1479/09/AdvONKAR SINGH2080.
C/O SHRI RAJENDRA BAHADUR SINGH 
GAHARWAR, PRASTUTKAR, OFFICE-DISTT & 
Ph./Mo. 8819952943
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MP/1622/09/AdvNEELAM PATEL2081.
LIG-105, HOUSING BOARD COLONY, 
BODABAGH, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9926114233

MP/1656/09/AdvPANKAJ KUMAR DUBEY2082.
BESIDE PATEL HOSTEL,NIRALA NAGAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9713233919

MP/1808/09/AdvMADHU GUPTA2083.
LIG- 2/14/ 663, BEHIND JYOTI SCHOOL 
NEHRU NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-242972,9200171760

MP/1819/09/AdvUMESH KUMAR SONDHIYA2084.
NEW HOSPITAL  CHOUK, NEAR INDIRA 
MARKET, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9669201786

MP/1847/09/AdvNILESH CHATURVEDI2085.
VILL POST BHATLO, TAH- HUZUR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993664747

MP/1859/09/AdvSARLA VERMA2086.
NEW HOSPITAL ROAD, INDRA MARKET 
CHOWK, KATRA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9179912338

MP/1861/09/AdvPRAVEEN KUMAR PANDEY2087.
186,WARD NO.1 NEAR SITARAM
MANDIR,NIPANIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9770368034

MP/1864/09/AdvRAMJAN MOHAMMED2088.
OPP. JYOTI H.S. SCHOOL, VIVEKANAND 
NAGAR, CHOONA BHATTA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9981248756

MP/1878/09/AdvNEELAM SINGH2089.
H.N. 12/934, ALLHABAD ROAD, BARA , 
INDIRA NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9630092670

MP/1998/09/AdvANSHUMAN SINGH DIKHIT2090.
UPVAN NAGAR, NEEM CHOURAHA, BODH 
BAGH, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9300776670

MP/2040/09/AdvROHIT SINGH BAGHEL2091.
NAI BASTI,NEAR KUBER TALAB,MORAI 
(ANANATPUR) REWA
Ph./Mo. 9617502031

MP/2057/09/AdvRAMA DUBE2092.
H.N. 31/443, NEAR GOPAL WELL, NAGARIYA 
ROAD, TARAHATI, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425855587

MP/2092/09/AdvSHESHMANI YADAV2093.
VILL PAIRA, POST KUTHILA THANA JAWA, 
TEONTHER
Ph./Mo. 9977249748

MP/2125/09/AdvHARSH SHUKLA2094.
13/870, NEHRU NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425824467

MP/2138/09/AdvSUJEET KUMAR SHARMA2095.
C/O SHRI MAMTA STORES,  LAXMI BAZAR, 
PRAKASH CHOURAHA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9179649147

MP/2140/09/AdvANAMIKA DUBEY2096.
9/53, NAR ENGI, COLLEGE, NIRALA NAGAR, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8435002671

MP/2154/09/AdvFANISH PANDEY2097.
26/670, NEAR GUDDU S.T.D.,  PANDAV 
NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9039024342

MP/2174/09/AdvOM DWIVEDI2098.
C/O SHRI RAMASHRYAN SHUKLA ADV., 
DISTRICT COURT, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9981970971

MP/2249/09/AdvNITYA NAND MISHRA2099.
NEAR JAIN MANDIR SHANTI NAGAR 
DAMOHNAKA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407858528

MP/2374/09/AdvVARSHA SHUKLA2100.
SIDHDHARTH NAGAR, SHIV COLONY,  GALI 
NO 4 SATNA
Ph./Mo. 9229994076

MP/2433/09/AdvVINOD KUMAR PATHAK2101.
C/O SHRI VIBHAY SOLANKI ADV.,  LALMATI, 
GHAMAPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9752808383

MP/2450/09/AdvSHIVAM SINGH2102.
SHIVMAHIMA , NEAR DISTRICT COURT, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9303382053

MP/2455/09/AdvSURYA BHAN PRASAD2103.
C/O SHRI JAY SINGH BAGHEL, CHAMBER NO 
20, DISTT COURT, REWA
Ph./Mo. 7898994319

MP/2474/09/AdvLAXMI DWIVEDI2104.
VILL DUARI J.P CEMENT ROAD, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9685472021

MP/2607/09/AdvUTTAM KUMAR ARYA2105.
VERMA TENT HOUSE, FORT ROAD, NEAR 
ASHOKES TREE REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-406022,9827009293

MP/2620/09/AdvJITENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI2106.
NEAR SHARVAN  KUMARI SCHOOL, NEHRU 
NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9990952670,9990952670

MP/2621/09/AdvCHANDRA KANT MISHRA2107.
C/O SHRI R.P.SHUKLA, REDT A.D.O. 11/292, 
KHUTEHI BEHIND  JANPAD PANCHAYAT, 
Ph./Mo. 9202753608

MP/2682/09/AdvRAMANUJ SHUKLA2108.
5/922, BEHIND PADMDHAR COLONY, 
DHEKHA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9098871137

MP/2710/09/AdvBAJRANG BAHADUR SINGH2109.
C/O DR. ANAND  SINGH NEEM CHOURAHA,  
UPVAN NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424981400

MP/2730/09/AdvDWIVENDRA PRASAD DWIVEDI2110.
C/O PAWAN HOTEL REWA DHEKHA

Ph./Mo. 9407071192

MP/2739/09/AdvANJU PATEL2111.
SHARDA PURAM, SAMAN , REWA

Ph./Mo. 8962518836

MP/2871/09/AdvPRAMILA GUPTA2112.
NEAR PETROL PUMP, RATAHARA REWA

Ph./Mo. 8819929879

MP/2874/09/AdvPRACHI TRIPATHI2113.
SHIVKRIPA KUNJ, 3/4/224,NEHRU NAGAR, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7000302404

MP/2877/09/AdvRATNESH MOHAN MISHRA2114.
2/16/529, BEHIND JYOTI SCHOOL, NEHRU 
NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424375335

MP/2889/09/AdvSHASHI KALADHAR PRASAD2115.
OPP. NRITYA RAGHAWA SCHOOL, 
PUSHPRAJ NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9575206835

MP/2993/09/AdvSUBHASH CHAND CHAUDHARY2116.
H.N. 8/174/A, UPWAN NAGAR, BODA BAG, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8871832052

MP/3026/09/AdvRAVENDRA SINGH GAHARWAR2117.
JYOTI VIJAY PALACE, NEAR SOCIETY 
OFFICE, NEHRU NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424923533

MP/3030/09/AdvGYANDENDRA SINGH2118.
VILL POST AMWA, TAH- HUZUR, THANA- 
SAGRNA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9009433616

MP/3059/09/AdvSATENDRA AGNIHOTRI2119.
VILL POST  SEMARIYA , POST RAMPUR 
BAGHELAN, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9201457309,9669114407

MP/3116/09/AdvSHWETA JADIYA2120.
NEAR BATA SHOW ROOM, FORT ROAD, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662406681,8966806176
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MP/3121/09/AdvRISHI KUMAR PANDEY2121.
24/108, DWARIKA NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9589865056

MP/3139/09/AdvRAJESH KUMAR SHUKLA2122.
LIG 2/24/333, NEHRU NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9977193529

MP/3160/09/AdvVIVEK TIWARI2123.
VILL KHARPATA POST GARHA, 137, 
TEONTHER
Ph./Mo. 9009110304

MP/3179/09/AdvRAVI THARWANI2124.
NEAR S.K. SCHOOL, FORT ROAD, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827392291

MP/39/10/Adv RISHI KUMAR PANDEY2125.
CHAMBER NO 34, BEHIND DISTT COURT, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425031347

MP/208/10/Adv SONALI SINGH PARIHAR2126.
VIBHISHAN NAGAR, BEHIND GOVT. 
INGINEERING COLLEGE, A.P. A.P.S.U. REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662695359,9826599699

MP/218/10/Adv PRATIBHA SINGH SENGAR2127.
16/1060, AZAD NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9039990092

MP/242/10/Adv RAM BAHADUR SHARMA2128.
H.N. 5-937,BEHIND PADMADHAR COLONY, 
DHEKHA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9407042436

MP/372/10/Adv MANDAKINEE DWIVEDI2129.
VILL AMRAIYA , J.P. CEMENT FACTORY 
ROAD, REWA
Ph./Mo. 7748006095

MP/409/10/Adv SURENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA2130.
WARD  NO 23, ARJUN NAGAR, AMHIYA, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7566202833

MP/424/10/Adv KISHAN SINGH CHAUHAN2131.
C/O SHRI PUSHPRAJ SINGH BESIDE OF 
HANUMAN JI KA MANDIR, AMHIYA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9329249125

MP/458/10/Adv ANAND KUMAR JADIYA2132.
20/216, JADIYA JEWELERS FORT ROAD, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827376243

MP/506/10/Adv CHANDRA PRAKASH MISHRA2133.
SHARADA PURAM NAGAR NEAR BY CHUNA 
BHATTA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993403015

MP/511/10/Adv GULAM REYAZUDDIN MANIHAR2134.
H.N. 21/75, HSHAMA SHAH STREET ,NEAR 
CHHOTI OMTI DARGA, KATRA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993417860

MP/515/10/Adv BANBARI LAL TIRPATHI2135.
MIG-II, 185, HOUSING BOARD COLONY,  
CHIRHULA COLONY, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9617006090

MP/537/10/Adv AMBIKA GUPTA2136.
WARD NO 5, NEAR ALLAHABAD BANK, MAIN 
ROAD, GOVINDGARH, TAH- HUZUR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9039276858

MP/563/10/Adv RAJNEESH KUMAR SHUKLA2137.
VILL SEMARIYA POST AMILKI, TAH- HUZUR, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9826670278

MP/617/10/Adv ARUNENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA2138.
VILL NARRHA POST SHUKULGAWA, TAH- 
GURH, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9981261614

MP/685/10/Adv JAY PRAKSH SHRIVASTAVA2139.
H.N. 4/368, NEAR A.G. COLLEGE, TIRAHA, 
OPP. SHIV MANDIR, PADRA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9752064696

MP/764/10/Adv NIRENDRA SINGH2140.
VILL POST  MAHASUA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9685755766

MP/866/10/Adv VINOD KUMAR JAISWAL2141.
H.N. 16/704, SUBHASH MARG, BAGHEL 
PETROL PUMP, URRAHAT, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9630811281

MP/885/10/Adv VIJAY VIKRAM SINGH2142.
CIVIL LINE, BODABAG ROAD,KHUTHI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9981487080

MP/899/10/Adv PAVAN KUMAR YADAV2143.
NAI BASTI MAHAJAN TOLA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9806678741

MP/943/10/Adv SWARNIMA SINGH2144.
G-4,NEAR BICHHIYA HOSPITAL, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424368678

MP/960/10/Adv PRAKASH CHANDRA  PANDEY2145.
BEDHARAK HOUSE, UPARAHATI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424315538

MP/975/10/Adv ASHUTOSH PANDEY2146.
C/O SHRI S.P. SHUKLA , H.N. 19/36, BEHIND 
GOVT .PRESS,NEAR JAI STAMBH, 
Ph./Mo. 9827806975

MP/977/10/Adv AMRISH SHRIVASTAVA2147.
C/O SHRI S.P. SHRIVASTAVA, H.N. 12/32, 
BEHIND BLOCK OFFICE, KHUTEHI REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229443960

MP/1024/10/AdvBHUPESH SHRIVASTAVA2148.
VILL POST GORGAWAN, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9630093422

MP/1142/10/AdvRAM BALAK VERMA2149.
PUSPRAJ NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 7415268067

MP/1163/10/AdvBHUPENDRA PANDEY2150.
C/O SHRI SANTOSH PANDEY ADV.,MADHU 
MAHAL , BODA BAGH, REWA
Ph./Mo. 7879933050

MP/1186/10/AdvPAWAN KUMAR KUSHWAHA2151.
BAR ASSOCIATION REWA

Ph./Mo. 7415268067

MP/1214/10/AdvRAMBHADRA PANDEY2152.
C/O SHRI ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY, 
UNIVERSITY RAOD, PARAS NAGAR, 
Ph./Mo. 9424375710

MP/1318/10/AdvAJAY KUMAR PATHAK2153.
ACHARYA NAGAR, DHEKAHA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9977542888

MP/1418/10/AdvRAJEEV KUMAR PANDEY2154.
VILL DADAR POST RAHAT, TAH- HUZUR, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9713308213

MP/1543/10/AdvRAM PRAKASH GUPTA2155.
MAIN ROAD, GOVINDGARH, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-680510,9589139238

MP/1634/10/AdvRAVENDRA KUMAR MISHRA2156.
VILL- HATWA, POST  PATULKHI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9479496870,9479496870

MP/1682/10/AdvPANKAJ TIWARI2157.
Q.N. F-11, NEAR BICHHIYA HOSPITAL, 
BICHHIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 7652018087

MP/1740/10/AdvMUKESH MISHRA2158.
JHANJHAT HOUSE, SHIV NAGA,R REWA

Ph./Mo. 9098276777

MP/1819/10/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI2159.
VIL MUDIYARI, POST SATHNI SIRMOUR

Ph./Mo. 9754126917

MP/1842/10/AdvAVNISH KUMAR DUBEY2160.
NEAR BICHHIYA POLICE STATION, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9752562630
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MP/1889/10/AdvBUDDH RAJ SINGH2161.
H.N. 8/45, ANAND NAGAR,BODABAGH, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8717839062

MP/1916/10/AdvNARENDRA KUMAR TIWARI2162.
VIL PADOKHAR, PO DIHIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 8819997094

MP/1919/10/AdvRAJAN DUBEY2163.
BAB AUGHAD DAS ASHRAM,RADHIKA PURI, 
WARD NO 4, PADRA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827220606

MP/1956/10/AdvAJAY KUMAR DWIVEDI2164.
NEHRU NAGAR REWA .M.P.

Ph./Mo. 9770977898

MP/2066/10/AdvCHHATIHI LAL PANDEY2165.
VILL-BADAGAON,  TAUGA, POST KAROUNDI,  
VIA-GURH, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9201177476

MP/2067/10/AdvRAMESH KUMAR GUPTA2166.
BHIND CHOURASIYA, DHARMKATA URRHAT, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424638243

MP/2072/10/AdvKAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA2167.
BEHIND C.M.O. OFFICE,TOPKHANA, 
BICHHIYA ROOM NO F-2, WARD NO 27, 
Ph./Mo. 9993972546

MP/2095/10/AdvRAJENDRA KUMAR BAJPAI2168.
OPP. PETROL PUMP,RATHARA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424974681

MP/2136/10/AdvNRIPENDRA SINGH PARIHAR2169.
BEHIND CHOURASIA DHARAMKATA, 
URRHAT, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9981603224

MP/2219/10/AdvSHIV BABU MISHRA2170.
NEAR BIG BRIDGE, RAM DAS MANDIR, NEAR 
ARYA SAMAJ SCHOOL, GHOGHAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 8827418866

MP/2256/10/AdvSERVENDRA  KUMAR PANDEY2171.
VILL- NANDIPUR, POST BIDA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 8982491534

MP/2301/10/AdvRAVI BAHADUR SINGH2172.
VILL-BHATLO,POST BHATLO, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9074441010

MP/2320/10/AdvVARUN KUMAR PATEL2173.
VILLHANKARIYA, POST SONVARSHA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200536920

MP/2446/10/AdvMOHIT LAL TIWARI2174.
VILL CHOURA, POST SATHANI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9752582156

MP/2466/10/AdvRAM SUSHIL  PANDEY2175.
VILL SIRKHINI POST RAMNAI, TAHA- 
RAIPURKARCHULIYAN, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425181012

MP/2522/10/AdvVINOD KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA2176.
NEAR RAMADHIN GALI, UPRAHTI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229626511

MP/2698/10/AdvNIKET AGNIHOTRI2177.
VILL-& POST-DUARI TAH-GURH REWA

Ph./Mo. 9691174473

MP/2736/10/AdvSUNITA TIWARI2178.
AKASWANI COLONY,PALI ROAD, SHAHDOL

Ph./Mo. 9479762193

MP/2840/10/AdvGYAN PRAKASH TRIPATHI2179.
VILL KOSHTHA POST RATAHARA, NEAR RIT 
COLLEGE, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9755465178

MP/2841/10/AdvYOJNA GUPTA2180.
C/O KRISHNA CARD BOARD DIBBA HOUSE, 
NEAR CHAUHATTA POST OFFICE,  CHIKAN 
Ph./Mo. 8085700365

MP/2846/10/AdvMANIND VERMA2181.
C/O SMT. SAVITA DEVI FOREST GAURD, 
FOREST DEPOT RANGE REWA, JHIRYA NAI 
Ph./Mo. 7697975486

MP/2847/10/AdvBASANT KUMAR TRIPATHI2182.
WARD NO 2, TIWARINTOLA, VILL - 
GOVINDGARH, REWA
Ph./Mo. 7770964340

MP/2861/10/AdvSURESH KUMAR MISHRA2183.
VILL.& POST-CHOTHATA, TEH-HUZUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993218931

MP/2882/10/AdvHARINATH PATEL2184.
INDIRA NAGAR, BARA WARD NO.11, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424933585

MP/2886/10/AdvREENA SINGH2185.
C/O SHRI ANAND SINGH ADV., VILL NINE, 
POST MAHASUA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9981355857

MP/2892/10/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR MISHRA2186.
BAR ASSOCIATION REWA

Ph./Mo. 9713845887

MP/2918/10/AdvRISHI KUMAR PANDEY2187.
PRARNA NAGAR, BODA BAG, BEHIND 
SAINIK SCHOOL, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9203059004

MP/2939/10/AdvJITENDRA SINGH2188.
VILL POST KHAIR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229446376

MP/3009/10/AdvSHANKAR NARAYAN SHRIVASTAVA2189.
BINA CROSSING,BANKUIYA ROAD, DHEKAH, 
H.NO.5/144, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425330440

MP/3076/10/AdvSHRADDHA SINGH2190.
C/O SHRI VINOD SINGH OFFICE-EXCUTIVE 
ENGG. E &M MACHINARY TW AND GATE 
Ph./Mo. 8349554540

MP/3092/10/AdvAMBIKESH NAMDEO2191.
15/1022, PT SHIV PRASAD DUBEY NAGAR. 
NH-7, SAMAN RATHARA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9770908259

MP/3112/10/AdvMOHAN LAL SHARMA2192.
NEAR CHITRA GUPTA MANDIR, H.N. 
48/1/31,TARHATI, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9179258383

MP/3130/10/AdvDINESH KUMAR TIWARI2193.
NEAR BIG HANUMAN TEMPLE, WARD NO 1, 
NAPANIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 7566502939

MP/3138/10/AdvVINAY TIWARI2194.
PANDEN TOLA, NEAR KA BIRAHAN KUWA, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893218030

MP/3146/10/AdvMAHENDRA KUMAR PANDEY2195.
VILL PADKURI, PAWAI 588, TAH-RAMPUR 
NAIKIN, SIDHI
Ph./Mo. 9755271259

MP/3152/10/AdvDHARMENDRA KUMAR MISHRA2196.
RATHARA , WARD NO 15,  NEAR R.T.I. 
COLLEGE, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827618507

MP/3158/10/AdvSURYA KANT TIWARI2197.
VILL TEDUN, POST TILKHAN, P.S. 
BAIKUNTHPUR, TAH SIRMOUR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9685301742

MP/3163/10/AdvSHAILENDRA PRATAP SINGH2198.
VILL GONDHA, POST BIDA, TAH-SEMARIYA, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8819890168

MP/3170/10/AdvRISHABH KUMAR AGNIHOTRI2199.
C/O VINOD AGNIHOTRI 12/1000, INDRA 
NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229961958

MP/3191/10/AdvMANISHA GAUTAM2200.
A-18, POONAM VIHAR COLONY, INDRALOK, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9993122200
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MP/3211/10/AdvSUNIL KUMAR MANJHI2201.
VILL POST CHAKGHAT, TEONTHER

Ph./Mo. 7024849052

MP/3228/10/AdvVYAS JI MISHRA2202.
SANJAI NAGAR, ROAD, SAMAN , REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200563211

MP/3236/10/AdvINDRAJEET YADAV2203.
RAMADHEEN GALI NEAR MACHALIYA 
DARAWAJA, RAMADIN GALI,UPARHATI, 
Ph./Mo. 9893207477

MP/3282/10/AdvRAM RATAN SINGH TIWARI2204.
GOPAL NAGAR, CHIRBHULA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893959115

MP/3292/10/AdvRAJESH DWIVEDI2205.
VILL NANDANIPUR, POST BIDA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893805391

MP/3308/10/AdvKRIPASHANKAR SINGH2206.
VILL LAAURI, POST GARH, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9926749221

MP/3309/10/AdvSUJEET KUMAR TIWARI2207.
C/O R.R. MEMORIAL SCHOOL, CHIRAHULA, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893959115

MP/3318/10/AdvAWADHESH PRASAD PATEL2208.
VILL MAHUA, POST SILPARI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424382030

MP/3323/10/AdvARCHANA MISHRA2209.
MIG-283, CHIRAHULA COLONY, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424337600

MP/3325/10/AdvANJU MISHRA2210.
SHARDA PURAM SAMAN, RAM BHAWAN, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893956054

MP/3331/10/AdvDILEEP KUMAR TIWARI2211.
VILL KANAHCNPUR, POST 
MANKAHRI,HUZUR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229442434

MP/3412/10/AdvABHISHEK KUMAR VERMA2212.
BICHHIYA MAHARAN MANDIR, WARD NO 
41, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9301929991

MP/3449/10/AdvMAHESH KUMAR TIWARI2213.
VILL POST BAHURI, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9179707587

MP/3455/10/AdvKEERTI TIWARI2214.
VILL KOTHI, POST KHOUR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200857587

MP/3460/10/AdvRAJKARAN KUSHWAHA2215.
C/O SHRI LALAN PRASAD SAINI, ADV., 
BANSAGAR ROAD, NEAR FOORMATI 
Ph./Mo. 9630569068

MP/3571/10/AdvUMESH PRASAD PATEL2216.
BEHIND PANCHWATI DHAWA 
POST-RATAHARA REWA
Ph./Mo. 8982825753

MP/3583/10/AdvBANDNA  PANDEY2217.
VILL POST GOVINDGARH, TIWARINTOLA, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9200857587

MP/3601/10/AdvRICHA PANDEY2218.
BEHIND PAWAR GAS GODAWN,DR.K.K. 
PANDEY HURSING HOME ROAD, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9926364710

MP/3671/10/AdvPRATIMA SINGH2219.
C/O SHRI RAVI PRAKASH NEBUHA POST 
BADI HARDI, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893986755

MP/3753/10/AdvANAND SINGH PARIHAR2220.
C/O SHRI BRIJESH SINGH Q.N. 24/2, 
DWARIKA NAGAR, AMAHIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9977005505

MP/3848/10/AdvAJEET SINGH2221.
D-BLOCK, HOUSING BOARD COLONY, 
BODABAGH, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9881134626,9981134626

MP/4017/10/AdvPURENDRA SINGH2222.
VILL POST TAH- GURH REWA

Ph./Mo. 8269652925

MP/4097/10/AdvMANORAMA DWIVEDI2223.
283,NEAR MARUTI SCHOOL,NEHRU NAGAR, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9179705705

MP/4157/10/AdvHARI SHANKAR TIWARI2224.
VILL POST KHOUR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425854770

MP/4204/10/AdvMANJULA TIWARI2225.
SHARDA COLONY, GODAHAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893089946

MP/4205/10/AdvRAJESH KUMAR TIWARI2226.
SAMAN CHOWKI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200183946

MP/4250/10/AdvPRIYANKA PATHAK2227.
WARD NO.1/227,NEAR H.S.SCHOOL, 
NIPANIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-220785,9827204304

MP/4251/10/AdvANURAG DWIVEDI2228.
13/41, S.B.I. COLONY, NEHRU NGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424974619

MP/4276/10/AdvSIDDHARTH VARDHAN SINGH2229.
GANGEO HOUSE DWARIKA NAGAR, NEAR 
U.G. MEDICAL HOSTEL PTS CHWOK REWA
Ph./Mo. 9617464611

MP/4279/10/AdvRAJ KUMAR PANDEY2230.
VAYA BEDA ROAD,MADHI ATTIRA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9329897485

MP/4295/10/AdvSATYA PRAKASH MISHRA2231.
NEAR H.S. SCHOOL,NIPANIYA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 8959521951

MP/4298/10/AdvRAVI PRAKASH PATHAK2232.
VILL- AMRI(MOLIYA) POST-DIGHWAR, 
TEH-MAUGANJ, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425186064

MP/4356/10/AdvMEWA LAL SHUKLA2233.
VILL- MADHA, POST-PURANI JAGEER REWA

Ph./Mo. 9753505608

MP/4378/10/AdvNEERAJ KUMAR TIWARI2234.
24/200, DWARIKA NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9407344173

MP/4382/10/AdvANUPAM SINGH TIWARI2235.
BODA BAGH, NEEM CHOURAHA,PANDEY 
BUILDING REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893466537

MP/4398/10/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR SINGH2236.
VILL- & POST-RAIPUR KARCHULIAN REWA

Ph./Mo. 9201133854

MP/4400/10/AdvASHUTOSH PANDEY2237.
ANANTPUR, 10/67,A.P.S.U.ROAD, HANUMAN 
MANDIR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425846889

MP/4401/10/AdvRAVI KUMAR PANDEY2238.
VILL DADAR, POST RAHAT, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200284089

MP/4408/10/AdvDEEPAK KUMAR SHUKLA2239.
VILL-SAON,POST-HARDI BY,BEENA REWA

Ph./Mo. 8871257939

MP/4420/10/AdvKRISHNA PRATAP SINGH2240.
5/921, PADAMDHAR COLONY, BEHIND 
DHAKHA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425469910
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MP/4435/10/AdvKESHAW SINGH PATEL2241.
H.NO.02/968,BEHIND NRATYA RAGHAV 
SCHOOL,            PUSHPRAJNAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9977657438

MP/4436/10/AdvANIL KUMAR VERMA2242.
VILL- & POST-KANAUJA, TEH-HUZUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9755801585

MP/4534/10/AdvDIPALI TIWARI2243.
ALLHABAD ROAD, MANAS NAGAR, BARA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424769222

MP/4546/10/AdvRAMBHUSHAN MISHRA2244.
VILL GURHWA POST GURH REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993493505

MP/4549/10/AdvAJAY KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA2245.
C/O SHRI B.K. TIWARI, BAR ASSOCIATION  , 
CIVIL COURT, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9179754958

MP/4589/10/AdvSANT KUMAR KAHAR2246.
VILL POST PHOOL KARAN SINGH MAUGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9179974582

MP/4593/10/AdvSUCHI MISHRA2247.
GURU ASHRAM NEAR OLD POST OFFICE, 
GHOGHAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425185361,9425185361

MP/4667/10/AdvJAU SINGH2248.
VILL RAIPURKACHULIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9479629447

MP/97/11/Adv LAXMI KANT SHUKLA2249.
VILL POST SHUKULGAWA, TAH- GURH, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9200680357

MP/105/11/Adv VINAY KUMAR PURWAR2250.
C/O DHROV SHUKLA ADVOCATE , 
12/238,BEHINDTHEAGRAWALNARSINGH 
Ph./Mo. 9893701757

MP/220/11/Adv SHARAVAN KUMAR PANDEY2251.
NEAR SITARAM MANDIR, WARD NO 1, 
NIPANIYA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 8827240077

MP/326/11/Adv VINIT KUMAR NAMDEO2252.
H.N. 13/675, NEHRU NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827134775

MP/372/11/Adv VIJAYSHRI SINGH2253.
F-37-BAN SAGAR COLONY, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425424350

MP/398/11/Adv BRIJENDRA BAHADUR SINGH CHAUHAN2254.
C/O SHRI DS CHAUHAN ADVOCATE, 
463/NEAR GURUDWAR, HATHITAL COLONY, 
Ph./Mo. 9407051346

MP/453/11/Adv NILESH KUMAR MISHRA2255.
SHARDA PURAM SAMAN , BAN SAGAR 
COLONY, REWA
Ph./Mo. 7389090536

MP/483/11/Adv RAVI PRAKASH TIWARI2256.
VILL POST BELWA BADGAIYAN, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893793618

MP/516/11/Adv VINOD KUMAR MISHRA2257.
NEAR PETROL PUMP RATHARA (NORTH 
SIDE) REWA
Ph./Mo. 9770308369

MP/621/11/Adv PRABHANJAN KUMAR TIWARI2258.
293/1,LAXMAN BAGH PHATAK, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229034347

MP/657/11/Adv SATENDRA SINGH2259.
C/O DILIP SINGH, NEAR JANTA COLLEGE, 
ANANTPUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 7828666795

MP/696/11/Adv SWATI AGRAWAL2260.
HOSPITAL CHOWK, KATRA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827209870

MP/791/11/Adv JITENDRA KUMAR TIWARI2261.
VILL & POST-MANKAHRI BODA ROAD, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9981033085

MP/837/11/Adv RAJESH KUMAR VERMA2262.
VILL- GURHWA, POST & TAH-GURH REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425847025

MP/989/11/Adv MANOJ KUMAR DWIVEDI2263.
VILL POST KHOUR GADDI ROAD, BALMIK  
SADAN, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9200276922

MP/995/11/Adv PUSHPENDRA DWIVEDI2264.
VILL- MUDIYARI,  TAH- SIRMOUR, POST- 
SATHINI, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9407041375

MP/1007/11/AdvMAHBOOB ALI2265.
VILL POST GURH WARD NO 12, TAH- GURH, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8827732270

MP/1184/11/AdvPRAGATI SINGH TOMAR2266.
C/O SHRI SHRIKANT SINGH TOMAR, 
16/1115, AZAD NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. tomar_pranay@yahoo.com,9890116426

MP/1190/11/AdvVIKAS KUMAR DWIVEDI2267.
J.P. ROAD, VILL-DUARI, POST MAIN OFFICE, 
THANA CHORAHATA ,HUJUR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 8889555761

MP/1265/11/AdvPRABHANSHU SHUKLA2268.
FILTER PLANT ROAD, C/18,DHANPURI 
SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 8826447637

MP/1268/11/AdvPADMESH GAUTAM2269.
D-5, NIRMAL EMPIRI PHASE-II, SAMAN 
BANDH, REWA
Ph./Mo. 7049853497

MP/1318/11/AdvSHAILENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI2270.
VILL POST JAMUI, BLOCK- TEOTHER, REWA

Ph./Mo. 7879308794

MP/1389/11/AdvBRIJENDRA KUMAR PANDEY2271.
VILL BODA BAGH, POST ENG. COLLEGE, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9200574713

MP/1393/11/AdvMANOJ KATARIYA2272.
KATARIYA SHOE STORE VENKAT ROAD, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229675683

MP/1402/11/AdvASHOK KUMAR DAHIYA2273.
VILL POST MADHYAPUR, TAH-HUZUR, 
THANA- CHORHATTA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9479648529

MP/1431/11/AdvLOK NARAYAN MISHRA2274.
C/O SHRI MANISH PANDEY H.N. 11/61, OPP. 
STADIUM UNIVERSITY ROAD, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424375656

MP/1476/11/AdvRAM SWAROOP VERMA2275.
NEAR SHANKAR NURSINGH HOME,URRAHAT 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9301911555

MP/1499/11/AdvARUN KUMAR PANDEY2276.
H.N. 28, WARD NO 22, NEAR MEET 
MARKET, AMAHIYA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827090104

MP/1530/11/AdvGAURAV TIWARI2277.
MIG-507, NEAR BANK COLONY,MANAS 
NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 8269316484

MP/1549/11/AdvJAGANNATH PRASAD DUBEY2278.
BEHIND MAHARISHI VEDIK SCHOOL,AZAD 
NAGAR, URRAHAT, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9074281887

MP/1610/11/AdvNARENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA2279.
SHASTRI KRIPA LIG 2/25/315, DURGA PARK, 
NEHRU NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. narendra_sl;a@yahoo.co.in,9425469478

MP/1710/11/AdvQAZI NIKHAT MOIN2280.
QAZI VILLA, ARJUN NAGAR, AMAHIYA, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. nikhat169@rediffmail.com,9713395251
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MP/1753/11/AdvMUKARRAM HUSAIN ANSARI2281.
HOSPITAL CHOWK, BEHIND SETHI MEDICAL 
HALL KATRA TALLIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893859163

MP/1789/11/AdvRAMESH KUMAR UPADHYAY2282.
CHAMBER NO 22, DISTT & SESSOIN COURT 
CAMPUS, REWA
Ph./Mo. 8305191768

MP/1820/11/AdvGAURAV SINGH2283.
BEHIND ALI AHMED GARRIGE, NEAR LION 
EYE HOSPITAL, NAGARENDRA NAGAR, 
Ph./Mo. gauravasngh234@gmail.com,8989841723

MP/1829/11/AdvSHRI DEVI SINGH2284.
JEEVAN JYOTI, SHAKTI VIHAR COLONY, 
GALI NO- 5, NEAR MAHARAJA STATE 
Ph./Mo. 8871841253

MP/1850/11/AdvAMIT KUMAR SINGH2285.
8/6, ANAND NAGAR BODA BAGH REWA

Ph./Mo. amitiem1987@gmail.com,9630092670

MP/1856/11/AdvDIPIKA SINGH2286.
BEHIND ALI AHMAD GARRIGE, NEAR LIONS 
EYE HOSPITAL , NARENDRA  NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. gouravsngh234@gmail.com,9893665636

MP/1874/11/AdvGOPI NATH GUPTA2287.
OPP. MADHUR COURIER NERA DEEP 
COMPLEX REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827045385

MP/1922/11/AdvSUSHIL SINGH2288.
H.N. 494, WARD NO 38, BICHHIYA NEAR 
CHAUPADA SCHOOL, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9926275011

MP/1951/11/AdvP. NARAYAN VATS2289.
VILL BIDWA, POST PAIPAKHARA, BANKUYAN 
ROAD, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425838383

MP/1976/11/AdvVISHNU KUMAR PANDEY2290.
17/13, KOTHI ROAD, OPP. OBC BANK, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425186871

MP/2035/11/AdvKARUNA TRIPATHI2291.
PADRA NAI BASTI, NEAR PUMP HOUSE NO 
4/366, REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-220348,6263320068

MP/2082/11/AdvPOOJA RAJAK2292.
H.N. 40/147, PANDEN TOLA, NEAR 
GADARIYAN, REWA
Ph./Mo. 8349551458

MP/2124/11/AdvPRIYANKA SINGH2293.
NEAR JANTA SCHOOL, SOURABH NAGAR, 
BODABAGH, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424770713

MP/2145/11/AdvAMRITA GUPTA2294.
C/O SHYAM TRADERS,INFRONTOF 
P.K.SCHOOL,SIRMOUR CHOWK REWA
Ph./Mo. 9407858520

MP/2179/11/AdvSNEHA SINGH2295.
DAMYANTI NIKUNJ AZAD NAGAR, URRHAT, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8982515297

MP/2215/11/AdvCHANDRA PRAKASH MISHRA2296.
MIG-1/4/57, INDIRA NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9407042393

MP/2232/11/AdvPRATIBHA SINGH2297.
r/o near dr. geeta banerji, boda bagh colony, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424507128

MP/2239/11/AdvMAHENDRA PRASAD SAHU2298.
SARDAR PATEL NAGAR, ITORA,          POST 
SONORA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9755219379

MP/2268/11/AdvJATIN TIWARI2299.
C/O SHRI SHIVENDRA TIWARI, (KARMIK 
VIBHAG) A.P.S. UNIVERSITY, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9826343839

MP/2327/11/AdvDINESH KUMAR MISHRA2300.
NEAR RTO OFFICE, POST RATHARA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 8349505636

MP/2380/11/AdvVISHNU VERMA2301.
G-3, POLICE LINE GOVT OLD QR. REWA

Ph./Mo. 9755402259

MP/2391/11/AdvDILEEP KUMAR OJHA2302.
VILL-PATUNA, POST-PADRA, 
RAIPURKARCHULIYAN REWA
Ph./Mo. 9109920437

MP/2396/11/AdvVIJAY SHANKAR MISHRA2303.
MAHAJA BANDH, BESIDE GAYRI 
SCHOOL,OPP. SHILPI CEMENT POST 
Ph./Mo. 9229611882

MP/2398/11/AdvCHAKRADHAR SINGH2304.
NEAR BICHHIYA HOSPITAL, H.NO.41/208, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993701971

MP/2411/11/AdvSANJEEV KUMAR DWIVEDI2305.
25/48, QUARTERS, 9TH BAT.S.A.F. COLONY, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9522777763

MP/55/12/Adv RAJENDRA PRASAD MISHRA2306.
CHANKYA NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 8516944726

MP/73/12/Adv PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH2307.
GADDI ROAD, SINDHI COLONY, TOPKHANA, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9009776077

MP/90/12/Adv GYANENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA2308.
VILL BAHERA, POST BADHWA, MAUGANJ

Ph./Mo. 8889287184

MP/99/12/Adv KRISHNA BAHADUR SINGH2309.
DISTT & SESSION COURT, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993910502

MP/144/12/Adv NEERAJ SHUKLA2310.
UPARHATI PRADHAN TOLA, BRAHMPURI, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827005038

MP/148/12/Adv ARUNA PATEL2311.
VILL-SARDAR PATEL NAGAR, ETOORA, 
POST-SAGRA REWA
Ph./Mo. 7898757920

MP/241/12/Adv SHANKARESHWAR PRASAD TIWARI2312.
M.P. STATE COOPRATIVE CONUMER UNION 
BARNCH OFFICE, NEAR AMHIYA NALA, 
Ph./Mo. 7389491761

MP/278/12/Adv DILIP SHUKLA2313.
VILL GODHAR J.P. ROAD, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424337309

MP/286/12/Adv UDAY PRAKASH SINGH2314.
C/O SHRI SHANKAR SINGH CHANDEL, ADV., 
SATYAM SADAN , SANTOSHI MATA ROAD, 
Ph./Mo. 9893959115

MP/314/12/Adv KALINDI DAMAN MISHRA2315.
MAA SHARDA NIWAS GURH CHORAHA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425186480

MP/324/12/Adv HARISH KUMAR TIWARI2316.
SANJAY NAGAR, NEAR PETROL 
PUMP,SIRMOUR CHOURAHA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9200222217

MP/325/12/Adv KAMLESH KUMAR MISHRA2317.
VILL POST AMILKI P.S. GOVINDGARH, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8517846742

MP/334/12/Adv KUMAR BAHADUR SINGH2318.
VILL AMAHA POST DAGARDUA THANA 
GARH, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9755461624

MP/340/12/Adv AKHTAR ALI2319.
C/O K AHMED & SONS NEAR INDIAN COFFE 
HOUSE, SADAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7879328382

MP/386/12/Adv RAVI SHANKAR GAUTAM2320.
CHAMBER NO 36, CIVIL COURT, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9981507874
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MP/429/12/Adv DEEPTI SINGH2321.
BEHIND SARASWATI SCHOOL, NIRALA 
NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. deepti.deeptisingh.singh00@gmail.com,8962564693

MP/429-A/12/AdvARUJ SINGH LIKHITKAR2322.
VILL-UPDAURA, POST-TAMARA DESH 
TEH-GURH THANA-MANGAWA REWA
Ph./Mo. 6386305526

MP/447/12/Adv BUDDHSEN PATEL2323.
MAHARAJA BANDH, SAMAN REWA

Ph./Mo. 9575309930

MP/455/12/Adv MAN SINGH2324.
VILL & POST-KACHOOR, NEAR J.P.NAGAR, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8889529707

MP/464/12/Adv RAJESH PRASAD PANDEY2325.
BAR ASSOCIATION REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200286843

MP/577/12/Adv ADITI DUBEY2326.
H.N. 11/795, INDIRA NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9926811384

MP/738/12/Adv CHANDRA SHEKHAR DWIVEDI2327.
BEHIND BEDHARAK HOUSE,UPERHATI, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8982825753

MP/1050/12/AdvVIJAY MANGALAM2328.
NEAR NAGAR NIGAM RANI GANJ, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9406613712

MP/1163/12/AdvRAM CHARAN SHUKLA2329.
25/371, OPP. BAN SAGAR COLONY, GATE, 
CHADAKYA NAGAR, SAMAN, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893959115

MP/1204/12/AdvMAHENDRA MISHRA2330.
GANDHI ADARSH SCHOOL, RATAHRA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9685932404

MP/1226/12/AdvSHYAMA CHARAN SHUKLA2331.
25/371, OPP. BAN SAGAR COLONY, 
CHADAKYA NAGAR, SAMAN REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425358096

MP/1250/12/AdvTARKESHWARNATH SINGH2332.
CHAMBER NO 20, COURT CAMPUS, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9301195260

MP/1275/12/AdvPALLAVI CHATURVEDI2333.
12/115, BEHIND IRRIGATION OFFICE, 
BAJRANG NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425874569

MP/1367/12/AdvRAKESH KUMAR TIWARI2334.
VILL AMWA KOTHAR POST TAMARADESH 
TAH- GURH REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893139533

MP/1397/12/AdvARUN SINGH2335.
H.NO. 11/493,INDIRA NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 8989823680

MP/1408/12/AdvPRAMOD KUMAR PANDEY2336.
BEHIND ITI NEW HOSTAL SUNDAR NAGAR, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8602378012

MP/1428/12/AdvSHIVENDRA SINGH2337.
VILL- LOHAWAR, POST- PADARA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9685779433

MP/1536/12/AdvRAJEEV KUMAR TRIPATHI2338.
VILL NADA SIRMOUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 8109781348

MP/1638/12/AdvRAN BIR SINGH2339.
TOWN GURH TAH GURH REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425104857

MP/1796/12/AdvPRIYANKA SONI2340.
NEAR  SANCHI PARLOR , VINDHYA VIHAR 
COLONY,SHIV KANTH NAGAR, WARD NO 2 
Ph./Mo. 7000184219,9755435582

MP/1868/12/AdvBHARAT BHUSHAN RAY2341.
H.NO.EWS 642,VINDYA VIHAR 
COLONY,PADRA,WARD NO.4 REWA
Ph./Mo. 7697233271,7566942623

MP/1872/12/AdvMONIKA SINGH2342.
Q.N. G-2, OPP P.T.S. GET NEAR PTS 
CHOWK, REWA
Ph./Mo. 8871089738

MP/103/13/Adv NAVEEN KUMAR MISHRA2343.
1/221, NEAR H.R. SEC. SCHOOL,NIPANIYA, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8959419229

MP/168/13/Adv POOJA MISHRA2344.
BEHIND MIDDLE SCHOOL SAMAN NEAR 
WATER TANKI, SAMAN REWA
Ph./Mo. 9669716725

MP/215/13/Adv AJEET SINGH2345.
VILL PST HARDUA TAH-SEMRIYA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9179893530

MP/218/13/Adv PARNITA MISHRA2346.
MIG-3/10/160, ANAND PARK NEHRU NAGAR, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662230312,9479498630

MP/222/13/Adv RANJANA MISHRA2347.
H.N. 10/707 OPP SHIV DURGA MANDIR 
ANANTPUR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9479646990

MP/235/13/Adv RITA DEVI KOL2348.
H.N. 2/54, WARD NO 4, SHIVKANTH NAGAR 
KHAIRA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9826090855,9826090855

MP/268/13/Adv SHRAVAN KUMAR MISHRA2349.
VILL RAUSAR POST RAUSAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 7770813630

MP/272/13/Adv AGINA KUMAR DWIVEDI2350.
283, NEAR MARUTI SCHOOL, NEHRU NAGAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425186070

MP/334/13/Adv UPENDRA SINGH BAGHEL2351.
SAGRA HOUSE SAMAN NAKA OPP SATYAM 
TREADRS NH-7, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9584380678

MP/368/13/Adv VISHNU DEW SINGH2352.
WARD NO 12, H-12/767, CHOURSIYA 
DHARM KANTA URRHAT REWA
Ph./Mo. 8103158166

MP/448/13/Adv FAIZ MOHD. ANSARI2353.
NEAR CONGRESS BHAWAN, GHOGHER 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9179821183

MP/482/13/Adv RAVI PRAKASH TIWARI2354.
DISTT AND SESSION COURT, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9644100888

MP/573/13/Adv DEVESH KUMAR SONI2355.
21/40, JANKI PARK KATRA ROAD, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9826602534

MP/797/13/Adv VIJAY KANT SHUKLA2356.
VILL BARWAHPOST PAIPAKHRA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9617193593

MP/798/13/Adv MINAKSHI CHATURVEDI2357.
KUMUD CHATURVEDI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9826135364

MP/835/13/Adv AJAY KUMAR PANDEY2358.
MIG-158, PADMDHAR COLONY, DHEKHA 
WARD NO 5, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425192191

MP/908/13/Adv DHRITENDRA SINGH2359.
PUSHPRAJ NAGAR WARD NO 3, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993525856

MP/911/13/Adv VIVECHANA PANDEY2360.
VILL GADARIA POST LOHI VIA BAAN SAGAR 
COLONY, REWA
Ph./Mo. 7804923363
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MP/945/13/Adv SHAILENDRA  PATHAK2361.
2 CH-4, VIKAS COLONY, AMAHIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200283144

MP/983/13/Adv RUBY GUPTA2362.
NEW STATE BANK COLONY, RATAHARA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893111157

MP/1062/13/AdvANKIT DUBEY2363.
7/65, DHARMKANTI KUNJ, CIVIL LINES 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425184954

MP/1104/13/AdvSURYA KUMAR MISHRA2364.
14/46, ARUN NAGAR BEHIND SHRAVAN 
KUMARI SCHOOL, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9200267880

MP/1108/13/AdvRAVI TOMAR2365.
WARD NO 25, BAN SAGAR COLONY, REWA

Ph./Mo. 8989189717

MP/1139/13/AdvDILEEP KUMAR KUSHWAHA2366.
VILL- BAJRARHATOLA, WARD NO.6, 
SIRMOUR
Ph./Mo. 9229889635

MP/1460/13/AdvJAHIDA BAGUM2367.
NEAR JANTA  PRESS AYYAZ ALI MARG, 
GHOGHAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425846541

MP/1578-A/13/AdvAJEET KUMAR SINGH2368.
12/120, BEHIND AGARWAL NARSINGH 
HOMES, KUTEHI, WARD NO.12. REWA
Ph./Mo. 9630955395

MP/1626/13/AdvSANJAY KUMAR GAUTAM2369.
VILL- SISWA, POST- MADARI, TEH- 
SIRMOUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 8959495911

MP/1646/13/AdvSANTOSH KUAMR TIWARI2370.
VILL KOT POST SONVARSHA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229491010

MP/1677/13/AdvSANDEEP KUMAR TIWARI2371.
C/O FARINDRA MISHRA, BAJRANG NAGAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8770501364

MP/1829/13/AdvANADI MISHRA2372.
15/4, AMAHIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9584336701

MP/1990/13/AdvSHALENDRA PRATAP SINGH BAGHEL2373.
GRAM DADA,POST RAHAT REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893959115

MP/2076/13/AdvPRACHI DUBEY2374.
VILL BADROAN POST LOHI NEAR BADRON 
SCHOOL, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9971339693

MP/2081/13/AdvANANT PRAKASH GUPTA2375.
MAIN ROAD, GOVINDGARH WARD NO 5, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993076750

MP/2121/13/AdvDIPTI GUPTA2376.
SHOP NO.-38,39, MARTAND COMPLEX,PILI 
KOTHI REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893904130

MP/2188/13/AdvSHWETA SINGH PARIHAR2377.
INFRONT OF DEVSARE MARKET,S.A.F. 
CHOURAHA,GOVIND GARH ROAD REWA
Ph./Mo. 9810347737,9810347737

MP/2228/13/AdvPRIYANKA DWIVEDI2378.
VILL POST KHOR GADDI ROAD, REWA

Ph./Mo. 7837501401

MP/2232/13/AdvHITESH KUMAR MISHRA2379.
VILL-CHILLA, POST/TEH- TEONTHER

Ph./Mo. 9407858528

MP/2320/13/AdvRAMMANI PANDEY2380.
A.G. COLLEGE ROAD,DURGA 
MANDIR.PADRA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9589205271

MP/2536/13/AdvSARVESH GAUTAM2381.
VILLAGE-KARAHIYA NO.-1 NEAR NEW 
KRISHI UPAJ MANDI,VEENA-SEMARIYA 
Ph./Mo. 9424683050,9827568290

MP/2587/13/AdvSWATI SINGH2382.
H. NO. 10/1315, SHIV NAGAR,ANANNTPUR 
POST REWA THANA UNIVERSITY
Ph./Mo. 9424777431

MP/2602/13/AdvVANDANA KHARADI2383.
FORT ROAD NEAR ASHOK TREE REWA

Ph./Mo. 7898682875

MP/2660/13/AdvGIRISH KUMAR PATEL2384.
VILLA/POST-PACHOKHAR CHURHAT

Ph./Mo. 9179084046

MP/2663/13/AdvYOGESH KUMAR SAKET2385.
NANDAN HOUSE, 1153/3/1,WARDNO.-11 
CHACHAI ROAD REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993830316,9407576320

MP/36/14/Adv RAM KRISHNA SHUKLA2386.
24/6, DWARIKA NAGAR NEAR SHIV MANDIR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9907359249

MP/43/14/Adv PRAN NATH PANDEY2387.
131/10,NEAR JANTA COLLEGE,ANANTPUR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993889749

MP/62/14/Adv GAYATRI GUPTA2388.
IN FRONT OF P.K. 
SCHOOL,NH-7,ALLAHABAD ROAD REWA
Ph./Mo. 9098685517

MP/68/14/Adv ROHANI PRASAD KUSHWAHA2389.
MANOHAR KIRANA STORE,WARD NO.
-16,URRHAT REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893959115

MP/101/14/Adv ARVIND KUMAR PANDEY2390.
VILL-TATIHARA,POST-SHUKULGAWAN,TEH-
RAIPUR KARCHULIYAN REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229657651

MP/146/14/Adv MUKUND LAL PANDEY2391.
VILL-BHALUHI,POST-RAMNAI,TEHSIL-RAIPU
R(K) REWA
Ph./Mo. 9755892325

MP/261/14/Adv BIRENDRA KUMAR KUSHWAHA2392.
WARD NO.-15, GULAB NAGAR SAMAN REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424315872

MP/311/14/Adv PRIYANKA TIWARI2393.
RAMHIT HANUMAN MANDIR,ARUN NAGAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8989662372

MP/318/14/Adv DINESH KUMAR BASORE2394.
NEAR NIPANIYA POL FACTORY WARD NO.-1 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9039757206

MP/344/14/Adv PRIYA CHATURVEDI2395.
GRAM/POST-HARDI,TEH-GURH REWA

Ph./Mo. 9109723357,7222960879

MP/388/14/Adv NARAYAN SINGH2396.
VILL.- BANSI,POST.-TAMRA (BANSI) REWA

Ph./Mo. 9907004679

MP/462/14/Adv AVINEESH KUMAR SHUKLA2397.
BEHIND VINDHYA VIHAR COLONY,TEKUA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8871411613

MP/488/14/Adv PUSHPLATA VERMA2398.
VIVEKANAND NAGAR HUZUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 8109193481

MP/500/14/Adv AMBEY GUPTA2399.
GAURAV HARDWARE,JANKI PARK REWA

Ph./Mo. 8109967843

MP/510/14/Adv PRATIKSHA GUPTA2400.
OM AUTO MOBILES, GHOGHAR RANIGANJ 
NAGAR NIGAM REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993525649
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MP/524/14/Adv POOJA TRIPATHI2401.
MIG-185,HOUSING BOARD CHIRAHULA 
COLONY REWA
Ph./Mo. 8827212388

MP/533/14/Adv BHAGWANT SINGH2402.
GRAM-MAJHIBOGA,POST-MAJHIGAWAN,TEH
SIL-RAIPURKARCHULIYAN REWA
Ph./Mo. 9589913051

MP/608/14/Adv SANJAY KUMAR CHIKWA2403.
VILL/POST 
OFFICE-GOVINDGARH,TEH-HUJUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893492283

MP/636/14/Adv AMRITA SINGH2404.
VILL-NAIKIN,POST-KHAJUHA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9977027127

MP/645/14/Adv BRIJENDRA KUMAR MISHRA2405.
VILL-BARA KOTHAR,POST-AJAGARAHA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9770070694

MP/773/14/Adv NIRAJ TIWARI2406.
561/9/3,VINDHYA VIHAR COLONY,POST-AG 
COLLEGE,PADARA,THANA-CIVIL LINE REWA
Ph./Mo. 9179610117

MP/800/14/Adv PUSHPENDRA KUMAR PATEL2407.
VILL.-UNCHI,POST-DHERA,TEH.- MAUGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9424315921

MP/834/14/Adv SANJAY KUMAR DWIVEDI2408.
PADARA,J.P. ROAD,GRAM-KHAIRI REWA

Ph./Mo. 7581069391

MP/870/14/Adv NOORI SIDDIQUI2409.
OPP-MOLVI AYAZ ALI KI MASJID,MOHALLA 
GHOGHAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9713351705

MP/906/14/Adv MANOJ KUMAR TIWARI2410.
P.T.S. HOSPITAL, P.T.S. REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425339774

MP/954/14/Adv SHIKSHA RANI PATEL2411.
GRAM-GURHWA,POST-GURH REWA

Ph./Mo. 9580336564

MP/1075/14/AdvASMITA KHARE2412.
UNIVERSITY ROAD OPP.-MBA 
COLLEGE,GAYATRI NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424933098

MP/1079/14/AdvJYOTI TIWARI2413.
H NO.-4/307,PADRA NAI BASTI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9755344470

MP/1118/14/AdvRAJNI SINGH2414.
VILL- DEVMATH, POST- CHINAGWAH
TAH-KUSMI SIDHI
Ph./Mo. 9926370470,7440977066

MP/1131/14/AdvANAMIKA SINGH2415.
MIG-40, HOUSING BOARD COLONY REWA

Ph./Mo. 9752579966

MP/1170/14/AdvANSHITA KHARE2416.
UNIVERSITY ROAD OPP.-MBA 
COLLEGE,GAYATRI NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424933098

MP/1201/14/AdvAMRITA MISHRA2417.
KAILASHPURI REWA

Ph./Mo. 7415938165

MP/1457/14/AdvMUNDRIKA PRASAD SAKET2418.
C/O-RAMAYAN PRASAD SAKET,BEHIND 
RATHARA PETROL PUMP NEAR NIRMAL 
Ph./Mo. 9229026806

MP/1485/14/AdvRISHI KUMAR VERMA2419.
ARUN PHOTO STUDIO,MAIN ROAD GOVIND 
GARH REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893149955

MP/1562/14/AdvRAJENDRA SINGH2420.
H NO.-10/1287,NEAR BAKE BIHARI 
MAIRRAGE GARDEN,KHER HOUSE,SHIV 
Ph./Mo. 9424651622

MP/1680/14/AdvLAXMI KANT SHARMA2421.
PANDEN TOLA,CHUNHAI KUNA REWA

Ph./Mo. 8085434201

MP/1835/14/AdvBIJENDRA GAUTAM2422.
DEEN DAYAL DHAM COLONY,NEAR CENTRAL 
ACADEMY SCHOOL,PADRA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425184072

MP/1853/14/AdvDEV KUMAR SINGH2423.
GALI NO.-1/2,HNO.
-16/585,BEHIND-ANUPAM NARSINGH 
Ph./Mo. 9039157772

MP/1856/14/AdvPRASHANT PANDEY2424.
DK-1- 255/C,DANISH KUNJ,KOLAR ROAD 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9425356711

MP/1866/14/AdvBALENDRA SHEKHAR2425.
VILL/POST-TIKURI-32,TEHSIL-MANGAWAN 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893775979

MP/1881/14/AdvPRERANA CHATURVEDI2426.
PANDEN TOLA,KALIKA DEVI MARG,NEAR 
GIRLS SCHOOL REWA
Ph./Mo. 9981431093

MP/1993/14/AdvSANJAY KUMAR PATEL2427.
C/O- RAM SAJIVAN PATEL,WARD NO.
-12,BEHIND- LANDMARK HOTEL,SAMAN 
Ph./Mo. 7049765877

MP/2089/14/AdvACHHE KHAN2428.
AT POST/GRAM/THANA -GARH REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893090353

MP/2178/14/AdvJEETENDRA DWIVEDI2429.
9/364,SUNDAR NAGAR,BODA BAG,NEEM 
CHOURAHA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9755404310

MP/2206/14/AdvSULEKHA SINGH TIWARI2430.
VILL.-BAIJNATH,POST- BHOLGARH REWA

Ph./Mo. 9201488357,7024988068

MP/2292/14/AdvSHIVA NAND TIWARI2431.
VILL-SALAIYA,POST-KHAJHA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9691571323

MP/2315/14/AdvASHOK KUMAR BADHI2432.
GRAM-KUIYA KHURD,POST-KUIYA 
KALA,TEHSIL-RAIPURKARCHULIYAN REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424623796

MP/2319/14/AdvVINAY PANDEY2433.
29/233,NEAR KATRA POLICE 
CHOWKI,MADHUR MARG,PADEN TOLA 
Ph./Mo. 7089222037

MP/2320/14/AdvAKHILESH KUMAR PANDEY2434.
SHASHATRIYA BHAWAN,KAILASHPURI 
VISHWAVIDHALYA CAMPUS REWA
Ph./Mo. 7415133463,7415133463

MP/2342/14/AdvPUSPENDRA KUMAR PANDEY2435.
H NO.-15/155,SAMAN THANA PSU 
UNIVERSITY REWA
Ph./Mo. 9131393293

MP/7/15/Adv MOTILAL PATEL2436.
LIG-2/22/454,NEHRU NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9407322054

MP/87/15/Adv ANAND KUMAR MISHRA2437.
WARD NO.-3,INFRONT OF-BJP 
OFFICE,DHEKHA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827826908,7869959468

MP/160/15/Adv SANDEEP KUMAR AWASTHI2438.
C/O-JAGDEESH PRASAD 
AWASTHI,84/KH,GRAM-SAR NO.
Ph./Mo. 8602976757

MP/254/15/Adv DEVENDRA KUMAR KUSHWAHA2439.
VILLAGE/POST/THANA-SAGRA REWA

Ph./Mo. 7389434725

MP/348/15/Adv AJEET SINGH GAHARWAR2440.
NEAR RAMPUR KOTHI KHAJHA HOUSE  
CIVIL LINE , JHIRIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827393967
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MP/483/15/Adv MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY2441.
9/465,SUNDER NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9179440974

MP/499/15/Adv JAG NIWAS DWIVEDI2442.
SHARDA PURAM,PYASI TOLL SAMAN REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229556480

MP/532/15/Adv ANUJ KUMAR TRIPATHI2443.
7/340,MURIDHAR COLONY,BODA 
ROAD,CIVIL LINES REWA
Ph./Mo. 8085150505

MP/570/15/Adv ANNAPURNA TRIPATHI2444.
C/O-SIDHMUNI 
SHARMA,MIG-3/12/119,NEHRU NAGAR 
Ph./Mo. 9754151753,9893467872

MP/710/15/Adv GEETA MISHRA2445.
UNIVERSITY ROAD, BY PASS ITOURA REWA

Ph./Mo. 8959564222

MP/747/15/Adv ANIL PANCHAL2446.
LIG-219,PADMDHAR COLONY,NEAR SHIV 
TEMPLE REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893770630

MP/790/15/Adv SARITA MISHRA2447.
NEAR A.G. COLLEGE,WARD NO.-3,PADRA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8435922671

MP/792/15/Adv GYANENDRA KUMAR TIWARI2448.
C/O-SHARMA MEDICAL STORE,SIRMOUR 
CHOWK REWA
Ph./Mo. 9981660862

MP/967/15/Adv ANNU MAJHI2449.
120/36,JALESH NAIKUNJ NAGRIYA 
ROAD,HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 7582984260

MP/1009/15/AdvPOOJA PATEL2450.
H NO.-554,VINDYA VIHAR COLONY,PADRA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7987569587

MP/1011/15/AdvANJANI KUMAR PANDEY2451.
HOUSE NO.
-18/240,BEHIND-COLLECTORATE,NEAR 
Ph./Mo. 9302332388

MP/1076/15/AdvMAYURESH KUMAR MISHRA2452.
709/9,MANO KUNJ,RAJEEV MARG,NIRALA 
NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9479647010

MP/1209/15/AdvRAJENDRA PRASAD MISHRA2453.
MANSAROVAR,16/1773,AZAD 
NAGAR,URRAHAT REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425194706

MP/1277/15/AdvRAKESH KUMAR PANDEY2454.
C/O-RAVI PATEL,SARDAPURAM 
SAMAN,BEHIND-BNP SCHOOL,NEW BUS 
Ph./Mo. 9424722773

MP/1305/15/AdvJEEVENDRA KUMAR GUPTA2455.
NEAR POLE FACTORY,NIPANIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 8349204454

MP/1321/15/AdvISHANSHU PANDEY2456.
C/O-UMESH PANDEY, WARD NO. 10, JANTA 
COLLEGE ROAD, ANANTPUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993232173

MP/1402/15/AdvRAMA PATEL2457.
HIG-7,CHIRUHULA COLONY REWA

Ph./Mo. 7389163799

MP/1438/15/AdvAKHILESH KUMAR MANU2458.
WARD NO.-043,H. NO.-758,KRISHNA 
NAGAR,CHIRAHULA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424354326

MP/1491/15/AdvHIMANSHU GUPTA2459.
20/272,WARD NO.-20,PART NO.
-1,RANIGANJ,HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9691034656

MP/1612/15/AdvPAVAN KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA2460.
H. NO.-31,WARD NO.-32,INFRONT OF 
CHITRAGUPTA MANDIR,TARAHTI REWA
Ph./Mo. 9981262605

MP/1823/15/AdvYASH PANDEY2461.
29/237,NEAR KATRA POLICE 
CHOWKI.MADHUR MARG,KATRA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9009757538

MP/1827/15/AdvMRIGENDRA SINGH2462.
BEHIND SNEH COPMLEX,UNIVERSITY 
ROAD,SHIVA NAGAR,ANANTPUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 8871840184

MP/1918/15/AdvRAM GANESH SAKET2463.
VILLAGE/POST-RAGUNATHGANJ,THANA-LOU
R,TEHSIL-MANGAWA REWA
Ph./Mo. 8109282179

MP/1955/15/AdvTARUNENDER CHATURVEDI2464.
NAI BASTI,PADRA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993588498

MP/1958/15/AdvASHISH SHUKLA2465.
Q. NO.-28,CENTRAL JAIN COLONY REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424354717

MP/1999/15/AdvPRAMOD KUMAR MISHRA2466.
VILLAGE/POST-FARHADA,TEHSIL MAUGANJ 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8103110497

MP/2098/15/AdvBRIJENDRA GUPTA2467.
SABJI MANDI,JANKI PARK REWA

Ph./Mo. 9300840107

MP/99/16/Adv UTKARSH DUBEY2468.
VILLAGE-BADRAON,POST-LOHI 
REAR-BADRAON REWA
Ph./Mo. 9630962089

MP/109/16/Adv ASHA MISHRA2469.
MOHALLA PANDEN TOAL,NEAR CHUNHAI 
KUNWA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424982347

MP/138/16/Adv VARUN KUMAR SINGH2470.
BEHIND OF JAI HIND SCHOOL,WARD NO.
-10,SHIV NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9926981033

MP/143/16/Adv ARUNENDRA DWIVEDI2471.
H. NO.-147/22,AMAHIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9479498783

MP/184/16/Adv PRATIMA SINGH2472.
NEAR SHISHU VIHAR SCHOOL,DEEN DAYAL 
COLONY,PADRA,WARD NO.-03,A G COLLEGE 
Ph./Mo. 9713221779

MP/264/16/Adv ASHISH KUMAR DUBEY2473.
H. NO.-7/778,SHIVMMRIT PARISAR,BODA 
ROAD,CIVIL LINES REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424696397

MP/294/16/Adv ASHU MISHRA2474.
MIG-283,CHIRAHULLA COLONY REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424337600

MP/303/16/Adv NEERAJ2475.
VILLAGE/POST-KHAIRAHAN REWA

Ph./Mo. 8966950399

MP/304/16/Adv JYOTI SHARMA2476.
H.NO.161,NEAR HOSPITAL COLONY,NEW 
RAM NAGAR AMARPATAN
Ph./Mo. 7982405900

MP/358/16/Adv PRASANNJEET SINGH BAGHEL2477.
INFRONT OF BLOCK OFFICE,PATNA 
HOUSE,KHUTEHEE,SIRMOUR ROAD REWA
Ph./Mo. 7338333333

MP/367/16/Adv RAMESH PRASAD MISHRA2478.
1539,KAILASH PURAM,DHEKHA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425184450

MP/388/16/Adv AKASH UPADHYAY2479.
CIVIL LINES,NARENDRA NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9039850298

MP/402/16/Adv RAJENDRA DWIVEDI2480.
H. NO.-305,WARD NO.-05,BEDA 
ROAD,DHEKHA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893188944
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MP/477/16/Adv ANOOP KUMAR SINGH2481.
VILL POST BANDHAWA TAH- NAIGARHI 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8800363427

MP/506/16/Adv R C NANDAN AJAY SINGH2482.
VILLAGE-GAUHANA,POST-BABA KI 
BARAULI,TEHSIL-JAWA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424769054

MP/517/16/Adv RAJ KUMAR JAISWAL2483.
SANJAY NAGAR, SAMAN, DISTT- REWA M.P. 
486001
Ph./Mo. 9424623414

MP/541/16/Adv SHUBHDA PAYASI2484.
16,1138,AZAD NAGAR,URHAT REWA

Ph./Mo. 7697273623

MP/564/16/Adv CHIKITSA MANI GUPTA2485.
C/O-C M GUPTA,GADARIYA MOUD,NEAR 
ADVOCATE BRIJENDRA SHUKLA,RATAHARA 
Ph./Mo. 9893111157

MP/581/16/Adv PRASHANT MISHRA2486.
WARD NO.-15,H. NO.-15/3084,NEAR 
SARVODAYA SCHOOL,SHARDAPURAM 
Ph./Mo. 9713394690

MP/620/16/Adv SHIV PRASAD SHUKLA2487.
38/215,PANDEN TOLA,NEAR KABIRAHAN 
KUNWA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425184784

MP/717/16/Adv SURESH PRASAD DWIVEDI2488.
10/277SHRIYUT NAGAR,ANANTPUR 
SOCIETY REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425435489

MP/762/16/Adv MANASI TIWARI2489.
PUSHAPRAJ NAGAR,WARD NO.-03,NEAR 
BADA PULL REWA
Ph./Mo. 7400719905

MP/786/16/Adv KAVITA MISHRA2490.
URHAT H. NO.-16/797 REWA

Ph./Mo. 8982020881

MP/793/16/Adv ARPAN RAJ SAKET2491.
DAYALU NAGAR NAI 
BASTI,VILLAGE-ITOURA,POST-SONAURA,TE
Ph./Mo. 8982284002

MP/804/16/Adv ANURADHA PANDEY2492.
VILLAGE/POST-DUWAGAWAN HANUMANA

Ph./Mo. 9893959115

MP/866/16/Adv PANKAJ KUMAR UPADHYAY2493.
VILL BAISANPURWA, POST CHOUKHANDI, 
TAH- JAWA, TEONTHER
Ph./Mo. 9753804577

MP/877/16/Adv ABHISHEK KUMAR KHARADI2494.
FORT ROAD,NEAR ASHOK TREE REWA

Ph./Mo. 7024710121

MP/954/16/Adv SAPANA VERMA2495.
H. NO.-31/85,TARHATI THANA,CITY 
KOTWALI REWA
Ph./Mo. 8827257233

MP/998/16/Adv SHIVENDRA MISHRA2496.
VILLAGE-BELOHAN TOLA,NEAR SHIV 
MANDIR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424623075

MP/1041/16/AdvVIJAYENDRA SONI2497.
NEAR DAINIK ALOK PRESS,GHOGHAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993498027

MP/1086/16/AdvVISHNU PRASAD TIWARI2498.
VILLAGE/POST-MANKHARI,TEHSIL-HUZUR,T
HANA-SAGRA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9752453414

MP/1105/16/AdvJAGENDRA SINGH2499.
AGRWAL NARSINGH  HOME KE PECHHE , 
KHUTEHI REWA
Ph./Mo. 9340090800

MP/1264/16/AdvASTHA SINGH2500.
16/213,BEHIND BAL BHARTI 
SCHOOL,SIRMAUR SQUARE REWA
Ph./Mo. 8770256915

MP/1276/16/AdvKAILASH NARAYAN PANDEY2501.
H.NO.544,WARD NO.26, NEAR GLOLAMBER, 
TRANSFORMER, CHATRAPATI NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424392123

MP/1476/16/AdvPANKAJ KUMAR KUSHWAHA2502.
BEHIND GUPTA & SONS,VENKAT 
ROAD,GOGHAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 7828589268

MP/1496/16/AdvPOOJA KUSHWAHA2503.
VILLAGE/POST-RAIPURKARCHULIYAN REWA

Ph./Mo. 7247535806

MP/1515/16/AdvANAND PRAKASH SONI2504.
WARD NO 
15,BAIKUNTHPUR,TEHSIL-SIRMOUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424770326

MP/1527/16/AdvPRAKASH SINGH2505.
VILLAGE-DEORI,POST-BUSHAUL,TEHSIL-SE
MARIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 8959133875

MP/1558/16/AdvMUKESH KUMAR PANDEY2506.
VILLAGE-KASIHAI REWA

Ph./Mo. 7828089491

MP/1567/16/AdvABHISHEK SINGH2507.
 SILPARA,TEHSIL-HUZUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 8109329499

MP/1575/16/AdvSHABNAM KAUSHER2508.
NYAY SANHITA J.P. ROAD, BELA SATNA

Ph./Mo. 9399438375

MP/1599/16/AdvPINJU SONDHIYA2509.
H NO.-975,WARD NO.-43,KRISHNA 
NAGAR,CHIRAHULA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9179632206

MP/1700/16/AdvJYOTI SINGH CHAUHAN2510.
NEAR CHILDREN ACADEMY, ANANTPUR, 
KASHINAGAR, RAJGARH HOUSE REWA
Ph./Mo. 8827732265

MP/1746/16/AdvKANCHAN SHRIVASTAVA2511.
102/6 NEAR JAI STAMBH REWA

Ph./Mo. 8349747600

MP/1779/16/AdvVIKRAM PRAJAPTI2512.
MIG-1-4/76,INDRA NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 8962675181

MP/1784/16/AdvAMAN BAJPAI2513.
MIG-2,305 CHIRHULA HOUSING BOARD 
COLONY REWA
Ph./Mo. 9455119449

MP/1823/16/AdvRAJKARAN PAL2514.
NEAR BADI PUL,MOHAN NIWAS,WARD 
NO-19 REWA
Ph./Mo. 7440977360

MP/1868/16/AdvDHARMENDRA KUMAR SAKET2515.
VILLAGE/POST-BADHARA,TEHSIL-SIMARIYA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9685024693

MP/1872/16/AdvARPITA SHUKLA2516.
GIRDHAR GOPAL MANDIR,JANKI 
PARK,LOHIYA MARG REWA
Ph./Mo. 8109816771

MP/1878/16/AdvVISHNU PRATAP SINGH2517.
H NO-212,SUNDER 
NAGAR,BODABAGH,TEHSIL-HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9630920500

MP/1892/16/AdvSHRADHA SUMAN MISHRA2518.
VILLAGE/POST-BAHURIBANDH,TEHSIL-HUZ
UR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9589266228

MP/1893/16/AdvYAMINI SINGH2519.
VILLAGE-LALGAON,TEHSIL-SIRMOUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9589577122

MP/1919/16/AdvBHANOO PRATAP SINGH BAGHEL2520.
MIG JR-70,VINDHYA VIHAR COLONY,,NEAR 
AG COLLEGE,,PADRA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9713862445
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MP/1960/16/AdvARTI TIWARI2521.
VIVEKA NAND MARG,GHOGHAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 8305591625

MP/1977/16/AdvASIF RAZVI2522.
ALLA BUX COLLONY,BODA BAGH ROAD 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7869772223

MP/42/17/Adv HARSH VARDHAN SINGH2523.
13/898 SHIV SHAKTI SADAN,NEHRU NAGAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8839416942

MP/65/17/Adv SUDHIR SHUKLA2524.
VILLAGE-PURAINA,POST-SONAURA,TEHSIL-
HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893373871

MP/102/17/Adv NAVEEN KUMAR TIWARI2525.
SHARDA COLONY,AP COLLEGE PADRA REWA

Ph./Mo. 8819834258

MP/107/17/Adv SHRIKANT SHUKLA2526.
VILLAGE-BARWAH,POST-PAIPAKHRA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9285541266

MP/138/17/Adv RAJESH SINGH2527.
INDRA NAGAR,BARA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200290020

MP/177/17/Adv JANHVI SINGH2528.
H.NO. 22/57, GALLA MANDI, AMAHIYA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9340586907,8269405744

MP/205/17/Adv DARSHAN SINGH2529.
HIG-1, HOUSING BOARD 
COLONY,CHIRAHULA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425874777

MP/211/17/Adv RAMASHANKAR TRIPATHI2530.
MAHAJANTOLA,NAI BASTI,GADDI 
ROAD,BEHIND SHUKLA CHAKKI REWA
Ph./Mo. 7024872400

MP/227/17/Adv MUKESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI2531.
DWARIKA NAGAR,REWA WARD 25

Ph./Mo. 8889190311

MP/232/17/Adv ABHISHEK KUMAR PATEL2532.
2943/15,ABHISHEK 
BHAWAN,SHARDAPURAM REWA
Ph./Mo. 9179208264

MP/473/17/Adv SANJAY SINGH2533.
VILLAGE-PALIYA 352,POST-RAGHURAJGARH 
MANGAWAN
Ph./Mo. 9200376253

MP/479/17/Adv SATYA PRATAP SINGH2534.
14/834 SAMITI COLONY,NEHRU NAGAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425845974

MP/485/17/Adv DHARMENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI2535.
3/1000 NEAR NRITYA RAGHAV SARASWATI 
SCHOOL,PUSHPRAJ NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 8109228387,8109228387

MP/495/17/Adv JAGDISH PRASAD SINGH2536.
NEAR UPPAL WORKSHOP VIVEKANAND 
NAGAR BARARE WA DISTR ICT REWA M.P
Ph./Mo. 8989470133

MP/587/17/Adv ARUNODAYA SINGH2537.
MITRA MANDIR GOUR CHOWK REWA

Ph./Mo. 9302255564

MP/591/17/Adv PRAGYA SINGH CHANDEL2538.
BEHIND MADHYANCHAL GRAMIN BANK, 
VILLAGE- KARAHIYA NO.1, THANA 
Ph./Mo. 8226032059,8226032059

MP/605/17/Adv GYANEDRA KUMAR MISHRA2539.
WARD NO-15 NEAR TAMER PETROL 
PUMP,BESIDE DURGA MANDIR,RATAHARA 
Ph./Mo. 9424032084

MP/688/17/Adv LAL SUDHAKER SINGH2540.
VILLAGE-KOTRAKHURD TEONTHER

Ph./Mo. 9630531058

MP/744/17/Adv RAMA SHANKAR DWIVEDI2541.
H NO MIG-1/28/481 WARD NO-11 NEAR 
CHANDRA MANGAL BHAWAN,INDRA NAGAR 
Ph./Mo. 9424777767

MP/852/17/Adv SUJEET MISHRA2542.
23-13,SHEETAL CHAYA,BEHIND SHREE 
CABLE AMAHIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425185899

MP/886/17/Adv BHARAT BHUSHAN BHURTIYA2543.
GRAM POST CHANDAI TEHSIL TEONTHAR 
THANA SHOHAGI REWA
Ph./Mo. 9713978512

MP/965/17/Adv PRIYANKA SHARMA2544.
GRAM RAMKUI REWA

Ph./Mo. 8357011212

MP/1043/17/AdvDIPTI GUPTA2545.
C/O-MR AJAY GUPTA,MACCHARDANI 
COLONY,32/256 KUNJ BHAWAN REWA
Ph./Mo. 7773049846

MP/1204/17/AdvPRATIMA SINGH PARIHAR2546.
VILLAGE-MARAHA,POST-RAHAT REWA

Ph./Mo. 9696741069

MP/1230/17/AdvSOURABH SHARMA2547.
UPRATHI NEAR PATAPAR GHAT REWA

Ph./Mo. 8770584307

MP/1239/17/AdvPRABHAKAR MISHRA2548.
RANI TALAB,NEAR BHAIRO 
MANDIR,BICHHIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9752340040

MP/1346/17/AdvATUL KUMAR SHUKLA2549.
VILLAGE/POST-BANSA,WARD NO-13 
GUROULIHAN TOLA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9584103087

MP/1438/17/AdvSURENDRA KUMAR PATEL2550.
VILLAGE-CHORGADI,POST-NAUDHIYA 
RAIPURKARCHULIYAN
Ph./Mo. 8959356636

MP/1449/17/AdvKRISHNA DEO PANDEY2551.
VILLAGE-PATNA,POST-RAURA 
RAIPURKARCHULIYAN
Ph./Mo. 8982271085

MP/1455/17/AdvSHYAMLAL VERMA2552.
VILLAGE-SAMAN BELAUHAN 
TOLA,POST-RATAHRA REWA
Ph./Mo. 7869999557

MP/1457/17/AdvPIYUSH SHUKLA2553.
VILLGAE-PATNA,POST-RAURA 
RAIPURKARCHULIYAN
Ph./Mo. 9981238894

MP/1466/17/AdvYAMIN KHAN2554.
BANSAGAR COLONY,GATE 
NO-01,POKHRITOLA ROAD,GALI NO-01,H 
Ph./Mo. 9713492686

MP/1467/17/AdvASHOK KUMAR PANDEY2555.
H/N44/1375 NEAR MANI TRADERS,GADDI 
ROAD,CHIRAHULA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9826949232

MP/1477/17/AdvARUN KUMAR TRIPATHI2556.
NEAR BJP OFFICE,RAJPUT 
GUNFACTORY,PADMADHAR COLONY REWA
Ph./Mo. 9826738306

MP/1796/17/AdvSUSHMITA SEN2557.
WARD NO-44,MAJANTOLA,GADDI ROAD 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8827743225

MP/1808/17/AdvANURAG DWIVEDI2558.
VILLAGE-TENDUAI BAILAN,POST-DHAUSAR 
POLICE STATION SHAHPUR HANUMANA
Ph./Mo. 9229474289

MP/1906/17/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR MISHRA2559.
11/262 NEAR K PATHAK COACHING,TILAK 
NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425824679

MP/1926/17/AdvASHOK KUMAR KORI2560.
BAJRANG NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9589946283
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MP/1945/17/AdvDINESH KUMAR GUPTA2561.
4/3060 NEW BASTI PADRA NEAR RAILWAY 
TURN REWA
Ph./Mo. 8435545458

MP/1973/17/AdvAKASH DEEP BAIRAGI2562.
BEHIND ANGOORI BUILDING REWA

Ph./Mo. 9713492785

MP/2071/17/AdvANKIT TIWARI2563.
13/593 NEAR BBS SCHOOL,NEHRU NAGAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7869448502

MP/2085/17/AdvSARSWATI AGNIHOTRI2564.
INFRONT OF PUNJAB & SINDH 
BANK.GHOGHAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9770990656

MP/2101/17/AdvSANJAY VISHWAKARMA2565.
VILLAGE-BHITAWA,POST-AYATRAYA,TEHSIL
-HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 8871712091

MP/2161/17/AdvPAWAN BHIMNANI2566.
EWS-368 CHIHULA COLONY REWA

Ph./Mo. 9755376622

MP/2171/17/AdvDEEPAK BHIMNANI2567.
EWS-441 CHIRHULA HOUSING BOARD 
COLONY REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827120570

MP/2172/17/AdvANSHU GUPTA2568.
NEAR BICHHIYA POLICE CHOWKI,BICHHIYA 
HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229802415

MP/2341/17/AdvSANDEEP KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA2569.
C/O-IGC INSTITUTE KHUTEHI,INFRONT OF 
AGRAWAL NURSING HOME REWA
Ph./Mo. 7000442896

MP/2354/17/AdvDIVYARANI SINGH2570.
VILLAGE-CHORMARI RAMPURBAGHELAN

Ph./Mo. 7000982550

MP/2365/17/AdvMANISH KUMAR MISHRA2571.
VILLAGE/POST-LAXMANPUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 8827471216

MP/2382/17/AdvSATEESH KUSHWAHA2572.
VILLAGE/POST-MANKAHRI,TEHSIL-HUZUR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7898454126

MP/2424/17/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR SINGH2573.
BBS SCHOOL,AZAD NAGAR 
COLONY,THANA-SAMAN REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893462407

MP/2426/17/AdvGYANENDRA SINGH BAGHEL2574.
16/1492 ADARSH NAGAR,BARA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9589564766

MP/2464/17/AdvMANOJ KUMAR NAMDEO2575.
VILLAGE/POST-SOORA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200339497

MP/2484/17/AdvASHISH SINGH2576.
VILLAGE-DONDOW,POST-TANGHA,145/G 
TEONTHER
Ph./Mo. 9713216804

MP/2662/17/AdvDEVESH PRATAP SINGH2577.
VILLAGE-DHOUCHAT,POST-KACHOOR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827520712

MP/2666/17/AdvMADHU DWIVEDI2578.
C/O-ME AJIT DWIVEDI,WARD 
NO-15,RATHARI SAMAN REWA
Ph./Mo. 9399589142,9399589142

MP/137/18/Adv PALLAVI KHARE2579.
VILLAGE/POST-HATI RAGHURAJNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7509480281

MP/229/18/Adv ANAMIKA DUBEY2580.
BAL VIKAS HIGHER SECONDARY 
SCHOOL,UNIVERSITY ROAD,KHUTEHI REWA
Ph./Mo. 9752715064

MP/246/18/Adv RICHA GOYAL2581.
AZAD MARG,GHOGHAR,INFRONT OF 
MUKATI TEMPLE REWA
Ph./Mo. 8770706990

MP/258/18/Adv POOJA MAJHI2582.
VILLAGE-CHIJWAR,POST-MADHYEPUR,TEHS
IL-HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893955208

MP/302/18/Adv NEERAJ SONI2583.
DISTRICT AND SESSION COURT REWA

Ph./Mo. 7987959092

MP/314/18/Adv MAYANK BHARGAV2584.
H.NO.26/1051, BESIDE TRANSFORMER 
,RAMNIRANJAN NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 7000990752

MP/330/18/Adv VEDVATI TIWARI2585.
INDRA GIRLS HOSTEL,APS UNIVERSITY 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7477041750

MP/335/18/Adv MANOJ SHRIVASTAVA2586.
SHOP ON 31 KUTHI COMPUND REWA

Ph./Mo. 8827083396

MP/361/18/Adv CHAKRAPAN SINGH2587.
V.TIKAR BARHA TOLA TEH. HUZUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9981287112

MP/404/18/Adv MANDVI SINGH2588.
INFRONT OF MAIN GATE DISTRIT 
ANDSESSON COURT REWA
Ph./Mo. 8696586484

MP/421/18/Adv SHIVANSHI PANDEY2589.
1647/ GADARIYA TURN RATAHARA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9643192625,9131683179

MP/471/18/Adv NEERAJ KUMAR TIWARI2590.
RAM LAKHAN TIWARI VILL POST LOHI575 
TEH - HUZOOR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9713924435

MP/644/18/Adv WAIBHAV CHATURVEDI2591.
36/140 OLD CHATURVEDI BHAWAN,KALIKA 
DEVI MARG,NEAR GIRLS 
Ph./Mo. 9131912001

MP/657/18/Adv SUMIT MISHRA2592.
29/237 ,NEAR KATRA CHOWKI,MADHUR 
MARG,PANDENTOLA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9399418705

MP/720/18/Adv PUSHPENDRA KUMAR BHARTEEYA2593.
VILL POST LAXMANPUR, GADDI ROAD, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. bhartipushpendra00@gmail.com,9424757084

MP/723/18/Adv PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHARTIYA2594.
GURH CHOURAHA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9584320727

MP/823/18/Adv NIHARIKA PATHAK2595.
SHAHPURA / DINDORI WARD NO 12 
SHANKAR GANJ
Ph./Mo. 9340674317

MP/834/18/Adv RAMA SHANKAR DWIVEDI @ VIVEK DWIVEDI2596.
RAJIV MARG VIRALA NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424770266

MP/886/18/Adv SHASHANK SOURABH SINGH2597.
16/ 318 - RAVINDRA NAGAR. NEAR 
HEERALAL COLONY URRHAT REWA
Ph./Mo. 9131979392

MP/896/18/Adv UMESH SINGH BAGHEL2598.
BARD-17 HN 141 VIJAY NIWAS NARENDRA 
NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424778242

MP/905/18/Adv SANTOSH SINGH BAGHEL2599.
JHANJHARA COLONY BODA BAGH ROAD 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893724614

MP/907/18/Adv MANJUSHA GUPTA2600.
LLIG-1/8/ 130 INDIRA NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9826509452
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MP/908/18/Adv NYAZ MOHAMMAD2601.
WARD NO.33 BEHIND MUKATIR MANDIR 
GHOGHAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9584325442

MP/943/18/Adv HEMA MISHRA2602.
S.R.TRIPATHI 1194 / 1 JAYPRAKASH NAGAR  
JP HEALFH ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424745212

MP/1035/18/AdvVIVEK VERMA2603.
NEW ADVOCATE CHEMBER NO. SECOND 
FLOOR 98 SESSION COURT REWA
Ph./Mo. 9200990832

MP/1044/18/AdvPRABHAT KUMAR VERMA2604.
VILLAGE-RAURA, POST-DIHIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 8959576009

MP/1071/18/AdvYOGESH TIWARI2605.
JP ROAD,BESIDE SUNRISE SCHOOL REWA

Ph./Mo. 8718076068

MP/1077/18/AdvANITA DEVI VERMA2606.
RAGHAV NAGAR,BEHIND CHIRAHULA 
MANDIR REWA
Ph./Mo. 8359988062

MP/1104/18/AdvSUDHAKAR PANDEY2607.
CHITTOD COMPLEX , M.P. NAGAR ZONE-I 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9522415041

MP/1257/18/AdvBHUWAN PRASAD AHIRWAR2608.
WARD NO-06,BEHIND CENTRAL ACADEMY 
SCHOOL,FOREST COLONY ROAD,JHIRIYA 
Ph./Mo. 9425844284

MP/1319/18/AdvPOONAM PANDEY2609.
VILLAGE/POST-PARASWAHI AMARPATAN

Ph./Mo. 9827074428

MP/1323/18/AdvJANKI SONI2610.
O-110,PURANI BASTI,WARD NO-15 
AMARPATAN
Ph./Mo. 9893112390

MP/1390/18/AdvDEVENDRA SINGH2611.
NARENDRA NAGAR REWA MANIVILLA SE 
SAMNE
Ph./Mo. 9202705153

MP/1418/18/AdvROHIT SHRIVASTAVA2612.
14/81 KESHAV SAHODRA SADAN,NEAR 
RAGHU PRINTING PRESS,NEHRU NAGAR 
Ph./Mo. 9630200620

MP/1487/18/AdvPRAVEEN KUMAR MISHRA2613.
H.NO. 17 UNION KARWIDE COLONY KAROD 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 8519085574

MP/1489/18/AdvDIVYA PANDEY2614.
VIVEKANAND NAGAR BARA REWA

Ph./Mo. 7974598364

MP/1530/18/AdvSHIWANAND SHUKLA2615.
10/335 ARUN NAGAR,NEAR BALMIK SCHOOL 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425470091

MP/1571/18/AdvDINESH PRASAD MANJHI2616.
3/5/48 NEAR PARED GROUND POLICE LINE 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425454790

MP/1824/18/AdvPUNEETA SINGH2617.
WARD NO-03,NEAR AG COLLEGE,ANIL 
NIWAS PADRA REWA
Ph./Mo. 8446428893

MP/1860/18/AdvAROJ SINGH2618.
VILLAGE-UPRAURA 
,POST-TAMARADESH,THANA-GUDH REWA
Ph./Mo. 9201349085

MP/1908/18/AdvSHIVAM TRIPATHI2619.
LIG 1/22 A/6 INDIRA NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 7024422333

MP/1999/18/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR MISHRA2620.
HANUMAN NAGAR GURH ROAD, BADRAWN, 
CHIRHULA MANDIR KE PASS REWA
Ph./Mo. 8349023888

MP/2148/18/AdvSIRIL DWIVEDI2621.
410 WARD NO. 8 ANAND NAGAR BODA BAG, 
HUZUR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 8871700464

MP/2154/18/AdvSALIL SINGH2622.
VILLAGE/POST- MAJHAULI

Ph./Mo. 9584529896

MP/2190/18/AdvAMAN KUMAR MISHRA2623.
VILLAGE/POST-SAGRA JHIRIA TOLA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9981696269

MP/2225/18/AdvANKITA PANDEY2624.
MIG-18,JAY PRAKASH NARAYAN NAGAR, 
P.K. SCHOOL REWA
Ph./Mo. 9752223864

MP/2249/18/AdvNAMRTA SINGH2625.
NARENDRA NAGAR, AMHIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 8120921585

MP/2465/18/AdvHIMANSHU SONDHIYA2626.
43/642, BEHIND CHIRAHULA TEMPLE 
BADRAON REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993313707

MP/2521/18/AdvYASH KUMAR DWIVEDI2627.
VILLAGE/POST-PURAINA, SONOURA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9806211217

MP/2561/18/AdvSHUDHANSHU SONDHIYA2628.
43/642, BEHIND CHIRHULA HANUMAN 
MANDIR,BADRAON REWA
Ph./Mo. 8871185535

MP/2565/18/AdvVINAY MISHRA2629.
19/535, VIVEKANAND MARG, DURGA 
MANDIR GHOGHAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9685625870

MP/2735/18/AdvDINESHWAR SONI2630.
NEAR, DAINIK ALOK PRESS GHOGHAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9302272298

MP/2746/18/AdvANURADHA SONI2631.
WARD NO-21, NEAR JAIN MANDIR KATRA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993498027

MP/2760/18/AdvVIVEK PATEL2632.
H. I. G B-25, CHIRAHULA COLONY REWA

Ph./Mo. 8103010810

MP/2819/18/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR DWIVEDI2633.
12/922- BAJARANG NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425357362

MP/3018/18/AdvKULDEEP MISHRA2634.
VILLAGE/POST- URUA, NAUDHIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9826379343

MP/3058/18/AdvRAKESH SINGH2635.
12/978- INFRONT OF PAWAR GAS GODOWN 
BARA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424670133

MP/3145/18/AdvAJEET KUMAR DWIVEDI2636.
NORTH PIPARI, POST- DEVRAJ NAGAR, AT 
RAM NAGAR SATNA
Ph./Mo. 9406782534

MP/3154/18/AdvAMIT KUMAR SAKET2637.
WARD NO-8, KYOTI ROAD, POST-SIRMOUR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9981742452

MP/4/19/Adv PRADEEP KUMAR AWASTHI2638.
PATEL NAGAR, MAHARAJPUR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9302811860

MP/32/19/Adv PRATIMA SINGH2639.
PRATIMA SINGH C/O SHRI DHANPTI SINGH, 
POST-TILKHAN REWA
Ph./Mo. 9340548667

MP/140/19/Adv ALOK KUMAR DWIVEDI2640.
WARD NO-43, NARMADA NAGAR, R.R. 
MEMORIAL SCHOOL BESIDE CHIRAHHULA 
Ph./Mo. 9755795818
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MP/141/19/Adv ASHISH KUMAR VAJPAYEE2641.
VILLAGE/POST- BHATLO WARD NO-9 REWA

Ph./Mo. 9755611467

MP/267/19/Adv ONKAR NATH PANDEY2642.
VIVEKA NAND NAGAR BANSAGAR ROAD 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9302811036

MP/268/19/Adv TIRATH PRASAD NIGAM2643.
HO NO-24/299, DWARIKA NAGAR INFRONT 
OF DR. G.D. PATHAK REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425874623

MP/281/19/Adv ANAND TIWARI2644.
VILLAGE/POST- AMWA, HUZUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9926335540

MP/282/19/Adv AMIT KUMAR MISHRA2645.
KHAKHRI MANDIR WARD NO-35, BEHIND 
S.K. GIRLS SCHOOL GHOGHAR HUZUR 
Ph./Mo. 9981083303

MP/373/19/Adv CHHOTE LAL TIWARI2646.
WARD NO-09, ANANTPUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9074264675

MP/416/19/Adv KIRAN DEVI PATEL2647.
WARD NO-15, RATAHARA,HEAD POST 
OFFICE REWA
Ph./Mo. 9752859357

MP/525/19/Adv ARCHANA PATEL2648.
WARD 13/993, ARUN MARG NEAR GAYTRI 
SCHOOL NEHRU NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 7879076319

MP/540/19/Adv SATISH KUMAR PANDEY2649.
MIG 2 207, CHIRAHULA COLONY REWA

Ph./Mo. 9479499050

MP/591/19/Adv AKHILESH SINGH2650.
HO NO-11/411/2, TILAK NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9074262784

MP/642/19/Adv JEETENDRA PRASAD2651.
DISTRICT AND SISSON COURT REWA

Ph./Mo. 8878670023

MP/767/19/Adv NARAYANI DEVI2652.
DISTRICT SISSION COURT REWA

Ph./Mo. 9754633922

MP/773/19/Adv SURYA PRAKASH PATEL2653.
401/2, WARD NO-10, NEAR JANTA 
COLLAGE, ANANTPUR COLONY REWA
Ph./Mo. 8827140107

MP/832/19/Adv AKANKSHA TRIPATHI2654.
277/9, SUNDAR NAGAR BODA BAG REWA

Ph./Mo. 8964920669,8964920669

MP/971/19/Adv TRISHALA VISHWAKARMA2655.
SAMDAREEYA B- BLOCK SAMDAREEYA 
HOTEL MULTIPLEX REWA
Ph./Mo. 9111121695

MP/1008/19/AdvFUZAIL SHAH2656.
AMAHIYA ROAD NARENDRA NAGAR, 
INFRONT BANK OF BARODA ATM REWA
Ph./Mo. 9752123786

MP/1067/19/AdvKHUSHBOO TIWARI2657.
C/O A.K. DWIVEDI NEAR PUMP HOUSE 
WORD NO-15, SANJAY NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9302853558

MP/1081/19/AdvNEELENDRA KUMAR JAYSWAL2658.
VILLAGE/POST- GAHILWAR, BUSHAUL REWA

Ph./Mo. 7489896714

MP/1088/19/AdvVASEEM KHAN2659.
DHOBIYA TANKI KATRA ROAD REWA

Ph./Mo. 9685413913

MP/1146/19/AdvASHISH SINGH2660.
WARD NO-17, NARENDRA NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9669247711

MP/1169/19/AdvHARIBANSH PRASAD GAUTAM2661.
VILLAGE/POST- BAJARA, BASHAT REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424722190

MP/1170/19/AdvSEEMA VERMA2662.
WARD NO-02, BANIYA TALAB REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200236247

MP/1186/19/AdvSHIVENDRA PANDEY2663.
INFRONT OF CMO OFFICE KE SAMNE REWA

Ph./Mo. 9039305936

MP/1207/19/AdvKRANTI PRAUHA2664.
FIRST FLOOR CHEMBER NO-9, NEW 
ADHIVAKTA CHEMBER REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827477069

MP/1241/19/AdvPRAMOD KUMAR PANDEY2665.
4/226, PADRA NAI BASTI REWA

Ph./Mo. 8085189977

MP/1267/19/AdvSANJAY DWIVEDI2666.
MIG-2/297,HOUSINGH BOARD,CHIRAHULA 
COLONY REWA
Ph./Mo. 8821000416

MP/1310/19/AdvPAYAL CHOUDHARY2667.
H.NO. 20/216 INFRONT OF BATA 
COMPANY,FORT ROAD,SHREE JADIYA 
Ph./Mo. 7470691450

MP/1431/19/AdvRAJIV KUMAR KUNBI2668.
VILLAGE/POST-KHAJUHAKALA,TEHSIL-GURH 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8982113983

MP/1471/19/AdvRAMA SHANKAR TIWARI2669.
WARD NO-10, NEAR PRANAMI MANDIR, 
ANANTPUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424786365

MP/1503/19/AdvPREETI MISHRA2670.
15/1818, PANDIT SHIV PRASAD DUBEY 
MARG RATAHRA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425736411

MP/1598/19/AdvJYOTI MISHRA2671.
NEAR M.L.C.T., RANI LAXMI BAI COLLEGE 
SONAURA REWA
Ph./Mo. 7693066063

MP/1607/19/AdvVIJAYA SINGH2672.
C/O D.P. SINGH, NEELENDRA BHAWAN 
BANKUIYAN ROAD REWA
Ph./Mo. 8770631196

MP/1632/19/AdvPREETI SONDHIYA2673.
DISTRICT AND SISSION COURT REWA

Ph./Mo. 8827257233

MP/1728/19/AdvBRIJESH KUMAR SONI2674.
964/1, WARD NO-09, DABHOURA ROAD 
VILLAGE/POST-SIRMOUR TEH-SIRMOUR 
Ph./Mo. 8871300887

MP/1844/19/AdvABHISHEK TIWARI2675.
H NO-23/85 BEHIND BADI DARGAH 
AMAHIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425470306

MP/1945/19/AdvINDRA KUMAR PATHAK2676.
VILLAGE/POST-KHADDA, LOHI TEH-GURH 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7898718371

MP/2085/19/AdvKRANTI SWAROOP PATHAK2677.
VILLAGE/POST-KHADDA, LOHI, TAH-GURH 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9111924546

MP/2166/19/AdvGAURISHANKAR MISHRA2678.
H.NO.16/458 HEERALAL COLONY AMHIYA 
JALSA NEAR MARRIAGE HALL REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425302345

MP/2170/19/AdvSHIV PAL SINGH2679.
VILLAGE/POST AMAWA P.S. CHORAHATA 
THEH. HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424769929

MP/2172/19/AdvAJAY KUMAR SONI2680.
VILLAGE/POST RAGHUNATHGANJ TEH. 
MANGAWAN REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229837793
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MP/2308/19/AdvCHETAN SETHI2681.
HO NO-12/1027, N.H. 7, ALLAHABAD ROAD 
URRAHAT REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425329939

MP/2371/19/AdvNEELAM TIWARI2682.
SANTOSH KIRANA STORE KE PASS SANJAY 
NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 6392996919

MP/2475/19/AdvAJEET KUMAR TIWARI2683.
VILLAGE/POST-GUHIYA, BAGDHA SIRMOUR

Ph./Mo. 9981022802

MP/2633/19/AdvMOHAMMAD SHAKEEL2684.
BADI DARGAH NEAR MAHARAJA PUBLIC 
SCHOOL AMAHIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 7974157264

MP/2664/19/AdvSHEELESH KUMAR VERMA2685.
VILLAGE/POST-BELHAI SHUKULGAWAN 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9301899860

MP/2667/19/AdvRAVISHANKAR MANJHI2686.
WARD NO-26 NORTH OF LALPA TALAB 
CHIRHLA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993486653

MP/2693/19/AdvDESHNARAYAN SHARMA2687.
VILLAGE/POST AITLA RAIPURKARCHULIYAN 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8109687671

MP/2694/19/AdvNEELAM DWIVEDI2688.
J.P. NAWASTA ROAD VILLGAE/POST-DURAI 
THANA-CHORAHATA TEH-HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 8889555761

MP/2729/19/AdvRISHI KUMAR TIWARI2689.
SANJAY NAGAR, THANA-SAMAN REWA

Ph./Mo. 8120845644

MP/7/20/Adv RAMGOVIND VISHWAKARMA2690.
HO NO-26/1021, AMBEDKAR NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993057193

MP/32/20/Adv VINOD KUMAR SHARMA2691.
HO NO-12/792/2, BAJRANG NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893445554

MP/66/20/Adv RATNESH KUMAR GUPTA2692.
NEAR POLE FACTORY NIPANIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893221568

MP/91/20/Adv ANUJ CHATURVEDI2693.
HO NO-269, WARD NO-29, NEAR GIRLS 
HIGHER SECENDRY SCHOOL PANDEN TOLA 
Ph./Mo. 9111024004

MP/102/20/Adv PRADEEP KUMAR SONDHIYA2694.
DISTRICT AND SISSION COURT REWA

Ph./Mo. 9165258172

MP/221/20/Adv ARIF ANSARI2695.
35/36, FORT ROAD REWA

Ph./Mo. 8871702957

MP/224/20/Adv YOGENDRA SINGH2696.
VILLAGE/POST-MAJHIYAR TEH- SIRMOUR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8770062797

MP/448/20/Adv PRANJALI SINGH2697.
HO NO-11/660, TILAK NAGAR UNIVERSITY 
ROAD REWA
Ph./Mo. 9971884886

MP/554/20/Adv DIVYA TRIPATHI2698.
NEAR PANDEY DAIRY DWARIKA NAGAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9926772756

MP/624/20/Adv APOORV MISHRA2699.
37/16, MADAN SADAN KHALGA UPRAHTI 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8770263424

MP/647/20/Adv ABHILASH KUMAR PANDEY2700.
BEHIND PATEL HOSTEL NIRALA NAGAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7354166911

MP/656/20/Adv EASHA PRAFULLA MISHRA2701.
ANAND VIHAR KHAIRI NEAR RAILWAY 
STATION REWA
Ph./Mo. 9630236428

MP/688/20/Adv ROHIT SINGH2702.
VILLAGE/POST-MAJHIGAWAN TEH-SIRMOUR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8827216667

MP/758/20/Adv MAHENDRA KUMAR PATEL2703.
VILLAGE/POST-SEMARI KALA NAWAGAWAN 
TEH-MANGAWA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425457615

MP/787/20/Adv SUDHIR KESHARI2704.
189, WARD NO-04, NEAR LAXMI NARAYAN 
MANDIR HANUMANA REWA
Ph./Mo. 7587683555

MP/904/20/Adv ABHISHEK SINGH2705.
HARIDARSHAN SADAN,636/5 VENKAT 
ROAD, REWA
Ph./Mo. 8755205505

MP/910/20/Adv SIDDHARTH DWIVEDI2706.
8/307, SHASTRI BHAWAN, ANAND NAGAR, 
NEAR SIKSHA ITI, BODA BAG BAGIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 8839089683

MP/1146/20/AdvAAYUUSHI PANDEY2707.
7/779 INFRONT OF AGRAWAL NURSING 
HOME KHUTELI REWA
Ph./Mo. 9109624786

MP/1181/20/AdvINDRESH MISHRA2708.
LAKHORI BAGG RANI MANDIR KE PICHE 
WARD NO. 2 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425874540

MP/1194/20/AdvSUDHAKAR PRASAD DUBEY2709.
VILL. DUVGAWAN THANA MANGAWAN 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9343732249

MP/1231/20/AdvSURESH PRASAD TIWARI2710.
721/2 BEHAIND BHA NDARI COMPLEX 
UNIVERSITY ROAD KHUTEHI REWA
Ph./Mo. 9926129595

MP/1239/20/AdvGAJENDRA SINGH2711.
WILLAGE POST BAGHED 1 C/O DR B.P 
SINGH BAGHEDI TEHSIL TYONTHER REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424314794

MP/1248/20/AdvSANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA2712.
WARD NO. 08 BEHIND SHRI RAM IROM 
STORE BORDER ROAD CHAKGHAT 
Ph./Mo. 8120631988

MP/1256/20/AdvVIVEK SAGAR2713.
HIG 13/277 NEHRU NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425342153

MP/1265/20/AdvANUJ KUMAR PANDEY2714.
HIG 13/277 NEHRU NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425757385

MP/1271/20/AdvBHARTENDU MISHRA2715.
12/1 BARA KOTHAR HUZUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9340342085

MP/1299/20/AdvPRIYANKA MISHRA2716.
GRAM BHRHA KANHAI. POST BIJHAULI 
TEHSIT HANUMANA
Ph./Mo. 8815938601

MP/1370/20/AdvGOPAL JI TRIPATHI2717.
CIVIL COURT TDISTRIC TOFRWA MP REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425824041

MP/1371/20/AdvRAM SAJIWAN SHUKLA2718.
WARD NO. 15 JALDHARA BORBEL KEPAS 
RATAHARA HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 7898823654

MP/1387/20/AdvPIYUSH ARJARIA2719.
7/305 MURLIDHAR COLONY CIVIL LINES 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893959115

MP/1443/20/AdvJYOTI SINGH2720.
VILLAGE BEERKHAM POST BEERKHAM SEM 
ARIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 8878994278
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MP/1455/20/AdvSUSHIL KUMAR KOL2721.
VILL POST ATRAILA 12 TEONTHAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 8818959497

MP/1465/20/AdvPRADEEP TIWARI2722.
WARD NO. 19 GRAM MAHAT TENOON POST 
BAIKUNTHPUR TEH. SIRMOUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9753958966

MP/1555/20/AdvPOOJA CHAURASIYA2723.
VIIL.DUBI POST RAMPUR TEH. NAIGARHI 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7000720595

MP/1676/20/AdvABHISHEK SINGH TIWARI2724.
DA NIRMAL AMPIRE SADHU JI GARDAN KE 
SAMNE REWA
Ph./Mo. 9098676738

MP/1755/20/AdvVINAY KUMAR PANDEY2725.
VILLAGE-KACHOOR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9907620732

MP/1938/20/AdvPRAFUL DWIVEDI2726.
545 JAYPEE ROAD REWA

Ph./Mo. 8758534686

MP/2045/20/AdvANAND KUMAR KUSHWAHA2727.
TATHAGAL PUNJ W-2 NIPANIYA DOHI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425849392

MP/2131/20/AdvABHA  RANI  PATEL2728.
C/O MR SOKHI LAL PATEL,NEAR RTO 
OFFICE RATHARA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893351701

MP/2149/20/AdvAKHIL KUMAR SONI2729.
WARD NO-10,BUS STAND MANGAWAN 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8962644402

MP/2158/20/AdvSATYA PRAKASH SINGH2730.
VILLAGE-SILPARA,POST-BHATLO,TEHSIL-HU
ZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 7509039299

MP/2218/20/AdvDAMINI GAUTAM2731.
MIG-38 P M AWAS,LALPA COLONY REWA

Ph./Mo. 7224040066

MP/2281/20/AdvNUTAN YADAV2732.
NAGRIYA PANDEN TOLA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9630449600

MP/2315/20/AdvAADARSH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA2733.
F-36 CIVIL LINE COLONY REWA

Ph./Mo. 8959233700

MP/2328/20/AdvANKITA PANDEY2734.
H NO-670/10 ANNANTPUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9479627905

MP/2351/20/AdvSANJAY JAIN2735.
NEAR SNEH PETROL PUMP,DAINIK KIRTI 
PRABHA PRESS REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827627072

MP/2379/20/AdvRAMESH KUMAR KUSHWAHA2736.
BUDHA NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9179281584

MP/2431/20/AdvAJAY PATEL2737.
BUDHA NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 7987428603

MP/2435/20/AdvABHISHEK SONI2738.
CHHATRAPATI NAGAR,GOLEMBER REWA

Ph./Mo. 9644999546

MP/2452/20/AdvSHIVANSH SHARMA2739.
VILLAGE-NAWAGOAON,POST-KHARAHARI 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7389092353

MP/2459/20/AdvSHREESH MISHRA2740.
12/935 BAJRANG NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9901251097

MP/2471/20/AdvMANSI SINGH2741.
WARD NO-08 UPWAN NAGAR,NEEM 
CHOURAHA,BODA BAGH REWA
Ph./Mo. 7828504533

MP/2473/20/AdvATUL UPADHYAY2742.
9/1122 RAJEEV MARG,NIRALA NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 7354039838

MP/2477/20/AdvANUJ GUPTA2743.
INFORNT OF P K SCHOOL,PRAYAGRAJ 
ROAD,NH-07 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9806279252

MP/2576/20/AdvDHEERENDRA TIWARI2744.
BAKIYA NIWAS WARD 10 SHIV NAGAR NEAR 
BAKE BIHARI GARDAN REWA
Ph./Mo. 8839832244

MP/2617/20/AdvVIJAY KUMAR2745.
WARD NO 5 DHEKHA PURANI BASTI REWA

Ph./Mo. 8959738060

MP/2681/20/AdvABHISHEK GAUTAM2746.
HARIOM NAGAR REWA ITAURA HOUSE

Ph./Mo. 9039463781

MP/2755/20/AdvANURAG DHAR DWIVEDI2747.
VILL.LAXMANPUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425165894

MP/2862/20/AdvNITIN  KUMAR GUPTA2748.
262 WARD 15 INFRONT OF SCHOOL 
BAIKUNTHPUR SIRMOUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9202301371

MP/2931/20/AdvSHISHIR TIWARI2749.
15/2674/3 SAMANBANDH NEAR SHIV 
MANGLYAM MARRIAGE GARDEEN REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425186545

MP/2949/20/AdvDEVYANI MISHRA2750.
AKCHAT AKRITI MARG CIVIL LINES REWA

Ph./Mo. 8892530710

MP/2951/20/AdvANSHUL KESARI2751.
SHOP NO 38-39 MARINO COMPLEX PILI 
KOTHI REWA
Ph./Mo. 8770103538

MP/2952/20/AdvSUSHANT SINGH2752.
16/1156 PRAGYAKUTIR SHAKTINAGAR 
URRAHAT REWA
Ph./Mo. 7895372121

MP/3009/20/AdvAFTAB ALAM2753.
34/191 GHOGHAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 7000781672

MP/3040/20/AdvDEVENDRA KUMAR TIWARI2754.
RAJIV MARG NIRALA NAGAR WARD NO 09 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9770025817

MP/3046/20/AdvVIDHI SINGH2755.
L 50 HOUSING BOARD CHIRAHULA COLONY 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893925148

MP/3059/20/AdvFAIYAZUDDIN KHAN2756.
42/243 GOVIND GARH ROAD BICHHIYA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7389314496

MP/3112/20/AdvSWADEEP ANAND2757.
GEAM POST BADAGAON TEH THEOTHAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 6261898061

MP/3123/20/AdvRASHMI PATEL2758.
NEW ADVOCATE CHAMBER SECOND FLOOR 
CHAMBER NO 9 REWA
Ph./Mo. 8827026115

MP/3157/20/AdvASHISH KUMAR PATEL2759.
VILL. POST GODARI NO 247 TEH.MANGAWA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8269530346

MP/51/21/Adv MUKESH VISHWAKARMA2760.
WARD NO 43 CHIRHULA COLONY KRISHNA 
NAGAR POST KHOR TEH. HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 7000216088
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MP/113/21/Adv MAYANK DWIVEDI2761.
12/50 NEAR SHUKLA FLOUR MILLS BAJRANG 
NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 8770865381

MP/160/21/Adv SONAM VISHWAKARMA2762.
BHITWA ATARIYA HUZUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 7879640390

MP/261/21/Adv BRIJESH AGNIHOTRI2763.
TEH.-SEMARIYA,VILLAGE-KANDAUHA 
POST-ANTARIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229669699

MP/283/21/Adv DEEPAK KUMAR MANJHI2764.
LALPA TALAB INFRONT OF PRAYG GARDEN 
CHIRHULA REWA
Ph./Mo. 7999456945,7999456945

MP/323/21/Adv GYANESHWAR SINGH2765.
VILLAGE-JARAHA,POST-TAMARADESH 
THANA GURH REWA
Ph./Mo. 6264170625

MP/326/21/Adv LAL KRISHNA TIWARI2766.
BEHIND PAWAR GAS GODAM BARA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893956331

MP/426/21/Adv PRADEEP TIWARI2767.
JP ROAD KHAIREE REWA

Ph./Mo. 7999215879

MP/469/21/Adv KULDEEP CHAKRAVERTI2768.
TEHSIL-HUZUR,MIG-1/4/76 INDIRA NAGAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7000982296

MP/542/21/Adv VANDANA MISHRA2769.
08/302,PANCHWATI KESHRI KUTI BODA 
BAG HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 7999363251

MP/565/21/Adv AKASH MISHRA2770.
VILLAGE-JORI,NEAR GADDI BYPASS REWA

Ph./Mo. 8076878402

MP/570/21/Adv PREETAM SINGH2771.
VILLAGE/POST-AJGARHA REWA

Ph./Mo. 7869850622

MP/663/21/Adv YOGESH KUMAR SINGH2772.
H.NO.3267,BARDIS NEAR MISHRA AATA 
CHAKKI BELUHANTOLA SAMAN REWA
Ph./Mo. 9630497893

MP/887/21/Adv ANIL KUMAR SINGH2773.
VILLAGE/POST-NADANA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9165153905

MP/964/21/Adv POORNIMA SONI2774.
2/11/160 C,OPPOSITE MISHRA PETROL 
PUMP NEHRU NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 8878020719

MP/967/21/Adv RAHUL SINGH2775.
UPRAHATI WARD NO 36,KILA KE PAS REWA

Ph./Mo. 8821833674

MP/978/21/Adv KANCHAN DEVI2776.
TEH.
-JAWA,VILLAGE-PIPARIYA,POST-PAHIVARI 
Ph./Mo. 9399825548

MP/1041/21/AdvDHARMENDRA SINGH KOL2777.
VILLAGE-RAIPUR JUNGLE,POST-DHAKHRA 
NO.2 REWA
Ph./Mo. 8319051642

MP/1057/21/AdvPREETAM SINGH2778.
VILLAGE-HARIHARPUR,POST-AJGARHA,TEH
SIL-HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 7970192484

MP/1134/21/AdvAKSHAY KANT VEDANTI2779.
59,TANSEN COMPLEX SIRMOUR CHOWK 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8839815847

MP/1239/21/AdvANUPRIYA MISHRA2780.
VILLAGE-AGDAL,POST0CHORHATA,TEHSIL-
HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 7089928264

MP/1396/21/AdvAKHILESH KUMAR GUPTA2781.
TEH.
-MANGAWAN,VILLAGE/POST-RAGHUNATH 
Ph./Mo. 7869212100

MP/1405/21/AdvUMA SHANKAR SONI2782.
WARD NO.44,MAHAJAN TOLA NAI BASTI 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9179426985

MP/1522/21/AdvSANJAY SINGH2783.
TEH.-HUZUR,VILLAGE-AJGARAHA REWA

Ph./Mo. 7869609243

MP/1609/21/AdvSEEMA PATHAK2784.
TEH.-GURH,VILLAGE-KHADDA,POST-LOHI 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9022796333

MP/1718/21/AdvUTKARSH DWIVEDI2785.
HIG-237,PADMADHAR COLONY REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425994449

MP/1749/21/AdvABHIMANYU AWASTHI2786.
B2 B BLOCK SHILPI PLAZA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9098008893

MP/1834/21/AdvVIKASH MISHRA2787.
H.NO.513,VIVEK ANAND MARG GHOGHAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7000102651

MP/2163/21/AdvPOOJA SHARMA2788.
JIEWLA MODE RATHARA BYPASS REWA

Ph./Mo. 9074500707

MP/2203/21/AdvANAND SHARMA2789.
INFRONT OF PARAS KIRANA STORE DHERKA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9589303714

MP/2207/21/AdvJAHNVI SINGH2790.
AMAHA HOUSE BODA BAGH ROAD CIVIL 
LINE REWA
Ph./Mo. 9399355560

MP/2305/21/AdvVINOD KUMAR  VISHWAKARMA2791.
992,WARD NO.44 MAHAJAN TOLA NAI 
BASTI GADDI ROAD REWA
Ph./Mo. 7415100774

MP/2368/21/AdvANIL KUMAR DWIVEDI2792.
H.NO.221,WARD NO.24,SIDH SADAN 
DWARIKA NAGAR HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 8085905151

MP/2424/21/AdvASHISH SINGH BAGHEL2793.
VILLAGE-CHAURA,POST-JHIRIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 7000512012

MP/2439/21/AdvSOURABH SINGH2794.
PROFFESOR COLONY H.NO.G-4 AMAHIYA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8450060053

MP/2446/21/AdvGAURAV SINGH2795.
VILLAGE-SATHINI REWA

Ph./Mo. 7879499703

MP/2462/21/AdvPREETI VERMA2796.
9/492,SUNDAR NAGAR BODABAGH REWA

Ph./Mo. 8770847159

MP/2486/21/AdvVISHAKHA MISHRA2797.
MARTAND COMPLEX PILI KOTHI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9131725627

MP/2495/21/AdvAJAY SHUKLA2798.
153,CHORAHATA NEAR GOVERMENT 
SCHOOL REWA
Ph./Mo. 9399122080

MP/2501/21/AdvALOK TIWARI2799.
24/904,DWARIKA NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9407848218

MP/2528/21/AdvROMIL TIWARI2800.
MURLIDHAR COLONY GALI NO.1 BODABAGH 
ROAD CIVIL LINES REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424777928
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MP/2561/21/AdvDHEERENDRA MISHRA2801.
11/211,TILAK NAGAR UNIVERSITY ROAD 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9407042281

MP/2699/21/AdvSUMIT GUPTA2802.
37/163,RAMADHEEN GALI NEAR MANISH 
KIRANA STORE UPRAHATI REWA
Ph./Mo. 9074412495

MP/2713/21/AdvSUNEEL KUMAR SINGH2803.
C/O DR.A.P.S GAHARWAR F-5 DOCTORS 
COLONY REWA
Ph./Mo. 9630064828

MP/2728/21/AdvJAYANTI SINGH2804.
VILLAGE-JAMODI KALA,POST-PANWAR 
SIDHI
Ph./Mo. 7489086374

MP/2742/21/AdvPRAN PATHAK2805.
20/310,STATUE CHOWK FORT ROAD REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993979353

MP/2766/21/AdvRAJU KORI2806.
TEHSIL-SIROMUR,VILLAGE/POST-PADRI 
WARD NO.01 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9200424511

MP/2775/21/AdvROSHNI PATEL2807.
DISTRICT AND SESSIONS COURT, 
ADHIVAKTA SANGH REWA OFFICE
Ph./Mo. 8839689961,8839689961

MP/2797/21/AdvNEERAJ SINGH2808.
TEH.
-MAUGANJ,VILLAGE-KANGRA,POST-FARHAD
Ph./Mo. 9893481256

MP/2825/21/AdvHIMANSHU TIWARI2809.
14/253,SANJAY NAGAR SAMAN REWA

Ph./Mo. 8109489071

MP/2837/21/AdvAMBAR PANDEY2810.
C/O ANIL PANDEY,WARD NO.37 NEAR RAM 
KRISHNA TEMPLE UPRAHATI REWA
Ph./Mo. 9584617145

MP/2842/21/AdvBHARTI GUPTA2811.
VILLAGE-AMIRITI,POST-MANGAWAN,WARD 
10 REWA
Ph./Mo. 8982096397

MP/2848/21/AdvMITHUN SAKET2812.
GULAB NAGAR SAMAN NAKA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200196942

MP/2872/21/AdvSAKSHI DWIVEDI2813.
H.NO.339,WARD NO.17,GANGHARA NAGAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7694004060

MP/2882/21/AdvPUSHPANJALI PANDEY2814.
VILLAGE-DIHIYA,POST-BADRAB GAUTMAN 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7223068143

MP/2887/21/AdvSHASHIDHAR TIWARI2815.
VILLAGE-RUPAULI REWA

Ph./Mo. 7000685220

MP/2888/21/AdvPRASHANT SINGH2816.
10/1448 ARUN NAGAR OPP.MAHARISHI 
VALMIKI SCHOOL REWA
Ph./Mo. 9009007154

MP/2911/21/AdvANSHUMA PATEL2817.
VILLAGE-BAJRANGPUR,POST-KHAJUHA KALA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9685205998

MP/2932/21/AdvABHAY MAJHI2818.
VILLAGE-AUKARI,POST-RAMPUR,NAIGADHI 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9691652437

MP/2942/21/AdvAYUSH SONI2819.
29/142,NEAR SHIKSHA NAGAR PUSTKALAY 
PANDEN TOLA REWA
Ph./Mo. 7354400104

MP/2945/21/AdvOM SHANKAR  TIWARI2820.
TEH.
-RAIPUR,VILLAGE/POST-BAKCHHERA,WARD 
Ph./Mo. 8358091427

MP/2960/21/AdvSAURAV SINGH2821.
GAYATRI NAGAR, WARD NO.10, REWA

Ph./Mo. 8516864988

MP/3027/21/AdvPRASOON KUSHWAHA2822.
VILLAGE-TIKIYA,POST-BAHURIBANDH REWA

Ph./Mo. 8964039288

MP/3055/21/AdvSAJJAN SINGH PARIHAR2823.
LIG57 BODA COLONY HOUSING BOARD  
BODABAGH REWA
Ph./Mo. 7067344464

MP/3067/21/AdvANIL KUMAR AGNIHOTRI2824.
CIVIL LINE BODA ROAD HANUMAN MANDIR 
KE SAMNE REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424974276

MP/3080/21/AdvRAMESHWAR SAHU2825.
C/0,AMAR  COMPUTER NEAR CHAURASIA 
NURSING HOME PTS ROAD REWA
Ph./Mo. 9301309308

MP/3112/21/AdvRABIN SINGH2826.
BEHIND GIRLS GHOGHAR SCHOOL 
RAGHURAJ MARG  21/33 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9752556858

MP/3163/21/AdvRAJ KUMAR PATEL2827.
285/1,SHIV PRASAD WARD NO.15 RATHERA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229035555

MP/3174/21/AdvMADHUKAR RAI SURYAWANSHI2828.
BAIKUNTHPUR WARD NO.1 REWA

Ph./Mo. 9755072529

MP/3180/21/AdvJAI PANDEY2829.
LIG 3/28/315,NEHRU NAGAR REWA 
SOCIETY KE PASS
Ph./Mo. 9406769219

MP/3206/21/AdvATUL SHUKLA2830.
15/16,REFUGE COLONY GALLAMANDI 
AMAHIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 7566347870

MP/3209/21/AdvSHUBHAM PANDEY2831.
829/5,SANTOSHI MATA MANDIR 
ROAD,DHEKAHA REWA
Ph./Mo. 7974820666

MP/3219/21/AdvDHIRENDRA SAKET2832.
BIHRA HUZUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9039902419

MP/3226/21/AdvGAURAV MISHRA2833.
25/295,SANTOSHI BHAWAN KE PASS P.T.S 
CHOURAHA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9584665005

MP/3231/21/AdvDUSHYANT KUMAR SINGH2834.
F-9/1 NEW DOCTOR ARJUN NAGAR NEAR 
UG COLLEGE REWA
Ph./Mo. 8269261590

MP/3304/21/AdvAMRITESH KUMAR SHUKLA2835.
WARD NO.04,KHOBHAR 
CHORAHATA,GHUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993648271

MP/3342/21/AdvAMITABH AGRAWAL2836.
LIG-201 CIAE COLONY BEHIND CHETAK 
BRIDGE GAUTAM NAGAR BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7389114690

MP/3346/21/AdvANIL KUMAR SHUKLA2837.
HIG I-81 DEENDAYAL DHAM COLONY PADRA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9685778411

MP/3368/21/AdvANAND PRAKASH MISHRA2838.
24/369,DWARIKA NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424675120

MP/3422/21/AdvPRIYANKA KUSHWAHA2839.
H.NO.8/724,WARD NO.8,ANAND NAGAR 
BODABAGH REWA
Ph./Mo. 9752526657

MP/3467/21/AdvPANKAJ MISHRA2840.
25/295,NEAR SANTOSHI BHAWAN PTS 
CHOWK REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425603995
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MP/3495/21/AdvANCHAL DWIVEDI2841.
12/37 BESIDES BLOCK OFFICE KHUTEHI 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9910491826

MP/3516/21/AdvRAHEESH KUMAR TRIPATHI2842.
TEH.-SEMARIYA,VILLAGE-BADHARA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993479073

MP/3538/21/AdvUDAY KUMAR JAISWAL2843.
VILLAGE-KAMARGI SIDHI

Ph./Mo. 9981105210

MP/3575/21/AdvSANJEEV SINGH BAIS2844.
INFRONT OF MAHILA ITI, NEAR MASJID, 
BODA BAG REWA
Ph./Mo. 9201129225

MP/3636/21/AdvANURAG PRATAP SINGH2845.
VILLAGE-MAHASANW,TEH.-GURH REWA

Ph./Mo. 8823077926

MP/3724/21/AdvDAYAWATI SAKET2846.
VILLAGE-MAUGANJ REWA

Ph./Mo. 9617668070

MP/3837/21/AdvMRIDUL YASH DWIVEDI2847.
460/1 SBI  COLONY SAMAN WARD NO.15 
NEAR HOTEL LAND MARK REWA
Ph./Mo. 7987035404

MP/3882/21/AdvRAJKUMAR SINGH2848.
WARD NO.8,BAIKUNTHPUR,SIRMOUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993496399

MP/3920/21/AdvAVINASH PASI2849.
BJP OFFICE KE SAMNE DEKHA TIRAHA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424777706

MP/3925/21/AdvANKIT SINGH2850.
11/415 REWANCHA SCHOOL INDRA NAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425185185

MP/4033/21/AdvSARFRAZ AHMED ANSARI2851.
BEEDA SEMARIYA ROAD,INFRONT OF 
PENTIUM COLLEGE KARAHIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9202220318

MP/4045/21/AdvRAVENDRA SINGH2852.
VILLAGE-CHAMADHIYA,POST-PURWA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425103414

MP/4081/21/AdvRANJANA SINGH2853.
BADIAOUR LALGAON KATRA REWA

Ph./Mo. 7987546607

MP/4088/21/AdvUDAY PRAKASH SINGH2854.
LIG-206/5,PADMDHAR COLONY DHEKHA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424621210

MP/4110/21/AdvCHANDRA KUMAR VERMA2855.
VILLAGE-SILPARA,POST-BHATLO,TEH.-SIL 
HUZUR,16/367 REWA
Ph./Mo. 7415471173

MP/4128/21/AdvVIVEK SINGH2856.
66 KAKRAILA,POST-NEGURA,TEH.
-TEONTHAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 7869480412

MP/4163/21/AdvARTI RAJAK2857.
CHAMBER NO-46 SECOND FLOOR DISTRICT 
COURT CAMPUS REWA
Ph./Mo. 9699958466

MP/4177/21/AdvABHISHEK MISHRA2858.
VILLAGE-KAPURI,POST-KEOTI,TEH-SIRMOU
R REWA
Ph./Mo. 8349350102

MP/4179/21/AdvHARSH GUPTA2859.
12/327 INFORNT OF PK 
SCHOOL,PRAYAGRAJ ROAD NH 7 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9685746600

MP/4186/21/AdvAVADH LAL SAKET2860.
VILLAGE-KHAUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 8817158649

MP/4207/21/AdvJANMEJAY PAYASI2861.
PATERI MADWA REWA

Ph./Mo. 7049945831

MP/4254/21/AdvDEVANSH SHUKLA2862.
H.NO.559,MADAN MAHAL RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD AMANPUR NARSINGH WARD 
Ph./Mo. 9425874532

MP/4295/21/AdvDEEPAK TIWARI2863.
2/1006 PUSHPRAJ NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9111099580

MP/4399/21/AdvSANJAY VERMA2864.
MISS HILLS PUNLIC SCHOOL DHEKHA WARD 
NO.5 OPP.BACK SIDE HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9340526830

MP/4532/21/AdvSHIVALIKA YADAV2865.
H.NO.1120,WARD NO.10,SHIV 
NAGAR,HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9302168360

MP/4549/21/AdvSUDHIR KUMAR SAKET2866.
VILLAGE/POST-KHAJUHA KALA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9685932292

MP/4679/21/AdvSHIVAM SINGH BAGHEL2867.
VILLAGE-TILKHAN REWA

Ph./Mo. 7509973526

MP/4792/21/AdvSADHNA VERMA2868.
VILLAGE-RAMNAI ,POST-RAIPUR 
KARCHULIYAN REWA
Ph./Mo. 9109870695

MP/4904/21/AdvARVIND KUMAR TIWARI2869.
NEAR RADHA MOHAN SCHOOL DHEKAHA 
BEEDA ROAD DHEKAHA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424614967

MP/4931/21/AdvVINOD KUMAR DUBEY2870.
H.NO.15/275/02 PANDIT SHIV PRASAD 
MARG SAMAN ,HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424621470

MP/5196/21/AdvYASHPAL SINGH SENGAR2871.
VILLAGE-GONDARI,POST-MADHIKALA REWA

Ph./Mo. 8878004956

MP/5374/21/AdvPOOJA SINGH2872.
25/138 VIVEKANAND  NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9109441142

MP/5547/21/AdvJYOTI AGNIHOTRI2873.
VILLAGE-NAKTA ,POST-GOVIND NAGAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9329112115

MP/5650/21/AdvPOONAM PATEL2874.
VILL-GADARIYA, POST LOHI, RING ROAD 
BYPASS, NEAR THE VIJAY VILLAS REWA
Ph./Mo. 9109690707

MP/5745/21/AdvNAYAN PRAKASH SHUKLA2875.
C/O B.K.TIWARI JI GAYATRI NAGAR WARD 
NO.10 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9644638961

MP/5822/21/AdvOM PRAKASH MISHRA2876.
VILLAGE-BELA,POST-TIKURI 32 ,TEH.
-MANGAWAN REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425330269

MP/6004/21/AdvANKIT TIWARI2877.
VILLAGE-RAJAPUR,POST-ANJORA,TEH.
-TEONTHAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9340930343

MP/6150/21/AdvANISH KUMAR PANDEY2878.
VILLAGE-ALAMGANJ 23 ,POST-SURA 
,MANGAWAN REWA
Ph./Mo. 9907273561

MP/73/22/Adv AMBER CHATURVEDI2879.
SHARDA NAGAR GODHAR MOD REWA

Ph./Mo. 8770783725

MP/278/22/Adv ANKIT SINGH2880.
VILLAGE-BHUNGAON TEONTHER

Ph./Mo. 9424656869
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MP/298/22/Adv PRADEEP KUMAR TRIPATHI2881.
VILLAGE-BADACHH,POST-CHAMPAGARH 
JAWA
Ph./Mo. 8720011708

MP/314/22/Adv PUSPENDRA DUBEY2882.
43/405 VILLAGE-BADRA,POST-LOHI,HUZUR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7000675631

MP/417/22/Adv ARPIT PANDEY2883.
WARD 16/1494 BEHIND PAWAR GAS GODAM 
ADARSH NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425653936

MP/454/22/Adv SHIVSHAKTEE SONDHIYA2884.
VILLAGE-CHHIJWAR,POST-MADHYEPUR,TEH
.-HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 7974200562

MP/670/22/Adv DEEPAK SINGH BHADAURIYA2885.
MIG 1/6 94 B INDRA NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 6262709217

MP/725/22/Adv RAMBHUSHAN SINGH TIWARI2886.
H.NO.105/25,WARD NO.25,RAVINDRA 
NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9753976656

MP/744/22/Adv BABADIN PRAJAPATI2887.
SARDAR PATEL NAGAR NEAR MATESHWARI 
ITI ITAURA REWA
Ph./Mo. 8871067512

MP/816/22/Adv PRIYA SINGH BAGHEL2888.
SHIV NAGAR INFRONT OF BANKEY BIHAR 
MARRIAGE GARDEN REWA
Ph./Mo. 7024906102

MP/832/22/Adv PRADEEP KUMAR PATEL2889.
WARD NO.13 ,H.NO.791 BEHIND EX. BSP MP 
NEHRU NAGAR MANAS NAGAR HUZUR 
Ph./Mo. 7770979895

MP/845/22/Adv RITIKA MISHRA2890.
VILLAGE-GAHIRA,POST-MADWA REWA

Ph./Mo. 6264196197

MP/911/22/Adv VIKAS TIWARI2891.
VILLAGE-KAPSA SEMRIYA

Ph./Mo. 7974869225

MP/918/22/Adv HITENDRA KUMAR DIPANKAR2892.
VILLAGE-AMIRATI 
,POST-MAISIRGAWAN,TEH.-NAIGADI REWA
Ph./Mo. 9200031530

MP/948/22/Adv MUYIN RAZA RIZVI2893.
14/759 BEHIND ALPAYE WARG SOCIETY 
OFFICE ARUN NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 8770061161

MP/971/22/Adv ASHA SINGH2894.
POST-GADHWA ,J.P NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 6263702155

MP/1015/22/AdvMUKESH KUMAR MISHRA2895.
PTS COLONY ROON NO.72/13 REWA

Ph./Mo. 8109413063

MP/1088/22/AdvKOMAL VISHWAKARMA2896.
NEAR GASGODAM,KARAHIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 8120570587

MP/1101/22/AdvKAMLESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI2897.
VILLAGE-BHALUA,POST-RAMNAI 
RAIPURKARCHULIYAN
Ph./Mo. 8224037019

MP/1189/22/AdvUMESH KUMAR LADWANI2898.
SHASTRI NAGAR WARD NO.22,NEAR 
DHARMSALA AMAHIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 8839477982

MP/1202/22/AdvAMIT KUMAR GUPTA2899.
VILLAGE-SILPARA,TULSI NIWAS SHIV DHAM 
COLONY REWA
Ph./Mo. 9685375011

MP/1252/22/AdvANIL MANI SHARMA2900.
VILLAGE-MANGAWAN,WARD NO.4,NEAR 
TALAB REWA
Ph./Mo. 9752432275

MP/1339/22/AdvJYOTSNA MISHRA2901.
VILLAGE-BAIJNATH,POST-BHOLAGADH 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 6268635423

MP/1356/22/AdvMUKESH KUMAR SAKET2902.
VILLAGE-LAXMANPUR,TEH.-HUZUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 8878767670

MP/1378/22/AdvMUNIRAJ TIWARI2903.
VILLAGE-KHAJUAWAN,POST-KHARAHARI 
RAIPURKARCHULIYAN
Ph./Mo. 9201081653

MP/1402/22/AdvSHIKHAR SONI2904.
ADARSH VIDHYALAY KE PASS WARD NO.24 
DWARIKA NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 8358883608

MP/1449/22/AdvSHRADHYA SINGH2905.
VILLAGE-KEOTI,TEH.-SIRMOUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 7898708959

MP/1612/22/AdvGOVIND PRASAD SAHU2906.
133/15 SANJAY NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9755849344

MP/1620/22/AdvSUNITA BAJPAI2907.
H.NO.773,BADRIKA COMPLEX DHEKAHA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8692842228

MP/1666/22/AdvVINAY SINGH2908.
VILLAGE-MAHASUA 516 
RAIPURKARCHULIYAN
Ph./Mo. 7489371757

MP/1709/22/AdvSANGEETA SAHU2909.
VILLAGE-HINAVTA,TEH.-SIMARIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 7415317857

MP/1818/22/AdvNARENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI2910.
WARD NO.3 TAMRAKAR PETROL PUMP KE 
BAJU SE RATHARA REWA
Ph./Mo. 8770920605

MP/1881/22/AdvSAKSHI TIWARI2911.
SARDAPURAM SAMAN BANSAGAR COLONY 
H.NO.15/3097 REWA
Ph./Mo. 7067032405

MP/1887/22/AdvSACHI SINGH BAGHEL2912.
SAMAN NAKA BANSAGAR COLONY NEAR 
SHADHU SHREE GARDEN HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 7000685220

MP/1990/22/AdvRAVI SHANKAR PANDEY2913.
F2 GDC CAMPUS KOTHI COMPOUND REWA

Ph./Mo. 7223831452

MP/2051/22/AdvRAMAWATAR VISHWAKARMA2914.
LIG-1/15/190 INDIRA NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827330081

MP/2090/22/AdvKAUSHLENDRA TRIPATHI2915.
VILLAHE-SATHINI ,POST-RAGHUNATH GANJ 
MANGAWAN
Ph./Mo. 9009643431

MP/2115/22/AdvSONAL DUBEY2916.
KSHEER SAGAR COMPLEX INFRONT OF 
VISHNU VILAS HOTEL REWA
Ph./Mo. 9713076297

MP/2121/22/AdvABHISHEK DUBEY2917.
E.W.S 671 VINDHYA VIHAR COLONY PADRA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893131903

MP/2150/22/AdvHIMANCHAL SHARMA2918.
13/140 NEAR ARUN PARK NEHRU NAGAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8383001807

MP/2174/22/AdvNAGESHWAR PRASAD MISHRA2919.
14/268 KHADAN ROAD ARUN NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9407061490

MP/2320/22/AdvSHUBHAM MISHRA2920.
G-1 CIVIL LINES BODA BAZAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 8871910346
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MP/2382/22/AdvUDIT PRAKASH PANDEY2921.
WARD NO.15,H.NO.2134 SAMAN BELOHAN 
TOLA HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 7987440735

MP/2478/22/AdvVINAYAK CHATURVEDI2922.
NEAR OF PUMP HOUSE SANJAY NAGAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827141042

MP/2518/22/AdvGANGESHWAR PRASAD TRIPATHI2923.
MIG-42/D-7 PADMDHAR COLONY 
KUNTIRAMA CENTRE REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425185343

MP/2587/22/AdvAMARVATI KUSHWAHA2924.
VILLAGE-UMARIHA,POST-DUARI,TEH.-GURH 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8305141862

MP/2667/22/AdvABHISHEK MISHRA2925.
A-27 DEVALAYA JP ROAD REWA

Ph./Mo. 8085989498

MP/2675/22/AdvVAISHALI SONI2926.
BEHIND SANCHI DAIRY NEAR MPSEB SUB 
STATION KHAIRA REWA
Ph./Mo. 7999513469

MP/2680/22/AdvGAYTRI DEVI SAHU2927.
LIG-49 SECTOR-B CHIRHULA COLONY REWA

Ph./Mo. 8269822463

MP/2793/22/AdvCHHEDILAL CHOUDHARI2928.
MIG 2 B-85 CHIRAHULA COLONY BEHIND 
THE VIVEKANAND SCHOOL REWA
Ph./Mo. 8827091400

MP/2943/22/AdvSHREYA SHRIVASTAVA2929.
MIG -60 BEHIND P.K.SCHOOL SIRMOR 
CHOWK REWA
Ph./Mo. 7987392790

MP/2971/22/AdvANUPAM SHRIVASTAVA2930.
WARD NO.26 H.NO.230 SHARDA PURAM 
TIRAHA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827393188

MP/3475/22/AdvANKIT KUMAR DWIVEDI2931.
VILLAGE-BAJWAHI,POST-GORA KATAHA 
THANA AMARPATAN
Ph./Mo. 8878520029

MP/3770/22/AdvDHRUV SHRIVASTAVA2932.
C/O SHYAM JI SHRIVASTAVA, NEEM 
CHOURAHA BODA BAGH REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425423299

MP/3793/22/AdvVIKRAMADITYA TIWARI2933.
LIG02/22/399 B/W RAM JANKI MANDIR 
DURGA PARK NEHRU NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425124194

MP/3847/22/AdvPRABHAT KUMAR PANDEY2934.
AZAD NAGAR,UHET,,HUZUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200128075

MP/3862/22/AdvGAJADHAR PRASAD MISHRA2935.
VILLAGE-SEMRA,POST-KHAIR PIN-486440 
SIRMOUR
Ph./Mo. 8770324615

MP/3899/22/AdvABHIMANYU SHARMA2936.
41/137 BICHHIYA BELAUHAN TOLA REWA

Ph./Mo. 7000526803

MP/3919/22/AdvLALLU PRAJAPATI2937.
WARD NO.5 BEEDA SEMARIYA ROAD 
KHUTEHI DHEKHA HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 7898643930

MP/3921/22/AdvMUKESH KUMAR DWIVEDI2938.
VILLAGE-NAWGAON,PIN-486335 
HANUMANA
Ph./Mo. 9669360634

MP/3925/22/AdvSAUMYA SINGH2939.
15/2309 MAHARAJA BANDH SAMAN NEAR 
DUNDH PUBLIC SCHOOL REWA
Ph./Mo. 8839852613

MP/3957/22/AdvADITYA KUSHWAHA2940.
VILLAGE-MADWA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9669914194

MP/3965/22/AdvMANISH SAKET2941.
MADHA MAJHIYAR 
,POST-BAIKUNTHPUR,PIN-486440 SIRMOUR
Ph./Mo. 9755461711

MP/3973/22/AdvAMARJEET KUSHWAHA2942.
VILLAGE-RAURA,WARD 
NO-03,POST-DIHIYA,THANA-GOVINDGARH,
Ph./Mo. 8085288605

MP/3978/22/AdvARUN KUMAR KUSHWAHA2943.
H.NO.13. GURAULIHAN 
TOLA,VILLAGE-BANSA,TEH.
Ph./Mo. 9589229890

MP/3982/22/AdvSIDDHARTH SINGH2944.
MANDA COMPLEX S.A.F CHOWK REWA

Ph./Mo. 9981668975

MP/4067/22/AdvSAROJ SAKET2945.
VILLAGE-TIKAR NEAR AGANBADI WARD 
NO.14 ,PIN-486550 REWA
Ph./Mo. 8357854390

MP/4081/22/AdvANJANA SINGH2946.
VILLAGE-BENDURA KALA 
,POST-RAIKWAR,PIN-485775 SATNA
Ph./Mo. 8878119658

MP/4091/22/AdvSAUMYA SHARMA2947.
WARD NO-10,PARASA NAGAR,ANANTPUR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9617414170

MP/4114/22/AdvDEEPIKA SAKET2948.
VILLAGE-KIRHAI,POST-AHIRGAON SATNA

Ph./Mo. 7879766649

MP/4126/22/AdvGAJENDRA KUMAR SAHU2949.
VILLAGE-DAKWAR,POST-BHATLO,PIN-48655
0 REWA
Ph./Mo. 7999594922

MP/4140/22/AdvRASHMI SINGH2950.
VILLAGE-BARI,POST-KAKRA KARHI 
,PIN-485775 AMARPATAN
Ph./Mo. 6263527003

MP/4153/22/AdvDEVAL SINGH BAGHEL2951.
HIG-66 JPN NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 7487841428

MP/4293/22/AdvVIVEK KUMAR PANDEY2952.
LIG JU 350 VINDHYA VIHAR PADRA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424451524

MP/4331/22/AdvASHWARY GHULEY2953.
NEAR JALPA TEMPLE,UPRAHATY REWA

Ph./Mo. 9399971423

MP/4337/22/AdvRAGINI SHUKLA2954.
VILLAGE-GHORHA,POST-DEVTALAB 
MAUGANJ
Ph./Mo. 8269690426

MP/4386/22/AdvRUPESH KUMAR PANDEY2955.
883/12 INDRA NAGAR HUZUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 8435253319

MP/4409/22/AdvKAUSTUBH SAXENA2956.
144/35 SAXENA COACHING CLASSES NEAR 
SK GIRLS SCHOOL FORT ROAD REWA
Ph./Mo. 7000581610

MP/4414/22/AdvANKIT CHATURVEDI2957.
WARD NO-9 ANANTPUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425720930

MP/4429/22/AdvVINAY CHATURVEDI2958.
SANJAY NAGAR WARD NO.15 NEAR OF 
PUMP HOUSE REWA
Ph./Mo. 9826456695

MP/4447/22/AdvVADE SABA KHAN2959.
GHOGHAR PACHMATA REWA

Ph./Mo. 7999737411

MP/4449/22/AdvSWATI SINGH2960.
VILLAGE-SUMEDA,POST-BIHARA,HUZUR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8517948926
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MP/4647/22/AdvSUNEETA SINGH SENGAR2961.
CHIRAHULA COLONY INFRONT HOMEGUARD 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9752726443

MP/4657/22/AdvSHIVAM MISHRA2962.
VILLAGE-DHUREHATI,POST-KANAUJA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425890485

MP/4683/22/AdvYOGESH DWIVEDI2963.
NEAR VISHAL MEGA MART AZAD NAGAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7999725516

MP/4706/22/AdvROHIT KUMAR SONDHIYA2964.
WARD NO.43 CHIRHULA MANDIR KE PICHE 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8966952683

MP/4740/22/AdvSHIVAM KUMAR PANDEY2965.
VILL-NAOVASTA, POST- J.P. NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9144711998

MP/4748/22/AdvANKITA SINGH2966.
15/700 RATHARA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9589745964

MP/4782/22/AdvMOHIT GUPTA2967.
WARD NO.40 GOVINDGARH ROAD  S A F 
CHAURAHA BICHHIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 7723009494

MP/4796/22/AdvSNEHA SINGH PATEL2968.
C/O MITHILA PRASAD PATEL VERMA 
COLONY SIDHI
Ph./Mo. 8305676182

MP/4925/22/AdvRAM BAHADUR SINGH2969.
FOREST BARIER KUTHULIYA WARD NO.45 
SSAGMANIYA ROAD GULAB BAGH REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425161537

MP/5064/22/AdvABHISHEK KUMAR BHARTI2970.
FOREST COLONY ROAD BEHIND CENTRAL 
ACADEMY SCHOOL CIVIL LINE REWA
Ph./Mo. 7354601397

MP/5066/22/AdvABHISHEK PANDEY2971.
941/3 PUSHPRAJ NAGAR TAMRA ROAD 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425825137

MP/5070/22/AdvSHIVENDRA SINGH PARIHAR2972.
44/540 JAWAHAR NAGAR GADDI ROAD 
BICCHIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9981915159

MP/5086/22/AdvYACHANA SINGH2973.
44/540 JAWAHAR NAGAR,GADDI 
ROAD,BICHHIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 7974632116

MP/5147/22/AdvADIB ARSHAD KHAN2974.
WARD NO.35 BAGICHA WALI MASJID 
PACHMATHA ROAD GHOGHAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9770307786

MP/5156/22/AdvDHANESH KUMAR MISHRA2975.
VILLAGE-SEMRA,POST-KHAIR SIRMOUR

Ph./Mo. 9977807444

MP/5193/22/AdvPRIYANKA PANDEY2976.
LIG-2/22/453 NEHRU NAGAR,NEW BUS 
STAND,HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893086847

MP/5235/22/AdvROSHNI MOURYA2977.
GOVT.AWAS H6 BANSHGHAT COLONY REWA

Ph./Mo. 9685434337

MP/5300/22/AdvPRAKASH GUPTA2978.
H NO-1370 WARD NO-44 GADDI 
ROAD,NEAR SACCHA SANDESH REWA
Ph./Mo. 7648878909

MP/5320/22/AdvBHAWNA GANGWANI2979.
WARD NO.38 NEAR RANI TALAB SINDHI 
COLONY GATE NO.2 REWA
Ph./Mo. 7477210916

MP/5379/22/AdvSIDDHARTH SINGH BAGHEL2980.
VILAGE-PATNA MEHMUDPUR,WARD NO.3 
BEKUNTHPUR TO PATNA SCHOOL KE PASS 
Ph./Mo. 7247379517

MP/5441/22/AdvRAJ KUMAR SINGH2981.
VILLAGE-AJGARHA REWA

Ph./Mo. 7067499505

MP/5503/22/AdvRAHUL KUSHWAHA2982.
VILLAGE-MAIDANI ;AHEDA OF PETROL 
PUMP NEAR JIO TOEWR ,PIN-486001 REWA
Ph./Mo. 8225809927

MP/5535/22/AdvSHANTI KUSHWAHA2983.
VILLAGE-TIKIYA,POST-BAHURIBAND REWA

Ph./Mo. 9109630104

MP/5550/22/AdvNEETU SINGH2984.
VILLAGE-DEORA,POST-KHATKHARI,WARD 
NO-06 CHOTA TOLA PIN-486331 
Ph./Mo. 9111747655

MP/5662/22/AdvPRIYA SINGH PARIHAR2985.
BANSAGAR TIRAHA NEAR UBI BANK REWA

Ph./Mo. 9522719646

MP/5687/22/AdvHEMANT PATHAK2986.
NIPANIYA PIN-486001 REWA

Ph./Mo. 7879160910

MP/5692/22/AdvANKITA SHUKLA2987.
VILLAGE-PAIPAKHARA,PIN-486450 REWA

Ph./Mo. 6265278234

MP/5776/22/AdvROHIT TIWARI2988.
CIVIL LINE,BODA ROAD,MURLIDHAR 
COLONY,GALI NO-1 REWA
Ph./Mo. 8602859779

MP/5796/22/AdvSHANTI CHAKRAWARTI2989.
VILLAGE-PAHADI SATNA

Ph./Mo. 6262953899

MP/5807/22/AdvADITI SHRIVASTAVA2990.
LIG-95 HOUSING BOARD COLONY BODABAG 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9479330394

MP/5888/22/AdvBHUWAN KUMAR MISHRA2991.
GADARIYA MOD RATAHARA,TEHSIL-HUZUR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8819969730

MP/5899/22/AdvAADARASH KUMAR SINGH2992.
GOPAL NAGAR CHIRAHULA MANDIR BEHIND 
43/122 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9753184079

MP/1/23/Adv NAGENDRA MANI MISHRA2993.
WARD NO-13 LIG-3/5/252 NEHRU NAGAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8989245964

MP/4/23/Adv VINOD KUMAR CHATURVEDI2994.
25 SHUBHALAYA TRILANGA ROAD BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 9425300333

MP/21/23/Adv CHIRAG SETHI2995.
HN16/785 BEHIND ANUPAM NURSING 
HOMES URAHAT REWA
Ph./Mo. 8349285101

MP/32/23/Adv RAMAKANT SHUKLA2996.
VILLAGE-BHUNDAHA,POST-RATAHRA 
RAIPURKARCHULIYAN
Ph./Mo. 9425346627

MP/50/23/Adv MANOJ KACHEE2997.
DEEN DAYAL COLONY SARASWATI SISHU 
MANDIR KE PASS PADRA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9630687570

MP/94/23/Adv RATNESH DWIVEDI2998.
23/13 GANESH NAGAR GODHAR NEAR 
RAILWAY STATION REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425330009

MP/99/23/Adv SAURABH SINGH2999.
11/301 BEHIND BLOCK OFFICE,SIRMOUR 
ROAD,KHUTEHI REWA
Ph./Mo. 8750904444

MP/146/23/Adv SACHIN SHUKLA3000.
VILLAGE-BAHURIBANDH,PIN-486446 REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827250871
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MP/273/23/Adv VIVEK KUMAR MISHRA3001.
VILLAGE-PURWA,POST-PADARIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 7879142673

MP/295/23/Adv ASHKRIT PATHAK3002.
CHAMBER NO.45 OLD BUILDING OF 
LAWYERS REWA
Ph./Mo. 6265357384

MP/332/23/Adv VIJAY KUMAR PANDEY3003.
NIRALA NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 6268968307

MP/351/23/Adv ARTI BHARTI3004.
VILLAGE-DIHIYA,TEH.-HUZUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 8269435497

MP/353/23/Adv SHIVANJALI DWIVEDI3005.
12/50 NEAR BLOCK OFFICE BAJRANG 
NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 8770865381

MP/372/23/Adv SHIVAM TRIPATHI3006.
SATYAM ACADEMY SCHOOL SUNDAR NAGAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7509453730

MP/386/23/Adv SHRISHTI GAUTAM3007.
SHRIYUTH NAGAR,ANANTPUR HUZUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 8827747711

MP/413/23/Adv TARANHAR SINGH3008.
VILLAGE-TIWARIGAWAN MANBODH SINGH 
DEOTALAB REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424507443

MP/416/23/Adv PRATHA MISHRA3009.
NEAR JANTA COLLLEGE GATE ANANTPUR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7909691032

MP/429/23/Adv GARIMA MISHRA3010.
VILLAGE-AMWA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9522353834

MP/453/23/Adv SHUBHAM PANDEY3011.
WARD NO.38 AKHAD GHAT UPRAHATI 
BICHIYA ROAD REWA
Ph./Mo. 8435770160

MP/477/23/Adv DEEPANKUR TIWARI3012.
SANJAY NAGAR WARD NO.15 NEAR PUMP 
HOUSE REWA
Ph./Mo. 9981336664

MP/489/23/Adv JYOTIRADITYA SINGH3013.
MITRA MANDIR GURH ROAD HUZUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 8770950994

MP/507/23/Adv SULEKHA CHAUDHARY3014.
VILLAGE-KEMAR,POST-BELA 
RAMPURBAGHELAN
Ph./Mo. 9171652695

MP/510/23/Adv NIDHI MISHRA3015.
VILLAGE-MAHASUA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9098381919

MP/523/23/Adv ANAMIKA OJHA3016.
VILLAGE-BARA KOTHAR 
,POST-AJGARHA,HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 7247661593

MP/554/23/Adv ASMITA PATEL3017.
VILLAGE-BHALUH,POST-RAMNAI 
RAIPURKARCHULIYAN
Ph./Mo. 8770841189

MP/560/23/Adv PRIYAM DWIVEDI3018.
1-150 BELWA SURSARI SINGH REWA

Ph./Mo. 9294848048

MP/561/23/Adv MUSKAN SINGH RATHOD3019.
VILLAGE- MAU,SIDHI ROAD,PIN-484774 
BEOHARI
Ph./Mo. 9111864572

MP/684/23/Adv ANURAG MISHRA3020.
KESHAV DHAM SAMIP SARASWATIPURAM 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9179524724

MP/765/23/Adv SHRAVAN PANDEY3021.
WARD NO.9 NEAR NIDHI  HOSTEL 
ANANTPUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9589895895

MP/780/23/Adv PRAMOD KUMAR SONI3022.
C/O ANIL MISHRA H.NO.112/12/1 GALI 
NO.3 BEHIND AGRAWAL NURSING HOME 
Ph./Mo. 9424336428

MP/814/23/Adv AMBIKESH SINGH3023.
3/23/473 NEAR MARUTI SCHOOL NEHRU 
NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424777454

MP/955/23/Adv KRANTIVEER SINGH3024.
SHIVSHAKTI SADAN HARI OM NAGAR 
ITAURA REWA
Ph./Mo. 8982757931

MP/1100/23/AdvMAHARSHI SHIVAM CHATURVEDI3025.
1447/44 MAHAJAN TOLA GADDI ROAD 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9131502624

MP/1333/23/AdvRASHMI TIWARI3026.
VILLAGE-ITAURA,POST-UNIVERCITY 
PIN-486001 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993804366

MP/1476/23/AdvANJALI MISHRA3027.
15/153/7 INFRONT OF SIDDHU DAIRY NEAR 
SAMAN NAKA REWA
Ph./Mo. 6260655893

MP/1506/23/AdvVINAY KUMAR TIWARI3028.
VILLAGE-BHALUHA,POST-RAMNAI REWA

Ph./Mo. 7566439143

MP/1510/23/AdvSHRUTI CHATURVEDI3029.
36/140 OLD CHATUVEDI BHAVAN PANDEN 
TOLA NEAR KANYA SCHOOL KALIKA DEVI 
Ph./Mo. 8989155099

MP/1543/23/AdvRISHIDA DUBEY3030.
WARD NO.10 H.NO.1488 ARUN NAGAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8085921863

MP/1556/23/AdvSHIVANSHU DWIVEDI3031.
DEEN DAYAL DHAM PADRA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9340134867

MP/1573/23/AdvPRIYANSHI RAJE BUDHOLIYA3032.
WARD NO.5 INDIAN BAMK KE SAMNE 
GOVINDGARH REWA
Ph./Mo. 8269547504

MP/1582/23/AdvRAJEEV UPADHYAY3033.
SHARDA PURAM NEW BUS STAND REWA

Ph./Mo. 9522477685

MP/1604/23/AdvONKAR GAUTAM3034.
H.NO.11/18 NEAR STADIUM INDRA NAGAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893983937

MP/1636/23/AdvPAVAN PATEL3035.
CHAMBER NO.1 COURT CAMPUS SOUTH 
GATE REWA
Ph./Mo. 7697878472

MP/1637/23/AdvANANT SHAYANAM SHASTRI3036.
D-37 NIRMAL EMPIER PHASE-2 INFRONT 
SADHU SHRI GARDEN SAMAN REWA
Ph./Mo. 9479645998,9039080819

MP/1639/23/AdvABHISHEK MISHRA3037.
VILLAGE-KOTHI ,POST-KHAUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 7987365398

MP/1655/23/AdvATUL SINGH BAGHEL3038.
H.NO.94 DEORI ,POST-PATIYARI BLOCK 
JAWA
Ph./Mo. 9575611214

MP/1690/23/AdvSUMAN TIWARI3039.
15/123 SANJAY NAGAR HUZUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 8085297835

MP/1762/23/AdvMANSI SINGH3040.
SATYAM SADAN SANTOSHI MATA MANDIR 
ROAD DHEKAHA REWA
Ph./Mo. 8085570777
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MP/1790/23/AdvPARIDHI VERMA3041.
VILLAGE-MADHI ATARIYA WARD NO.13 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8839610350

MP/1860/23/AdvSASHI BHUSHAN SHUKLA3042.
 WARD NO.26 SHRI RAM NAGAR COLONY 
BADRANV REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993887888

MP/1910/23/AdvRAJENDRA KUMAR SAKET3043.
VILLAGE-KANDA MANGAWAN

Ph./Mo. 8827471547

MP/1935/23/AdvRAVINDRA KUMAR MISHRA3044.
WARD NO.15 NEAR RIT COLLEGE RATHARA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8770125243

MP/1944/23/AdvSUBHASH SHARMA3045.
NEAR MADHYANCHAL GRAMIN BANK KHAUR 
WARD NO.2 REWA
Ph./Mo. 8770183977

MP/1991/23/AdvSHAILENDRA KUMAR SHARMA3046.
NEAR KHUSHI GARDEN WARD NO.26 
BADRANV HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9200305823

MP/2084/23/AdvYOGENDRA TIWARI3047.
VILLAGE-KIWARIYA ,POST- AMWA ,TEH.
-HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 7703977463

MP/2139/23/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR DWIVEDI3048.
10/317/2 JANTA COLLEGE ANANTPUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9589641249

MP/2150/23/AdvNEELESH SHUKLA3049.
OPPOSITE SHILPI CEMENT STORE SAMAN 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9713083180

MP/2196/23/AdvABHAY MISHRA3050.
12/853 BAJRANG NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9630876960

MP/2216/23/AdvVINAYAK PRASAD TIWARI3051.
VILLAGE-KITWARIYA ,POST-AMWA,HUZUR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8359028465

MP/2362/23/AdvRAHUL GUPTA3052.
H.NO.1/302 WARD NO.1 NEAR CHHOTI 
MASJID REWA
Ph./Mo. 9713376690

MP/2401/23/AdvABHINAV TIWARI3053.
WARD NO.5 H.NO.203/5 PADRA REWA

Ph./Mo. 7746886389

MP/2409/23/AdvSHRADDHA DWIVEDI3054.
VILLAGE-BOGDARA,POST-KHITAULI,TEH.
-BARHI KATNI
Ph./Mo. 8964035074

MP/2495/23/AdvRUCHI CHATURVEDI3055.
15/59 NEAR OF PUMP HOUSE SANJAY 
NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 8305690960

MP/2505/23/AdvRISHIKA SHUKLA3056.
8/133 NEAR KANYA PRIMARY SCHOOL BODA 
BAGH ROURA HOUSE REWA
Ph./Mo. 7722811290

MP/2577/23/AdvASTHA SHRIVASTAVA3057.
H.NO.28 WARD NO.3 RAIPUR MOD 
TEONTHER
Ph./Mo. 7970013616

MP/2739/23/AdvPRATEEK MISHRA3058.
3/595 KAMLA SADAN DURGA NAGAR PADRA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9604162282

MP/2779/23/AdvRAJNEESH KUMAR SAKET3059.
VILLAGE-DIGHWAR 393 THANA LAOUR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9109624965

MP/2870/23/AdvJANKI SAKET3060.
WARD NO.9 RAVIDAS NAGAR BODA BAG 
HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 8962689618

MP/2922/23/AdvADARSH DUBEY3061.
VILLAGE-MADDHEPUR,TEH.-HUZUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 8871788431

MP/2937/23/AdvMANEESHA SINGH3062.
VILLAGE-ITHA ,POST-AJGARHA 
,THANA-SAGRA REWA
Ph./Mo. 7247071244

MP/2977/23/AdvAKANKSHA DWIVEDI3063.
WARD NO.24 H.NO.75/1 DWARIKA NAGAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8085079145

MP/3037/23/AdvINDRAJEET VERMA3064.
C/O DR.IMP VERMA EX MLA 13/773 ARUN 
NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 7694839653

MP/3184/23/AdvANSHUMAN SINGH SENGAR3065.
INFRONT OF TRS COLLEGE CHORAHA 
HEDGEWAR  NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424449476

MP/3224/23/AdvSACHIN KUMAR PANDEY3066.
VILLAGE-PURWA ,POST-PADALIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 8959779394

MP/3257/23/AdvSHASHANK SINGH3067.
15/724 BEHIND TIWARI HOTEL RATAHARA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7276447355

MP/3282/23/AdvSAURABH KUMAR TIWARI3068.
VILLAGE-HIDWAR ,POST-MAUGANJ

Ph./Mo. 7828979594

MP/3299/23/AdvROSHNI SINGH3069.
WARD NO.10 BHAGAT SINGH WARD 
VILLAGE-GURH REWA
Ph./Mo. 7489472113

MP/3315/23/AdvARVIND VERMA3070.
PADOKHAR 363 REWA

Ph./Mo. 8269533683

MP/3363/23/AdvASHISH PANDEY3071.
NEAR JOHN TOWER BEHIND COMMISIONER 
RESIDENCY REWA
Ph./Mo. 8817709762

MP/3375/23/AdvMAYANK PATHAK3072.
LIG SR 462 VINDHY VIHAR COLONY NEAR 
AG COLLEGE REWA
Ph./Mo. 7987450815

MP/3416/23/AdvHARSH DEO SINGH3073.
16/1126 AZAD NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9340186603

MP/3434/23/AdvHIMADRI SINGH3074.
AMAHA HOSUE BODA BAGH ROAD CIVIL 
LINES REWA
Ph./Mo. 9163475228

MP/3536/23/AdvANJALI AGNIHOTRI3075.
SANJAY NAGAR NEAR PUMP HOUSE  FRONT 
OF RAJMARRIAGE GARDEN REWA
Ph./Mo. 7999794451

MP/3564/23/AdvSRIJAN KUMAR TIWARI3076.
23/316 BEHIND BADI DARGAH AMAHIYA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9644824118

MP/3570/23/AdvKIRTI SINGH GAHARWAR3077.
VILLAGE-KOLHUARU,POST-AMILKI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9340907120

MP/3593/23/AdvNIHARIKA PRAJAPATI3078.
NEW SANJAY NAGAR SAMAN NAKA PANI KI 
TANKI KE PASS REWA
Ph./Mo. 9589307806

MP/3646/23/AdvFALGUNI PATHAK3079.
LIG SR 462 VINDHYA VIHAR COLONY NEAR 
AG COLLEGE REWA
Ph./Mo. 6265040550

MP/3647/23/AdvSWATI TIWARI3080.
SHIV PRASAD MARG KISHOR NYAYALAY 
WARD NO.15 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9755810965
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MP/3693/23/AdvARJU TIWARI3081.
VILLAGE-TIKURI,POST-SAGRA NEAR APSU 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7440229486

MP/3772/23/AdvANANYA JAIN3082.
FLAT NO-A509 SAMDARIYA GOLD SIRMOUR 
CHOWK HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 8964813884

MP/3790/23/AdvSHAMBHAVI PANDEY3083.
B6 SHILPI URVAN ANANTPUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9109414007

MP/3854/23/AdvMANIKA DWIVEDI3084.
212/10 PARAS NAGAR ANANTPUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9516549049

MP/3928/23/AdvJITENDRA KUMAR MISHRA3085.
16/198 BEHIND P.K SCHOOL RAVINDRA 
NAGAR URHAT REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993812458

MP/4004/23/AdvAVIJEET JHA3086.
SF-4 SANJEEVANI APARTMENT TILAK 
NAGAR UNIVERSITY ROAD REWA
Ph./Mo. 7838405800

MP/4033/23/AdvATMA RAM3087.
VINDHYA VIHAR COLONY PADRA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9074801769

MP/4086/23/AdvSUJATA SINGH3088.
11/108, TILAK NAGAR, BEHIND WATER 
TANK UNIVERSITY ROAD REWA
Ph./Mo. 8130513773

MP/4114/23/AdvAMIT SAKET3089.
VILLAGE-DIHIY URF NARSINGHGARH,TEH.
-HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9981472964

MP/4200/23/AdvLAXMEE BAI SAKET3090.
VILL.-GUDH REWA

Ph./Mo. 8517930494

MP/4248/23/AdvSIDDHARTH KUMAR TIWARI3091.
SHARDA THEHA KE PASS SHIV NAGAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8517887396

MP/4278/23/AdvSAGAR PANDEY3092.
K25 SAINIK SCHOOL CAMPUS REWA

Ph./Mo. 8656869664

MP/4281/23/AdvPRATEEK DWIVEDI3093.
H. NO.-10/682,IN FRONT OF NANDAN KIDS 
SCHOOL,ANANTPUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425757515

MP/4318/23/AdvSHASHI TIWARI3094.
VILLAGE-CHAMARHAR,POST-FOOLKARAN 
SINGH TEH.-NAIGADI REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893567085

MP/4324/23/AdvSHIVALI SHUKLA3095.
CIVIL LINES REDIO COLONY SINCHAI G3 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9301099686

MP/4360/23/AdvSHIVANI TRIPATHI3096.
SHRI RAMKRISHNA MANDIR KILA KE PASS 
UPRAHATI REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424870457

MP/4382/23/AdvPRIYANSHI DUBEY3097.
SHIV PRASAD DUBEY MARG SAMAN RATHRA 
NEAR VIHAN HOSPITAL REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827325550

MP/4438/23/AdvGYANENDRA KUMAR KOL3098.
HANUMAN MANDIR KE PICHE REWA

Ph./Mo. 8959633558

MP/4710/23/AdvSHIVAM SINGH CHANDEL3099.
15/3118, NEAR JESUS CHRIST SCHOOL, 
SAMAN BANDH, SHARDAPURAM REWA
Ph./Mo. 9926352808

MP/4751/23/AdvSHUBHAM PATKAR3100.
31/423 NEAR OLD POLICE CHOWKI 
THARATHI HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9575237885

MP/4790/23/AdvJYOTI SINGH3101.
16/1352,SENGAR CAMPUS,AZAD NAGAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7999183024

MP/4825/23/AdvDIVYABH SINGH3102.
WARD NO.14 SANJAY NAGAR HUZUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9131704665

MP/5040/23/AdvAKANKSHA SINGH PARIHAR3103.
1068/12 BEHIND SPS MALL URHAT REWA

Ph./Mo. 8518078904

MP/5179/23/AdvVIDHI SINGH3104.
RAJWADA BEREHDI NEHRU NAGAR COLONY 
NEAR MARUTI SCHOOL REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993336780

MP/5193/23/AdvKAPIL SHARMA3105.
VANSTHALI INFRONT OF BHAGWAN SHEEL 
BHANDAR HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 7042440256

MP/5247/23/AdvBHARAT SAKET3106.
VILLAGE-AMVA,POST-BANS MANGAWAN

Ph./Mo. 9109529392

MP/5420/23/AdvARUN KUMAR KUSHWAHA3107.
VILLAGE-URUA,POST-BARATI,TEH-MAUGANJ 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8839680658

MP/5432/23/AdvVAIBHAV SINGH PARIHAR3108.
10/1299 SHIV NAGAR ANANTPUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9340769113

MP/5499/23/AdvRUCHI PANDEY3109.
8/762 ANAND NAGAR BODABAG REWA

Ph./Mo. 8963950751

MP/5515/23/AdvNISHA SAKET3110.
CHAMBER NO.-62,2ND FLOOR,NEW 
ADVOCATE BUIDING REWA
Ph./Mo. 8226062695

MP/5523/23/AdvSAURABH SHUKLA3111.
SATPURA CHAKGHAT  CHANDAI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9826731759

MP/5535/23/AdvSHAKTIJA SINGH BAGHEL3112.
VILLAGE-MAJHIYAR SIRMOUR

Ph./Mo. 8269578838

MP/5546/23/AdvVIKENDRA SINGH3113.
KRISHNA WARD,WARD NO.4 NOWROZABAD 
UMARIA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9111780048

MP/5833/23/AdvCHETAN SAKET3114.
BHITWA,POST-ATARIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993534863

MP/5867/23/AdvKARUNANIDHAN MISHRA3115.
VILLAGE-KAPSA ,PSOT-KAPSA,TEH.
-SEMARIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993218195

MP/5885/23/AdvALOK TIWARI3116.
VILLAGE-TIKURI ,POST-SAGRA REWA

Ph./Mo. 7049746310

MP/5891/23/AdvSANTOSH SHADIJA3117.
GALLA MANDI ROAD NEAR MPEB SINDHI 
COLONY REWA
Ph./Mo. 6260779542

MP/5897/23/AdvDIVYANSH GAUTAM3118.
WARD NO.43 BADRAO RAMSAGAR HUZUR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7042257746

MP/5946/23/AdvSIDDHARTH DWIVEDI3119.
VILLAGE-,MAHIDAL,POST-BHOLGARHH. NO.
-50,WARD NO.-18,NEAR ELECTRIC POL 
Ph./Mo. 9109777367

MP/5954/23/AdvATUL KUMAR PANDEY3120.
VILLAGE-UMARI,PSOT-REETHI ,GURH REWA

Ph./Mo. 8815699116
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MP/5955/23/AdvPRASHANT KUMAR PANDEY3121.
WARD NO.5 LOHI 574 REWA

Ph./Mo. 9584850475

MP/6014/23/AdvDEEPANSHU MISHRA3122.
DUPLEX NO.29 MAHA MRITYUNJAY NAGAR 
BODA BAGH ROAD REWA
Ph./Mo. 9340924061

MP/6105/23/AdvBALKRISHN UPADHYA3123.
AZAD NAGAR WARD 16 URRAHAT HUZUR 
PIN-486001 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827807554

MP/6138/23/AdvSUMITI KUMARI3124.
H.NO.706 ANANTPUR NEAR CHILDREN 
ACADEMY REWA
Ph./Mo. 7745976677

MP/6181/23/AdvSAUMYA PANDEY3125.
VILLAGE-CHACHAI BANSAGAR BEOHARI

Ph./Mo. 9111485776

MP/6186/23/AdvDHANANJAY TRIPATHI3126.
26/309/3/1AMBEDKAR NAGAR WARD NO.26 
HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425683301

MP/6201/23/AdvROHIT PATEL3127.
VILLAGE/POST-BADWAR TEGURH 
PIN-486553 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9200846604

MP/6243/23/AdvANKIT KUMAR TIWARI3128.
NEAR JANTA COLLEGE ANANTPUR WARD 10 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425185776

MP/6268/23/AdvVIVEK SEN3129.
WARD NO.15 MAHARAJA BANDH SAMAN 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9179531666

MP/6306/23/AdvVIBHA SAKET3130.
VILLAGE-KHAMHA ,TEH.-GURH REWA

Ph./Mo. 8982452419

MP/6308/23/AdvANKIT SOHAGAURA3131.
VILLAGE-BARA KOTHAR 
,POST-AJGARHA,PIN-486003 REWA
Ph./Mo. 6264995453

MP/6320/23/AdvARTI GAUTAM3132.
VILLAGE-BAREHI RAIPURKARCHULIYAN

Ph./Mo. 9200194165

MP/6325/23/AdvAMRITA SINGH3133.
BEHIND LAXMI NARAYAN MANDIR WARD 
NO. 8 ANAND NAGAR BODA BAG REWA
Ph./Mo. 9752739812

MP/6346/23/AdvGYANESHWARI3134.
F 50 BAN SAGAR SAMAN COLONY REWA

Ph./Mo. 9109643372

MP/6355/23/AdvPRIYANSHI PANDEY3135.
ANAND NAGAR BODA BAGH REWA

Ph./Mo. 8871637469

MP/6429/23/AdvNITISH SAKET3136.
VILLAGE-BHOLGARH,POST-BHOLGARH,TEH.
-HUZUR,PIN-486450 REWA
Ph./Mo. 6267326974

MP/6436/23/AdvASHUTOSH SINGH3137.
IN FRONT OF KRISHNA RAJ KAPOOR 
AUDITORIUM,WARD NO.-17,NARENDRA 
Ph./Mo. 8269367527

MP/6463/23/AdvLAKSHYA PANDEY3138.
10/1108 SHRIYUT NAGAR ANANTPUR POST 
ENGI. COLLEGE REWA
Ph./Mo. 8109427844

MP/6511/23/AdvVINAY SONKAR3139.
VILLAGE-KUSHMAIDA ,PSOT-AKAURI 
POLICE STATION JAWA
Ph./Mo. 8878716673

MP/6514/23/AdvSUBHASH TIWARI3140.
VILLAGE-NAWAGAON,POST-KHARAHRI,TEH.
-HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 7000519357

MP/6533/23/AdvSAKSHI SINGH BAGHEL3141.
VILLAGE-SILPARA,POST-BHATLA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993378928

MP/6558/23/AdvROHIT KUMAR  SONI3142.
WARD NO.4 NAGAR PANCHAYAT SEMRIYA

Ph./Mo. 8463877792

MP/6561/23/AdvALANKRIT MISHRA3143.
VILLAGE-DHARAMPURA,POST-KHATKHARI,H
.NO.-185 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9300531099

MP/6577/23/AdvRAJNEESH VERMA3144.
VILLAGE- BANDARKOL 
,POST-BASAREHI,PIN-486447 JAWA
Ph./Mo. 8827255447

MP/6584/23/AdvAJEY LAL CHOUDHARI3145.
WARD NO.9 RAVIDAS NAGAR BODABAG 
HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425908245

MP/6596/23/AdvRAMJAN KHAN3146.
GURHI BAZAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993131640

MP/6634/23/AdvPRATIBHA SHRIVARSTAVA3147.
WARD NO-09 UPVAN NAGAR,NEEM 
CHAURAHA,BODABAGH REWA
Ph./Mo. 9340499161

MP/6668/23/AdvSHIWOM KUMAR PATHAK3148.
BAL NYAYALAYA MARG BELAUHANTOLA 
WARD NO.15 SAMAN REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893380948

MP/6723/23/AdvANIL GUPTA3149.
427 K RAIPURKARCHULIYAN

Ph./Mo. 8375881324

MP/6729/23/AdvSACHIN SHUKLA3150.
H.NO.473 SHYAM SADAN CHIRAHULA 
COLONY REWA
Ph./Mo. 7415574442

MP/6783/23/AdvNILESH KUMAR PANDEY3151.
WARD NO.43 BADRAWN REWA

Ph./Mo. 9131542830

MP/6794/23/AdvVANDANA MISHRA3152.
HIG 253 PADMADHAR COLONY DHEKHA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425824531

MP/6889/23/AdvARJUN PATEL3153.
BANSHGHAT SANJAY WARD NO.6 NAGAR 
PALIKA NIGAM REWA
Ph./Mo. 9200036893

MP/6892/23/AdvMADHVI PANDEY3154.
VILLAGE-KANJI,POST-KHADDA SEMRIYA

Ph./Mo. 9301175866

MP/7023/23/AdvVED PRATAP SINGH3155.
WARD NO.24 ,H.NO.637 DWARKA NAGAR 
BEHIND U G MEDICAL HOSTAL REWA
Ph./Mo. 8718910490

MP/7051/23/AdvPRACHI DUBEY3156.
VILLAGE-ALAMGANJ,POST-SURA 
MANGAWAN
Ph./Mo. 6265854343

MP/7059/23/AdvHIMANSHU PANDEY3157.
BEYAR HOUSE ANANTPUR BYPASS A.P.S 
UNIVERSITY WARD NO.10,HUZUR 
Ph./Mo. 7898484998

MP/7073/23/AdvAKHIL SHUKLA3158.
11/195/1 BEHIND BLOCK OFFICE WARD 
NO.11 TILAK NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9752981079

MP/7077/23/AdvSRISHTI KAMYA DUBEY3159.
LIG 1/15/200 INFRONT OF SARASWATI 
SCHOOL INDRA NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 8770411874

MP/7078/23/AdvANJALI TRIPATHI3160.
IG OFFICE SIRMOUR CHOWK REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425894005
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MP/7105/23/AdvPRIYA GAUTAM3161.
WARD NO.9 BANDRAO ROAD 
POST-BANDRAV REWA
Ph./Mo. 7223893300

MP/7109/23/AdvANIKET TIWARI3162.
VILLAGE-PADOKHAR,POST-DIHIYA 
PIN-486550 REWA
Ph./Mo. 6268003132

MP/7177/23/AdvKAVITA SINGH3163.
25/653 SHARDA PURA SAMAN BANSAGAR 
POST OFFICE PATEL COLONY REWA
Ph./Mo. 8871801944

MP/7246/23/AdvTIRANGA ADARSH3164.
VILLAGE-DABHAURA,PIN-486556 JAWA

Ph./Mo. 7354915831

MP/7286/23/AdvPRIYANSHA SOHGOURA3165.
H.NO.14/41 NEHRU NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 6263389457

MP/7302/23/AdvANIL KUMAR TIWARI3166.
H.NO.4/1499/1 SAI VILLA NEAR GODHAR 
MOD KHIRI REWA
Ph./Mo. 9977260909

MP/7488/23/AdvSPARSH PANDEY3167.
WARD NO.25 VIVEKANAND NAGAR 
BANSAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 8839444515

MP/7514/23/AdvATUL CHATURVEDI3168.
VILLAGE-BHATLO,HUZUR,PIN-486550 REWA

Ph./Mo. 9340489991

MP/7625/23/AdvJYOTI KUSHWAHA3169.
WARD NO.19 AGRASEN BOOK DEPO KE 
BAJU SE VIKRAM PULL ROAD GHOGHAR 
Ph./Mo. 9340477951

MP/7682/23/AdvSARLA KUSHWAHA3170.
H.NO.25 WARD NO.1 SATNA ROAD 
GOVINDGARH REWA
Ph./Mo. 9752034405

MP/7699/23/AdvNEELESH KUMAR TRIPATHI3171.
VILLAGE-BHITARI,PIN-486775 RAMPUR 
NAIKIN
Ph./Mo. 7000685220

MP/7841/23/AdvDEWANSHU MISHRA3172.
WARD NO.29 NEAR CHUNHAI KUNWA 
PANDEN TOLA HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 7869540253

MP/7909/23/AdvSONU CHAUDHARY3173.
VILLAGE-MOHINI,POST-BAHURIBADH,TEH.
-HUZUR,PIN-486446 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9174291483

MP/7967/23/AdvVAISHNAVI SINGH3174.
CIVIL LINES BODA ROAD REWA

Ph./Mo. 8839143688

MP/7981/23/AdvSUMAN SAKET3175.
VILLAGE-NAWASTA,POST-J.P.NAGAR ,TEH.
-HUZUR,PIN-486450 REWA
Ph./Mo. 7089945584

MP/46/24/Adv PUNEETA SINGH3176.
HOUSING BOARD COLONY WARD NO.7 MIG 
74 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9630823068

MP/59/24/Adv SHASHI NARAYAN SHUKLA3177.
ANAND NAGAR BODA BAGH WARD NO.8 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424973997

MP/102/24/Adv RAGHVENDRA SINGH BAGHEL3178.
VILLAGE-AHIRGOAN,PIN-485001 SATNA

Ph./Mo. 8964936330

MP/129/24/Adv NEERAJ KUMAR PANDEY3179.
VILLAGE-JOGINIHAI,POST-SURSA,PIN-4860
01 RAIPURKARCHULIYAN
Ph./Mo. 8269125498

MP/176/24/Adv DEEPENDRA SINGH3180.
16/192B BEHIND NEW BUS STAND CHOONA 
BAHTTA REWA
Ph./Mo. 8602318293

MP/223/24/Adv AVNEESH KUSHWAHA3181.
MIG-2 259 CHIRAHULA COLONY REWA

Ph./Mo. 9109442613

MP/493/24/Adv ASHUTOSH TIWARI3182.
VILLAGE-146 JAOURAT,PIN-486111 REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993658657

MP/545/24/Adv ANURAG DUBEY3183.
VILLAGE-PATNA,POST-RAURA,PIN-486114 
RAIPURKARCHULIYAN
Ph./Mo. 9981288666

MP/601/24/Adv RICHA MISHRA3184.
12/164 BAJRANG NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9977335361

MP/648/24/Adv ARVIND KUMAR PANDEY3185.
VILLAGE-KANGI,POST-KHADDA,PIN-486446 
SEMRIYA
Ph./Mo. 9424378213

MP/668/24/Adv MANISH SHARMA3186.
7/758 AKASHGANGA HOUSING BOARD 
COLONY BODA BAGH REWA
Ph./Mo. 9510510810

MP/747/24/Adv ATULESH KUMAR DWIVEDI3187.
VILLAGE-SAR 
NO.1,POST-GHOPI,PIN-486111 MANGAWAN
Ph./Mo. 9425784787

MP/836/24/Adv HEERAL MISHRA3188.
MIGD12 PADAMDHAR COLONY DHEKHA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9109526929

MP/942/24/Adv DHIRENDRA KUMAR SAXENA3189.
1/22/340 MIG INDIRA NAGAR REWA THANA 
SAMAN
Ph./Mo. 9131860063

MP/1016/24/AdvHIMANSHU GUPTA3190.
WARD NO.24 H.NO.24/149/1 KAMSARIYAT 
DWARKA NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9098884305

MP/1087/24/AdvPOORAB PARWAR3191.
85/A JAWAHAR NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 6263538829

MP/1116/24/AdvVAIBHAVI JAIN3192.
NAI SADAK GALI NO.2 DALIYA WALA 
MOHALLA BRIJ VIHAR COLONY GIRD 
Ph./Mo. 9098061049

MP/1179/24/AdvBIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH3193.
504 SIRMOUR ROAD KHUTEHI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425184879

MP/1214/24/AdvKULDEEP SHARMA3194.
PENSIONER MOHALLA DURGA CHOWK KE 
PASS CANT GUNA
Ph./Mo. 8269224127

MP/1231/24/AdvSWATI CHAUHAN3195.
13 PRITHVIRAJ MARG NEAR M.H.CROOSING 
SAN MARINO PUBLIC SCHOOL GWALIOR
Ph./Mo. 8969300289

MP/1258/24/AdvMANJUNATH K3196.
H.NO.26 SIRANIA WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9243806595,8878053713

MP/1272/24/AdvSAURABH DWIVEDI3197.
WARD NO.4 NAI BASTI PADRA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9953461724

MP/1288/24/AdvMAYANK CHOURASIYA3198.
H.NO.171 NARSHING WARD SHASTRI 
BRIDGE JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8966030816

MP/1306/24/AdvRUPESH MANETIYA3199.
09-03 BHOLENATH MANDIR KE AGE 
MALHAR ROAD TODI DEWAS
Ph./Mo. 7999704891

MP/1338/24/AdvPREETI PANCHAL3200.
78 LAXMI BAI ROAD JAORA

Ph./Mo. 8817107748
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MP/1353/24/AdvANJALI VERMA3201.
ANANTPUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9109684287

MP/1357/24/AdvDEEPA SHARMA3202.
JHANJHAT HOUSE SHIV NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9098276777

MP/1358/24/AdvSAMBHAV KUMAR3203.
H.NO.1051 WARD NO.26 RAMNIRANJAN 
NAGAR ,POST-BANSAGAR 
Ph./Mo. 7067002826

MP/1365/24/AdvSUKRITI SINGH BAGHEL3204.
CHAMBER NO.13 NEW BUILDING 
ADHIVAKTA SANGH REWA
Ph./Mo. 8319367079

MP/1427/24/AdvSHIVAM UPADHYAY3205.
9/1122 RAJEEV MARG NIRALA NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 8305547593

MP/1441/24/AdvSAGARIKA MISHRA3206.
430/23 AMAHIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 8823813055

MP/1455/24/AdvPRAGYA DWIVEDI3207.
MANAS BHAWAN RASIYA MOHALLA HUZUR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 6261932677

MP/1514/24/AdvNIRBHAY KUMAR TIWARI3208.
VILLAGE-ATRARIGURH,POST-HARDI 
THANA,PIN-486553 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9399778051

MP/1582/24/AdvMRIGRAJ SINGH3209.
9/322 BUDE BALAJI BEKARY ROAD KHIAODA 
HOUSE GUNA
Ph./Mo. 7898171997

MP/1599/24/AdvVANDANA KOL3210.
VILLAGE-GHELAOUHI,POST-NAUDHIYA 
,PIN-486341 REWA
Ph./Mo. 7693879518

MP/1718/24/AdvSANJAY KUMAR TIWARI3211.
WARD NO.44 LAXMAN BAGH FATAK HUZUR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424336532

MP/1739/24/AdvJITENDRA SINGH3212.
VILLAGE-MADHA,POST-MAJHIYAR MADHA 
,PIN-486446 REWA
Ph./Mo. 8085784329

MP/1762/24/AdvSHIVKANT SHUKLA3213.
SACHHA NAGAR KARAHIYA NO.1 HUZUR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9039832710

MP/1867/24/AdvSAURABH MISHRA3214.
LIG JUNIOR 149 SHANTI VIHAR COLONY 
PADARA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9826597639

MP/2022/24/AdvPARTH SINGH3215.
INFRONT OF AGRAWAL NURSING HOME 
KHUTHI REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425357383

MP/2115/24/AdvHARSH PURWAR3216.
NEAR CHHOTI PUL BESIDE PURWAR 
PLASTIC DEKHA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9926764617

MP/2157/24/AdvBAIDYA NATH PATHAK3217.
LIG 2/25/316 NEAR DURGA PARK NEHRU 
NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9644470136

MP/2499/24/AdvBHUMIKA KUKREJA3218.
79 SNEH NAGAR HOSHANGABAD ROAD 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9770018865

MP/2605/24/AdvJAILAL PANDEY3219.
VILLAGE-SIRKHINI,POST-RAMNAI,PIN-4860
01 RAIPURKARCHULIYAN
Ph./Mo. 7389538716

MP/2704/24/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR PAYASI3220.
WARD NO-15 SANJAY NAGAR,NEAR INDIAN 
EXILENCE SCHOOL REWA
Ph./Mo. 8827999032

MP/2724/24/AdvDIWAKAR PRASAD MISHRA3221.
VILLAGE-TIKURI,POST-SAGRA,HUZUR,PIN-4
86440 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229707278

MP/2789/24/AdvSMRITI SINGH BAGHEL3222.
F-305 SINGAURLI TOWER PIN-486001 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7999891837

MP/2826/24/AdvANANT MISHRA3223.
14/236 SANJAY NAGAR SAMAN REWA

Ph./Mo. 9179874712

MP/2906/24/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR TIWARI3224.
VILLAGE-CHAURA,POST-SATHINI,PIN-48644
0 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9754514281

MP/2911/24/AdvGANESH PRASAD SHUKLA3225.
VILL.-DUBI,POST-KANUJA 66 
HUZUR,PIN-486005 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9098422529

MP/3016/24/AdvSUBHASH CHAND DWIVEDI3226.
ROOM NO.62 BLOCK-E SAF BUILDING 
DIKSHA KULAM ROAD POLICE LINE REWA
Ph./Mo. 8827762976

MP/3181/24/AdvJHAIND SINGH DAWAR3227.
327, SHALIMAR BUNGLOW PARK, M.R. 10 
SUKHLIYA, PIN-452009 INDORE
Ph./Mo. 7067273420

MP/3215/24/AdvATUL MISHRA3228.
NERALA NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 7999203328

MP/3366/24/AdvASHISH KUMAR NAMDEO3229.
VILLAGE/POST-BELWA PAIKAN 
THANA/TEHSIL-MANGAWAN,PIN-486114 
Ph./Mo. 9202909471

MP/3394/24/AdvREETA MISHRA3230.
CHAMBER NO.85 SECOND FLOOR NEW 
ADVOCATE CHAMBER DISTRICT COURT 
Ph./Mo. 8251843329

MP/3596/24/AdvAKSHANSH KUMAR KOL3231.
HANUMAN MANDIR KE PICHE HALL NO.2 
DISTICT COURT REWA
Ph./Mo. 9399583017

MP/3598/24/AdvSATYENDRA PRATAP SINGH3232.
CHIRAULIA COLONY,MIG B35 REWA

Ph./Mo. 7771890096

MP/3653/24/AdvSHIVNARAYAN KOL3233.
VILLAGE-PATERI,POST-ANDWA,THANA-PAN
WAR,PIN-486223 JAWA
Ph./Mo. 9630461156

MP/3657/24/AdvTIWARI VIKAS KUMAR3234.
C-2/7 VINDHYACHAL COLONY,POLICE LINE 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8698926827

MP/3660/24/AdvPOONAM PATEL3235.
HALL NO.1 DISTRICT COURT REWA

Ph./Mo. 9755867826

MP/3694/24/AdvSOUMYA SINGH BAGHEL3236.
KHAMARIYA HOUSE 17/501 NARENDRA 
NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 7241149067

MP/3718/24/AdvMONIKA TIWARI3237.
WARD NO.3 PADRA AG COLLEGE HUZUR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8349285101

MP/3723/24/AdvBABLU SAKET3238.
VILLAGE-SANSARPUR,TEH.
-MANGAWA,PIN-486441 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993813035

MP/3737/24/AdvSEEMA KUMARI3239.
WARD NO.15 SAMAN PATHKAN TOLA 
RATHARA REWA
Ph./Mo. 8349252048

MP/3741/24/AdvPRAKASH CHANDRA PRAJAPATI3240.
VILLAGE-JIROHA,POST-KOTA,PIN-486556 
JAWA
Ph./Mo. 9424380726
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MP/3792/24/AdvDEEPANSHI TIWARI3241.
WARD NO.10 JANTA COLLEGE ROAD SHRI 
VRINDAVAN COLONY KE PASS REWA
Ph./Mo. 8817967071

MP/3806/24/AdvMAHENDRA PRATAP MISHRA3242.
VILLAGE-RAUSAR,TEH.-HUZUR,PIN-486001 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9179431916

MP/3909/24/AdvPUNEET TRIPATHI3243.
WARD NO.3 AGRICULTURE COLLEGE ROAD 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9109576494

MP/3911/24/AdvVIMAL KUMAR SAKET3244.
WARD NO. 45 KUTHULIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 8518005518

MP/4042/24/AdvATUL SHUKLA3245.
VILLAGE-BAHURIBANDH 425 ,PIN-486446 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993348105

MP/4051/24/AdvSAPNA TRIPATHI3246.
INFRONT OF SHILPI CEMENT STORE GALI 
NO.1 SAMAN NAKA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9039731667

MP/4091/24/AdvSHALINI SAKET3247.
VILLAGE-ITAURA,POST-SARAYA,PIN-485113 
RAMPURBAGHELAN
Ph./Mo. 7489058178

MP/4107/24/AdvSWARNIMA SHUKLA3248.
H.NO.5/778/1 SHIVDHAM COLONY  
DHEKAHA REWA
Ph./Mo. 7247283065

MP/4109/24/AdvKISHAN SAHU3249.
VILLAGE-MANGAWAN,WARD NO.9 
,PIN-486111 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9144666688

MP/4129/24/AdvABHISHEK KUMAR TIWARI3250.
VILL-ODHAKI POST AMILKI TEH-HUZUR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8878415151

MP/4171/24/AdvVINAY PRATAP SINGH3251.
BEHIND PADAMDHAR COLONY DHEKHA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9294848963

MP/4279/24/AdvANKIT DWIVEDI3252.
VILLAGE-KHARPATA,POST-GARH 
137,PIN-486223 REWA
Ph./Mo. 8269819225

MP/4317/24/AdvRAHUL SAKET3253.
WARD NO.4 VILLAGE-MAU,PIN-486448 
SIRMOUR
Ph./Mo. 9174999543

MP/4380/24/AdvVIMAL KUMAR SHARMA3254.
10/545/1 JANTA COLLEGE ROAD ANANTPUR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9074007891

MP/4553/24/AdvABHISHEK KUMAR VERMA3255.
VILLAGE-KOTRAKHURD,PIN-486220 
TEONTHER
Ph./Mo. 8982160646

MP/4590/24/AdvSUDHEER KUMAR PANDEY3256.
DWARIKA DHEESH SADAN NEAR 
AASHIRWAD GARDEN DWARIKA NAGAR 
Ph./Mo. 8800668141

MP/4596/24/AdvDHEERAJ PATEL3257.
SACHCHA NAGAR KARAHIYA BANKUIYA 
ROAD REWA
Ph./Mo. 9009473633

MP/4621/24/AdvANMOL SINGH3258.
HOUSING BOARD COLONY, BODA BAG, 
PIN-486001 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9131537183

MP/4634/24/AdvKAMLESH KUSHWAHA3259.
VILLAGE-PADARA,PIN-486114 
RAIPURKARCHULIYAN
Ph./Mo. 9300621815

MP/4692/24/AdvPARIJAT SINGH PARIHAR3260.
WARD NO. 08, H.NO.698 ANAND NAGAR 
BODABAGH, REWA, PIN-486001
Ph./Mo. 7610176405

MP/4704/24/AdvANUKESH DWIVEDI3261.
VILLAGE-BIJHWAR,POST-BHUNGAW,PIN-486
223 JAWA
Ph./Mo. 6265373595

MP/4707/24/AdvARTI SAKET3262.
VILLAGE-BAMHANI,GOPA 
BANAS,PIN-486661 SIDHI
Ph./Mo. 9109062608

MP/4761/24/AdvVIVEK KUMAR DWIVEDI3263.
VILLAGE-BANDHI,POST-BARSOTA,TEH.
-GURH,PIN-486553 REWA
Ph./Mo. 8827329603

MP/4766/24/AdvROSHAN LAL SHUKLA3264.
WARD NO.6 VILLAGE-KHADDA,PIN-4864466 
SEMRIYA
Ph./Mo. 9179828089

MP/4803/24/AdvRUPALI DWIVEDI3265.
VILLAGE-NAWAGAON PIN-486335 REWA

Ph./Mo. 9399052423

MP/4886/24/AdvVAGISH KAMAT3266.
488/3 WARD NO.10 APS UNI.KE PASS 
HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 6263643355

MP/4898/24/AdvKOMAL TIWARI3267.
VILL-KULLOO POST BEEDA TEH-SEMARIYA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 6262958247

MP/4937/24/AdvUDAY PRAKASH MISHRA3268.
VILLAGE-ANJORA,PIN-486220 TEONTHER

Ph./Mo. 8269635705

MP/4977/24/AdvROSHNI SHUKLA3269.
C/O SHATRUGHAN SAHU ADV. DHOBIYA 
TANKI REWA
Ph./Mo. 6261946736

MP/4984/24/AdvSARLA SAKET3270.
VILLAGE-GADWA,POST-J.P NAGAR 
,PIN-486005 REWA
Ph./Mo. 8827975995

MP/4989/24/AdvDEEKSHA HALWAI3271.
VENKAT ROAD HUZUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 7000907206

MP/5025/24/AdvHEMRAJ KUSHWAHA3272.
VILLAGE-SHAHAPUR POST-RAMPUR 
TES-NAIGARHI REWA
Ph./Mo. 8827025879

MP/5047/24/AdvRAJAT SHUKLA3273.
WARD NO.18 BANKUIYAN MARG 
VILLAGE-BARWAH,POST-PAIPAKHRA 
Ph./Mo. 8962201171

MP/5080/24/AdvANSHUL LADWANI3274.
BEHIND-MPEB SHASTRI 
NAGAR,AMAHIYA,PIN-486001 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9109634756

MP/5206/24/AdvAANCHAL SHUKLA3275.
SSD-4 GOKUL INFRONT DURGA MANDIR A.G 
COLLEGE VINDHYA VIHAR COLONY REWA
Ph./Mo. 9329380695

MP/5242/24/AdvSWETA SHUKLA3276.
H.NO.246 WARD NO.13 AMWA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9644782575

MP/5258/24/AdvABHISHEK KUMAR VISHWAKARMA3277.
14/1 BANKUIY ROAD 
,VILLAGE-SAKRWAT,POST-BIHARA,PIN-4864
Ph./Mo. 7828481878

MP/5307/24/AdvSHIVANI SINGH3278.
VILLAGE-TIWANI,POST-CHURMARI,PIN-485
115 RAMPURBAGHELAN
Ph./Mo. 9770527823

MP/5310/24/AdvPRIYA SINGH3279.
VILLAGE-SUMEDA,POST-BIHARA,TEH.
-HUZUR,PIN-486450 REWA
Ph./Mo. 8435082333

MP/5315/24/AdvKHUSHBOO VERMA3280.
VILLAGE-LAULACHH,TEH.
-KOTER,PIN-485111 REWA
Ph./Mo. 7725004661
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MP/5366/24/AdvKRISHNENDRA SINGH3281.
GRAM-BHERA NANKAR POST-DEORI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9131449491

MP/5385/24/AdvSUYASH MISHRA3282.
H.NO.1572 WARD NO.5 NEAR VIDHYA 
MANDIR PADAMDHAR COLONY REWA
Ph./Mo. 7909592905

MP/5387/24/AdvSURYA PATEL3283.
PM AWAS BLOCK FLAT NO.109 WARD NO.44 
SF GROUND REWA
Ph./Mo. 9685991907

MP/5428/24/AdvMOHINI SHUKLA3284.
BAJRANG NAGAR WARD NO. 12,H.NO. 916 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7415301962

MP/5441/24/AdvVIKRAM PRATAP SINGH3285.
195/5 BEHIND CANARA BANK, DEEN DAYAL 
DHAM, PADRA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9200883186

MP/5442/24/AdvDHEERAJ SINGH BUNKAR3286.
VILLAGE-BELHA 450 ,POST-SONAURA 
624,PIN-486003 RAIPURKARCHULIYAN
Ph./Mo. 9685877072

MP/5446/24/AdvPUSHPANJALI MISHRA3287.
WARD NO-13 RAMPUR,NEAR MOBILE 
TOWER,NADIKAL REWA
Ph./Mo. 9111895184

MP/5482/24/AdvANKRITA PATEL3288.
VILLAGE-PIPARA,POST-DEORIHANGAON,PIN
-486340 MAUGANJ
Ph./Mo. 6262653128

MP/5581/24/AdvSHAKSHI SINGH3289.
WARD NO-07,HERO HONDA AGENCY K PASS 
GRAM-BAROLI TES.JAWA REWA
Ph./Mo. 6263327763

MP/5933/24/AdvAAKANKSHA PATEL3290.
WARD NO-15 NEAR DEV 
COMPLEX,RATAHARA REWA
Ph./Mo. 7354462616

MP/6146/24/AdvSNEHA JAIN3291.
NEAR DOCTOR PRABHAKAR CHATURVEDI 
CLINIC DEKAHA REWA, PIN-486001 INDORE
Ph./Mo. 6265471133

MP/6313/24/AdvABHISHEK PANDEY3292.
JR. MIG 1/37/668 INDRA NAGAR 
REWA,PIN-486001
Ph./Mo. 8982900668

MP/6424/24/AdvUMAKANT DWIVEDI3293.
VILLAGE-KHARPATA,POST-GARHA 
137,TEHSIL-JAWA,PIN-486223 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9617938159

MP/6425/24/AdvSUDHA SAKET3294.
VILL/POST-KUMHRA JUDWANI THANA 
SEMARIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9644487638

MP/6437/24/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR PATEL3295.
 RATAHARA, WARD NO.15, HUZUR 
PIN-486001 REWA
Ph./Mo. 8871343556

MP/6451/24/AdvMAMIKA PATEL3296.
CHIRHULA COLONY, KRISHNA 
NAGAR,HUZUR, PIN-486001 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9131298158

MP/6472/24/AdvVIMAL TIWARI3297.
WARD 
NO-6,VILLAGE-BAIKUNTHPUR,PIN-486441 
Ph./Mo. 9202900105

MP/6494/24/AdvRUDRA DEV SINGH3298.
SACHCHA NAGAR,KARAHIYA BANKUIYA 
ROAD,PIN-486001 REWA
Ph./Mo. 7000214705

MP/6508/24/AdvVIKASH CHANDRA PATHAK3299.
VILL-KHARPATA POST GARHA 137 
TEH-JAWA PIN 486223 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9179320437

MP/6561/24/AdvASHIFA ANSARI3300.
NEAR YASEEN MASJID,KATRA MOHALLA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9685546676

MP/6574/24/AdvPRATIBHA KOL3301.
DHAWARI CHANCH MARI GALI NO.1 
RAGHURAJNAGAR, SATNA
Ph./Mo. 8305395355

MP/6617/24/AdvDEEPALEE AGNIHOTRI3302.
SAINI MARY SCHOOL ANANTPUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 7828792713

MP/6635/24/AdvMOHIT KUMAR SAKET3303.
VILLAGE-MARHA,POST-RAHAT,TEHSIL-HUZU
R,THANA-CHORHATA,PIN-486446 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424878036

MP/6676/24/AdvARTI DWIVEDI3304.
SACHCHA NAGAR,KARHIYA BANKUIYA 
ROAD,PIN-486001 REWA
Ph./Mo. 8103161829

MP/6677/24/AdvANIKET KUMAR TIWARI3305.
VILLAGE-BAKCHHERA,TEHSIL-RAIPURKARC
HULIYAN,PIN-486440 REWA
Ph./Mo. 7415399641

MP/6694/24/AdvGARVITA SINGH3306.
168/22 YADVENDRA SADAN AMAHIYA 
REWA, PIN-486001
Ph./Mo. 7693872944

MP/6717/24/AdvNIKITA DWIVEDI3307.
BHALUHA POST RAMNAI TEH-RAMPUR PIN 
486114 REWA
Ph./Mo. 7223951918

MP/6786/24/AdvYOGITA SAHU3308.
DHOBIYA TANKI RANI TALAB 
ROAD,PIN-486001 REWA
Ph./Mo. 8878732536

MP/6794/24/AdvABHISHEK DWIVEDI3309.
J P ROAD,KHAIRI WARD 
NO-5,TEHSIL-HUZUR,PIN-486001 REWA
Ph./Mo. 8871372108

MP/6800/24/AdvPRINSH TIWARI3310.
VILLAGE-TIWANI,POST-CHORMARI,TEHSIL/
THANA-RAMPURBAGHELAN REWA
Ph./Mo. 8085103784

MP/6836/24/AdvMANOJ SINGH3311.
GRAM BADWANI POST DANGA TEH 
MAJHAULI PIN 486666 REWA
Ph./Mo. 8349280352,7987459382

MP/6839/24/AdvSAVITA PRAJAPATI3312.
HOUSING BOARD COLONY EWS 137 
MAIDANI REWA
Ph./Mo. 7509220989

MP/6967/24/AdvBALENDRA SINGH BAGHEL3313.
900 WARD NO.9 NEAR SARASWATI SCHOOL 
NIRALA NAGAR HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424622170

MP/6977/24/AdvDEVENDRA KUMAR PANDEY3314.
BLOCK COLONY RAIPUR KARCHULIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 7987864967

MP/6982/24/AdvPARTHESHWAR PANDEY3315.
WARD NO.9 KAILASHPURI ANANTPUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9981929144

MP/7018/24/AdvDEEPENDRA KUMAR CHATURVEDI3316.
VILLAGE-BHATLO.POST-BHATLO,PIN-48600
1 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9981599615

MP/7133/24/AdvRAHUL PANDEY3317.
VILLAGE/POST-KACHOOR JP PIN-486001 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9131145125

MP/7179/24/AdvRAJENDRA KUMAR JAISWAL3318.
H.NO. 30/413 CHIKAN ORAD PANDEN TOLA 
PIN 486001 REWA
Ph./Mo. 8109671765

MP/7206/24/AdvSUMITA SINGH GAHARWAR3319.
D-10 NIRMAL AMPAYAR W-15 IN FRONT 
SADHU SHREE GARDEN REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993083736

MP/7380/24/AdvGYAN SINGH3320.
10/92, GAYATRI NAGAR REWA PIN-486001

Ph./Mo. 9140985525
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MP/7600/24/AdvPRIYANKA SAKET3321.
BAN SAGAR COLONY, PIN-486005 REWA

Ph./Mo. 7067631856

MP/7605/24/AdvSATYAM PANDEY3322.
GRAM/POST AMWA, HUZUR PIN-486001 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8120136778

MP/7610/24/AdvRATNESH KUMAR TIWARI3323.
WARD NO.09, RAJIV MARG, NIRALA NAGAR, 
TEHSIL HUZUR, PIN-486002 REWA
Ph./Mo. 8518091229

MP/7717/24/AdvPRIYAM SHUKLA3324.
EWS 416/417 HOUSING BOARD CHIRHAULA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7489872300

MP/7768/24/AdvHUMAYU KHAN3325.
JANTA PRESS GEOGHER REWA

Ph./Mo. 9713087860

MP/7772/24/AdvJAI KISHAN SHUKLA3326.
WARD NO.35, GHOGHER, PIN-486001 REWA

Ph./Mo. 8770953755

MP/7795/24/AdvJYOTI UIKEY3327.
VILL-DEVGAON POST DEVGAON THANA 
MANAGAWAN PIN-486001 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9644018130

MP/7839/24/AdvPRABHAT SINGH3328.
WARD NO-16,GRAM 
POST-MANAKHARI,TEHSIL-HUZUR,PIN-4864
Ph./Mo. 8120758630

MP/7840/24/AdvAAYUSHMAN SHRIVASTAV3329.
LIG-182,DEEN DAYAL DHAM COLONY,PADRA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9179332526

MP/7955/24/AdvSHRADDHA GUPTA3330.
VILLAGE AMDAND POST MADHA RAMPUR 
NAIKIN PIN-486775 REWA
Ph./Mo. 7974476510

MP/7983/24/AdvARJUN SAKET3331.
WARD NO. 09 BODABAG RAVIDAS NAGAR 
POST ENGINEERING COLLEGE REWA
Ph./Mo. 9770183867

MP/8019/24/AdvSMRITI DWIVEDI3332.
WARD NO-43 R7 PARASHURAM NAGAR,RAM 
SAGAR,MANDIR TURN GURH MANIDIR 
Ph./Mo. 9630530718

MP/8038/24/AdvSHIVAM KUMAR MISHRA3333.
CHIRAHULLA COLONY,KRISHNA 
NAGAR,BEHIND PWD WORKSHOP REWA
Ph./Mo. 8815700315

MP/8110/24/AdvRITESH SHUKLA3334.
CHAMBER NO-30 DISTRICT COURT REWA

Ph./Mo. 7000704672

MP/8151/24/AdvMO. AJAJ HUSSAIN3335.
RAGHUNATHGANJ REWA

Ph./Mo. 9179995070

MP/8175/24/AdvANKITA PANDEY3336.
INDRA NAGAR MIG-653 REWA

Ph./Mo. 9109525497

MP/8192/24/AdvDHEERAJ ROY3337.
DISTRICT-COURT REWA SHILPI PLAZA 
BLOCK REWA
Ph./Mo. 7024966087

MP/8270/24/AdvVINDHYA MISHRA3338.
HARSH NAGAR COLONY,SUBDI VISION 
PIN-486556 REWA
Ph./Mo. 6266481933

MP/8304/24/AdvARCHANA VERMA3339.
BADSAGAR COLONY,WARD NO-25 BEHIND 
72 QUATER REWA
Ph./Mo. 8827128440

MP/8402/24/AdvSHIVANGI SHUKLA3340.
16/1094 AZAD NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 8319657658

MP/8766/24/AdvSAMIKSHA SINGH3341.
DEENDAYAL COLONY PADRA REWA, 
PIN-486001
Ph./Mo. 8889723164

MP/8790/24/AdvSATYAM SINGH3342.
VILL-BELGAWAN POST-BHUNGAW 
TEH-JAWA PIN-486223 REWA
Ph./Mo. 6263954023

MP/8816/24/AdvANIL KUMAR SINGH3343.
BEHIND GIRLS SCHOOL RAGHURAJ MARG 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425470336

MP/8817/24/AdvTIRATH PRASAD SAKET3344.
14/764, SANJAY NAGAR BEHIND OF 
GANGOTRI COLONY, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9302553467

MP/8818/24/AdvJAMUNA PRASAD NAMDEO3345.
EWS 3/21/287 NEAR MARUTI SCHOOL 
NEHRU NAGAR PIN-486001 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9755460355

MP/9043/24/AdvADNAN ALI3346.
KUMKUM,A-BLOCK,SHILPI PLAZA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9826135547

MP/9085/24/AdvARIMARDAN SINGH3347.
WARD NO. 9 TAALAAB KE PASS BEERKHAM 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7879895466

MP/9112/24/AdvKARTIK TIWARI3348.
33 HOSTEL PARADISE SHIVAMPURI COLONY 
INDORE
Ph./Mo. 9893240116

MP/9123/24/AdvSARASWATI PRASAD TIWARI3349.
RAMNIRAJAN NAGAR POKHARI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9179912391

MP/9138/24/AdvRAJKARAN TIWARI3350.
WARD NO-05 BANKUIYA ROAD,NEAR 
DHIRMA NALA,NEW BANKIYA COLONY 
Ph./Mo. 8109342893

MP/9151/24/AdvSUBHASH CHANDRA TIWARI3351.
12/704 OPPOSITE VISHAL MEGA MART 
BAJRANG NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 7400596825

MP/9158/24/AdvRAMLAKHAN SONI3352.
EWS 2/29/194 NEHRU NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200998685

MP/9169/24/AdvDWARIKA PRASAD DWIVEDI3353.
BANKUIYA ROAD INDIAN GASMADANI REWA

Ph./Mo. 8085270797

MP/9264/24/AdvNEERAJ YADAV3354.
VILLAGE-MAIDANI,TEHSIL-HUZUR 
PIN-486001 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424669046

MP/9357/24/AdvASHUTOSH PANDEY3355.
WARD NO.13 SIRMOUR TEHSIL SIRMOUR

Ph./Mo. 7354262726

MP/9500/24/AdvPUSHPA SINGH3356.
BHUNDHA KSHESHA MANDIR KE PASS REWA

Ph./Mo. 9754419599

MP/9617/24/AdvNIKITA GAUTAM3357.
BEHIND SHRADDHA MARRIAGE 
GARDEN,HARIOM NAGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 7974834586

MP/9745/24/AdvABHISHEK SINGH3358.
KCOG SHILPI GREEN COLONY BADRAON 
CHIRAHULA MANDIR ROAD HUZUR NAGAR 
Ph./Mo. 9111110796

MP/9818/24/AdvALAKSHYA SINGH3359.
IR MIG 130528 INDIRA NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9691184788

MP/9916/24/AdvKARTIKEY PANDEY3360.
RAGHAV RAM NAGAR,WARD NO-43 REWA

Ph./Mo. 9174535131
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MP/9935/24/AdvKRITI DWIVEDI3361.
212/10 PARASNAGAR ANANTPUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 7974890348

MP/10042/24/AdvAKASH SINGH CHAUHAN3362.
43/701/1,RAGHAV RAM 
NAGAR,HUZUR,PIN-486001 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9479425734

MP/4/25/Adv ANOOP SINGH3363.
UPVAN NAGAR,NEEM CHURAHA,BODABAGH 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425329883

MP/27/25/Adv SHAILANDRA KUMAR SHUKLA3364.
14/441,WARD NO-11,WHITE HOUSE INDIRA 
NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9833960200

MP/399/25/Adv PULAK TIWARI3365.
12/709 BAJRANG NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 8982987132

MP/582/25/Adv GENDLAL PATEL3366.
H.NO.15/1919/2 SHIV PRASAD DUVEY MARG 
BELAUHAN TOLA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229646680

MP/589/25/Adv NEELAM SINGH3367.
A.K.SCHOOL RAVINDRA NAGAR URHAT 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424315417

MP/604/25/Adv SHIV SHANKAR PRASAD DIXIT3368.
VILLAGE-BARWAH,POST-PAIPAKHRA,PIN-48
6450 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9302190860

MP/605/25/Adv RAMA KANT SHUKLA3369.
VILLAGE-BARWAH,POST-PAIPAKHRA,PIN-48
6001 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9926749271

MP/626/25/Adv PREM LAL TIWARI3370.
WARD 
NO-13,GRAM/POST-BAKCHHERA,PIN-486440 
Ph./Mo. 7999801408

MP/644/25/Adv NEETU SINGH3371.
SANJAY NAGAR HUZUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893325033

MP/741/25/Adv SHIPRA DUBEY3372.
MIG D-12 PADAMDHAR COLONY REWA

Ph./Mo. 9302997407

MP/820/25/Adv PURNENDRA NARAYAN PANDEY3373.
NEAR AGANVANI WARD NO.3 AMWA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9977242406

MP/830/25/Adv PRACHI SINGH3374.
VILLAGE-BAIKUNTHPUR,PIN-486441 
SIRMOUR
Ph./Mo. 7477201395

MP/857/25/Adv AMAN KUMAR GUPTA3375.
H.NO.569 WARD NO.17 BEHIND OF MANAS 
BHAVAN AMAHIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424533715

MP/1026/25/AdvPRIYANKA MISHRA3376.
VILLAGE-KAROINDAHA,POST-RAGHUNATHG
ANJ ,PIN-486338 REWA
Ph./Mo. 8103490070

MP/1098/25/AdvKRITIKA SINGH3377.
VILLAGE-BBHATIGAON,POST-PALHAN,SIRM
OUR ROAD PIN-486441 REWA
Ph./Mo. 7000634781

MP/1134/25/AdvPRANJAL GUPTA3378.
WARD NO-12 NAIBAZAR,BAIKUNTHPUR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 6261245994

MP/1137/25/AdvPRIYA SHARMA3379.
SHANTI VIHAR COLONY NEAR WATER TANK 
PADRA HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 7089889500

MP/1156/25/AdvSWATI DWIVEDI3380.
WARD NO.10 ANANTPUR UNIVERSITY KE 
PASS H.NO.10/13 REWA
Ph./Mo. 6267795928

MP/1168/25/AdvRAGINI CHANDRAUL3381.
WARD NO.15 RATAHARA NEAR RATAHARA 
TALAB H.NO.15/991/03 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9685180350

MP/1171/25/AdvMANSI GUPTA3382.
MAIVIYA MARG,NEAR POLICE CHOWKI 
BICCHIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 7000616117

MP/1181/25/AdvDEVANSHI SHUKLA3383.
JUNIOR MIG-9 HEDGEWAR NAGAR,INFRONT 
OF KRISHNA RAJKAPOOR AUDITORIOUM 
Ph./Mo. 8450062753

MP/1187/25/AdvNAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA3384.
DWARIKA NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 6264823098

MP/1208/25/AdvASTHA SINGH3385.
VILLAGE-MADHA,POST-PARASI,PIN-486113 
SIRMOUR
Ph./Mo. 6264599681

MP/1218/25/AdvARCHEE SINGH BAGHEL3386.
544/4/8 RAM MILAN COLONY BEHIND 
BHARTI SCHOOL REWA
Ph./Mo. 7470307753

MP/1228/25/AdvAVANTIKA NIGAM3387.
BESIDE ADARSH NARSARY SCHOOL PANDEL 
TOLA REWA
Ph./Mo. 6264286041

MP/1241/25/AdvVIVEK KUMAR TIWARI3388.
VILLAGE-BHELKI,POST-MOHANIYA 
PIN-486771 CHURHAT
Ph./Mo. 8963983985

MP/1257/25/AdvSHIVAKANT MISHRA3389.
WARD NO.14 
,VILLAGE-HIRAUL,POST-LAXMANPUR,PIN-48
Ph./Mo. 8305288976

MP/1263/25/AdvADARSH SINGH3390.
WARD NO.-9, KAILASHPURI, ANANTPUR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7828788298

MP/1264/25/AdvPRAGYA MISHRA3391.
VILLAGE-KHAMDEH,TEH-GURH,PIN-486553 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 6261055017

MP/1275/25/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR SAKET3392.
VILLAGE-HARDIYA,1055 
,POST-PARASI,PIN-486115 NAIGARHI
Ph./Mo. 7470553567

MP/1289/25/AdvRAJEEV LOCHAN MISHRA3393.
DEEN DAYAL DHAM PADRA REWA

Ph./Mo. 6269283008

MP/1291/25/AdvNIDHI SHUKLA3394.
VILLAGE-CHOTI 
PAHADIYA,POST-RAURA,PIN-486114 
Ph./Mo. 9755432483

MP/1293/25/AdvAWERTIKA SHRIVASTAVA3395.
H.NO.357/29 NEAR BHANDARI SCHOOL 
PANDEN TOLA REWA
Ph./Mo. 8516855770

MP/1300/25/AdvMINAKSHI PANDEY3396.
WARD NO-02 NEAR MADHYANCHAL BANK 
BADWAR GURH
Ph./Mo. 8085835529

MP/1309/25/AdvKASHISH OJHA3397.
VILLAGE-BARA 393,POST-AJGARHA HUZUR 
PIN-486001 REWA
Ph./Mo. 8602699494

MP/1312/25/AdvSIDDHANT DUBEY3398.
CHANAKYAPURI COLONY PADRA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9770246803

MP/1329/25/AdvABHINAV KUMAR SHUKLA3399.
VILLAGE-BELRI KHURD, POST-BABAIYA, 
PIN-486445 SEMRIYA
Ph./Mo. 7566249587

MP/1332/25/AdvYASH VARDHAN TIWARI3400.
SHREEJI VRINDAVAN COLONY REWA

Ph./Mo. 7771971746
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MP/1342/25/AdvRAHNUMA KHAN3401.
BEHIND GHOGHAR SCHOOL,GHOGHAR 
HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893867429

MP/1420/25/AdvAKHILESH KUMAR PATEL3402.
WARD NO.15 GULAB NAGAR ASIYANA 
GARDEN ,HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 7678437439

MP/1647/25/AdvBHIM SEN PATEL3403.
6/367 BANSGHAT NEAR OLD BUS STAND 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424824863

MP/1648/25/AdvUMESH KUMAR SINGH3404.
WARD NO- 12 INFRONT OF PK 
SCHOOL,VIGYAN PARISAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425846395

MP/1651/25/AdvPREM SHANKAR DWIVEDI3405.
25-450 VIVEKANAND NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425846942

MP/1652/25/AdvMANKAMANA PRASAD TIWARI3406.
9/597 NEAR DABHAURA HOUSE NIRALA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7566243898

MP/1657/25/AdvRAMNATH SHUKLA3407.
WARD NO.15 BEHIND KISHOR NYALAY 
SAMAN REWA
Ph./Mo. 7694921784

MP/1667/25/AdvJITENDRA CHAURASIYA3408.
WARD NO.11 H.NO.310 BAJRANG NAGAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9981339132

MP/1686/25/AdvJAY PRAKASH PATEL3409.
WARD NO-15/343 SANJAY NAGAR SAMAN 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827611190

MP/1873/25/AdvSACHITANAND SHUKLA3410.
LIG 2/21/426 NEHRU NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 8224062931

MP/1877/25/AdvPOOJA PANDEY3411.
WARD NO-29 PANDEYTOLA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9112525373

MP/1912/25/AdvMOHD ANAS3412.
PACHMATHA ROAD GHOGHAR HUZUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9039827602

MP/1943/25/AdvJITENDRA KUMAR PANDEY3413.
H.NO.56/1 WARD NO.10 GAYATRI NAGAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7697738833

MP/1971/25/AdvAKANKSHA PANDEY3414.
APSU ROAD VILLAGE-SAGRA,PIN-486440 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7879143668

MP/1998/25/AdvPRIYA VERMA3415.
WARD NO.11 NEAR TALAB RAURA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9981099307

MP/2004/25/AdvNIHARIKA MISHRA3416.
GAYATRI NAGAR,GADARIYA ,NEAR IPS 
SCHOOL REWA
Ph./Mo. 7725056872

MP/2056/25/AdvRAM KISHAN NIRAT3417.
WARD NO 18 GRAM GAHIRA POST MADWA 
REWA  REWA 486550
Ph./Mo. 8871573095,8871573095

MP/2092/25/AdvPRAVEEN TIWARI3418.
VILLAGE-MANKAHRI,HUZUR,PIN-486440 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9754887888

MP/2361/25/AdvSHEETAL KUSHWAHA3419.
NEW GALLA MANDI, KARAHIYA NO. 1 REWA

Ph./Mo. 9131133109,9131133109

MP/2536/25/AdvRAMA SHANKAR SHUKLA3420.
HARIOM NAGAR 
ITAURA,POST-SAGRA,PIN-486003 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9981608562

MP/2550/25/AdvPIYUSHENDRA KUMAR TRIVEDI3421.
H.NO.19 DURGA NAGAR DEEN DAYAL DHAM 
PADRA HUZUR DISTT REWA REWA 486001
Ph./Mo. 9834003326,9834003326

MP/2631/25/AdvRAMAYAN PRASAD MISHRA3422.
VILLAGE-PATHRAUDA,PIN-486223 JAWA

Ph./Mo. 9424314951

MP/2960/25/AdvMENIKA SEKET3423.
WARD NO.6 DEKHA,PIN-486001 REWA

Ph./Mo. 9584258743

MP/3045/25/AdvANJALI SINGH BAGHEL3424.
14/1185 HARIKRIPA ALLAHABAD ROAD 
SAMAN TIRAHA NEAR NEW BUS STAND 
Ph./Mo. 8085314735,8085314735

MP/3158/25/AdvJYOTI VERMA3425.
GRAM SATPURA URF PADIWAR POST 
AMILKONI TEHSIL TEONTHAR REWA 486220
Ph./Mo. 7974176682,7974176682

MP/3396/25/AdvVIDIT SINGH PARIHAR3426.
24/362 DWARKA NAGAR HUZUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9131542053

MP/3430/25/AdvALOK KUMAR TIWARI3427.
S/O Anilesh Tiwari gram paipakhara post 
sonvarsha naigarhi
Ph./Mo. 9354756046,9131259845

MP/3456/25/AdvVIVEK SHUKLA3428.
WARD 2, GURH, POST GURH, REWA REWA 
486553
Ph./Mo. 8085267462,8085267462

MP/3495/25/AdvASHOK KUMAR MISHRA3429.
HOUSE NUMBER 9/542, NEAR MISHRA ATTA 
CHAKKI, POST ENGINEERING COLLEGE, 
Ph./Mo. 7987116218,7987116218

MP/3499/25/AdvSHANENDRA KUMAR SINGH3430.
H NO-592 WARD NO-10 REWA

Ph./Mo. 9752556201

MP/3510/25/AdvSHRI GOPAL SHRIVASTAVA3431.
SHRI  GOPAL SHRIVASTAVA, 
VILLAGE- KHAUR, POST OFFICE- KHAUR,
Ph./Mo. 7000720847,7000720847

MP/3513/25/AdvSANJAY SHRIVASTAVA3432.
GYAN MEMORIAL CONVENT SCHOOL 
GHOGHAR HUZUR REWA REWA 486001
Ph./Mo. 9329762559,9329762559

MP/3587/25/AdvANENDRA KUMAR VARMA3433.
VILLAGE BARAHATHA POST BHANIGAWAN 
TEHSIL JAWA 486223 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9200360064,9200360064

MP/3595/25/AdvNEELU DAHIYA3434.
MAKAN NUMBER 373, WARD 18, VILLAGE 
DULAHARA, POST DULAHARA, TEHSIL 
Ph./Mo. 8349015708,8349015708

MP/3645/25/AdvPRACHI TIWARI3435.
VILL KOSTA NEAR KYONTI CANAL 
ANANTPUR HUZUR REWA REWA 486003
Ph./Mo. 9202161862,9202161862

MP/3901/25/AdvRAJENDRA BAHADUR SINGH3436.
GRAM POST DHIYA NURSINGHPUR REWA 
REWA 486001
Ph./Mo. 9424669736,9424669736

MP/3963/25/AdvRAM PRAKASH VERMA3437.
25/927 BANSAGAR COLONY SAMAN KAMLA 
NEHRU SCHOOL KE PASS 486005 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9203150269,9203150269

MP/3999/25/AdvAMIT PATEL3438.
House 367, Ward 6, Bansghat, Bus Stand, 
Tehsil-Huzur, Rewa, District Rewa REWA 
Ph./Mo. 9424657115,9424657115

MP/4192/25/AdvSHWETA SINGH3439.
13/85/1 MANAS NAGAR REWA  REWA 
486001
Ph./Mo. 8269639043,8269639043

MP/4291/25/AdvDEEPANSHI MISHRA3440.
Ratahara, Side of Gandhi Adarsh School, 
Rewa, Huzur REWA 486001
Ph./Mo. 8871460754,8871460754
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MP/4778/25/AdvJYOTI KOL3441.
VILLAGE-JHALWA,POST-BHUNGAON,PIN-486
223 JAWA
Ph./Mo. 9630448126

MP/4931/25/AdvVIMLESH MAJHI3442.
GRAM POST GADHA 138 TEHSIL JAWA 
REWA MP REWA 486223
Ph./Mo. 6264106757,6264106757

MP/5064/25/AdvUMA KANT SHARMA3443.
WARD 09, NIRALA NAGAR, REWA, TEHSIL 
HUZUR, DISTRICT REWA  REWA 486002
Ph./Mo. 9109428369,9109428369

MP/5097/25/AdvRAMAKANT TIWARI3444.
412, Near Shiv Mandir, Chachai School Tola 
Kuniya, Chachai 154, Tehsil Semariya, 
Ph./Mo. 9685564264,9685564264

MP/5130/25/AdvNARAYAN BAJPAI3445.
02/498 NearNitya Raghav School Pushparaj 
Nagar Huzur Rewa  REWA 486001
Ph./Mo. 9425186605,9425186605

MP/5192/25/AdvATUL KUMAR MISHRA3446.
Ward No 05 Laxmi Mandir ke pass Gurh 
Rewa MP  REWA 486553
Ph./Mo. 9074254351,9074254351

MP/5428/25/AdvVAIBHAV KUMAR DWIVEDI3447.
SURYA SADAN GHOGHAR WARD 34 REWA 
MP  REWA 486001
Ph./Mo. 9131689562,9131689562

MP/5444/25/AdvDILEEP KUMAR MANJHI3448.
VILLAGE-RAJPUR,POST-ANJORA,PIN-486220 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9131822580

MP/5755/25/AdvDEEPAK SINGH3449.
H. No. 7/650, behind Model Higher 
Secondary School, Khutehi, Rewa (M.P.) 
Ph./Mo. 7000029302,7000029302

MP/5766/25/AdvANUJA SINGH3450.
VILLAGE-CHORGHARI,POST-NAUDHIYA,PIN-
486114 RAIPURKARCHULIYAN
Ph./Mo. 8964816440

MP/5771/25/AdvMAITHILI PATEL3451.
QTR NO. 3, TYPE 3, NEW TELEPHONE 
COLONY, BSNL CAMPUS, COLLEGE CHOWK, 
Ph./Mo. 9424337654,9424337654

MP/5816/25/AdvPRATIKSHA MISHRA3452.
BAIJNATH VILLAGE, BHOLAGARH 483 REWA 
486450
Ph./Mo. 7247235082,7247235082

MP/5817/25/AdvDEVENDRA NATH SINGH3453.
Near Civil Line Kotwali Civil Line Tehsil Huzur 
District Rewa MP REWA 486001
Ph./Mo. 9425898054,9977636955

MP/5823/25/AdvRAJESH KUMAR TIWARI3454.
WARD NO. 12, NEAR VANDAN VIKAS 
SCHOOL, BAJRANG NAGAR, REWA, TEHSIL 
Ph./Mo. 9039407367,9039407367

MP/5878/25/AdvVIKASH PATEL3455.
NEW COLLECTRATE ROAD OLD BUS STAND 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9713355001

MP/6153/25/AdvPRASHANT BAJPAI3456.
WARD NO.15 NEAR RTO OFFICE RATHARA 
HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424647760

MP/6342/25/AdvMONICA SHUKLA3457.
VILLAGE-JARMAI,POST-HARDUA,PIN-486445 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 7814109828

MP/6397/25/AdvSHULBHA SINGH3458.
RAJ EVENTS PLOT NO. 98, NEW SHASTRI 
NAGAR JABALPUR (M.P.) JABALPUR 482001
Ph./Mo. 9301420895,9301420895

MP/6534/25/AdvSANDESH TIWARI3459.
P/2808 15/1260/3 BEHIND RTO OFFICE 
RATHARA REWA
Ph./Mo. 8878105954

MP/6539/25/AdvVIVEK SINGH3460.
20 WARD NO.1 BELWAPAIKAN MANGAWAN 
,PIN-486114 REWA
Ph./Mo. 6261145546

MP/6693/25/AdvMUKASHFA KHAN3461.
WARD NO.110 NEAR NAGAR  NIGAM 
GHOGAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9302597701

MP/6703/25/AdvPREETI MISHRA3462.
1483 CHATRAPATI NAGAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9660727834

MP/6777/25/AdvABHISHEK MISHRA3463.
Devendranagar panna mp PANNA 488333

Ph./Mo. 6265835769,6265835769

MP/6917/25/AdvVINAY TRIPATHI3464.
VILLAGE MADHI SURASA, TEHSIL RAIPUR 
KARCHULIYAN, DISTRICT REWA REWA 
Ph./Mo. 9425632407,9479404024

MP/7165/25/AdvDIVYANSHI SINGH3465.
H.NO. 1034/16, AZAD NAGAR URRAHAT 
HUZUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 7415380074,7415380074

MP/7387/25/AdvPRATIK PANDEY3466.
Gram post dulahara tehsil sirmour district 
rewa REWA 486001
Ph./Mo. 7489129756,7489129756

MP/7515/25/AdvMRIDUL KRISHNA TIWARI3467.
LIG-14 DEEN DAYAL DHAM COLONY PADRA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 8871816028

MP/7606/25/AdvDEVENDRA KUMAR TIWARI3468.
15/1588 SHIVAJI NAGAR RATHARA SAMAN 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9630669389

MP/7748/25/AdvDEEPTI CHOURASIYA3469.
NEW COLLECTRATE ROAD OLD BUS STAND 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9770944147

MP/8921/25/AdvRAJ RANJAN3470.
LIG 16A/250, INDIRA NAGAR, REWA,486001

Ph./Mo. 8103813958,8103813958

MP/9121/25/AdvSWAMY SATYANAND MISHRA3471.
M I G - 72, PADMADHAR COLONY, 
DHEKAHA, REWA, (M.P.) REWA 486001
Ph./Mo. 6232406643,6232406643

MP/10084/25/AdvKHUSHILAL VERMA3472.
VILLAGE SAGRA POST SAGRA POST SAGRA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893470303

MP/10095/25/AdvASHOK PANDEY3473.
VILLAGE/POST-BADAGAON,THANA-GURHDIS 
PIN-486553 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9644052421

MP/11080/25/AdvBABU LAL SHUKLA3474.
H.No. 16/1267, Azad Nagar, Urrahat, Rewa, 
Tehsil Huzur, District-Rewa (M.P.)  REWA 
Ph./Mo. 9981334029,9981334029

MP/11096/25/AdvRATNESH TIWARI3475.
WARD NO. 16, HIG 74, JPN NAGAR, BEHIND 
P.K. SCHOOL, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425329994

MP/12114/25/AdvRAVENDRA BAHADUR SINGH3476.
WARD NO. 15 HOUSE NO. 666 JALDHARA 
BORWELL KE PICHHE RATAHARA TEHSIL 
Ph./Mo. 9200159508

MP/6/26/Adv BRIJENDRA SINGH3477.
VILLAGE-BUDHIYA,PIN-486114 REWA

Ph./Mo. 8966023888

MP/58/26/Adv ANUPAM KUMAR SONI3478.
ward no.37 Uprahti Huzur Distt Rewa

Ph./Mo. 9893600616

MP/554/26/Adv MANOJ KUMAR SINGH3479.
HIG/453 VINDHY VIHAR HOSING BOARD 
COLONY PADARA REWA Rewa
Ph./Mo. 9302106041


